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Winterfest 2026 - 1/16/2026 to 1/18/2026

Results
 
Event 1  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

WF Records: 23.55 * 1/6/2007 SPY-MDEmily F Lloyd

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
YORK YMCA SWIMMING 13Dirito, Lillie A 24.02 2024.861
YORK YMCA SWIMMING 14Nahass, Sadie K 24.45 1725.342
TALBOT COUNTY YMCA 13Mielke, Cameron L 24.47 1624.643
YORK YMCA SWIMMING 14Brown, Grace S 24.82 1525.164
RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 14Ford, McKenzie R 24.87 1425.015
WESTERN BRANCH YMCA WAHOOS 13Alden, Cassandra M 24.88 12 . 5025.32*6
YMCA OF THE NORTH SHORE 14Curtin, Caroline J 24.88 12 . 5024.66*6
YORK YMCA SWIMMING 13Ziegler, Gracie N 25.37 1125.038

B - Final
READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 14Weise, Kinsley A 25.43 925.359
SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 14Csaszar, Eva 25.50 725.4210
WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 14Paterson, Sophia 25.64 625.7411
BETHLEHEM YMCA 13Yerk, Alexandra L 25.69 525.6112
YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 13Rizzo, Heidi A 25.86 425.7913
RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 14Pekarsky, Kayla A 26.07 325.8914
RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 14Ford, Madison H 26.12 225.7915
YMCA OF THE NORTH SHORE 13McLaughlin, Stella A 26.19 125.9716

 
Event 1  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

WF Records: 23.55 * 1/6/2007 SPY-MDEmily F Lloyd

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
TALBOT COUNTY YMCA 13Mielke, Cameron L 24.64 q  24.191
YMCA OF THE NORTH SHORE 14Curtin, Caroline J 24.66 q  24.952
YORK YMCA SWIMMING 13Dirito, Lillie A 24.86 q  24.773
RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 14Ford, McKenzie R 25.01 q  25.194
YORK YMCA SWIMMING 13Ziegler, Gracie N 25.03 q  25.085
YORK YMCA SWIMMING 14Brown, Grace S 25.16 q  24.906
WESTERN BRANCH YMCA WAHOOS 13Alden, Cassandra M 25.32 q  25.517
YORK YMCA SWIMMING 14Nahass, Sadie K 25.34 q  24.638

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 14Weise, Kinsley A 25.35 q  25.479
SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 14Csaszar, Eva 25.42 q  25.8610
BETHLEHEM YMCA 13Yerk, Alexandra L 25.61 q  26.1911
WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 14Paterson, Sophia 25.74 q  26.1712
YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 13Rizzo, Heidi A 25.79 q  26.64*13
RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 14Ford, Madison H 25.79 q  25.62*13
RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 14Pekarsky, Kayla A 25.89 q  25.8315
YMCA OF THE NORTH SHORE 13McLaughlin, Stella A 25.97 q  26.0616

SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 14Touw, Lily 26.02  26.0817
WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 14Giordano, Gemma V 26.05  26.1418

YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 14Emrich, Kenna M 26.12  25.4619
YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 13O'Shea, Avienne 26.13  26.4820
YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 14Powers, Sydney A 26.20  25.86*21
UPPER PERKIOMEN VALLEY YMCA 14Smith, Eve Lynn H 26.20  26.49*21
PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 13Kozak, Ella M 26.22  26.5623
WESTERN BRANCH YMCA WAHOOS 14Sweitzer, Lilly 26.23  26.2424
CHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA 13Reeder, Rebecca G 26.28  26.6225
YMCA OF THE NORTH SHORE 14Moreira, Violet I 26.33  27.36*26
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 1  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

LEBANON YMCA 14Helwig, Chloe E 26.33  26.61*26
LEBANON YMCA 14Shuman, Brooke 26.37  25.6528
READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 14Rogers, Veronica C 26.45  27.0929
YORK YMCA SWIMMING 14Bumbaugh, Avery L 26.47  26.2230
LANSDOWNE YMCA MARLINS 13Washington, Malia M 26.49  26.4031
TALBOT COUNTY YMCA 13Perkins, Mari K 26.52  27.3332
YORK YMCA SWIMMING 13Ziegler, Hadley J 26.56  26.4333
RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 14Gyza, Annie M 26.57  26.8034
SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 13Jaoude, Lea A 26.69  27.0535
TALBOT COUNTY YMCA 13Fisher, Fisher A 26.71  27.5136
LANCASTER YMCA SWIMMING 14Flinchbaugh, Clara J 26.82  27.4737
PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 13Shearer, Mara 26.90  27.0538
RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 14Chiang, Olivia Q 26.92  26.9439
BOYERTOWN YMCA 13Fazekas, Sophie M 26.94  27.1240
YMCA OF GREATER NASHUA STORM 13Bisbee, Mia S 26.99  27.7141
YMCA OF GREATER NASHUA STORM 14Boisvert, Brianna C 27.08  27.1742
PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 14Miller, Annie M 27.11  27.0243
FRIENDSHIP YMCA SWIM TEAM 13Sterbinsky, Mia M 27.13  27.6844
PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 13Ferst, Stellarose 27.15  27.8945
YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 14Hendrickson, Chloe A 27.21  27.23*46
YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 13Dowgiewicz, Lucy R 27.21  26.60*46
RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 14Graziosi, Charlie M 27.23  26.4548
YMCA OF THE NORTH SHORE 14Dwyer, Aubrey J 27.24  28.5749
BLOOMSBURG AREA YMCA (BAY) 13Almedilla, Alessandra 27.25  27.6850
WESTERN BRANCH YMCA WAHOOS 14Estep, Madalyn N 27.29  27.6551
WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 14Ciabattoni, Jillian A 27.30  27.1052
HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 14Karpoich, Charlotte D 27.31  27.3053
LANCASTER YMCA SWIMMING 14Stevens, Brooke M 27.39  26.89*54
WESTERN BRANCH YMCA WAHOOS 13Stewart, Hailey N 27.39  27.92*54
YORK YMCA SWIMMING 13Koratich, Kaslyn 27.40  27.4156
PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 14Horton, Katie 27.41  27.7057
WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 13Moran, Kathryn A 27.43  27.0858
PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 14Thompson, Kenzie M 27.44  26.8759
READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 13Bayne, Ruby I 27.49  27.7260
SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 13Damouni, Estelle A 27.52  28.6661
BETHLEHEM YMCA 13Kelly, Beatrice 27.62  28.3462
WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 14Reichart, Jane 27.64  27.2463
HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 13Mardosa, Ruby 27.68  27.7864
NORTHERN DAUPHIN COUNTY YMCA 13Gray, Piper 27.70  27.5565
WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 13Zinna, Micaela 27.72  27.8166
YMCA OF GREATER NASHUA STORM 13Perrin, Lucy J 27.73  27.6067
HENSON FAMILY YMCA 14Prettyman, Bailey 27.74  27.3168
HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 14Reed, Lauren L 27.78  27.7469
YMCA OF GREATER NASHUA STORM 13Ferguson, Genna G 27.87  28.2070
SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA 13Gezotis, Maddie 27.88  27.8171
WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 13Coughlin, Maura B 27.89  27.5772
YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 14MacMahon, Braelyn M 27.91  27.2673
YORK YMCA SWIMMING 14Fisher, Gabby N 27.93  27.1974
READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 14Lynch, Madelyn A 27.94  28.0675
YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 14Grande, Molly 28.05  28.5976
LEBANON YMCA 14Cunningham, Taylor E 28.09  27.4377
RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 14Collings, Finola M 28.11  28.0678
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HENSON FAMILY YMCA 14Lauer, Olivia J 28.13  27.6779
YORK YMCA SWIMMING 14Dukes, Sa'Bren 28.18  28.2380
HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 13Cox, Eva F 28.27  28.5281
BETHLEHEM YMCA 13Kelly, Abigail 28.46  28.2582
WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 13Florkiewicz, Elizabeth N 28.48  28.5183
LANSDOWNE YMCA MARLINS 14Hunt, Mara C 28.58  28.3084
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 13Costa, Sadie R 28.74  28.7985
BETHLEHEM YMCA 13Hartney, Ellen B 28.86  29.1686
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 13Obrien, Caitlyn M 28.96  29.2387
SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 13Evans, Eliza 29.44  27.7588
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 14Hoff, Ella A 29.59  30.6089
HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 14Gervase, Isabella 30.00  29.8890
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 13Cornett, Elaina J 31.60  30.9291
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 14Pietromica, Eva S 31.65  31.0992
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 13Perry, Lizzie C 35.30  35.2793
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 13Schumacher, Lucy E 36.08  35.4694

 
Event 2  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

WF Records: 21.20 * 1/17/2025 Wyckoff Family YRyker J Levi

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
BOYERTOWN YMCA 13Mancuso, Sullivan 23.02 2022.801
FRIENDSHIP YMCA SWIM TEAM 14Eirkson, Alex J 23.03 1722.892
TALBOT COUNTY YMCA 14Mogan, Michael L 23.28 1623.373
YMCA OF GREATER NASHUA STORM 14Sementa, Marcus 23.35 1523.414
HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 14McGaw, Owen P 23.74 1423.395
RIDGEWOOD YMCA 14Rappazzo, Joey M 23.80 1323.876
LANSDOWNE YMCA MARLINS 14Wiscount, Zachary 23.89 1223.737
WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 14Jeon, Alexander W 24.13 1123.958

B - Final
LANCASTER YMCA SWIMMING 14Gustafson, Greyson H 23.94 924.099
UPPER PERKIOMEN VALLEY YMCA 14Hoffman, Liam E 24.04 724.1710
WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 14Gregersen, Parker 24.13 624.2011
WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 13Levitt, Jack G 24.22 524.3512
SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 14Kuklish, Brandt L 24.39 424.3513
LANSDOWNE YMCA MARLINS 14Eichstaedt, Leo M 24.40 324.0814
PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 14Thiel, Teddy J 24.76 224.3315
FREDERICK COUNTY YMCA 14Zhao, Ethan C 25.15 124.1916

 
Event 2  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

WF Records: 21.20 * 1/17/2025 Wyckoff Family YRyker J Levi

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
BOYERTOWN YMCA 13Mancuso, Sullivan 22.80 q  23.241
FRIENDSHIP YMCA SWIM TEAM 14Eirkson, Alex J 22.89 q  23.172
TALBOT COUNTY YMCA 14Mogan, Michael L 23.37 q  23.093
HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 14McGaw, Owen P 23.39 q  23.824
YMCA OF GREATER NASHUA STORM 14Sementa, Marcus 23.41 q  23.215
LANSDOWNE YMCA MARLINS 14Wiscount, Zachary 23.73 q  24.196
RIDGEWOOD YMCA 14Rappazzo, Joey M 23.87 q  24.137
WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 14Jeon, Alexander W 23.95 q  24.068

LANSDOWNE YMCA MARLINS 14Eichstaedt, Leo M 24.08 q  24.969
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 2  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

LANCASTER YMCA SWIMMING 14Gustafson, Greyson H 24.09 q  24.2210
UPPER PERKIOMEN VALLEY YMCA 14Hoffman, Liam E 24.17 q  24.2511
FREDERICK COUNTY YMCA 14Zhao, Ethan C 24.19 q  24.5112
WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 14Gregersen, Parker 24.20 q  24.8413
PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 14Thiel, Teddy J 24.33 q  24.8014
SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 14Kuklish, Brandt L 24.35 q  25.11*15
WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 13Levitt, Jack G 24.35 q  24.18*15

YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 14Menu, Aidan M 24.36  23.8117
YMCA OF THE NORTH SHORE 13Chemel, Henry R 24.42  23.8718

LANCASTER YMCA SWIMMING 14Grubb, Jesse R 24.45  24.66*19
SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA 14Truong, Brendon 24.45  24.77*19
YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 14Krasnoff, Reece P 24.56  25.1321
LANCASTER YMCA SWIMMING 14Fitzgerald, Liam H 24.61  24.1922
LEBANON YMCA 14McKelvie, Austin 24.65  25.2723
FRIENDSHIP YMCA SWIM TEAM 14Lewis, AJ J 24.67  25.4924
RIDGEWOOD YMCA 13Niebergall, Zachary E 24.71  24.93*25
PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 14Sutton, Gavin M 24.71  24.67*25
EASTERN LYCOMING YMCA 14Moyer, Chance C 24.80  24.8627
HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 13Mayberry, Raylen 24.86  24.6628
READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 13Pietruszynski, Peyton M 24.90  25.4929
RIDGEWOOD YMCA 14Pfeil, Drew 25.13  25.3730
YMCA OF THE NORTH SHORE 14Whitaker, Riley J 25.18  25.6031
FRIENDSHIP YMCA SWIM TEAM 13Teitelbaum, James B 25.20  25.6432
WESTERN BRANCH YMCA WAHOOS 13Nguyen, Nathan 25.22  25.2333
FREDERICK COUNTY YMCA 13Atencio, Maddox X 25.33  25.7434
HENSON FAMILY YMCA 14Green, Avery L 25.38  25.1535
PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 14Sadowski, Wesley J 25.40  24.5636
LEBANON YMCA 13Ness, Wyatt 25.43  25.7137
LANSDOWNE YMCA MARLINS 14Krikourian, Mark Z 25.45  25.6838
SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 14Hale, Edward 25.47  25.0539
WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 14Davis, Hutton 25.49  26.0740
WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 14Ura, Nick P 25.54  26.2941
WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 14Bloomer, Chris D 25.71  25.51*42
YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 14Quinn, Riley J 25.71  25.10*42
SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA 13Kruzer, James 25.74  26.13*44
RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 14Evangelista, Cole N 25.74  25.75*44
SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 13Handley, Braxton B 25.82  26.6146
UPPER PERKIOMEN VALLEY YMCA 14Hartzell, Carson A 25.86  26.0147
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 13Cognetti, Jackson A 25.93  25.8948
LANSDOWNE YMCA MARLINS 14Rogers-Wright, Cyril 25.94  25.6149
UPPER PERKIOMEN VALLEY YMCA 14Morasco, Parker R 25.97  26.5450
WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 13Bagnato, Myles R 26.02  26.4751
LANSDOWNE YMCA MARLINS 14Dang, Dylan T 26.05  26.8152
BLOOMSBURG AREA YMCA (BAY) 13Kurian, Charlie 26.08  26.6553
LANSDOWNE YMCA MARLINS 14Lin, Lucas S 26.09  26.3454
BETHESDA-CHEVY CHASE YMCA 13Brayshaw, Luke N 26.23  26.5655
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 13O'Brien, Liam C 26.25  26.9556
PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 13Olenoski, James 26.28  27.0957
YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 13Stanley, Logan 26.29  25.7558
BETHLEHEM YMCA 14Eisenhardt, Connor 26.47  26.0859
FRIENDSHIP YMCA SWIM TEAM 13Anson, Matthew P 26.58  26.6360
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 2  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 14Heinzmann, Ashton T 26.60  26.9561
PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 14Adair, Austin T 26.82  26.7962
LANSDOWNE YMCA MARLINS 14Scassero, Byron 26.94  27.1663
PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 13Ciminera, Nicholas 26.96  27.8364
UPPER PERKIOMEN VALLEY YMCA 13Uche-Okeke, Netonna I 26.99  26.81*65
HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 14Xu, Reven 26.99  26.44*65
FRIENDSHIP YMCA SWIM TEAM 14Rein, Ben A 27.00  26.5867
UPPER PERKIOMEN VALLEY YMCA 13Weinschenk, Grayden 27.06  26.5568
HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 14Chojnacki, Brayden 27.33  27.0669
SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA 13Nussbaum, Beckett J 27.69  28.8670
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 14Robinson, Paul D 28.17  27.7371
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 13Lorance, Carson P 28.53  29.9372
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 14Connors, Ian P 29.52  28.2973
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 13Espinosa, Simon 32.70  33.7074
FRIENDSHIP YMCA SWIM TEAM 13Lee, Zach M DQ  26.00---

False start
 
Event 3  Girls 15 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle

WF Records: 23.05 * 1/14/2023 Wyckoff Family YKatie H Lawrence

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
FREDERICK COUNTY YMCA 17Murphy, Claire M 23.82 2023.951
PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 17Lewis, Brynn R 23.88 1723.862
RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 16Peterson, Morgan L 24.00 1624.173
WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 18Wolf, Jessie 24.05 1523.984
SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 16Jaoude, Mia C 24.07 1424.545
READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 15Kissling, Abigail M 24.52 1324.506
READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 18Ludwig, Allie C 25.12 1224.757
YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 15Purdy, Erin M 25.25 1124.578

B - Final
UPPER PERKIOMEN VALLEY YMCA 15Minnerly, Rachael L 24.69 924.909
WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 15Leishman, Taylor 24.79 724.7910
YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 17Pitches, Daisy M 24.81 624.9811
YORK YMCA SWIMMING 16Bohannon, Lily M 24.82 524.9712
SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 16Damouni, Gabriella C 24.85 424.8713
YORK YMCA SWIMMING 16Welsh, Zoe T 24.89 325.0514
YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 15Rizzo, Vanessa R 24.94 224.7615
BOYERTOWN YMCA 15Mazur, Avery V 25.07 124.7916

 
Event 3  Girls 15 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle

WF Records: 23.05 * 1/14/2023 Wyckoff Family YKatie H Lawrence

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 17Lewis, Brynn R 23.86 q  23.511
FREDERICK COUNTY YMCA 17Murphy, Claire M 23.95 q  24.292
WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 18Wolf, Jessie 23.98 q  23.903
RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 16Peterson, Morgan L 24.17 q  24.274
READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 15Kissling, Abigail M 24.50 q  24.225
SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 16Jaoude, Mia C 24.54 q  23.836
YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 15Purdy, Erin M 24.57 q  24.617
READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 18Ludwig, Allie C 24.75 q  24.678

YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 15Rizzo, Vanessa R 24.76 q  24.999
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AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 15Leishman, Taylor 24.79 q  24.83*10
BOYERTOWN YMCA 15Mazur, Avery V 24.79 q  24.72*10
SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 16Damouni, Gabriella C 24.87 q  24.5312
UPPER PERKIOMEN VALLEY YMCA 15Minnerly, Rachael L 24.90 q  25.2813
RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 18Despeaux, Addyson R 24.93 q  25.0014
YORK YMCA SWIMMING 16Bohannon, Lily M 24.97 q  25.0815
YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 17Pitches, Daisy M 24.98 q  24.2416

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 16Welsh, Zoe T 25.05  25.2817
SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 16Touw, Isla J 25.06  25.6618

TALBOT COUNTY YMCA 17Clagett, Maddy M 25.16  26.6019
HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 17Lopez, Caitlin E 25.18  24.8020
LANCASTER YMCA SWIMMING 16Bushnell, Addy E 25.21  24.4721
YORK YMCA SWIMMING 16Hill, Zoe E 25.30  25.38*22
WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 16Horgan, Riley M 25.30  25.15*22
READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 17Parry, Mia J 25.37  24.8024
FREDERICK COUNTY YMCA 19Mcintyre, Laraine C 25.38  25.0025
READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 17Stoltzfus, Keiryn R 25.39  26.2326
READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 15Milshaw, Kylie A 25.42  25.9127
SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA 16Boynton, Allison L 25.44  25.8628
YORK YMCA SWIMMING 17Blough, Madelyn G 25.45  24.9729
SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 15Maughan, Gretchen L 25.53  26.6830
PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 15McGuire, Kylie 25.54  25.2131
RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 17Schwelm, Addison R 25.55  24.89*32
YORK YMCA SWIMMING 18Eckert, Jayla M 25.55  25.16*32
YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 17Daniels, Lizzie M 25.68  25.9634
HENSON FAMILY YMCA 17Romanowski, Leah M 25.69  25.4735
HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 17Petkovits, Maria J 25.71  26.0136
YMCA OF GREATER NASHUA STORM 15Lewon, Eliza 25.72  26.4737
LANSDOWNE YMCA MARLINS 17Murphy, Chloe 25.78  25.4938
WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 15Levitt, Avery J 25.88  25.8439
RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 16Lukban, Kate A 25.89  25.3340
HENSON FAMILY YMCA 17Anderson, Trinity A 25.90  25.4441
UPPER PERKIOMEN VALLEY YMCA 18Rohl, Amy E 25.93  26.3942
SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA 16Mathewson, Saraellen L 25.96  25.5043
PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 18Obenski, Lucille J 25.97  25.40*44
CHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA 15Keller, Audrey E 25.97  25.36*44
YMCA OF THE NORTH SHORE 16Tramontozzi, Sophia M 25.98  25.8946
PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 16Kibalo, Natalie R 26.08  26.5747
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 15Whitty, Adele K 26.10  25.8248
HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 16Tenkman, Claire C 26.11  26.0949
READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 15Steffy, Fiona L 26.13  26.6350
PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 17Reese, Ellie O 26.16  26.4651
WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 15Dubeck, Ally P 26.20  26.3552
HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 17Williamson, Samantha E 26.21  26.44*53
WESTERN BRANCH YMCA WAHOOS 15MacNamara, Karli M 26.21  26.47*53
PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 15Figueroa, Michelle J 26.22  25.3755
WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 17Dickson, Anna H 26.23  25.4756
READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 16Burkholder, Cali G 26.25  26.3157
PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 16Kalbach, Grace I 26.36  26.5258
TALBOT COUNTY YMCA 17Seymour, Kara L 26.39  26.1059
PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 15Gaskins, Emily 26.40  26.7660
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Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 3  Girls 15 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 16Romano, Jessica E 26.42  26.4761
PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 17Bierman, Eya 26.44  26.59*62
BLOOMSBURG AREA YMCA (BAY) 16Marks, Izzy K 26.44  27.64*62
HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 17Halley, Leah C 26.52  26.5064
YMCA OF GREATER NASHUA STORM 18Ferguson, Haven H 26.56  25.6765
PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 17Sellers, Olivia M 26.58  26.4566
WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 15Ouellette, Charlotte L 26.61  26.7067
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 16O'Brien, Reagan E 26.65  26.0368
BLOOMSBURG AREA YMCA (BAY) 15Goocey, Rachel 26.66  26.8169
HENSON FAMILY YMCA 17Romanowski, Ashley A 26.72  26.3470
RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 16Reiner, Ema D 26.76  26.1671
YMCA OF GREATER NASHUA STORM 15Pisarsky, Annika L 26.77  26.7672
CUMBERLAND MD YMCA 17Kelly, Brianna E 26.82  26.7273
YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 15Torrens, Annabelle W 26.83  26.6374
HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 17Petkovits, Arianna R 26.88  26.78*75
HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 15Reilly, Lily 26.88  26.98*75
YORK YMCA SWIMMING 16Klinedinst, Piper G 26.91  26.4677
BLOOMSBURG AREA YMCA (BAY) 15Yancoskie, Anna R 26.93  27.2678
GREATER SUSQUEHANNA VALLEY YMC 16Muchler, Jillian K 26.95  27.0479
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 16Wilmer, Hailey M 26.98  26.6580
YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 17Barbe, Messina E 26.99  26.2281
PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 17Metry, Gabby I 27.03  26.7982
BOYERTOWN YMCA 15Peterson, Avery L 27.04  27.7083
YMCA OF GREATER NASHUA STORM 16Dattis, Lexi N 27.09  28.0884
YORK YMCA SWIMMING 15Clark, Zhoie A 27.12  26.3085
YMCA OF GREATER NASHUA STORM 16Suljevic, Amina 27.13  26.7586
BOYERTOWN YMCA 15Crater, Madison R 27.16  27.0787
YORK YMCA SWIMMING 15Thoman, Ava 27.19  26.7288
YMCA OF GREATER NASHUA STORM 15Yeaton, Emily I 27.28  27.6089
NORTHERN DAUPHIN COUNTY YMCA 16Reber, Hannah C 27.37  28.0090
LANCASTER YMCA SWIMMING 16Krista, Lennon M 27.39  27.1391
HENSON FAMILY YMCA 16Arvi, Rachel 27.41  26.5692
HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 15Proctor, Campbell J 27.56  27.94*93
YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 16Griffin, Ginger M 27.56  27.30*93
FREDERICK COUNTY YMCA 17Eagen, Brielle 27.57  27.5095
READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 15Hartung, Mary E 27.72  28.8396
FRIENDSHIP YMCA SWIM TEAM 17Bretz, Sarah A 27.93  27.4997
HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 15Qiu, Mia 27.94  28.3298
PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 17Adair, Carys Y 28.01  27.3199
RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 15Kilgore, Zoey M 28.22  28.04100
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 16Ballard, Riley T 28.23  27.74101
HENSON FAMILY YMCA 16Golba, Brooke T 28.37  28.00102
YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 16Totaro, Natalie E 28.48  28.55103
UPPER PERKIOMEN VALLEY YMCA 17Jeffers, Lily A 28.83  30.24104

 
Event 4  Boys 15 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle

WF Records: 20.33 * 1/18/2025 Ridley Area YMCAJonathan P Hoole

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 17Eisenhofer, Owen J 20.54 2020.621
YORK YMCA SWIMMING 17Torres, Roman G 20.75 1721.032
SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 16Schell, Brady R 21.21 1621.513
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Results

A - Final ...   (Event 4  Boys 15 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

BLOOMSBURG AREA YMCA (BAY) 16Reck, Grayson 21.46 1521.644
READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 16Rogers, Charlie E 21.71 1421.465
RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 17Hollenbach, Cody V 21.73 1321.706
READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 17Suhrbier, Peter T 22.03 1221.807
READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 18Gates, Andrew 22.18 1121.748

B - Final
RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 17Hynes, Patrick 21.50 921.829
WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 16Wilson, Cole H 21.77 721.9310
HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 16Wang, Jason Z 21.88 621.9811
YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 16Chavez, Nick 21.95 521.9812
BLOOMSBURG AREA YMCA (BAY) 16Moore, Chase B 22.08 422.1113
READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 16Falduts, Geno A 22.12 321.9514
YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 17Knight, Liam M 22.20 221.9815
YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 16Krasnoff, Jude P 22.30 122.1816

 
Event 4  Boys 15 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle

WF Records: 20.33 * 1/18/2025 Ridley Area YMCAJonathan P Hoole

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 17Eisenhofer, Owen J 20.62 q  20.721
YORK YMCA SWIMMING 17Torres, Roman G 21.03 q  20.762
READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 16Rogers, Charlie E 21.46 q  21.413
SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 16Schell, Brady R 21.51 q  21.624
BLOOMSBURG AREA YMCA (BAY) 16Reck, Grayson 21.64 q  21.825
SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA 15Cashman, Cullen J 21.68 q  22.086
RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 17Hollenbach, Cody V 21.70 q  21.967
READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 18Gates, Andrew 21.74 q  22.028

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 17Suhrbier, Peter T 21.80 q  21.899
RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 17Hynes, Patrick 21.82 q  22.0510
WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 16Wilson, Cole H 21.93 q  21.7611
READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 16Falduts, Geno A 21.95 q  21.9812
YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 17Knight, Liam M 21.98 q  22.48*13
HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 16Wang, Jason Z 21.98 q  21.79*13
YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 16Chavez, Nick 21.98 q  21.91*13
FRIENDSHIP YMCA SWIM TEAM 17Pitassi, Leo J 22.04 q  21.7216

BLOOMSBURG AREA YMCA (BAY) 16Moore, Chase B 22.11  21.8917
UPPER PERKIOMEN VALLEY YMCA 15Abel, Logan J 22.15  23.1618

YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 16Krasnoff, Jude P 22.18  22.3819
RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 15McDonough, Travis A 22.22  22.3320
YMCA OF GREATER NASHUA STORM 16Daily, Thatcher G J22.22  22.4021
HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 16Eisner, Parker Z 22.26  22.66*22
SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 17Damouni, Jude R 22.26  22.26*22
READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 17DeLoretta, Grant M 22.27  22.6824
FREDERICK COUNTY YMCA 18May, JR 22.32  22.3025
SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 18Wright, Chris A 22.35  21.8926
WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 16Peterson, Jonathan M 22.37  22.2727
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 15Seward, Gabriel A 22.40  22.20*28
FRIENDSHIP YMCA SWIM TEAM 16Edwards, Seth T 22.40  22.37*28
UPPER PERKIOMEN VALLEY YMCA 16Rooney, Brennan E 22.44  23.6230
SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA 17Nussbaum, Wilson J 22.48  22.70*31
RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 16Christie, Colin M 22.48  22.58*31
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Winterfest 2026 - 1/16/2026 to 1/18/2026

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 4  Boys 15 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 15Sletteland, James P 22.52  22.2933
WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 16Quayle, Liam A 22.54  22.9534
YMCA OF HAGERSTOWN GATORS 17Ghattas, Owen M 22.57  22.5835
RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 15Zimmerman, Hunter M 22.66  22.8436
RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 15Knaub, Logan J 22.67  22.9237
RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 15Weiss, Tighe M 22.68  23.2938
YORK YMCA SWIMMING 15Durgee, Jackson L 22.75  22.9339
WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 15Andrukiewicz, Viktor 22.76  23.28*40
READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 15Achenbach, Kurt S 22.76  23.93*40
YORK YMCA SWIMMING 17Rosenbach, Liam J 22.77  22.7142
RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 17Merkle, Luca M 22.78  22.9043
EASTERN LYCOMING YMCA 17Moyer, Malachi J 22.79  22.3744
UPPER MAIN LINE YMCA 15Sutton, Jacob R 22.82  23.5745
YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 16Quinn, Aidan P 22.83  22.98*46
RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 16Dyer, Jacob C 22.83  22.06*46
YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 16Gredysa, Jasiu K 22.84  23.1248
FREDERICK COUNTY YMCA 16Medina, Juaquin A 22.87  22.9749
YORK YMCA SWIMMING 15Morgan, Cole 22.90  23.9850
HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 15Sokolowski, Maximillian 22.99  22.8851
PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 16Battisto, Jack J 23.00  23.9352
WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 16Paradiso, Anthony J 23.02  24.2253
BLOOMSBURG AREA YMCA (BAY) 18Zhang, Jimmy L 23.07  22.9654
FRIENDSHIP YMCA SWIM TEAM 18Rife, Jack J 23.09  22.8855
WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 16Galczynski, Jacob G 23.14  23.67*56
HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 17O'Hanlon, Liam A 23.14  22.82*56
SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 17Figueroa, Angel G 23.15  23.3058
FREDERICK COUNTY YMCA 16Ng, WangLok O 23.16  23.1959
UPPER PERKIOMEN VALLEY YMCA 16Kelly, Jackson D 23.23  23.2360
YMCA OF GREATER NASHUA STORM 15Ferguson, Galen G 23.27  24.41*61
PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 17Herpel, Jack C 23.27  23.92*61
LANCASTER YMCA SWIMMING 17Geiser, Stewart P 23.34  23.4463
HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 17Maddalena, Alex J 23.38  23.47*64
TALBOT COUNTY YMCA 16da Rosa, Jack J 23.38  24.04*64
SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 17Oliver, Elijah J 23.40  23.87*66
FRIENDSHIP YMCA SWIM TEAM 17Bowden, Lane K 23.40  24.29*66
CHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA 15Ritchie, Luke 23.42  23.7268
READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 17Sims, Logan 23.43  23.9469
HENSON FAMILY YMCA 15Fetters, Simon L 23.45  23.8970
PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 16Gale, Weston E 23.46  24.1171
FREDERICK COUNTY YMCA 17Slater, Camden C 23.48  23.6272
READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 15Gao, Kyle 23.51  24.1073
HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 16Dwyer, Liam 23.55  23.7974
YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 16Fisher, Aidan T 23.56  23.6975
READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 17Martin, Gabe C 23.57  23.5976
YMCA OF HAGERSTOWN GATORS 16Harsh, Eli W 23.59  24.1077
BETHESDA-CHEVY CHASE YMCA 18Nadeem, Mohammedali 23.64  23.89*78
PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 15Byrne, Collin S 23.64  23.65*78
PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 15Marley, Liam J 23.64  23.81*78
PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 16Hungarter, Walker H 23.65  23.5981
YORK YMCA SWIMMING 16Mastromatteo, Max 23.70  23.9582
LANSDOWNE YMCA MARLINS 17Dang, Justin T 23.76  23.76*83
YORK YMCA SWIMMING 17Nolin, Micah 23.76  23.61*83
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Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 4  Boys 15 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA 16Araujo, Nycolas 23.77  23.9985
YMCA OF GREATER NASHUA STORM 15Bortolotto, Jack R 23.80  24.7286
EASTERN LYCOMING YMCA 17Deluca, Eliott J 23.85  23.8587
FRIENDSHIP YMCA SWIM TEAM 17Kasputis, Daxton E 23.88  25.3988
HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 17O'Brien, Patrick S 23.91  23.5989
YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 16Brown, Drew C 23.96  24.2090
BLOOMSBURG AREA YMCA (BAY) 15Nenstiel, Bobby 24.01  24.37*91
FREDERICK COUNTY YMCA 16Hain, Mason M 24.01  24.00*91
YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 15Altman, Caige R 24.06  24.05*93
LANSDOWNE YMCA MARLINS 16Hilliard, Ben C 24.06  22.76*93
BOYERTOWN YMCA 15Burfield, Gavin M 24.10  23.51*95
HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 16Byrne, Robert H 24.10  23.90*95
READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 17Tibbetts, Ethan L 24.15  24.1197
YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 16Dedow, Jonas D 24.19  24.0498
YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 15Cheng, Daniel 24.22  23.8199
LANCASTER YMCA SWIMMING 16Keel, Caleb J 24.28  24.66100
RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 16Chiang, Caleb H 24.29  24.16101
YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 16Li, Andrew 24.36  24.02*102
YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 16Altman, Zane J 24.36  24.20*102
LANCASTER YMCA SWIMMING 15Basile, Carter J 24.39  24.72104
WESTERN BRANCH YMCA WAHOOS 16Schleper, Mikey 24.41  24.38105
FREDERICK COUNTY YMCA 15Liang, Daniel C 24.50  24.31106
FRIENDSHIP YMCA SWIM TEAM 16Book, Cameron C 24.68  24.22107
HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 15Zbytniewski, Jake 24.81  24.31108
READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 16Caramenico, Matthew R 24.82  25.02109
FRIENDSHIP YMCA SWIM TEAM 15Sobin, Max K 24.95  25.14110
HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 17Mosa, Adam 25.33  25.22*111
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 15Davis, Chris J 25.33  25.45*111
LANSDOWNE YMCA MARLINS 16Seng, Ryan V 25.38  25.21113
HENSON FAMILY YMCA 16Collins, Aiden J 25.44  25.87114
YMCA OF GREATER NASHUA STORM 16Baldwin, Tommy A 25.86  25.90115
LANSDOWNE YMCA MARLINS 15Dang, Adam T 26.12  26.41116
HENSON FAMILY YMCA 15Arvi, Nathaniel 26.15  25.98117
PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 16Price, Paul M 26.95  27.87118
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 15Soraparu, Lucas C 27.02  27.33119
RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 16Hefferan, Ronan DQ  25.17---

False start
 
Event 5  Girls 11-12 500 Yard Freestyle

WF Records: 5:03.29 * 1/15/2012 YY-MACourtney N Harnish

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 12Shives, Claire L 5:19.24 205:16.651
3:44.56 4:16.633:12.372:39.742:07.221:34.561:01.5529.12

4:48.49 5:19.24

YMCA OF GREATER NASHUA STORM 12Lewon, Kylie 5:30.74 175:42.802
3:52.52 4:25.993:18.582:44.982:11.111:36.681:03.1329.89

4:59.16 5:30.74

YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 12Poitras, Raegin 5:42.57 165:49.293
4:01.40 4:35.463:26.362:51.372:16.371:40.961:05.4431.37

5:10.31 5:42.57
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Results

(Event 5  Girls 11-12 500 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 12Knecht, Campbell 5:43.11 155:51.004
3:59.22 4:34.193:24.432:49.572:14.751:39.851:04.8530.88

5:09.25 5:43.11

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 11Adamec, Sasha C 5:46.33 145:55.015
4:01.72 4:37.143:26.502:50.972:15.481:39.401:04.0830.16

5:12.46 5:46.33

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 12Blocher, Raylee 5:46.91 135:46.036
4:01.94 4:37.123:26.642:50.762:15.111:39.391:04.6530.84

5:12.71 5:46.91

WESTERN BRANCH YMCA WAHOOS 12MacNamara, Ava K 5:48.05 126:03.587
4:04.29 4:40.083:27.682:51.952:16.341:40.691:05.3630.70

5:15.56 5:48.05

LANCASTER YMCA SWIMMING 12Gustafson, Iylan M 5:48.85 116:09.498
4:03.78 4:39.823:27.732:52.092:16.581:41.151:05.4530.64

5:15.42 5:48.85

YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 12Vanatta, Carmen J 5:52.40 95:51.389
4:04.36 4:41.213:27.982:51.862:16.181:40.581:05.5830.84

5:17.53 5:52.40

BOYERTOWN YMCA 12Stone, Belle B 5:53.00 76:09.2710
4:06.90 4:43.703:31.102:54.832:18.771:43.001:07.4332.06

5:19.57 5:53.00

YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 12Rizzo, Evelyn R 5:54.49 66:08.3111
4:07.48 4:44.093:30.772:53.502:17.601:41.381:05.5130.82

5:20.01 5:54.49

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 11Zhang, Alyssa 5:58.02 56:05.0012
4:10.98 4:47.503:33.212:56.372:19.531:42.011:05.9131.44

5:23.92 5:58.02

UPPER PERKIOMEN VALLEY YMCA 12Marucci, Ariana L 6:00.87 46:10.7813
4:09.43 4:47.453:32.552:55.212:18.751:42.161:05.5630.31

5:25.33 6:00.87

YMCA OF HAGERSTOWN GATORS 11Fuss, Haley 6:00.92 36:18.9614
4:11.09 4:48.693:34.292:56.952:20.151:43.671:06.7431.36

5:25.53 6:00.92

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 12Brigandi, Lucie 6:05.38 26:07.6815
4:17.91 4:55.663:39.983:02.422:24.801:47.571:10.0733.17

5:31.56 6:05.38

LANSDOWNE YMCA MARLINS 12Kelly, Faith 6:07.38 16:06.9316
4:15.06 4:53.813:36.772:58.872:21.511:44.561:07.8231.78

5:31.11 6:07.38

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 11Pisano, Norah M 6:08.15  6:16.8217
4:16.48 4:54.153:38.573:00.302:22.341:44.221:07.1031.18

5:31.29 6:08.15

BLOOMSBURG AREA YMCA (BAY) 12Shen, Irene 6:11.19  6:09.8118
4:18.84 4:57.493:40.053:02.182:24.131:46.381:09.1432.54

5:35.72 6:11.19

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 11Pritti, Libby M 6:12.07  6:18.7019
4:22.72 5:00.513:44.813:06.112:26.991:47.891:10.6633.70

5:37.41 6:12.07

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 12D'Erchia, Alexandra 6:14.84  6:13.8120
4:19.77 4:59.613:41.023:02.212:23.781:45.851:08.4632.06

5:38.06 6:14.84

HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 11Bracero, Alyssa M 6:19.27  6:13.4921
4:24.94 5:03.853:45.863:07.052:28.121:49.441:10.9733.37

5:42.48 6:19.27
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(Event 5  Girls 11-12 500 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA 12Naigles, Riley A 6:19.98  6:13.0422
4:25.06 5:03.983:46.023:06.302:27.021:47.551:09.0332.61

5:42.56 6:19.98

YMCA OF HAGERSTOWN GATORS 11Philp, Addie W 6:20.55  6:18.5423
4:25.05 5:03.833:45.813:06.162:27.011:48.051:09.4432.81

5:43.03 6:20.55
 
Event 6  Boys 11-12 500 Yard Freestyle

WF Records: 4:47.65 * 1/17/2020 Piedmont-VAThomas A Heilman

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 12Lin, Kingston 5:02.96 205:04.761
3:31.78 4:02.773:00.472:29.431:58.161:27.2456.3926.54

4:34.12 5:02.96

BOYERTOWN YMCA 12Van der Velde, Jasper 5:26.13 175:32.622
3:48.55 4:22.683:14.642:40.702:06.291:32.5358.9926.97

4:55.67 5:26.13

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 12Hungarter, Chase 5:27.20 165:31.653
3:49.06 4:23.183:15.952:42.672:08.941:35.131:01.6229.31

4:56.50 5:27.20

CHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA 12Ritchie, Micah M 5:31.74 156:15.694
3:51.36 4:25.313:17.882:43.332:09.311:35.841:01.9929.12

4:59.63 5:31.74

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 12Hasib, Mohammad 5:37.30 145:40.015
3:54.98 4:29.113:20.402:46.082:11.941:37.401:03.2930.07

5:03.63 5:37.30

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 11Dirito, Sawyer J 5:39.19 135:42.676
3:58.68 4:33.653:24.352:49.512:14.341:39.241:04.2930.51

5:07.56 5:39.19

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 12Diehl, William 5:39.36 125:47.487
3:59.11 4:33.693:24.392:49.352:14.461:38.891:04.0530.19

5:07.61 5:39.36

BLOOMSBURG AREA YMCA (BAY) 12Chamberlin, Xavier J 5:41.00 115:45.728
3:58.34 4:32.953:23.362:47.852:12.731:37.661:02.9029.38

5:07.72 5:41.00

YMCA OF THE NORTH SHORE 11McLaughlin, Teddy F 5:45.56 96:01.549
4:01.17 4:36.893:25.462:49.822:14.221:39.631:04.5830.49

5:12.14 5:45.56

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 11Greene, Carter W 5:47.02 76:07.8610
4:01.32 4:37.233:25.642:49.982:14.371:38.941:03.6129.41

5:12.61 5:47.02

BOYERTOWN YMCA 12Bonis, Hunter 5:49.48 66:14.7111
4:04.72 4:41.343:29.082:53.242:17.391:42.031:06.0531.86

5:16.56 5:49.48

BLOOMSBURG AREA YMCA (BAY) 12Peters, Max C 5:49.81 55:50.5712
4:03.17 4:39.013:27.112:51.062:15.091:39.211:04.1130.49

5:15.06 5:49.81

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 11Barzola, Daniel 5:50.99 46:06.3813
4:04.94 4:41.083:28.412:51.742:15.571:39.551:04.6930.53

5:17.09 5:50.99

WESTERN BRANCH YMCA WAHOOS 12Manley, Ryan R 5:52.31 36:01.7114
4:05.82 4:41.963:29.522:53.232:17.241:41.311:05.9331.39

5:17.81 5:52.31
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Winterfest 2026 - 1/16/2026 to 1/18/2026

Results

(Event 6  Boys 11-12 500 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

LANCASTER YMCA SWIMMING 12Hyatt, Micah A 5:55.38 26:25.0415
4:05.23 4:42.823:28.712:52.202:15.441:39.231:03.9430.03

5:19.97 5:55.38

WESTERN BRANCH YMCA WAHOOS 11Elbashbeshey, Adam L 5:55.70 16:07.2116
4:06.89 4:43.593:30.122:53.632:17.431:41.161:05.4030.73

5:20.36 5:55.70

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 12Verderame, Peter D 5:58.08  6:01.4717
4:11.35 4:48.433:34.842:57.732:20.631:43.971:06.8731.29

5:24.00 5:58.08

LEBANON YMCA 12Cunningham, Tyler 5:59.37  6:13.3118
4:10.11 4:47.533:33.052:55.922:18.761:41.691:04.9730.28

5:24.67 5:59.37

YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 11Marince, Elias 6:02.73  6:12.5419
4:14.49 4:51.883:37.723:00.692:23.361:46.281:08.5332.47

5:28.17 6:02.73

YMCA OF GREATER NASHUA STORM 12Matulis, Henry J 6:05.48  6:27.6620
4:14.32 4:51.873:36.052:58.502:21.261:43.801:07.0731.20

5:31.06 6:05.48

LANSDOWNE YMCA MARLINS 11Marucci, Braydan J 6:10.34  6:26.5021
4:16.20 4:55.413:37.692:59.492:21.121:43.721:06.2530.29

5:33.49 6:10.34

UPPER PERKIOMEN VALLEY YMCA 11Teslia, Matthew 6:10.77  6:09.6522
4:18.33 4:56.573:39.723:02.032:24.201:46.491:08.9632.70

5:34.83 6:10.77

SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA 12Alee, Adrian 6:12.69  6:15.5123
4:17.50 4:56.293:38.613:00.262:22.431:44.311:07.2631.57

5:35.12 6:12.69

CHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA 11Zucca, Noah 6:14.56  6:25.2524
4:26.01 5:04.213:47.493:08.582:29.791:51.441:11.7433.82

5:40.40 6:14.56

SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 11James, Abe J 6:18.71  6:17.2325
4:22.95 5:02.983:43.073:03.522:24.171:45.981:08.2731.94

5:42.91 6:18.71

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 12Popovich, Marcus 6:24.72  6:28.1626
4:28.05 5:08.103:49.093:09.242:29.061:49.291:10.6333.16

5:47.80 6:24.72
 
Event 7  Girls 13-14 500 Yard Freestyle

WF Records: 4:53.11 * 2005 WSY-MALeah Gingrich

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

HENSON FAMILY YMCA 14Romanowski, Lauren N 5:18.20 205:22.641
3:41.03 4:14.013:08.022:35.082:02.601:30.5458.3827.71

4:46.55 5:18.20

SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA 14Krause, Colbi J 5:18.80 175:18.722
3:43.06 4:15.553:10.442:38.112:05.511:33.041:00.7828.91

4:47.77 5:18.80

SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA 14Tocchio, Anna 5:20.42 165:27.723
3:42.06 4:15.083:09.552:36.142:03.121:30.8859.1028.01

4:48.33 5:20.42

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 13Babeu, Olivia C 5:23.73 155:32.104
3:45.96 4:18.803:12.982:40.072:06.791:33.981:01.3129.68

4:51.72 5:23.73
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Winterfest 2026 - 1/16/2026 to 1/18/2026

Results

(Event 7  Girls 13-14 500 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA 14Green, Fiona V 5:26.65 145:28.105
3:47.85 4:21.763:13.882:40.262:07.521:34.271:00.8028.75

4:55.33 5:26.65

CHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA 14Richardson, Penny M 5:27.11 135:27.696
3:47.10 4:20.743:13.402:39.712:06.501:33.891:00.9828.59

4:54.52 5:27.11

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 14Peta, Sophia L 5:34.29 125:36.957
3:53.00 4:27.143:18.642:44.562:10.501:36.621:02.8830.34

5:01.11 5:34.29

BLOOMSBURG AREA YMCA (BAY) 13Morris, Colleen M 5:42.48 115:42.988
3:57.93 4:33.363:22.462:47.202:11.811:37.121:02.7229.86

5:09.27 5:42.48

YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 13Kooy, Ashton C 5:42.54 95:43.789
3:58.27 4:33.543:22.722:47.832:12.541:37.331:02.5229.40

5:08.63 5:42.54

YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 14Milazzo, Mia 5:46.59 75:42.9610
4:02.05 4:38.163:26.572:50.722:14.981:39.211:04.7030.28

5:13.05 5:46.59
 
Event 8  Boys 13-14 500 Yard Freestyle

WF Records: 4:43.02 * 1/12/2018 Wyckoff-NJAndrew J Gamper

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 14Brown, Charlie W 4:43.76 204:44.721
3:18.58 3:47.532:49.342:20.371:51.331:22.4153.8725.83

4:16.27 4:43.76

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 14Orfanoudakis, Damien M 4:45.55 174:51.052
3:19.42 3:48.752:50.342:21.051:52.011:23.0454.2325.95

4:17.75 4:45.55

YMCA OF GREATER NASHUA STORM 14Matulis, Hobie M 4:47.10 164:54.353
3:19.32 3:49.152:49.502:20.011:50.861:21.9953.4625.62

4:18.72 4:47.10

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 14Saunders, Braydan A 4:55.13 154:58.404
3:27.44 3:57.622:57.562:26.951:56.641:26.3956.1726.54

4:27.01 4:55.13

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 14Weaver, Ty 4:55.43 145:04.695
3:25.85 3:56.402:55.552:25.621:55.351:25.1255.4626.46

4:27.29 4:55.43

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 13Whitlock, Ryan 4:55.84 135:00.206
3:25.51 3:56.152:54.892:24.331:54.131:24.0554.7726.10

4:26.48 4:55.84

WESTERN BRANCH YMCA WAHOOS 14Marchione, Giovanni 4:56.86 125:03.407
3:26.69 3:57.142:56.492:26.211:56.051:25.9155.8626.81

4:27.73 4:56.86

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 14Diehl, Sean M 4:59.11 115:00.738
3:28.68 3:59.222:57.952:27.431:56.911:26.7256.7527.15

4:29.88 4:59.11

CHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA 14Wright, Tristan B 5:04.50 95:01.059
3:31.23 4:02.782:59.952:28.491:57.071:26.0155.9226.76

4:34.27 5:04.50

CHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA 13Boyer, Brett 5:04.77 75:08.3710
3:31.25 4:02.892:59.992:29.021:57.841:26.9856.6627.27

4:34.25 5:04.77
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Winterfest 2026 - 1/16/2026 to 1/18/2026

Results

(Event 8  Boys 13-14 500 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

LANCASTER YMCA SWIMMING 14Brossman, Zach 5:05.31 65:18.1511
3:33.58 4:05.263:02.022:30.431:59.091:27.6456.4026.12

4:36.42 5:05.31

HENSON FAMILY YMCA 14Cox, Luke M 5:06.02 55:21.9112
3:31.79 4:03.552:59.422:27.731:56.421:25.8955.9126.54

4:35.69 5:06.02

CHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA 13Strait, River 5:10.77 45:21.8613
3:36.45 4:08.343:04.972:32.932:01.061:29.5758.5127.96

4:40.05 5:10.77

CHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA 14DeWald, Caleb 5:13.83 35:19.7014
3:36.54 4:08.683:04.052:31.952:00.331:28.6857.5027.05

4:41.66 5:13.83

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 14Heintz, Grayson B 5:14.76 25:23.2615
3:40.22 4:12.273:08.302:36.502:04.331:31.7259.6228.17

4:44.20 5:14.76

HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 14Vojka, Frenklin 5:15.88 15:18.5616
3:41.57 4:13.873:09.232:36.672:04.501:32.461:00.7928.83

4:45.27 5:15.88

RIDGEWOOD YMCA 14De Ocampo, Sam 5:16.09  5:23.1617
3:41.17 4:14.043:08.682:35.112:02.531:30.4058.4727.54

4:46.03 5:16.09

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 14Moussouni, Lucas 5:20.69  5:16.9918
3:41.81 4:14.893:08.712:35.842:03.341:31.2859.3328.17

4:48.05 5:20.69

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 13Harrold, Jack B 5:20.90  5:32.6219
3:42.96 4:15.973:09.692:36.592:03.651:30.8658.7227.97

4:48.83 5:20.90

YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 14Hong, Marcus J 5:20.94  5:35.9920
3:46.30 4:19.213:13.422:39.262:06.801:33.611:00.5528.71

4:50.62 5:20.94

RIDGEWOOD YMCA 14Rappazzo, Joey M 5:22.30  5:22.0821
3:42.63 4:16.263:09.362:36.002:02.911:29.7056.5525.94

4:50.36 5:22.30

LANCASTER YMCA SWIMMING 14Capoferri, Zachary R 5:23.64  5:31.9022
3:44.18 4:18.113:11.202:38.042:04.311:32.1659.5828.27

4:52.03 5:23.64

WESTERN BRANCH YMCA WAHOOS 13Cook, Ben D 5:25.85  5:31.8223
3:47.76 4:20.923:14.202:40.772:07.841:34.361:01.5429.43

4:54.15 5:25.85

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 14Zinn, Erick A 5:28.17  5:29.8524
3:48.05 4:21.743:15.182:41.602:08.811:35.191:01.7329.71

4:55.67 5:28.17

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 13Hoke, Eli 5:28.65  5:38.3725
3:48.76 4:23.043:15.032:41.782:08.471:35.381:02.1729.35

4:56.50 5:28.65

FRIENDSHIP YMCA SWIM TEAM 14Ward, Carter J 5:31.17  5:40.2726
3:49.64 4:24.673:15.662:42.012:08.071:34.401:00.9328.42

4:58.35 5:31.17

CHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA 13Dreyer, Brody D 5:32.55  5:41.6727
3:51.34 4:25.693:17.002:43.012:09.291:35.531:01.8728.83

4:59.80 5:32.55

YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 13Purdy, Adam M 5:50.57  5:34.5928
4:01.51 4:37.913:25.222:49.122:13.581:38.381:03.6230.22

5:14.23 5:50.57
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Results
 
Event 9  Girls 15 & Over 500 Yard Freestyle

WF Records: 4:45.60 * 1/13/2017 YY-MACourtney N Harnish

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 18Walsh, Aivleen E 4:56.65 204:56.201
3:26.93 3:56.702:56.952:26.911:57.181:26.9956.9227.46

4:27.01 4:56.65

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 17Mages, Claire J 4:59.65 175:00.032
3:30.49 4:00.622:59.952:29.271:58.831:28.3457.7327.99

4:30.37 4:59.65

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 17McGann, Sarah M 5:02.58 164:57.453
3:30.49 4:01.172:59.882:29.541:59.101:28.4358.1027.84

4:32.08 5:02.58

YMCA OF THE NORTH SHORE 15Wright, Hazell P 5:09.90 155:23.114
3:37.38 4:08.513:05.702:33.892:02.151:30.8459.3328.46

4:40.09 5:09.90

YMCA OF THE NORTH SHORE 16Whitaker, Jenna E 5:10.62 145:12.155
3:36.51 4:08.143:04.862:33.492:01.971:30.5658.9128.44

4:39.69 5:10.62

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 15Rosenbach, Bryn L 5:11.17 135:20.976
3:36.59 4:08.573:04.822:33.112:01.321:29.6158.2427.81

4:40.35 5:11.17

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 16Stalfort, Alison J 5:13.11 125:15.777
3:37.61 4:09.763:05.462:33.952:02.061:30.3458.8228.25

4:41.81 5:13.11

SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA 16Noble, Alex 5:14.01 115:23.878
3:39.60 4:11.583:07.652:35.422:03.471:31.941:00.4028.98

4:43.52 5:14.01

SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA 15Noble, Sam R 5:14.08 95:21.199
3:38.98 4:11.083:05.792:34.092:02.061:30.2858.6227.97

4:43.23 5:14.08

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 16Eriksson, Daniella M 5:16.35 75:17.2910
3:40.61 4:12.773:08.312:36.102:03.841:31.6459.5028.42

4:45.12 5:16.35

BOYERTOWN YMCA 16Campbell, Annabel M 5:17.31 65:27.7611
3:41.08 4:13.303:08.522:36.052:03.531:31.0259.2928.79

4:45.73 5:17.31

LANCASTER YMCA SWIMMING 16Wagner, Grace A 5:19.40 55:13.3012
3:41.15 4:14.433:08.032:35.102:02.581:30.1358.2927.15

4:47.17 5:19.40

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 15Shives, Chloe L 5:20.23 45:25.8213
3:43.76 4:16.343:11.142:38.302:05.771:33.271:00.9629.40

4:48.75 5:20.23

NEW CANAAN YMCA CAIMANS 15Ridolfi, Leila 5:24.49 35:14.8514
3:44.83 4:18.453:11.492:38.252:05.291:32.611:00.3129.11

4:51.83 5:24.49

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 15Ricigliano, Lily G 5:25.22 25:23.4015
3:44.79 4:18.563:10.872:37.532:04.421:31.6659.4228.50

4:52.32 5:25.22

YMCA OF GREATER NASHUA STORM 15Jeffers, Paige K 5:25.69 15:24.2716
3:46.28 4:19.693:12.762:39.652:06.331:33.201:00.8729.29

4:53.30 5:25.69

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 16Reno, Amelia E 5:28.00  5:27.8717
3:48.26 4:21.593:15.112:41.862:09.011:35.691:02.7630.18

4:55.24 5:28.00



SPY Swimming HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 9:58 PM  1/18/2026  Page 17

Winterfest 2026 - 1/16/2026 to 1/18/2026

Results

(Event 9  Girls 15 & Over 500 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 17Dittmar, Laney S 5:28.68  5:26.2418
3:47.27 4:21.393:13.562:40.562:07.301:34.071:01.5629.61

4:55.63 5:28.68

LANCASTER YMCA SWIMMING 16Paterson, Mary C 5:28.95  5:27.1719
3:46.87 4:21.363:12.322:37.612:03.921:30.9458.8828.06

4:55.80 5:28.95

NEW CANAAN YMCA CAIMANS 17Frey, Mary A 5:41.27  5:28.0020
3:57.09 4:32.193:22.262:47.632:12.471:38.251:04.2831.03

5:07.14 5:41.27
 
Event 10  Boys 15 & Over 500 Yard Freestyle

WF Records: 4:28.12 * 1/8/2016 YY-MAZach A Snyder

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 17Rees, William H 4:34.61 204:41.161
3:12.60 3:40.392:44.712:16.701:48.741:20.9853.2425.30

4:07.64 4:34.61

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 17Martin, Jack M 4:35.52 174:37.732
3:13.73 3:41.412:46.022:17.981:49.791:21.4253.5625.31

4:08.84 4:35.52

CHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA 17McGraw, Cullen 4:36.96 164:34.723
3:14.51 3:42.522:46.662:19.161:50.481:21.7853.4525.57

4:09.96 4:36.96

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 17Rhee, Jeremiah H 4:37.16 154:38.944
3:14.34 3:42.362:46.172:17.971:49.721:21.1852.9825.19

4:10.42 4:37.16

CHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA 17White, Ethan A 4:38.65 144:41.275
3:13.81 3:41.792:45.982:17.741:49.061:20.6552.6625.04

4:10.18 4:38.65

LEBANON YMCA 16Hidalgo, Jomar C 4:39.86 134:45.486
3:16.99 3:45.582:48.082:19.191:50.421:21.5853.2225.26

4:13.84 4:39.86

YMCA OF GREATER NASHUA STORM 15Wilson, Riley J 4:40.03 124:41.517
3:13.56 3:42.412:45.222:16.811:48.201:19.9952.3625.07

4:11.74 4:40.03

YMCA OF THE NORTH SHORE 16Dwyer, Grant 4:42.68 114:41.648
3:17.25 3:46.192:48.402:19.551:50.581:21.6053.1225.03

4:15.15 4:42.68

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 16Ryan, Ian 4:45.49 94:52.119
3:19.91 3:48.812:51.002:21.991:52.841:23.4954.4525.91

4:17.38 4:45.49

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 17Deeney, Nathan 4:46.31 74:44.5710
3:18.35 3:48.092:48.842:19.621:50.461:21.5853.1524.99

4:17.62 4:46.31

NEW CANAAN YMCA CAIMANS 15McGovern, Patrick J 4:49.21 64:49.9911
3:20.57 3:50.262:51.282:21.741:52.511:23.2454.1025.61

4:20.39 4:49.21

UPPER PERKIOMEN VALLEY YMCA 15Minnerly, Ryan L 4:50.61 4 . 505:04.09*12
3:22.17 3:52.052:52.702:23.361:53.781:24.1854.5925.85

4:21.87 4:50.61

RIDGEWOOD YMCA 17Alkin, Ilai 4:50.61 4 . 504:52.59*12
3:21.04 3:51.352:51.042:21.101:51.601:22.4353.4525.23

4:21.69 4:50.61
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Results

(Event 10  Boys 15 & Over 500 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 16Hoke, Wyatt N 4:51.15 34:51.9114
3:22.19 3:52.262:52.192:22.451:52.651:22.9553.9825.65

4:22.13 4:51.15

YMCA OF THE NORTH SHORE 15MacDonald, Declan N 4:52.89 24:53.0315
3:24.14 3:54.442:54.672:24.591:54.551:24.9655.8126.85

4:24.25 4:52.89

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 16Mentzer, Dominic J 4:54.36 14:56.3716
3:21.52 3:52.602:50.882:20.791:51.021:21.9153.4225.60

4:23.73 4:54.36

LANCASTER YMCA SWIMMING 16Schonour, Dean W 4:55.90  5:00.7517
3:27.27 3:57.632:57.152:27.221:56.751:26.5056.0826.67

4:27.17 4:55.90

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 16Mathe, Chris 4:56.54  4:58.1518
3:25.60 3:56.112:55.022:24.641:54.411:24.6955.1426.19

4:26.86 4:56.54

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 17Shives, Connor B 4:56.99  4:57.0019
3:27.32 3:57.792:57.252:27.271:56.821:26.7056.5227.22

4:27.94 4:56.99

HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 17Klaaren, Samuel B 4:58.25  4:54.0320
3:26.64 3:57.442:55.602:24.941:54.651:24.8255.2426.48

4:28.42 4:58.25

YMCA OF THE NORTH SHORE 15Marini, Brayden M 4:58.63  4:59.4421
3:29.82 4:00.292:58.852:27.871:56.901:26.1855.4625.78

4:30.17 4:58.63

SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 16Bain, Jack 4:58.67  5:05.3922
3:27.92 3:59.022:56.752:26.101:55.961:25.5755.5226.30

4:29.62 4:58.67

SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA 18Appleton, John F 5:00.15  4:48.5223
3:25.03 3:57.282:53.432:22.351:51.581:21.7152.6924.92

4:29.51 5:00.15

HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 24Marrero, Milo M 5:00.83  5:03.2024
3:27.86 3:58.972:56.542:25.841:55.691:25.4955.4626.26

4:30.18 5:00.83

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 16Grece, Philip W 5:01.29  4:49.0925
3:27.86 3:59.302:56.412:25.561:55.111:25.0155.1626.28

4:31.04 5:01.29

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 16D'Annunzio, Ryan F 5:03.78  5:07.3026
3:30.63 4:02.182:59.112:27.931:57.021:26.2355.8826.73

4:33.47 5:03.78

SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 17Huxtable, Cole 5:05.79  5:07.0727
3:31.29 4:03.222:59.762:27.811:56.101:25.3554.9926.12

4:35.07 5:05.79

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 16Heinzmann, Clayton T 5:07.37  5:03.0728
3:30.27 4:02.142:58.682:27.161:55.631:24.8254.8125.87

4:35.37 5:07.37

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 16Linehan, Foster L 5:07.73  5:07.3329
3:30.52 4:02.792:58.542:26.821:55.401:24.8355.1226.39

4:35.55 5:07.73

HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 16Novak, Dylan T 5:09.58  5:06.9230
3:32.74 4:04.903:00.912:29.311:58.501:27.2056.6726.99

4:38.05 5:09.58

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 16Weaver, Colton 5:11.14  5:04.9631
3:33.18 4:06.413:00.812:29.311:58.041:27.3857.2427.33

4:39.25 5:11.14
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Results
 
Event 11  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

WF Records: 1:36.60 * 1/17/2020 WyckoWyckoff Family YMCA

I Lee, E Kim, G Lee, K Lawrence

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    AYORK YMCA SWIMMING 1:39.53 401:38.761
1) Dirito, Lillie A 13 2) Brown, Grace S 14 3) Ziegler, Gracie N 13 4) Nahass, Sadie K 14

1:39.531:14.7049.8624.78

    ARIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 1:43.09 341:43.092
1) Ford, McKenzie R 14 2) Gyza, Annie M 14 3) Pekarsky, Kayla A 14 4) Ford, Madison H 14

1:43.091:17.3350.9625.12

    AREADING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 1:44.62 321:47.123
1) Bayne, Ruby I 13 2) Rogers, Veronica C 14 3) Lynch, Madelyn A 14 4) Weise, Kinsley A 14

1:44.621:19.8852.6526.68

    AWESTERN BRANCH YMCA WAHOOS 1:45.36 301:47.434
1) Sweitzer, Lilly 14 2) Estep, Madalyn N 14 3) Stewart, Hailey N 13 4) Alden, Cassandra M 13

1:45.361:20.6753.3026.54

    AWESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 1:45.87 281:47.455
1) Giordano, Gemma V 14 2) Reichart, Jane 14 3) Babeu, Olivia C 13 4) Paterson, Sophia 14

1:45.871:20.6553.4526.01

    AYMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 1:46.67 261:49.136
1) Powers, Sydney A 14 2) Milazzo, Mia 14 3) Grande, Molly 14 4) O'Shea, Avienne 13

1:46.671:21.2053.8826.44

    ASOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA 1:46.78 241:47.557
1) Krause, Colbi J 14 2) Gezotis, Maddie 13 3) Green, Fiona V 14 4) Tocchio, Anna 14

1:46.781:21.2154.8526.89

    ASUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 1:47.08 221:48.158
1) Touw, Lily 14 2) Damouni, Estelle A 13 3) Evans, Eliza 13 4) Jaoude, Lea A 13

1:47.081:21.2053.5126.05

    AYMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 1:47.16 181:48.759
1) Hendrickson, Chloe A 14 2) MacMahon, Braelyn M 14 3) Kooy, Ashton C 13 4) Dowgiewicz, Lucy R 13

1:47.161:20.3853.7826.68

    APHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 1:48.31 141:47.5010
1) Kozak, Ella M 13 2) Shearer, Mara 13 3) Ferst, Stellarose 13 4) Miller, Annie M 14

1:48.311:20.7053.3626.63

    AYMCA OF GREATER NASHUA STORM 1:48.48 121:50.6811
1) Perrin, Lucy J 13 2) Bisbee, Mia S 13 3) Ferguson, Genna G 13 4) Boisvert, Brianna C 14

1:48.481:21.8354.5827.68

    ALEBANON YMCA 1:48.80 101:49.8112
1) Shuman, Brooke 14 2) Cunningham, Taylor E 14 3) Barlow, Alivia 12 4) Helwig, Chloe E 14

1:48.801:29.8854.2626.79

    AWYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 1:48.81 81:49.5113
1) Moran, Kathryn A 13 2) Peta, Sophia L 14 3) Zinna, Micaela 13 4) Ciabattoni, Jillian A 14

1:48.811:21.9554.7927.58

    ABETHLEHEM YMCA 1:50.02 61:51.9414
1) Kelly, Abigail 13 2) Hartney, Ellen B 13 3) Kelly, Beatrice 13 4) Yerk, Alexandra L 13

1:50.021:24.2057.0028.23

    AHUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 1:50.47 41:51.3415
1) Mardosa, Ruby 13 2) Cox, Eva F 13 3) Reed, Lauren L 14 4) Karpoich, Charlotte D 14

1:50.471:24.0357.1128.28

    ASPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 1:56.52 21:59.5416
1) Obrien, Caitlyn M 13 2) Hoff, Ella A 14 3) Cornett, Elaina J 13 4) Costa, Sadie R 13

1:56.521:27.7958.5228.94
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Event 12  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

WF Records: 1:29.24 * 1/13/2023 WyckoWyckoff Family YMCA

C Wilson, J Rhee, S Hendrawan, H Lee

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    AYORK YMCA SWIMMING 1:31.63 401:32.611
1) Orfanoudakis, Damien M 14 2) Brown, Charlie W 14 3) Diehl, Sean M 14 4) Weaver, Ty 14

1:31.631:10.1646.0123.18

    APHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 1:36.37 341:39.272
1) Sadowski, Wesley J 14 2) Sutton, Gavin M 14 3) Thiel, Teddy J 14 4) Whitlock, Ryan 13

1:36.371:12.8648.3724.26

    ALANCASTER YMCA SWIMMING 1:36.67 321:37.033
1) Grubb, Jesse R 14 2) Gustafson, Greyson H 14 3) Fitzgerald, Liam H 14 4) Brossman, Zach 14

1:36.671:12.9148.5524.53

    AWYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 1:38.62 301:41.694
1) Jeon, Alexander W 14 2) Ura, Nick P 14 3) Gregersen, Parker 14 4) Bagnato, Myles R 13

1:38.621:13.2749.6024.06

    ALANSDOWNE YMCA MARLINS 1:38.92 281:40.445
1) Eichstaedt, Leo M 14 2) Rogers-Wright, Cyril 14 3) Krikourian, Mark Z 14 4) Wiscount, Zachary 14

1:38.921:14.8349.3724.25

    ACHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA 1:39.17 261:40.226
1) DeWald, Caleb 14 2) Strait, River 13 3) Wright, Tristan B 14 4) Boyer, Brett 13

1:39.171:14.3250.0524.41

    AYMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 1:39.21 241:41.027
1) Hong, Marcus J 14 2) Krasnoff, Reece P 14 3) Stanley, Logan 13 4) Quinn, Riley J 14

1:39.211:14.3648.8924.24

    ARIDGEWOOD YMCA 1:39.36 221:46.418
1) Pfeil, Drew 14 2) Niebergall, Zachary E 13 3) Souh, Theo Y 14 4) Rappazzo, Joey M 14

1:39.361:15.4649.9925.14

    ASUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 1:39.63 181:42.039
1) Handley, Braxton B 13 2) Freih, Zane 14 3) Hale, Edward 14 4) Kuklish, Brandt L 14

1:39.631:15.4650.8025.51

    AFRIENDSHIP YMCA SWIM TEAM 1:39.80 141:36.4310
1) Teitelbaum, James B 13 2) Lee, Zach M 13 3) Lewis, AJ J 14 4) Ward, Carter J 14

1:39.801:14.7449.9925.11

    AWESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 1:39.91 121:39.6211
1) Bloomer, Chris D 14 2) Moussouni, Lucas 14 3) Davis, Hutton 14 4) Levitt, Jack G 13

1:39.911:15.6450.0725.50

    AHUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 1:40.34 101:39.3112
1) Mayberry, Raylen 13 2) Xu, Reven 14 3) Vojka, Frenklin 14 4) McGaw, Owen P 14

1:40.341:14.6050.3624.82

    AUPPER PERKIOMEN VALLEY YMCA 1:42.15 81:43.3513
1) Hartzell, Carson A 14 2) Morasco, Parker R 14 3) Weinschenk, Grayden 13 4) Hoffman, Liam E 14

1:42.151:18.6252.2225.75

    BPHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 1:45.76  1:47.4114
1) Zinn, Erick A 14 2) Olenoski, James 13 3) Heinzmann, Ashton T 14 4) Adair, Austin T 14

1:45.761:18.6152.3526.45

    ASPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 1:48.39 61:48.8615
1) O'Brien, Liam C 13 2) Robinson, Paul D 14 3) Connors, Ian P 14 4) Cognetti, Jackson A 13

1:48.391:22.5953.7126.24



SPY Swimming HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 9:58 PM  1/18/2026  Page 21

Winterfest 2026 - 1/16/2026 to 1/18/2026

Results
 
Event 13  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

WF Records: 1:33.94 * 1/13/2023 WyckoWyckoff Family YMCA

I Lee, K Lawrence, M Rourke, I Piccinich

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    ASUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 1:38.18 401:39.381
1) Damouni, Gabriella C 16 2) Touw, Isla J 16 3) Csaszar, Eva 14 4) Jaoude, Mia C 16

1:38.181:14.6649.4824.75

    AYORK YMCA SWIMMING 1:38.24 341:36.492
1) Bohannon, Lily M 16 2) Stalfort, Alison J 16 3) Rosenbach, Bryn L 15 4) Walsh, Aivleen E 18

1:38.241:14.1649.2124.80

    ARIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 1:39.03 321:39.173
1) Schwelm, Addison R 17 2) Despeaux, Addyson R 18 3) Peterson, Morgan L 16 4) McGann, Sarah M 17

1:39.031:13.8049.8624.94

    AYMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 1:39.13 301:41.054
1) Rizzo, Vanessa R 15 2) Rizzo, Heidi A 13 3) Daniels, Lizzie M 17 4) Pitches, Daisy M 17

1:39.131:15.0749.9924.87

    AREADING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 1:39.18 281:39.925
1) Parry, Mia J 17 2) Ludwig, Allie C 18 3) Stoltzfus, Keiryn R 17 4) Kissling, Abigail M 15

1:39.181:15.1050.0925.21

    AWYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 1:39.27 261:41.766
1) Horgan, Riley M 16 2) Leishman, Taylor 15 3) Dickson, Anna H 17 4) Wolf, Jessie 18

1:39.271:15.6349.3925.16

    BYORK YMCA SWIMMING 1:39.68  1:38.767
1) Welsh, Zoe T 16 2) Hill, Zoe E 16 3) Blough, Madelyn G 17 4) Eckert, Jayla M 18

1:39.681:14.4349.5124.94

    APHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 1:40.04 241:39.748
1) Lewis, Brynn R 17 2) McGuire, Kylie 15 3) Obenski, Lucille J 18 4) Mages, Claire J 17

1:40.041:15.1148.9623.87

    AHUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 1:41.76 221:44.409
1) Williamson, Samantha E 17 2) Petkovits, Maria J 17 3) Tenkman, Claire C 16 4) Lopez, Caitlin E 17

1:41.761:17.1951.3926.24

    AYMCA OF THE NORTH SHORE 1:42.36 181:41.8310
1) Curtin, Caroline J 14 2) Tramontozzi, Sophia M 16 3) McLaughlin, Stella A 13 4) Wright, Hazell P 15

1:42.361:17.2951.3025.16

    ASOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA 1:42.96 141:45.5611
1) Boynton, Allison L 16 2) Noble, Sam R 15 3) Noble, Alex 16 4) Mathewson, Saraellen L 16

1:42.961:17.8151.3325.30

    ACHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA 1:43.16 121:43.9912
1) Richardson, Penny M 14 2) Keller, Audrey E 15 3) Detwiler, Alyssa 14 4) Reeder, Rebecca G 13

1:43.161:17.2751.0425.58

    AHENSON FAMILY YMCA 1:43.49 101:42.7913
1) Anderson, Trinity A 17 2) Romanowski, Leah M 17 3) Romanowski, Ashley A 17 4) Romanowski, Lauren N 14

1:43.491:17.6551.5025.88

    ALANCASTER YMCA SWIMMING 1:43.90 81:43.5514
1) Wagner, Grace A 16 2) Krista, Lennon M 16 3) Paterson, Mary C 16 4) Bushnell, Addy E 16

1:43.901:19.2353.0825.72

    AYMCA OF GREATER NASHUA STORM 1:44.03 61:46.6415
1) Jeffers, Paige K 15 2) Lewon, Eliza 15 3) Suljevic, Amina 16 4) Pisarsky, Annika L 15

1:44.031:17.8351.4426.40

    AYMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 1:44.13 41:42.9216
1) Purdy, Erin M 15 2) Barbe, Messina E 17 3) Torrens, Annabelle W 15 4) Emrich, Kenna M 14

1:44.131:18.1651.4625.07

    ABOYERTOWN YMCA 1:44.37 21:45.5817
1) Crater, Madison R 15 2) Connor, Maggie E 17 3) Peterson, Avery L 15 4) Mazur, Avery V 15

1:44.371:19.8553.1927.10
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(Event 13  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)
 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    AUPPER PERKIOMEN VALLEY YMCA 1:44.46  1:44.9018
1) Rohl, Amy E 18 2) Smith, Eve Lynn H 14 3) Jeffers, Lily A 17 4) Minnerly, Rachael L 15

1:44.461:19.7451.6226.08

    BPHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 1:45.23  1:44.7919
1) Figueroa, Michelle J 15 2) Reese, Ellie O 17 3) Kibalo, Natalie R 16 4) Kalbach, Grace I 16

1:45.231:18.2252.2026.23

    AWESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 1:45.27  1:46.3020
1) Dubeck, Ally P 15 2) Ouellette, Charlotte L 15 3) Eriksson, Daniella M 16 4) Levitt, Avery J 15

1:45.271:19.2052.7226.30

    ABLOOMSBURG AREA YMCA (BAY) 1:45.83  1:46.0321
1) Marks, Izzy K 16 2) Goocey, Rachel 15 3) Yancoskie, Anna R 15 4) Morris, Colleen M 13

1:45.831:19.2352.5126.47

    BHUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 1:45.87  1:46.3522
1) Reilly, Lily 15 2) Petkovits, Arianna R 17 3) Romano, Jessica E 16 4) Halley, Leah C 17

1:45.871:19.9453.5927.01

    BRIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 1:46.06  1:44.3423
1) Reno, Amelia E 16 2) Reiner, Ema D 16 3) Kilgore, Zoey M 15 4) Lukban, Kate A 16

1:46.061:20.1852.4025.72

    ASPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 1:46.93  1:46.2424
1) O'Brien, Reagan E 16 2) Wilmer, Hailey M 16 3) Ballard, Riley T 16 4) Whitty, Adele K 15

1:46.931:20.7553.0226.31

    ALANSDOWNE YMCA MARLINS 1:47.22  1:47.5725
1) Washington, Malia M 13 2) Kelly, Faith 12 3) Hunt, Mara C 14 4) Murphy, Chloe 17

1:47.221:21.6153.3626.22

    BHENSON FAMILY YMCA 1:50.02  1:49.5426
1) Prettyman, Bailey 14 2) Lauer, Olivia J 14 3) Golba, Brooke T 16 4) Arvi, Rachel 16

1:50.021:23.5154.7927.01
 
Event 14  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

WF Records: 1:23.08 * 1/13/2023 RidleRidley Area YMCA

B Kutufaris, S Eckler, J Hoole, J Kennedy

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    AREADING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 1:23.76 401:25.401
1) Martin, Jack M 17 2) Rogers, Charlie E 16 3) Gates, Andrew 18 4) Eisenhofer, Owen J 17

1:23.761:03.4741.7220.94

    ASUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 1:27.62 341:29.152
1) Schell, Brady R 16 2) Bain, Jack 16 3) Damouni, Jude R 17 4) Wright, Chris A 18

1:27.621:06.1243.3621.54

    AYORK YMCA SWIMMING 1:27.94 321:26.793
1) Rosenbach, Liam J 17 2) Rees, William H 17 3) Durgee, Jackson L 15 4) Torres, Roman G 17

1:27.941:07.1744.8322.57

    ARIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 1:28.03 301:28.404
1) McDonough, Travis A 15 2) Hynes, Patrick 17 3) Zimmerman, Hunter M 15 4) Hollenbach, Cody V 17

1:28.031:06.3844.1122.37

    BREADING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 1:28.58  1:31.98*5
1) DeLoretta, Grant M 17 2) Falduts, Geno A 16 3) Achenbach, Kurt S 15 4) Suhrbier, Peter T 17

1:28.581:06.6244.0222.34

    AHUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 1:28.58 281:30.15*5
1) Eisner, Parker Z 16 2) Klaaren, Samuel B 17 3) Sokolowski, Maximillian 15 4) Wang, Jason Z 16

1:28.581:07.6644.7822.17

    AWYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 1:28.78 261:29.947
1) Paradiso, Anthony J 16 2) Wilson, Cole H 16 3) Andrukiewicz, Viktor 15 4) Rhee, Jeremiah H 17

1:28.781:07.1645.0023.14
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(Event 14  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)
 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    AWESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 1:29.17 241:29.608
1) Peterson, Jonathan M 16 2) Quayle, Liam A 16 3) Galczynski, Jacob G 16 4) Sletteland, James P 15

1:29.171:06.5944.3122.33

    AYMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 1:29.24 221:29.759
1) Chavez, Nick 16 2) Menu, Miles X 17 3) Gredysa, Jasiu K 16 4) Knight, Liam M 17

1:29.241:07.9544.6722.25

    AFRIENDSHIP YMCA SWIM TEAM 1:29.29 181:27.9610
1) Edwards, Seth T 16 2) Eirkson, Alex J 14 3) Rife, Jack J 18 4) Pitassi, Leo J 17

1:29.291:07.7945.4822.41

    AUPPER PERKIOMEN VALLEY YMCA 1:29.36 141:33.5211
1) Rooney, Brennan E 16 2) Kelly, Jackson D 16 3) Minnerly, Ryan L 15 4) Abel, Logan J 15

1:29.361:07.4144.8122.41

    ABLOOMSBURG AREA YMCA (BAY) 1:29.93 121:28.9512
1) Moore, Chase B 16 2) Nenstiel, Bobby 15 3) Zhang, Jimmy L 18 4) Reck, Grayson 16

1:29.931:08.6345.9222.14

    AFREDERICK COUNTY YMCA 1:30.18 101:32.0813
1) May, JR 18 2) Medina, Juaquin A 16 3) Slater, Camden C 17 4) Ng, WangLok O 16

1:30.181:07.7544.6322.40

    APHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 1:30.66 81:33.6314
1) Herpel, Jack C 17 2) Battisto, Jack J 16 3) Gale, Weston E 16 4) Deeney, Nathan 17

1:30.661:08.8145.8323.18

    AYMCA OF GREATER NASHUA STORM 1:30.69 61:32.9615
1) Wilson, Riley J 15 2) Sementa, Marcus 14 3) Ferguson, Galen G 15 4) Daily, Thatcher G 16

1:30.691:08.5045.6722.31

    AYMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 1:30.76 41:32.8616
1) Krasnoff, Jude P 16 2) Fisher, Aidan T 16 3) Cheng, Daniel 15 4) Quinn, Aidan P 16

1:30.761:08.6745.1222.27

    BHUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 1:32.57  1:33.2817
1) Novak, Dylan T 16 2) Maddalena, Alex J 17 3) Dwyer, Liam 16 4) O'Hanlon, Liam A 17

1:32.571:09.6446.3923.54

    ASOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA 1:32.81 21:32.3518
1) Nussbaum, Wilson J 17 2) Truong, Brendon 14 3) Appleton, John F 18 4) Araujo, Nycolas 16

1:32.811:09.9846.5422.37

    BPHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 1:34.49  1:36.0519
1) Byrne, Collin S 15 2) Marley, Liam J 15 3) Hungarter, Walker H 16 4) Heinzmann, Clayton T 16

1:34.491:10.5647.2324.16

    BCHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA 1:34.50  1:33.0820
1) McGraw, Cullen 17 2) White, Ethan A 17 3) Ritchie, Luke 15 4) Dreyer, Brody D 13

1:34.501:08.9245.6123.09

    AYMCA OF THE NORTH SHORE 1:34.55  1:33.2321
1) Dwyer, Grant 16 2) Chemel, Henry R 13 3) Marini, Brayden M 15 4) MacDonald, Declan N 15

1:34.551:10.6946.9022.38

    BYORK YMCA SWIMMING 1:34.64  1:32.6122
1) Shives, Connor B 17 2) Weaver, Colton 16 3) Morgan, Cole 15 4) Mastromatteo, Max 16

1:34.641:10.6848.2024.61

    BYMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 1:35.06  1:35.5623
1) Brown, Drew C 16 2) Li, Andrew 16 3) Dedow, Jonas D 16 4) Altman, Caige R 15

1:35.061:11.4347.3623.60

    ALANCASTER YMCA SWIMMING 1:35.71  1:36.4624
1) Schonour, Dean W 16 2) Keel, Caleb J 16 3) Basile, Carter J 15 4) Geiser, Stewart P 17

1:35.711:12.5548.4124.09

    BFRIENDSHIP YMCA SWIM TEAM 1:36.25  1:39.0025
1) Kasputis, Daxton E 17 2) Sobin, Max K 15 3) Bowden, Lane K 17 4) Book, Cameron C 16

1:36.251:11.9348.6223.95
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(Event 14  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)
 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    AWESTERN BRANCH YMCA WAHOOS 1:36.86  1:38.5326
1) Marchione, Giovanni 14 2) Nguyen, Nathan 13 3) Cook, Ben D 13 4) Schleper, Mikey 16

1:36.861:13.0647.3122.66

    BFREDERICK COUNTY YMCA 1:37.45  1:37.5427
1) Liang, Daniel C 15 2) Zhao, Ethan C 14 3) Atencio, Maddox X 13 4) Hain, Mason M 16

1:37.451:14.1549.2124.42

    ALANSDOWNE YMCA MARLINS 1:37.58  1:38.0728
1) Dang, Justin T 17 2) Seng, Ryan V 16 3) Lin, Lucas S 14 4) Hilliard, Ben C 16

1:37.581:14.2848.8523.73

    AHENSON FAMILY YMCA 1:38.02  1:40.2329
1) Green, Avery L 14 2) Cox, Luke M 14 3) Collins, Aiden J 16 4) Fetters, Simon L 15

1:38.021:14.6849.6225.36

    ASPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 1:38.34  1:40.4030
1) Linehan, Foster L 16 2) Davis, Chris J 15 3) Soraparu, Lucas C 15 4) Seward, Gabriel A 15

1:38.341:16.4049.7925.13

    ALEBANON YMCA 1:39.38  1:41.9431
1) Hidalgo, Jomar C 16 2) Ness, Wyatt 13 3) Cunningham, Tyler 12 4) McKelvie, Austin 14

1:39.381:15.1046.7321.74

    ABOYERTOWN YMCA 1:39.44  1:32.8732
1) Burfield, Gavin M 15 2) Van der Velde, Jasper 12 3) Bonis, Hunter 12 4) Mancuso, Sullivan 13

1:39.441:15.6747.7924.01

    BRIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS DQ  1:31.24---
False start

1) Christie, Colin M 16 2) Merkle, Luca M 17 3) Weiss, Tighe M 15 4) Knaub, Logan J 15

DQ1:08.3245.8822.80
 
Event 15  Girls 400 Yard Medley Relay

WF Records: 3:49.57 * 1/9/2016 PhoenPhoenixville Branch YMCA

E Seiberlich, M Cooke, M Hansen, O Giampietro

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    AYORK YMCA SWIMMING 3:54.64 403:51.401
1) Welsh, Zoe T 16 2) Hill, Zoe E 16 3) Stalfort, Alison J 16 4) Walsh, Aivleen E 18

3:27.31 3:54.643:02.302:31.732:04.571:29.2258.8128.55

    ASUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 4:00.87 343:56.972
1) Evans, Victoria L 17 2) Maughan, Gretchen L 15 3) Jaoude, Mia C 16 4) Damouni, Gabriella C 16

3:32.81 4:00.873:07.722:35.592:08.931:32.381:01.1729.07

    AWYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 4:02.60 324:06.713
1) Leishman, Taylor 15 2) Brancato, Kat R 17 3) Horgan, Riley M 16 4) Wolf, Jessie 18

3:35.81 4:02.603:11.062:38.052:09.711:30.7857.2127.93

    ARIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 4:03.04 303:54.384
1) Despeaux, Addyson R 18 2) Neidich, Meghan A 15 3) McGann, Sarah M 17 4) Peterson, Morgan L 16

3:35.25 4:03.043:10.362:36.762:07.821:30.9759.2028.79

    ASOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA 4:03.97 284:03.445
1) Boynton, Allison L 16 2) Noble, Alex 16 3) Noble, Sam R 15 4) Mathewson, Saraellen L 16

3:33.96 4:03.973:07.822:34.662:06.381:30.5357.6327.86

    AYMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 4:04.24 264:03.016
1) Rizzo, Vanessa R 15 2) Daniels, Lizzie M 17 3) Griffin, Ginger M 16 4) Pitches, Daisy M 17

3:36.07 4:04.243:10.822:36.532:08.051:31.191:00.3729.58

    APHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 4:04.87 243:58.367
1) Obenski, Lucille J 18 2) Dittmar, Laney S 17 3) Sellers, Olivia M 17 4) Lewis, Brynn R 17

3:38.12 4:04.873:13.512:40.202:12.251:34.631:01.5229.66

    BYORK YMCA SWIMMING 4:06.81  4:00.768
1) Eckert, Jayla M 18 2) Bohannon, Lily M 16 3) Rosenbach, Bryn L 15 4) Ziegler, Gracie N 13

3:37.29 4:06.813:10.512:37.532:10.241:33.091:01.4229.46
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(Event 15  Girls 400 Yard Medley Relay)
 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    AHUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 4:08.99 224:06.649
1) Lopez, Caitlin E 17 2) Tenkman, Claire C 16 3) Petkovits, Maria J 17 4) Romano, Jessica E 16

3:39.12 4:08.993:12.352:38.082:11.011:33.001:00.9829.42

    AYMCA OF THE NORTH SHORE 4:09.40 184:04.3110
1) Wright, Hazell P 15 2) Tramontozzi, Sophia M 16 3) Curtin, Caroline J 14 4) Whitaker, Jenna E 16

3:39.96 4:09.403:13.102:42.622:14.021:34.961:01.3629.83

    AHENSON FAMILY YMCA 4:10.28 144:04.4911
1) Romanowski, Leah M 17 2) Kim, Rachel A 15 3) Romanowski, Lauren N 14 4) Anderson, Trinity A 17

3:41.03 4:10.283:14.142:40.682:11.791:33.621:00.9929.61

    ANEW CANAAN YMCA CAIMANS 4:12.49 124:04.0112
1) McNamara, Leah R 15 2) Blanco, Carmen M 16 3) Knowles, Kaitlyn E 16 4) Nurenberg, Maddie L 16

3:44.00 4:12.493:18.072:43.642:13.551:35.921:02.1230.60

    ASPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 4:12.81 104:04.6313
1) Ballard, Riley T 16 2) Moran, Ellie C 16 3) Whitty, Adele K 15 4) Goodman, Maggie A 17

4:12.813:43.892:43.252:14.771:37.311:06.2631.87

    AYMCA OF GREATER NASHUA STORM 4:13.31 84:10.6614
1) Ferguson, Haven H 18 2) Jeffers, Paige K 15 3) Dattis, Lexi N 16 4) Lewon, Eliza 15

3:42.79 4:13.313:16.512:42.932:13.231:36.681:04.7130.80

    BPHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 4:19.65  4:15.8715
1) Adair, Carys Y 17 2) Bierman, Eya 17 3) Gaskins, Emily 15 4) McGuire, Kylie 15

3:49.32 4:19.653:23.382:49.332:19.151:39.151:04.2230.48

    AWESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 4:19.78 64:39.2216
1) Levitt, Avery J 15 2) Eriksson, Daniella M 16 3) Ouellette, Charlotte L 15 4) Ricigliano, Lily G 15

3:48.59 4:19.783:20.912:47.072:17.241:38.441:04.9031.29

    BHENSON FAMILY YMCA 4:30.50  4:25.2617
1) Prettyman, Bailey 14 2) Golba, Brooke T 16 3) Romanowski, Ashley A 17 4) Arvi, Rachel 16

3:57.77 4:30.503:30.062:57.162:28.741:47.721:12.2133.47

    BSPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 4:32.91  4:29.4918
1) Wilmer, Hailey M 16 2) Mules, Libby A 17 3) O'Brien, Reagan E 16 4) Stroud, Audrey 15

4:00.40 4:32.913:30.062:53.562:23.761:42.811:07.3432.37
 
Event 16  Boys 400 Yard Medley Relay

WF Records: 3:26.86 * 1/18/2025 YorkYork And York County YMCA

H Paterson, K Fatta, R Torres, N Snyder

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    AYORK YMCA SWIMMING 3:28.34 403:23.001
1) Rosenbach, Liam J 17 2) Rees, William H 17 3) Torres, Roman G 17 4) Durgee, Jackson L 15

3:02.39 3:28.342:39.282:13.821:51.671:21.7755.2726.34

    ACHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA 3:31.26 343:25.262
1) McGraw, Cullen 17 2) White, Ethan A 17 3) Pong, Christian 17 4) Tasker, Amir 17

3:06.80 3:31.262:44.462:16.751:53.161:21.0952.8925.99

    ARIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 3:36.01 323:38.713
1) Zimmerman, Hunter M 15 2) Hoke, Wyatt N 16 3) Hynes, Patrick 17 4) Hollenbach, Cody V 17

3:10.70 3:36.012:47.862:19.381:55.001:22.6654.5126.69

    AFRIENDSHIP YMCA SWIM TEAM 3:39.84 303:38.454
1) Rife, Jack J 18 2) Kasputis, Daxton E 17 3) Edwards, Seth T 16 4) Pitassi, Leo J 17

3:14.05 3:39.842:51.442:22.301:57.711:23.0954.6426.25

    AHUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 3:40.07 283:39.145
1) Klaaren, Samuel B 17 2) Marrero, Milo M 24 3) O'Brien, Patrick S 17 4) Wang, Jason Z 16

3:15.19 3:40.072:52.902:23.611:58.971:25.6156.4527.41

    AYMCA OF THE NORTH SHORE 3:40.22 263:39.016
1) Dwyer, Grant 16 2) MacDonald, Declan N 15 3) Ross, Wesley L 18 4) Marini, Brayden M 15

3:13.08 3:40.222:48.792:20.101:55.351:22.1053.2725.73
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(Event 16  Boys 400 Yard Medley Relay)
 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    APHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 3:40.29 243:39.817
1) Deeney, Nathan 17 2) Herpel, Jack C 17 3) Hungarter, Walker H 16 4) Gale, Weston E 16

3:14.20 3:40.292:50.722:20.451:55.611:22.9254.8526.48

    ASUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 3:40.49 223:40.198
1) Schell, Brady R 16 2) Juliano, Nate J 16 3) Damouni, Jude R 17 4) Wright, Chris A 18

3:14.00 3:40.492:51.352:22.811:58.751:23.3853.0925.74

    AWYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 3:42.27 183:40.429
1) Mathe, Chris 16 2) Rhee, Jeremiah H 17 3) Wilson, Cole H 16 4) Krauza, Brendan R 16

3:17.81 3:42.272:55.082:26.432:01.111:26.7356.7727.28

    AYMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 3:42.40 143:37.5210
1) Chavez, Nick 16 2) Gredysa, Jasiu K 16 3) Menu, Aidan M 14 4) Knight, Liam M 17

3:16.42 3:42.402:53.882:22.081:56.301:22.0054.1626.25

    AYMCA OF GREATER NASHUA STORM 3:42.41 123:40.5811
1) Wilson, Riley J 15 2) Daily, Thatcher G 16 3) Ferguson, Galen G 15 4) Sementa, Marcus 14

3:15.65 3:42.412:51.372:21.451:55.841:21.5352.5325.49

    AWESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 3:43.17 103:42.1812
1) Peterson, Jonathan M 16 2) Soto, Noah E 17 3) Sletteland, James P 15 4) Galczynski, Jacob G 16

3:17.22 3:43.172:54.152:25.522:00.911:26.0656.6027.01

    ASOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA 3:43.19 83:35.7213
1) Appleton, John F 18 2) Cashman, Cullen J 15 3) Nussbaum, Wilson J 17 4) Araujo, Nycolas 16

3:16.07 3:43.192:51.332:19.601:53.271:22.5555.6126.79

    AFREDERICK COUNTY YMCA 3:45.60 63:44.7714
1) Hain, Mason M 16 2) Ng, WangLok O 16 3) Slater, Camden C 17 4) May, JR 18

3:19.76 3:45.602:56.832:26.002:00.231:26.9759.3128.59

    BWESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 3:46.45  3:54.9315
1) Matera, Max T 15 2) O'Neill, Kevin C 15 3) Holston, Alex 16 4) Quayle, Liam A 16

3:20.95 3:46.452:58.052:27.452:01.851:27.8157.7628.40

    ABETHLEHEM YMCA 3:47.49 43:47.6216
1) Korpics, Jonah 14 2) Barlow, Adam D 16 3) Nguyen, Darren D 14 4) Shang, Teddy 14

3:19.73 3:47.492:54.672:23.901:57.321:26.3159.3728.65

    BYORK YMCA SWIMMING 3:47.72  3:38.9217
1) Morgan, Cole 15 2) Wu, Allen H 16 3) Shives, Connor B 17 4) Weaver, Colton 16

3:19.97 3:47.722:55.672:24.511:57.931:25.6457.9427.72

    ASPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 3:48.61 23:46.5518
1) Garrahy, Rhys J 17 2) Seward, Gabriel A 15 3) Knott, James P 17 4) Pollock, Ayden W 15

3:20.76 3:48.612:56.982:24.771:58.251:25.6657.5127.87

    BRIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 3:51.15  3:41.7319
1) Hefferan, Ronan 16 2) Knaub, Logan J 15 3) Christie, Colin M 16 4) McDonough, Travis A 15

3:24.00 3:51.153:01.402:28.902:01.051:26.1157.3827.85

    BPHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 3:55.72  4:02.1020
1) Heinzmann, Clayton T 16 2) Price, Paul M 16 3) Marley, Liam J 15 4) Battisto, Jack J 16

3:55.723:02.412:31.942:06.161:29.7058.7527.96

    AHENSON FAMILY YMCA 3:59.43  3:54.1121
1) Cox, Luke M 14 2) Arvi, Nathaniel 15 3) Fetters, Simon L 15 4) Collins, Aiden J 16

3:30.05 3:59.433:03.802:33.442:08.431:31.0058.6828.87

    BFRIENDSHIP YMCA SWIM TEAM 4:01.32  4:01.3922
1) Kime, Carson A 16 2) Book, Cameron C 16 3) Sobin, Max K 15 4) Bowden, Lane K 17

3:33.28 4:01.323:09.112:36.492:10.231:31.2558.5628.22

    BSPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 4:04.60  4:04.7123
1) Davis, Chris J 15 2) Sybblis, Amari G 17 3) Larbalestrier-Conawa, Ben M 154) Berning, Kyle M 17

3:36.67 4:04.603:11.912:38.662:10.951:34.861:03.6429.71

    BFREDERICK COUNTY YMCA 4:11.28  4:05.6824
1) Atencio, Maddox X 13 2) Zhao, Ethan C 14 3) Mihov, Niko 16 4) Medina, Juaquin A 16

3:43.98 4:11.283:21.712:48.122:21.291:41.901:07.1832.75
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Event 17  Girls 13-14 400 Yard Medley Relay

WF Records: 3:52.62 * 1/12/2013 YY-MAYork YMCA Swimming

K Oberlander, M Small, C Harnish, M Gingerich

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    AYORK YMCA SWIMMING 4:03.09 404:00.761
1) Dirito, Lillie A 13 2) Ziegler, Hadley J 13 3) Brown, Grace S 14 4) Nahass, Sadie K 14

3:34.57 4:03.093:08.452:36.942:09.761:32.0658.8228.32

    ACHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA 4:08.95 344:07.772
1) Cordell, Callie J 13 2) Hayes, Ellery M 13 3) Richardson, Penny M 14 4) Detwiler, Alyssa 14

3:39.67 4:08.953:12.532:38.982:11.401:35.141:02.7830.73

    ASUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 4:13.61 324:13.023
1) Evans, Eliza 13 2) Jaoude, Lea A 13 3) Touw, Lily 14 4) Csaszar, Eva 14

3:44.01 4:13.613:17.682:43.272:16.221:37.891:05.8031.40

    AWESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 4:16.33 304:12.204
1) Cole, Vivienne 13 2) Babeu, Olivia C 13 3) Giordano, Gemma V 14 4) Paterson, Sophia 14

3:47.25 4:16.333:20.842:45.042:15.311:39.101:05.9331.76

    ARIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 4:17.90 284:14.475
1) Graziosi, Charlie M 14 2) Ford, McKenzie R 14 3) Gyza, Annie M 14 4) Ford, Madison H 14

3:47.71 4:17.903:21.462:45.312:16.651:39.831:13.5331.28

    ASOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA 4:17.94 264:11.966
1) Tocchio, Anna 14 2) Green, Fiona V 14 3) Krause, Colbi J 14 4) Gezotis, Maddie 13

3:45.73 4:17.943:15.682:42.292:13.321:35.131:02.0729.66

    APHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 4:19.12 244:19.797
1) Haebler, Kira Y 14 2) Shearer, Mara 13 3) Kozak, Ella M 13 4) Thompson, Kenzie M 14

3:47.91 4:19.123:19.952:45.892:16.581:37.501:03.3230.19

    AYMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 4:20.19 224:23.758
1) Milazzo, Mia 14 2) O'Shea, Avienne 13 3) Rizzo, Heidi A 13 4) Powers, Sydney A 14

3:49.29 4:20.193:21.922:47.992:19.101:40.701:06.8932.92

    AWESTERN BRANCH YMCA WAHOOS 4:21.98 184:20.309
1) Alden, Cassandra M 13 2) Estep, Madalyn N 14 3) Correale, Adria M 14 4) Sweitzer, Lilly 14

3:50.14 4:21.983:22.242:47.572:17.941:38.721:03.4730.15

    AYMCA OF THE NORTH SHORE 4:26.79 144:12.9610
1) Dwyer, Aubrey J 14 2) Moreira, Violet I 14 3) McLaughlin, Stella A 13 4) Paoli, Davis 14

3:55.21 4:26.793:26.192:50.372:19.701:40.571:05.3631.07

    AWYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 4:29.08 124:24.4411
1) Zinna, Micaela 13 2) Zhao, Emma 14 3) Moran, Kathryn A 13 4) Ciabattoni, Jillian A 14

3:58.33 4:29.083:30.752:55.292:25.391:43.591:05.8531.92

    BRIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 4:29.98  4:31.2112
1) Reiner, Gretchen M 14 2) Burkhart, Norah K 13 3) Hutton, Clara 13 4) Pekarsky, Kayla A 14

4:00.30 4:29.983:33.812:55.612:21.481:41.811:07.4933.09

    AYMCA OF GREATER NASHUA STORM 4:30.78 104:34.4313
1) Ferguson, Genna G 13 2) Perrin, Lucy J 13 3) Boisvert, Brianna C 14 4) Bisbee, Mia S 13

3:58.95 4:30.783:31.082:56.892:26.831:45.211:08.5632.89

    AHUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 4:31.37 84:30.0814
1) Reed, Lauren L 14 2) Cox, Eva F 13 3) Gervase, Isabella 14 4) Karpoich, Charlotte D 14

3:59.99 4:31.373:31.922:54.422:22.431:41.221:05.2131.41

    BWYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 4:33.86  4:32.5115
1) O'Dell, Katie 13 2) Coughlin, Maura B 13 3) Florkiewicz, Elizabeth N 13 4) Peta, Sophia L 14

4:02.74 4:33.863:34.462:57.772:27.011:44.911:09.0032.98

    BPHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 4:37.48  4:37.1716
1) Miller, Annie M 14 2) Horton, Katie 14 3) Modi, Shreya C 13 4) Ferst, Stellarose 13

4:05.71 4:37.483:36.953:00.092:33.031:44.821:04.9031.30

    BWESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 4:44.66  4:37.8217
1) Geissman, Anastasia M 13 2) Berberich, Sonja K 13 3) Soriero, Ella J 13 4) Reichart, Jane 14

4:12.63 4:44.663:44.623:04.232:31.131:46.011:06.2332.50
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(Event 17  Girls 13-14 400 Yard Medley Relay)
 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    ASPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 4:46.46 64:48.6618
1) Metzger, Hannah L 13 2) Costa, Sadie R 13 3) Guenther, Jordyn L 13 4) O'Grady, Lucy M 14

4:13.41 4:46.463:44.063:03.652:30.521:45.771:08.2032.83
 
Event 18  Boys 13-14 400 Yard Medley Relay

WF Records: 3:38.70 * 1/14/2023 YorkYork And York County YMCA

J Hidalgo, B Todd, R Torres, H Paterson

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    AYORK YMCA SWIMMING 3:46.90 403:38.921
1) Orfanoudakis, Damien M 14 2) Wu, David H 13 3) Brown, Charlie W 14 4) Weaver, Ty 14

3:21.66 3:46.902:59.052:29.592:04.181:27.4554.8226.60

    APHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 3:56.68 344:02.662
1) Thiel, Teddy J 14 2) Sutton, Gavin M 14 3) Zinn, Erick A 14 4) Whitlock, Ryan 13

3:29.75 3:56.683:05.192:33.472:06.161:30.371:00.0929.10

    ACHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA 3:56.86 323:58.823
1) Boyer, Brett 13 2) Strait, River 13 3) DeWald, Caleb 14 4) Wright, Tristan B 14

3:29.78 3:56.863:05.372:33.312:06.781:30.6859.9529.13

    AHUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 3:56.87 303:59.304
1) Vojka, Frenklin 14 2) Rodriguez Villa, Mateo 13 3) McGaw, Owen P 14 4) Mayberry, Raylen 13

3:28.73 3:56.873:03.972:32.082:06.611:29.0558.5328.42

    AWYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 4:02.42 284:03.085
1) Gregersen, Parker 14 2) Ura, Nick P 14 3) Jeon, Alexander W 14 4) Bagnato, Myles R 13

3:32.27 4:02.423:11.252:34.232:07.401:31.2159.8128.67

    AWESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 4:04.07 264:09.416
1) Heintz, Grayson B 14 2) Spring, Lucas C 14 3) Lorenzo, Henry M 13 4) Moussouni, Lucas 14

3:35.53 4:04.073:10.032:38.262:11.641:34.101:00.9829.72

    ASUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 4:09.88 244:19.397
1) Kuklish, Brandt L 14 2) Knowlton, Reed 14 3) Freih, Zane 14 4) Hale, Edward 14

4:09.883:22.202:38.962:10.551:34.341:03.8131.35

    AFRIENDSHIP YMCA SWIM TEAM 4:14.76 224:17.848
1) Gray, Maddox O 14 2) Lewis, AJ J 14 3) Eirkson, Alex J 14 4) Lee, Zach M 13

3:44.18 4:14.763:17.882:45.012:17.711:37.771:03.0530.29

    AYMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 4:19.16 184:14.939
1) Hong, Marcus J 14 2) Forman, Zachary 14 3) Kay, Andy 14 4) Krasnoff, Reece P 14

3:51.10 4:19.163:25.492:50.722:20.811:39.571:03.2830.98

    BWESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 4:19.43  4:16.1710
1) Levitt, Jack G 13 2) Li, Leon 13 3) Bhatia, Josh 14 4) Mackaluso, Greyson S 14

3:51.02 4:19.433:24.582:51.832:22.591:40.981:05.9031.83

    BPHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 4:20.25  4:23.8111
1) Ciminera, Nicholas 13 2) Heinzmann, Ashton T 14 3) Miller, Max 14 4) Sadowski, Wesley J 14

3:50.71 4:20.253:25.282:49.762:20.061:39.891:06.0331.44

    ASPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 4:20.94 144:24.1912
1) Depasquale, Vince D 14 2) O'Brien, Liam C 13 3) Yang, Kevin Y 14 4) Cognetti, Jackson A 13

3:49.05 4:20.943:21.702:47.372:19.061:41.881:09.1033.45

    AUPPER PERKIOMEN VALLEY YMCA 4:23.51 124:33.9713
1) Weinschenk, Grayden 13 2) Rohl, Joshua E 13 3) Morasco, Parker R 14 4) Uche-Okeke, Netonna I 13

3:50.76 4:23.513:23.162:47.482:18.011:39.011:06.0132.01

    BFRIENDSHIP YMCA SWIM TEAM DQ  4:29.84---
Stroke Infraction swimmer #4: Other - Misc

1) Rein, Ben A 14 2) Teitelbaum, James B 13 3) Anson, Matthew P 13 4) Ward, Carter J 14

3:54.53 DQ3:27.742:53.212:22.351:41.611:06.5431.48
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Event 19  Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle

WF Records: 1:46.69 * 1/9/2016 YY-MACourtney N Harnish

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
YORK YMCA SWIMMING 18Walsh, Aivleen E 1:51.70 201:55.051

1:51.701:22.7654.1025.98

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 17Mages, Claire J 1:52.49 171:55.332
1:52.491:23.5855.1326.56

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 18Wolf, Jessie 1:52.53 161:52.443
1:52.531:23.4554.2526.00

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 17Lewis, Brynn R 1:52.68 151:52.034
1:52.681:24.7455.3826.38

UPPER PERKIOMEN VALLEY YMCA 15Minnerly, Rachael L 1:54.14 141:54.085
1:54.141:24.8055.2826.62

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 15Leishman, Taylor 1:54.58 131:54.826
1:54.581:24.9655.5226.91

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 16Stalfort, Alison J 1:56.67 121:56.967
1:56.671:26.6256.5427.25

SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 16Damouni, Gabriella C 1:57.15 111:55.878
1:57.151:26.2055.4826.21

B - Final
WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 16Horgan, Riley M 1:56.50 91:59.089

1:56.501:26.9456.5526.74

LANCASTER YMCA SWIMMING 16Wagner, Grace A 1:57.14 71:58.2310
1:57.141:26.6256.2526.61

YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 17Pitches, Daisy M 1:57.53 61:57.3411
1:57.531:27.2456.4626.84

YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 15Purdy, Erin M 1:57.91 51:59.4512
1:57.911:27.6456.9026.88

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 15Rosenbach, Bryn L 1:58.45 41:59.8913
1:58.451:28.0557.1627.31

YMCA OF THE NORTH SHORE 16Whitaker, Jenna E 1:58.82 31:59.0514
1:58.821:28.0957.5427.53

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 17Parry, Mia J 1:59.36 21:57.2615
1:59.361:28.2557.1927.39

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 15Milshaw, Kylie A 1:59.86 11:58.5816
1:59.861:28.5956.9027.07

 
Event 19  Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle

WF Records: 1:46.69 * 1/9/2016 YY-MACourtney N Harnish

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 17Lewis, Brynn R 1:52.03 q  1:52.401

1:52.031:23.7954.7426.27

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 18Wolf, Jessie 1:52.44 q  1:51.842
1:52.441:23.6054.9626.45

UPPER PERKIOMEN VALLEY YMCA 15Minnerly, Rachael L 1:54.08 q  1:51.743
1:54.081:24.6155.4226.80

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 15Leishman, Taylor 1:54.82 q  1:55.374
1:54.821:25.7356.3227.28

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 18Walsh, Aivleen E 1:55.05 q  1:50.235
1:55.051:24.9555.6326.70

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 17Mages, Claire J 1:55.33 q  1:51.586
1:55.331:25.5156.2527.10
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 19  Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 16Damouni, Gabriella C 1:55.87 q  1:55.397
1:55.871:25.1955.2526.29

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 16Stalfort, Alison J 1:56.96 q  1:56.298
1:56.961:27.3157.0927.55

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 17Parry, Mia J 1:57.26 q  1:53.999
1:57.261:27.6157.0527.48

YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 17Pitches, Daisy M 1:57.34 q  1:54.2310
1:57.341:26.8156.0426.48

LANCASTER YMCA SWIMMING 16Wagner, Grace A 1:58.23 q  1:56.5111
1:58.231:27.7257.0627.14

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 15Milshaw, Kylie A 1:58.58 q  2:01.5012
1:58.581:28.8257.5927.41

YMCA OF THE NORTH SHORE 16Whitaker, Jenna E 1:59.05 q  1:59.0113
1:59.051:29.0258.2827.93

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 16Horgan, Riley M 1:59.08 q  1:56.9914
1:59.081:29.0658.2127.85

YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 15Purdy, Erin M 1:59.45 q  1:57.9515
1:59.451:28.5657.5927.17

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 15Rosenbach, Bryn L 1:59.89 q  1:55.3816
1:59.891:28.9257.8727.77

BOYERTOWN YMCA 15Mazur, Avery V J1:59.89  1:55.5217
1:59.8956.9227.22

YMCA OF THE NORTH SHORE 16Tramontozzi, Sophia M 2:00.20  1:59.9118
2:00.201:28.4857.1127.42

FREDERICK COUNTY YMCA 19Mcintyre, Laraine C 2:00.27  1:57.9619
2:00.271:29.0857.5327.10

YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 15Rizzo, Vanessa R 2:00.43  2:00.6620
2:00.431:29.6357.7727.05

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 16Bohannon, Lily M 2:00.47  1:57.4721
2:00.471:29.6758.6228.37

YMCA OF THE NORTH SHORE 15Wright, Hazell P 2:00.55  1:57.7522
2:00.551:29.7958.3327.82

UPPER PERKIOMEN VALLEY YMCA 18Rohl, Amy E 2:00.57  2:04.3723
2:00.571:29.6658.5327.80

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 17Blough, Madelyn G 2:00.58  1:57.8824
2:00.581:29.8258.3827.63

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 17Sellers, Olivia M 2:00.78  2:01.2225
2:00.781:29.3957.9327.54

TALBOT COUNTY YMCA 17Clagett, Maddy M 2:01.32  2:08.27*26
SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 16Touw, Isla J 2:01.32  2:01.85*26

2:01.321:28.6357.7827.17

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 15Shives, Chloe L 2:01.38  2:02.1128
2:01.381:30.5659.2828.71

BOYERTOWN YMCA 16Campbell, Annabel M 2:01.60  2:02.9929
2:01.601:30.0258.7328.07

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 15Figueroa, Michelle J 2:01.90  2:02.9230
2:01.901:30.2558.1527.73

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 15Ricigliano, Lily G 2:01.98  2:02.1831
2:01.981:30.1258.7728.21

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 16Hill, Zoe E 2:02.64  2:01.5532
2:02.641:32.121:00.3728.81
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 19  Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 16Eriksson, Daniella M 2:02.98  2:01.8633
2:02.981:31.6759.5128.28

YMCA OF GREATER NASHUA STORM 15Jeffers, Paige K 2:03.22  2:01.2234
2:03.221:31.4259.4828.58

LANCASTER YMCA SWIMMING 16Paterson, Mary C 2:03.37  2:02.1135
2:03.371:30.0957.8627.76

NEW CANAAN YMCA CAIMANS 16Levey, Mia R 2:03.55  2:04.2836
2:03.551:32.221:00.6329.32

NEW CANAAN YMCA CAIMANS 15Ridolfi, Leila 2:03.71  2:00.2237
2:03.711:32.041:00.0828.77

SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA 15Noble, Sam R 2:03.75  2:02.5638
2:03.751:32.1859.2927.97

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 16Kibalo, Natalie R 2:04.16  2:04.8539
2:04.161:31.9159.8128.44

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 18Ludwig, Allie C 2:04.35  2:03.1040
2:04.351:31.4958.3127.03

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 15Ouellette, Charlotte L 2:05.42  2:03.6541
2:05.421:33.201:00.1328.38

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 17Reese, Ellie O 2:05.50  2:02.0542
2:05.501:32.3759.5328.09

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 17Goodman, Maggie A 2:05.75  1:59.3843
2:05.751:32.1659.4228.26

BOYERTOWN YMCA 15Peterson, Avery L 2:06.03  2:06.1344
2:06.031:33.711:01.2429.34

SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 16Jaoude, Mia C 2:06.67  2:00.5445
2:06.671:33.621:00.1428.20

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 15McGuire, Kylie 2:06.86  2:08.0446
WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 17Brancato, Kat R 2:07.05  2:03.4947

2:07.051:33.841:01.0129.46

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 17Metry, Gabby I 2:07.20  2:04.1048
2:07.201:33.291:00.6729.07

SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 15Neufeld, Zoey L 2:07.39  2:09.4249
WESTERN BRANCH YMCA WAHOOS 15MacNamara, Karli M 2:07.50  2:07.7850

2:07.501:34.631:00.9328.79

HENSON FAMILY YMCA 17Anderson, Trinity A 2:07.71  2:02.6951
2:07.711:33.621:00.3428.80

HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 17Williamson, Samantha E 2:07.88  2:05.2452
2:07.881:34.451:00.6728.44

YMCA OF GREATER NASHUA STORM 15Lewon, Eliza 2:08.11  2:06.8153
2:08.111:35.051:01.5029.23

HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 16Romano, Jessica E 2:08.88  2:06.0954
2:08.881:35.481:01.9029.31

HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 17Petkovits, Arianna R 2:08.98  2:06.8855
2:08.981:35.781:02.3729.79

UPPER PERKIOMEN VALLEY YMCA 17Jeffers, Lily A 2:09.17  2:09.9656
2:09.171:36.571:03.2630.26

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 15Thoman, Ava 2:10.33  2:07.2057
2:10.331:01.5429.04

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 15Hartung, Mary E 2:10.65  2:08.5658
PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 15Gaskins, Emily 2:11.30  2:08.9259
WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 15Dubeck, Ally P 2:11.61  2:08.1460
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 16Moran, Ellie C 2:11.66  2:12.4961

2:11.661:36.401:02.0429.14
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 19  Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 17Mules, Libby A 2:13.75  2:07.8762
YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 15Torrens, Annabelle W 2:13.90  2:09.3963
HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 15Proctor, Campbell J 2:14.96  2:19.6864

2:14.961:39.841:04.5230.69

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 16Kalbach, Grace I 2:15.28  2:20.8865
2:15.281:38.901:03.2929.79

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 15Kilgore, Zoey M 2:16.75  2:13.8266
2:16.751:41.461:06.4231.54

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 15Stroud, Audrey 2:17.46  2:19.2667
2:17.461:43.051:06.9131.54

NORTHERN DAUPHIN COUNTY YMCA 16Reber, Hannah C 2:18.67  2:16.6768
2:18.671:43.601:07.3931.50

BETHESDA-CHEVY CHASE YMCA 15Schnell, Anna 2:20.65  2:16.3169
2:20.651:06.4331.21

 
Event 20  Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle

WF Records: 1:39.77 * 1/10/2015 YY-MAZach A Snyder

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 17Martin, Jack M 1:39.57 * 201:40.331

1:39.571:14.4448.8723.36

CHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA 17Tasker, Amir 1:39.71 * 171:41.062
1:39.711:14.6749.2123.65

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 17Torres, Roman G 1:39.86 161:42.883
1:39.861:13.6448.2223.04

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 17Rhee, Jeremiah H 1:42.23 151:42.644
1:42.231:16.1050.0123.96

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 16Rogers, Charlie E 1:42.25 141:41.965
1:42.251:15.9049.3323.32

LEBANON YMCA 16Hidalgo, Jomar C 1:42.70 131:44.056
1:42.701:16.5750.2924.07

SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 17Damouni, Jude R 1:43.30 121:44.127
1:43.301:16.1049.2023.43

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 17Rees, William H 1:44.03 111:44.508
1:44.031:17.0750.5024.18

B - Final
YMCA OF THE NORTH SHORE 16Dwyer, Grant 1:44.81 91:45.919

1:44.811:18.0850.7324.20

HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 16Eisner, Parker Z 1:44.92 71:46.1310
1:44.921:18.7752.2525.00

UPPER PERKIOMEN VALLEY YMCA 15Abel, Logan J 1:45.17 5 . 501:45.49*11
1:45.171:17.8150.4723.72

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 16Krauza, Brendan R 1:45.17 5 . 501:45.87*11
1:45.171:18.3250.8524.07

YMCA OF THE NORTH SHORE 18Ross, Wesley L 1:45.69 41:45.6713
1:45.691:18.8351.0724.36

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 16Peterson, Jonathan M 1:46.22 31:46.2214
1:46.221:17.9750.2723.84

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 16Falduts, Geno A 1:47.16 21:45.9115
1:47.161:19.4251.3924.28

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 16Ryan, Ian 1:47.24 11:46.2916
1:47.241:19.9552.7225.46
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Event 20  Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle

WF Records: 1:39.77 * 1/10/2015 YY-MAZach A Snyder

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 17Martin, Jack M 1:40.33 q  1:40.781

1:40.331:14.7248.9423.48

CHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA 17Tasker, Amir 1:41.06 q  1:39.522
1:41.061:15.4849.8324.05

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 16Rogers, Charlie E 1:41.96 q  1:41.443
1:41.961:15.3848.8123.04

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 17Rhee, Jeremiah H 1:42.64 q  1:42.604
1:42.641:16.6850.6224.31

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 17Torres, Roman G 1:42.88 q  1:39.865
1:42.881:17.0551.9625.04

CHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA 17White, Ethan A 1:43.24 q  1:42.566
1:43.241:16.2749.9223.88

LEBANON YMCA 16Hidalgo, Jomar C 1:44.05 q  1:44.197
1:44.051:18.2251.7124.98

SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 17Damouni, Jude R 1:44.12 q  1:44.038
1:44.121:16.9450.1523.75

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 17Rees, William H 1:44.50 q  1:47.099
1:44.501:17.9651.4624.63

UPPER PERKIOMEN VALLEY YMCA 15Abel, Logan J 1:45.49 q  1:48.8410
1:45.491:18.1950.7124.03

YMCA OF THE NORTH SHORE 18Ross, Wesley L 1:45.67 q  1:42.2911
1:45.671:18.8551.6524.60

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 16Krauza, Brendan R 1:45.87 q  1:45.8712
1:45.871:18.9151.3824.58

YMCA OF THE NORTH SHORE 16Dwyer, Grant 1:45.91 q  1:42.92*13
1:45.911:19.0751.5224.44

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 16Falduts, Geno A 1:45.91 q  1:46.35*13
1:45.911:18.8651.5324.49

HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 16Eisner, Parker Z 1:46.13 q  1:49.4215
1:46.131:19.8152.6925.46

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 16Peterson, Jonathan M 1:46.22 q  1:45.0616
1:46.221:18.3050.9424.26

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 16Ryan, Ian 1:46.29  1:45.2717
1:46.291:19.4152.0725.13

YMCA OF GREATER NASHUA STORM 15Wilson, Riley J 1:46.30  1:42.8718
1:46.301:19.2752.0424.93

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 16Wilson, Cole H 1:46.31  1:42.6019
1:46.311:18.9951.8024.72

RIDGEWOOD YMCA 17Alkin, Ilai 1:46.70  1:47.7720
1:46.701:18.8151.0924.38

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 17Deeney, Nathan 1:46.97  1:46.1921
1:46.971:19.5451.8124.79

YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 16Quinn, Aidan P 1:47.44  1:47.2922
1:47.441:20.3652.6625.55

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 16Wu, Allen H 1:47.90  1:49.79*23
1:47.901:20.2652.3425.00

NEW CANAAN YMCA CAIMANS 15McGovern, Patrick J 1:47.90  1:47.57*23
1:47.901:19.9452.0125.00

SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 16Schell, Brady R 1:48.07  1:49.82*25
1:48.071:20.4852.1124.56



SPY Swimming HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 9:58 PM  1/18/2026  Page 34

Winterfest 2026 - 1/16/2026 to 1/18/2026

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 20  Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

YMCA OF GREATER NASHUA STORM 16Daily, Thatcher G 1:48.07  1:46.13*25
1:48.071:19.8552.0324.80

HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 16Wang, Jason Z 1:48.29  1:48.4427
1:48.291:20.6053.1125.35

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 17Rosenbach, Liam J 1:48.92  1:48.2528
1:48.921:20.1352.4325.28

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 15Sletteland, James P 1:48.94  1:46.75*29
1:48.941:20.4952.6425.01

UPPER PERKIOMEN VALLEY YMCA 15Minnerly, Ryan L 1:48.94  1:52.41*29
1:48.941:20.7652.4124.86

NEW CANAAN YMCA CAIMANS 16Tsai, Jack D 1:49.01  1:50.5831
1:49.011:21.5253.6725.32

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 16Quayle, Liam A 1:49.17  1:49.9332
1:49.171:21.7753.4325.19

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 16Heinzmann, Clayton T 1:49.55  1:50.4133
1:49.551:21.5453.1725.24

UPPER MAIN LINE YMCA 15Sutton, Jacob R 1:49.80  1:50.5934
1:49.801:20.4851.7524.69

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 15Andrukiewicz, Viktor 1:49.94  1:52.51*35
1:49.941:21.9053.4125.63

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 16Mathe, Chris 1:49.94  1:50.41*35
1:49.941:22.0753.8125.88

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 17Merkle, Luca M 1:50.23  1:52.8837
1:50.231:21.1352.6924.83

SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 16Bain, Jack 1:50.67  1:51.5338
1:50.671:21.9353.3025.68

HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 17Klaaren, Samuel B 1:50.81  1:50.9039
1:50.811:22.4454.3225.81

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 16Gale, Weston E 1:51.03  1:51.6040
1:51.031:21.8252.8725.24

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 16D'Annunzio, Ryan F 1:51.19  1:55.0641
1:51.191:22.2253.4625.25

SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 17Oliver, Elijah J 1:51.40  1:51.2142
1:51.401:22.0652.8424.99

YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 17Knight, Liam M 1:51.46  1:46.2743
1:51.461:21.9953.0325.28

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 16Dyer, Jacob C 1:51.66  1:52.0344
1:51.661:21.7552.8224.95

YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 16Gredysa, Jasiu K 1:51.72  1:50.5445
1:51.721:22.5752.6524.77

SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA 18Appleton, John F 1:51.83  1:45.1546
1:51.831:22.7753.4625.17

YMCA OF THE NORTH SHORE 15MacDonald, Declan N 1:52.06  1:48.3447
1:52.061:23.7954.5726.19

LANCASTER YMCA SWIMMING 16Schonour, Dean W 1:52.13  1:52.5748
1:52.131:22.9553.7825.40

RIDGEWOOD YMCA 17Perin, Gianluca B 1:52.64  1:52.1549
1:52.641:23.1053.5925.29

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 15Durgee, Jackson L 1:52.88  1:52.8850
1:52.881:24.2555.3726.39

SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 17Huxtable, Cole 1:52.97  1:51.5851
1:52.971:23.7253.9225.61

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 17Shives, Connor B 1:53.18  1:51.6252
1:53.181:25.1656.3627.09
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 20  Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 15O'Neill, Kevin C 1:53.44  1:51.7553
1:53.441:23.4753.7125.83

YMCA OF THE NORTH SHORE 15Marini, Brayden M 1:53.53  1:53.0454
1:53.531:25.1955.7626.68

YMCA OF GREATER NASHUA STORM 15Ferguson, Galen G 1:53.92  1:52.55*55
1:53.921:24.1954.6326.18

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 16Ferroni, Max G 1:53.92  1:52.46*55
1:53.921:24.9355.6726.62

HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 16Novak, Dylan T 1:54.50  1:52.4557
1:54.501:24.3454.4925.79

UPPER PERKIOMEN VALLEY YMCA 16Rooney, Brennan E 1:54.57  1:59.5158
1:54.571:24.9054.9325.82

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 17Soto, Noah E 1:54.59  1:52.7859
1:54.591:23.8553.7925.48

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 16Zinn, Nicholas A 1:54.73  1:53.3560
1:54.731:25.0755.6226.70

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 16Weaver, Colton 1:54.79  1:50.9261
1:54.791:24.9155.0526.28

YMCA OF THE NORTH SHORE 15McLaughlin, Charlie L 1:54.90  1:55.9362
1:54.901:25.1354.9426.23

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 17Suhrbier, Peter T 1:55.07  1:46.2863
1:55.071:24.9754.2625.16

LANCASTER YMCA SWIMMING 17Geiser, Stewart P 1:55.32  1:55.8964
1:55.321:26.0055.6226.32

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 16Holston, Alex 1:55.85  2:00.8465
1:55.851:25.8155.8426.32

YMCA OF HAGERSTOWN GATORS 16Harsh, Eli W 1:56.12  1:59.1466
1:56.121:25.3854.8125.82

BLOOMSBURG AREA YMCA (BAY) 15Nenstiel, Bobby 1:56.59  2:03.0267
1:56.591:25.4055.0925.90

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 16Kiley, Joseph F 1:56.61  1:58.2268
1:56.611:26.6656.4226.95

YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 16Brown, Drew C 1:57.06  1:54.9069
1:57.061:25.3955.1326.26

HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 17Maddalena, Alex J 1:57.37  2:08.4670
1:57.371:27.2956.2026.40

SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 18Wright, Chris A 1:57.53  1:49.6371
1:57.531:26.2755.4726.33

YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 15Cheng, Daniel 1:57.65  1:57.1872
1:57.651:27.0856.9027.39

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 17Knott, James P 1:58.05  1:54.0073
1:58.051:26.6856.2527.13

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 15Pollock, Ayden W 1:58.31  1:55.4474
1:58.311:28.0056.9726.84

YMCA OF GREATER NASHUA STORM 16Baldwin, Tommy A 1:59.10  1:59.2975
1:59.101:28.4157.6527.77

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 15Marley, Liam J 1:59.12  1:55.1176
1:59.121:27.9956.7626.81

TALBOT COUNTY YMCA 16da Rosa, Jack J 1:59.30  2:04.8577
1:59.301:28.0156.3326.44

FAIRFAX COUNTY YMCA IN RESTON 15Pierce, Matthew J 1:59.38  2:06.1078
1:59.381:28.0356.2326.26

HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 16Dwyer, Liam 1:59.45  1:52.2779
1:59.451:28.0356.4626.72
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 20  Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 17Straub, Denver L 1:59.75  1:57.0780
1:59.751:28.7157.1226.90

FRIENDSHIP YMCA SWIM TEAM 16Book, Cameron C 1:59.83  1:54.3081
1:59.831:28.6957.3126.97

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 15Byrne, Collin S 1:59.96  1:56.7682
1:59.961:28.7557.3427.26

YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 16Rowe, Ben A 2:00.53  2:03.4683
2:00.531:28.9957.3526.92

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 16Battisto, Jack J 2:01.10  1:55.2084
2:01.101:29.8457.7526.97

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 16Lane, Ben T 2:02.40  2:11.0085
2:02.401:28.7756.4926.75

LANSDOWNE YMCA MARLINS 16Huynh, Alan H 2:02.61  2:05.0886
2:02.611:29.0656.7026.51

FAIRFAX COUNTY YMCA IN RESTON 18Keller, Avery W 2:02.85  2:01.9987
2:02.851:31.3958.3927.08

YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 16Dedow, Jonas D 2:05.01  1:58.5888
2:05.011:31.6759.0228.24

LANCASTER YMCA SWIMMING 15Rubin, Carson 2:05.79  2:02.0189
2:05.791:32.2258.7827.32

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 16Vorobiev, Andrew A 2:05.82  1:59.6990
2:05.821:31.7758.8928.15

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 15Rose, Brendan E 2:07.39  2:12.7691
2:07.391:35.221:01.2528.64

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 17Ackerman, William L 2:07.93  2:10.6592
2:07.931:34.751:01.4128.52

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 15Willmore, Greyson J 2:09.57  2:18.4593
2:09.571:36.121:02.0529.07

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 15Larbalestrier-Conawa, Ben M 2:13.01  2:06.0794
2:13.011:38.551:03.5729.80

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 15Goodwin, Gabriel J 2:13.89  2:15.9695
2:13.891:37.871:02.3029.16

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 15Davis, Chris J 2:15.67  2:09.5596
2:15.671:39.561:02.9329.10

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 17Sybblis, Amari G 2:15.75  2:10.6597
2:15.751:41.001:04.6629.74

 
Event 21  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle

WF Records: 1:49.77 * 2005 WSY-MALeah Gingrich

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
YORK YMCA SWIMMING 13Dirito, Lillie A 1:53.19 201:59.241

1:53.191:24.5155.9226.51

YMCA OF THE NORTH SHORE 14Curtin, Caroline J 1:54.57 171:55.352
1:54.571:24.9455.6326.82

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 14Brown, Grace S 1:57.11 161:59.223
1:57.111:27.2257.1727.39

CHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA 14Detwiler, Alyssa 1:59.75 151:59.864
1:59.751:29.7158.7228.09

YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 13Rizzo, Heidi A 1:59.92 141:59.965
1:59.921:30.0558.8228.13

SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA 14Krause, Colbi J 2:00.54 132:01.936
2:00.541:29.8558.5827.95
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A - Final ...   (Event 21  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

WESTERN BRANCH YMCA WAHOOS 13Alden, Cassandra M 2:01.96 122:02.467
2:01.961:31.1058.8927.59

HENSON FAMILY YMCA 14Romanowski, Lauren N 2:02.15 111:59.898
2:02.151:29.9758.2127.58

B - Final
YORK YMCA SWIMMING 13Ziegler, Gracie N 1:55.81 92:02.869

1:55.811:26.3457.1427.76

SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA 14Tocchio, Anna 2:00.69 72:03.8710
2:00.691:29.1357.4127.10

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 14Paterson, Sophia 2:00.87 62:02.7011
2:00.871:29.0457.7327.48

UPPER PERKIOMEN VALLEY YMCA 14Smith, Eve Lynn H 2:01.93 52:02.5912
2:01.931:30.9159.2628.59

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 14Ford, McKenzie R 2:02.76 42:03.4613
2:02.761:31.7959.3327.80

SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 14Csaszar, Eva 2:04.26 32:04.3814
2:04.261:32.7758.9927.18

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 14Weise, Kinsley A 2:06.03 22:05.6715
2:06.031:32.6959.2227.49

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 13Moran, Kathryn A 2:06.93 12:04.8016
2:06.931:33.941:00.4628.68

 
Event 21  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle

WF Records: 1:49.77 * 2005 WSY-MALeah Gingrich

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
YMCA OF THE NORTH SHORE 14Curtin, Caroline J 1:55.35 q  1:52.881

1:55.351:25.5055.4826.64

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 14Brown, Grace S 1:59.22 q  1:56.062
1:59.221:29.1658.4927.78

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 13Dirito, Lillie A 1:59.24 q  1:57.573
1:59.241:29.1458.7127.91

CHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA 14Detwiler, Alyssa 1:59.86 q  1:59.714
1:59.861:29.9159.0728.22

HENSON FAMILY YMCA 14Romanowski, Lauren N 1:59.89 q  1:58.395
1:59.891:28.4257.2627.42

YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 13Rizzo, Heidi A 1:59.96 q  2:00.526
1:59.961:30.5859.2328.13

SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA 14Krause, Colbi J 2:01.93 q  2:00.447
2:01.931:30.5558.7928.01

WESTERN BRANCH YMCA WAHOOS 13Alden, Cassandra M 2:02.46 q  2:02.938
2:02.461:30.9758.5727.91

UPPER PERKIOMEN VALLEY YMCA 14Smith, Eve Lynn H 2:02.59 q  2:05.269
2:02.591:31.3559.4928.77

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 14Paterson, Sophia 2:02.70 q  2:03.6810
2:02.701:31.5359.4928.07

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 13Ziegler, Gracie N 2:02.86 q  1:59.8611
2:02.861:31.5359.9328.73

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 14Ford, McKenzie R 2:03.46 q  2:04.2112
2:03.461:32.3659.5927.84

SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA 14Tocchio, Anna 2:03.87 q  2:01.1213
2:03.871:32.0059.6527.80
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 21  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 14Csaszar, Eva 2:04.38 q  2:03.8214
2:04.381:33.0459.9728.28

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 13Moran, Kathryn A 2:04.80 q  2:03.1415
2:04.801:32.411:00.0328.57

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 14Weise, Kinsley A 2:05.67 q  2:04.8516
2:05.671:31.4658.8327.65

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 13Kozak, Ella M 2:06.34  2:08.3117
2:06.341:33.771:00.9829.21

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 13Babeu, Olivia C 2:06.46  2:06.1818
2:06.461:34.601:02.0730.00

LEBANON YMCA 14Helwig, Chloe E 2:06.64  2:07.1019
2:06.641:34.291:01.0828.58

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 14Peta, Sophia L 2:06.70  2:09.7920
2:06.701:34.631:01.8229.59

BETHLEHEM YMCA 13Yerk, Alexandra L 2:07.11  2:06.5221
2:07.111:33.711:00.2828.25

YMCA OF THE NORTH SHORE 13McLaughlin, Stella A 2:07.46  2:08.5322
2:07.461:35.411:02.4729.41

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 13Koratich, Kaslyn 2:07.65  2:04.6223
2:07.651:34.591:01.5629.66

SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 14Touw, Lily 2:08.01  2:04.2624
2:08.011:33.0558.6227.50

HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 14Karpoich, Charlotte D 2:08.15  2:08.4725
2:08.151:36.111:03.0230.00

BLOOMSBURG AREA YMCA (BAY) 13Morris, Colleen M 2:08.92  2:08.2326
2:08.921:35.431:01.6328.95

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 14Giordano, Gemma V 2:09.65  2:03.8827
2:09.651:37.271:02.5729.49

YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 13Kooy, Ashton C 2:09.82  2:09.1428
2:09.821:36.021:01.7429.42

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 14Pekarsky, Kayla A 2:09.87  2:10.5029
2:09.871:38.971:05.0330.74

YMCA OF THE NORTH SHORE 14Dwyer, Aubrey J 2:10.17  2:12.4430
2:10.171:36.821:03.4130.01

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 14Welker, Samantha 2:10.20  2:06.7131
2:10.201:35.861:01.4729.07

YMCA OF THE NORTH SHORE 14Moreira, Violet I 2:10.30  2:10.6432
2:10.301:37.701:03.7030.10

LANCASTER YMCA SWIMMING 14Flinchbaugh, Clara J 2:10.41  2:12.5833
2:10.411:37.861:03.5130.32

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 13Bayne, Ruby I 2:10.44  2:12.1834
2:10.441:35.801:01.9729.68

YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 14Hendrickson, Chloe A 2:10.64  2:11.6635
2:10.641:38.061:04.4331.24

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 14Ciabattoni, Jillian A 2:10.79  2:08.9836
2:10.791:37.601:03.4829.80

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 14Haebler, Kira Y 2:10.84  2:10.1837
2:10.841:37.731:03.1930.32

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 14Horton, Katie 2:10.94  2:09.3838
2:10.941:37.551:02.5729.25

YMCA OF THE NORTH SHORE 14Paoli, Davis 2:10.98  2:10.1439
2:10.981:37.681:04.2730.91



SPY Swimming HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 9:58 PM  1/18/2026  Page 39

Winterfest 2026 - 1/16/2026 to 1/18/2026

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 21  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

CHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA 13Reeder, Rebecca G 2:11.40  2:13.6340
2:11.401:37.281:03.1230.03

TALBOT COUNTY YMCA 13Perkins, Mari K 2:11.71  2:14.7541
2:11.711:39.321:03.4729.59

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 14Fisher, Gabby N 2:11.96  2:07.4042
2:11.961:37.251:02.7129.81

YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 14Grande, Molly 2:12.09  2:12.0143
2:12.091:38.171:03.6630.19

TALBOT COUNTY YMCA 13Fisher, Fisher A 2:12.45  2:20.0144
2:12.451:38.541:03.1829.53

WESTERN BRANCH YMCA WAHOOS 14Sweitzer, Lilly 2:12.48  2:08.7545
2:12.481:38.531:03.3429.80

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 14Thompson, Kenzie M 2:12.60  2:12.9646
2:12.601:38.601:03.9730.42

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 13Florkiewicz, Elizabeth N 2:12.89  2:12.0647
2:12.891:38.531:04.0530.48

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 13Soriero, Ella J 2:13.77  2:19.6748
2:13.771:40.101:04.8430.62

SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 13Damouni, Estelle A 2:13.85  2:14.3049
2:13.851:39.241:03.4029.34

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 13Berberich, Sonja K 2:14.11  2:21.0450
2:14.111:40.531:03.9129.75

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 13Burkhart, Norah K 2:14.24  2:15.6351
2:14.241:40.401:05.0530.95

YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 14Powers, Sydney A 2:14.65  2:08.65*52
2:14.651:39.251:03.8829.55

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 14Isci, Selen E 2:14.65  2:15.20*52
2:14.651:38.461:03.2730.02

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 13Cole, Vivienne 2:15.41  2:15.9854
2:15.411:39.661:04.1230.25

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 14Ducharme, Ava 2:16.06  2:12.9555
2:16.061:41.251:05.9031.18

HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 13Mardosa, Ruby 2:16.67  2:16.8756
2:16.671:41.821:05.5331.15

SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA 13Gezotis, Maddie 2:17.71  2:12.9757
2:17.711:43.331:06.5731.73

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 14O'Grady, Lucy M 2:18.32  2:18.2358
2:18.321:42.521:06.4831.07

LEBANON YMCA 14Cunningham, Taylor E 2:20.48  2:30.0659
2:20.481:42.761:04.7929.94

HENSON FAMILY YMCA 14Lauer, Olivia J 2:20.53  2:17.2560
2:20.531:44.071:06.5731.43

HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 14Gulickson, Meghan R 2:21.06  2:19.6661
2:21.061:44.521:07.3431.60

YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 13Dowgiewicz, Lucy R 2:23.55  2:26.1562
2:23.551:45.941:07.3531.79

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 13Berthelotte, Charlotte M 2:23.60  2:28.3363
2:23.601:45.521:07.9831.15

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 14Mays, Caroline J 2:23.78  2:24.9664
2:23.781:45.491:07.6531.68

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 13Schmidt, Elsie J 2:25.31  2:28.2665
2:25.311:46.931:08.2932.05

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 14Nagle, Emily 2:25.83  2:26.6466
2:25.831:47.691:09.0832.53
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 21  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 14Hoff, Ella A 2:28.08  2:27.2867
2:28.081:50.461:09.9632.29

FAIRFAX COUNTY YMCA IN RESTON 13Trencevska, Lena 2:30.58  2:30.9468
2:30.581:49.281:09.4632.34

 
Event 22  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle

WF Records: 1:43.87 * 1/14/2017 Wyckoff-NJAlex J Gifford

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
YORK YMCA SWIMMING 14Weaver, Ty 1:44.26 201:46.561

1:44.261:17.7350.6124.33

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 14Brown, Charlie W 1:46.67 171:49.022
1:46.671:19.9052.2825.09

TALBOT COUNTY YMCA 14Mogan, Michael L 1:47.04 161:49.663
1:47.041:18.9851.6625.18

YMCA OF GREATER NASHUA STORM 14Matulis, Hobie M 1:49.77 151:50.814
1:49.771:21.2252.5125.01

WESTERN BRANCH YMCA WAHOOS 14Marchione, Giovanni 1:51.24 141:50.465
1:51.241:22.2553.3525.59

LANCASTER YMCA SWIMMING 14Brossman, Zach 1:51.30 131:52.016
1:51.301:22.9353.4325.13

CHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA 14Wright, Tristan B 1:52.53 121:52.657
1:52.531:23.1253.5025.49

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 14Jeon, Alexander W 1:53.80 111:52.958
1:53.801:24.6355.2126.40

B - Final
BETHLEHEM YMCA 14Nguyen, Darren D 1:50.80 91:53.059

1:50.801:23.9553.8125.09

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 13Whitlock, Ryan 1:51.27 71:53.2310
1:51.271:22.7653.6025.37

YMCA OF GREATER NASHUA STORM 14Sementa, Marcus 1:52.22 61:56.3411
1:52.221:24.5654.4525.54

HENSON FAMILY YMCA 14Cox, Luke M 1:53.53 51:53.2612
1:53.531:23.9254.2525.99

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 13Pietruszynski, Peyton M 1:53.64 41:54.7613
1:53.641:24.6155.4426.89

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 14Diehl, Sean M 1:54.50 31:56.2414
1:54.501:26.0856.2726.86

CHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA 14DeWald, Caleb 1:55.53 21:56.0815
1:55.531:25.4655.5825.99

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 14Moussouni, Lucas 1:57.20 11:56.6216
1:57.201:26.8556.4026.71

 
Event 22  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle

WF Records: 1:43.87 * 1/14/2017 Wyckoff-NJAlex J Gifford

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
YORK YMCA SWIMMING 14Weaver, Ty 1:46.56 q  1:45.161

1:46.561:18.6651.1824.63

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 14Brown, Charlie W 1:49.02 q  1:46.152
1:49.021:21.4953.5225.62

TALBOT COUNTY YMCA 14Mogan, Michael L 1:49.66 q  1:47.793
1:49.661:21.0753.3826.07
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 22  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

WESTERN BRANCH YMCA WAHOOS 14Marchione, Giovanni 1:50.46 q  1:50.914
1:50.461:22.2053.7225.92

YMCA OF GREATER NASHUA STORM 14Matulis, Hobie M 1:50.81 q  1:51.235
1:50.811:21.9152.8825.02

LANCASTER YMCA SWIMMING 14Brossman, Zach 1:52.01 q  1:53.296
1:52.011:23.6254.1025.35

CHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA 14Wright, Tristan B 1:52.65 q  1:53.737
1:52.651:23.7654.3625.90

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 14Jeon, Alexander W 1:52.95 q  1:55.588
1:52.951:24.5755.6626.93

BETHLEHEM YMCA 14Nguyen, Darren D 1:53.05 q  1:51.029
1:53.051:25.8756.3026.51

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 13Whitlock, Ryan 1:53.23 q  1:53.7410
1:53.231:24.0054.5926.08

HENSON FAMILY YMCA 14Cox, Luke M 1:53.26 q  1:57.7711
1:53.261:25.2255.4526.37

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 13Pietruszynski, Peyton M 1:54.76 q  1:56.0112
1:54.761:25.1155.6126.88

CHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA 14DeWald, Caleb 1:56.08 q  1:57.8213
1:56.081:25.9456.3426.49

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 14Diehl, Sean M 1:56.24 q  1:56.6114
1:56.241:26.8356.5726.83

YMCA OF GREATER NASHUA STORM 14Sementa, Marcus 1:56.34 q  1:51.0815
1:56.341:26.3756.3626.89

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 14Moussouni, Lucas 1:56.62 q  1:56.7316
1:56.621:26.7556.3726.92

HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 14Vojka, Frenklin 1:57.50  1:57.4117
RIDGEWOOD YMCA 14Rappazzo, Joey M 1:57.51  1:57.0918

1:57.511:26.4355.2225.70

CHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA 13Strait, River 1:57.59  1:58.1219
1:57.591:27.6257.4227.39

BETHLEHEM YMCA 14Korpics, Jonah 1:57.79  1:59.3320
1:57.791:28.0957.9227.69

LANSDOWNE YMCA MARLINS 14Eichstaedt, Leo M 1:57.80  1:59.8721
1:57.801:27.6056.1826.84

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 14Ura, Nick P 1:58.08  1:58.7122
1:58.081:28.6358.2628.03

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 13Lorenzo, Henry M 1:58.20  1:59.4923
1:58.201:28.5357.6027.18

UPPER PERKIOMEN VALLEY YMCA 14Hoffman, Liam E 1:58.34  1:59.1824
1:58.341:27.7256.9926.62

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 14Gregersen, Parker 1:58.52  2:04.0825
1:58.521:27.2956.2526.24

CHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA 13Boyer, Brett 1:58.72  1:59.0026
1:58.721:28.0957.1927.29

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 14Sutton, Gavin M 1:58.98  2:02.5927
1:58.981:29.0157.4926.94

YMCA OF THE NORTH SHORE 14Whitaker, Riley J 1:59.40  2:02.3328
1:59.401:28.5457.1926.81

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 14Weiss, Robert Q 1:59.64  1:59.9529
1:59.641:29.1657.7527.29
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 22  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 14Spring, Lucas C 1:59.75  1:59.2630
1:59.751:28.4157.5227.54

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 14Mackaluso, Greyson S 1:59.93  2:03.6231
1:59.931:29.6058.3228.02

YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 14Krasnoff, Reece P 2:00.30  2:03.9932
2:00.301:30.4058.0927.15

BETHLEHEM YMCA 14Shang, Teddy 2:00.74  2:05.2833
2:00.741:30.2058.4627.79

BLOOMSBURG AREA YMCA (BAY) 13Kurian, Charlie 2:01.01  2:07.0034
2:01.011:31.281:00.5629.16

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 13Harrold, Jack B 2:01.10  2:01.5535
2:01.101:30.0358.1627.58

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 14Bloomer, Chris D 2:01.23  2:01.6636
2:01.231:30.5758.4627.45

RIDGEWOOD YMCA 14De Ocampo, Sam 2:01.68  2:01.9337
2:01.681:31.0758.7127.81

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 14Bhatia, Josh 2:01.74  2:02.5438
2:01.741:31.6059.6028.22

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 14Yang, Kevin Y 2:01.84  2:02.6539
2:01.841:30.8859.2127.99

LANSDOWNE YMCA MARLINS 14Wiscount, Zachary 2:02.07  2:02.0440
2:02.071:28.0955.9526.55

BOYERTOWN YMCA 13Mancuso, Sullivan 2:02.25  2:02.1841
2:02.251:32.4759.6327.69

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 14Walker, William J 2:02.66  2:07.4742
2:02.661:31.7959.3428.15

LANCASTER YMCA SWIMMING 14Capoferri, Zachary R 2:02.71  1:59.9943
2:02.711:31.6659.1928.09

SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 14Hale, Edward 2:03.06  2:06.9744
2:03.061:31.0058.2127.17

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 14Davis, Hutton 2:03.27  2:12.8045
2:03.271:30.4558.2327.59

SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 13Handley, Braxton B 2:03.37  2:05.7646
2:03.371:32.0259.5728.30

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 14Zinn, Erick A 2:03.42  2:02.2447
2:03.421:32.1159.5328.04

FRIENDSHIP YMCA SWIM TEAM 14Ward, Carter J 2:03.45  2:03.96*48
2:03.451:32.2059.5527.92

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 13Jiang, Sam Y 2:03.45  2:01.55*48
2:03.451:31.2858.8827.76

CHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA 13Dreyer, Brody D 2:03.51  2:03.5350
2:03.511:32.0159.3027.64

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 14Sadowski, Wesley J 2:03.55  2:02.5151
2:03.551:31.6658.5527.25

LEBANON YMCA 13Ness, Wyatt 2:03.76  2:03.3352
2:03.761:32.2359.9428.71

YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 14Hong, Marcus J 2:03.98  2:00.0453
2:03.981:32.1859.5128.05

LEBANON YMCA 14McKelvie, Austin 2:04.28  2:05.5854
2:04.281:30.8957.7727.36

YMCA OF THE NORTH SHORE 14Cohen, Ryan S 2:05.90  2:08.2355
2:05.901:32.6259.3127.88

YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 14Kay, Andy 2:05.93  2:11.1456
2:05.931:34.421:01.4129.11
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 22  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

UPPER PERKIOMEN VALLEY YMCA 13Rohl, Joshua E 2:05.96  2:08.6657
2:05.961:33.841:00.8328.74

RIDGEWOOD YMCA 13Niebergall, Zachary E 2:06.19  2:06.6358
2:06.191:33.5259.0426.96

HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 13Rodriguez Villa, Mateo 2:06.63  2:06.7959
2:06.631:33.2759.6427.73

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 14Miller, Max 2:06.86  2:11.0160
2:06.861:34.331:00.7828.46

UPPER PERKIOMEN VALLEY YMCA 14Morasco, Parker R 2:06.95  2:06.4761
2:06.951:34.701:01.4428.34

LANSDOWNE YMCA MARLINS 14Lin, Lucas S 2:08.05  2:14.7862
2:08.051:34.281:00.3828.50

FRIENDSHIP YMCA SWIM TEAM 13Lee, Zach M 2:08.62  2:10.7363
2:08.621:37.001:02.5729.44

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 13Grauch, Charlie L 2:08.72  2:10.3064
2:08.721:36.061:02.3629.45

SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 14Freih, Zane 2:08.87  2:14.6865
2:08.871:35.241:02.1429.85

YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 13Purdy, Adam M 2:10.33  2:05.3466
2:10.331:36.051:02.0329.27

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 13Li, Leon 2:11.44  2:13.6267
2:11.441:38.041:03.5730.10

FREDERICK COUNTY YMCA 13Atencio, Maddox X 2:11.50  2:14.4668
2:11.501:38.231:02.9329.55

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 14Depasquale, Vince D 2:11.73  2:14.7169
2:11.731:39.501:04.7930.73

LANSDOWNE YMCA MARLINS 13Harkness, Ben D 2:11.88  2:16.7070
2:11.881:37.371:02.9729.43

SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA 13Nussbaum, Beckett J 2:11.92  2:21.9871
2:11.921:38.021:03.8029.98

BETHLEHEM YMCA 14Eisenhardt, Connor 2:12.31  2:16.5572
2:12.311:40.051:02.6128.65

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 13Joy, James M 2:12.55  2:15.0173
2:12.551:39.471:05.5331.22

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 14Adair, Austin T 2:12.69  2:11.1074
2:12.691:39.081:04.8630.59

NEW CANAAN YMCA CAIMANS 14Egan, Finn M 2:14.83  2:06.0075
2:14.831:38.991:03.2029.71

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 13Ciminera, Nicholas 2:15.29  2:16.1476
2:15.291:39.571:03.8629.95

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 14Bradford, Patrick C 2:15.72  2:27.3677
2:15.721:41.171:05.1630.76

YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 14Forman, Zachary 2:15.83  2:11.9578
2:15.831:41.271:05.1231.07

FRIENDSHIP YMCA SWIM TEAM 14Rein, Ben A 2:19.14  2:22.7679
2:19.141:42.301:03.9729.28

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 13Cognetti, Jackson A 2:19.45  2:19.2680
2:19.451:42.831:05.6030.15

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 13Demi, Teddy D 2:20.57  2:23.3381
2:20.571:43.251:04.8330.27

YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 14Wong, Aiden D 2:22.22  2:21.4082
2:22.221:44.111:05.9630.28

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 14Self, Wyatt J 2:30.19  2:25.5783
2:30.191:49.271:09.4531.69
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Event 23  Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke

WF Records: 54.04 * 1/9/2016 YY-MACourtney N Harnish

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 18Despeaux, Addyson R 55.75 2055.941

55.7527.03

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 15Leishman, Taylor 57.40 16 . 5057.34*2
57.4028.36

SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA 16Boynton, Allison L 57.40 16 . 5056.94*2
57.4028.00

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 17Stoltzfus, Keiryn R 59.48 1559.864
59.4829.05

YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 15Rizzo, Vanessa R 59.76 141:00.045
59.7629.02

SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA 16Mathewson, Saraellen L 1:00.00 131:00.196
1:00.0029.08

NEW CANAAN YMCA CAIMANS 16Nurenberg, Maddie L 1:00.29 121:00.157
1:00.2929.13

HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 17Lopez, Caitlin E 1:00.64 1159.968
1:00.6429.45

B - Final
YORK YMCA SWIMMING 16Welsh, Zoe T 59.02 91:00.229

59.0228.73

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 16Horgan, Riley M 59.77 71:00.3110
59.7729.33

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 18Eckert, Jayla M 1:00.35 5 . 501:01.06*11
1:00.3528.97

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 18Wolf, Jessie 1:00.35 5 . 501:00.56*11
1:00.3529.83

HENSON FAMILY YMCA 17Romanowski, Leah M 1:00.76 41:00.8313
1:00.7629.41

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 18Obenski, Lucille J 1:00.87 31:00.4914
1:00.8729.46

YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 15Purdy, Erin M 1:01.06 21:01.1315
1:01.0630.15

SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 17Evans, Victoria L 1:02.73 11:01.2516
1:02.7329.53

 
Event 23  Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke

WF Records: 54.04 * 1/9/2016 YY-MACourtney N Harnish

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 18Despeaux, Addyson R 55.94 q  55.191

55.9427.23

SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA 16Boynton, Allison L 56.94 q  57.642
56.9427.87

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 15Leishman, Taylor 57.34 q  57.023
57.3428.14

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 17Stoltzfus, Keiryn R 59.86 q  1:00.364
59.8629.39

HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 17Lopez, Caitlin E 59.96 q  59.545
59.9629.22

YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 15Rizzo, Vanessa R 1:00.04 q  1:00.316
1:00.0429.61
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 23  Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

NEW CANAAN YMCA CAIMANS 16Nurenberg, Maddie L 1:00.15 q  1:00.687
1:00.1529.52

SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA 16Mathewson, Saraellen L 1:00.19 q  59.948
1:00.1929.65

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 16Welsh, Zoe T 1:00.22 q  57.909
1:00.2229.51

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 16Horgan, Riley M 1:00.31 q  59.5010
1:00.3129.60

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 18Obenski, Lucille J 1:00.49 q  59.1911
1:00.4929.27

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 18Wolf, Jessie 1:00.56 q  58.9512
1:00.5629.98

HENSON FAMILY YMCA 17Romanowski, Leah M 1:00.83 q  1:00.4013
1:00.8329.47

YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 17Pitches, Daisy M 1:00.87 q  58.8014
1:00.8729.23

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 18Eckert, Jayla M 1:01.06 q  58.9215
1:01.0629.72

YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 15Purdy, Erin M 1:01.13 q  59.3216
1:01.1329.96

SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 17Evans, Victoria L 1:01.25  1:00.3217
1:01.2529.14

HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 17Petkovits, Maria J 1:01.48  1:01.6918
1:01.4829.55

YMCA OF THE NORTH SHORE 15Wright, Hazell P 1:01.55  59.3719
1:01.5530.60

CHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA 15Keller, Audrey E 1:01.61  59.7420
1:01.6129.57

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 16Burkholder, Cali G 1:01.63  1:00.4621
YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 17Barbe, Messina E 1:01.85  59.9022

1:01.8529.83

YMCA OF THE NORTH SHORE 16Whitaker, Jenna E 1:02.02  1:01.4423
YORK YMCA SWIMMING 15Rosenbach, Bryn L 1:02.24  1:00.3024

1:02.2430.62

NEW CANAAN YMCA CAIMANS 15McNamara, Leah R 1:02.30  1:01.3825
1:02.3030.39

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 16Hill, Zoe E 1:02.74  1:02.8426
1:02.7430.78

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 15Figueroa, Michelle J 1:03.26  1:02.5427
1:03.2630.42

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 17Schwelm, Addison R 1:03.32  1:03.6328
1:03.3231.13

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 17Klinger, Maddie K 1:03.42  1:00.9729
1:03.4230.21

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 16Bohannon, Lily M 1:03.64  1:03.1730
1:03.6430.82

HENSON FAMILY YMCA 17Anderson, Trinity A 1:03.75  1:02.11*31
1:03.7530.90

GREATER SUSQUEHANNA VALLEY YMC 16Muchler, Jillian K 1:03.75  1:03.65*31
1:03.7530.77

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 17Adair, Carys Y 1:03.83  1:02.4433
1:03.8330.69
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 23  Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 16Klinedinst, Piper G 1:03.94  1:03.9234
1:03.9430.75

HENSON FAMILY YMCA 17Romanowski, Ashley A 1:04.35  1:04.89*35
1:04.3531.02

YMCA OF GREATER NASHUA STORM 18Ferguson, Haven H 1:04.35  1:00.92*35
1:04.3531.29

SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA 16Noble, Alex 1:04.37  1:04.1737
1:04.3732.24

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 15Clark, Zhoie A 1:04.48  1:01.7138
1:04.4831.11

LANSDOWNE YMCA MARLINS 17Murphy, Chloe 1:04.75  1:05.61*39
1:04.7531.09

BOYERTOWN YMCA 17Connor, Maggie E 1:04.75  1:01.14*39
1:04.7530.27

NORTHERN DAUPHIN COUNTY YMCA 16Reber, Hannah C 1:04.97  1:04.3241
1:04.9732.23

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 16Reiner, Ema D 1:04.98  1:01.4842
1:04.9831.18

BLOOMSBURG AREA YMCA (BAY) 16Marks, Izzy K 1:05.15  1:08.1043
1:05.1531.62

LANCASTER YMCA SWIMMING 16Krista, Lennon M 1:05.19  1:03.9344
1:05.1930.88

YMCA OF GREATER NASHUA STORM 16Dattis, Lexi N 1:05.33  1:06.5845
1:05.3331.63

SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA 17Ruan, Leann 1:05.42  1:04.2146
1:05.4231.29

BOYERTOWN YMCA 15Crater, Madison R 1:05.57  1:04.3147
1:05.5731.02

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 16Ballard, Riley T 1:05.66  1:01.4848
1:05.6631.41

HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 17Halley, Leah C 1:05.73  1:04.8949
1:05.7330.93

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 15Thoman, Ava 1:05.74  1:05.4550
1:05.7431.90

HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 16Romano, Jessica E 1:05.85  1:05.5251
1:05.8531.79

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 15Levitt, Avery J 1:05.93  1:05.7752
1:05.9332.51

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 17Gallagher, Brynn J 1:05.94  1:04.0453
1:05.9431.88

TALBOT COUNTY YMCA 17Seymour, Kara L 1:06.07  1:04.8954
1:06.0732.25

CUMBERLAND MD YMCA 17Kelly, Brianna E 1:06.34  1:07.9455
1:06.3431.31

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 15Steffy, Fiona L 1:06.39  1:05.4756
1:06.3931.41

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 18Ducharme, Alexa M 1:06.44  1:03.6557
1:06.4431.92

YMCA OF GREATER NASHUA STORM 15Lewon, Eliza 1:06.56  1:05.5158
1:06.5632.43

NEW CANAAN YMCA CAIMANS 17Frey, Mary A 1:07.21  1:04.0059
1:07.2133.06

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 16Wilmer, Hailey M 1:07.41  1:08.0460
1:07.4132.38
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 23  Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

YMCA OF GREATER NASHUA STORM 16Suljevic, Amina 1:07.89  1:07.6761
1:07.8932.63

HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 17Williamson, Samantha E 1:08.05  1:07.4162
1:08.0532.81

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 15Whitty, Adele K 1:09.36  1:06.6463
1:09.3633.62

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 17Goodman, Maggie A 1:09.79  1:06.2664
1:09.7933.66

YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 16Totaro, Natalie E 1:13.59  1:19.5065
1:13.5936.30

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 15Lawhorne, Abby C 1:17.32  1:17.8466
1:17.3237.67

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 15Stroud, Audrey 1:20.12  1:21.0367
 
Event 24  Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke

WF Records: 49.00 * 1/13/2024 Ridley Area YMCAShane W Eckler

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 17Eisenhofer, Owen J 48.45 * 2050.021

48.4523.21

LEBANON YMCA 16Hidalgo, Jomar C 51.51 1752.092
51.5125.16

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 17Torres, Roman G 51.60 1651.673
51.6025.84

CHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA 17Tasker, Amir 51.81 1551.474
51.8125.38

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 17Rhee, Jeremiah H 52.22 1452.045
52.2225.51

YMCA OF THE NORTH SHORE 16Dwyer, Grant 53.28 1352.716
53.2826.10

YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 16Chavez, Nick 53.78 1252.797
53.7825.43

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 18Gates, Andrew 54.11 1152.808
54.1125.91

B - Final
YMCA OF GREATER NASHUA STORM 15Wilson, Riley J 51.62 952.939

51.6225.09

CHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA 17Pong, Christian 52.18 752.8810
52.1825.24

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 17Rees, William H 52.22 653.1911
52.2226.00

SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 16Schell, Brady R 52.43 552.8212
52.4325.21

CHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA 17McGraw, Cullen 52.74 452.9013
52.7425.83

YMCA OF HAGERSTOWN GATORS 16Wu, Oscar S 54.09 353.3514
54.0926.15

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 17Hollenbach, Cody V 54.11 254.1615
54.1125.73

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 17Hynes, Patrick 54.61 154.3516
54.6126.32
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Event 24  Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke

WF Records: 49.00 * 1/13/2024 Ridley Area YMCAShane W Eckler

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 17Eisenhofer, Owen J 50.02 q  49.021

50.0223.97

CHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA 17Tasker, Amir 51.47 q  50.312
51.4725.62

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 17Torres, Roman G 51.67 q  49.823
51.6725.36

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 17Rhee, Jeremiah H 52.04 q  51.974
52.0425.40

LEBANON YMCA 16Hidalgo, Jomar C 52.09 q  51.935
52.0925.62

YMCA OF THE NORTH SHORE 16Dwyer, Grant 52.71 q  51.096
52.7125.59

YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 16Chavez, Nick 52.79 q  52.497
52.7925.73

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 18Gates, Andrew 52.80 q  53.998
52.8025.15

SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 16Schell, Brady R 52.82 q  52.419
52.8225.67

CHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA 17Pong, Christian 52.88 q  52.1310
52.8826.15

CHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA 17McGraw, Cullen 52.90 q  52.6011
52.9026.18

YMCA OF GREATER NASHUA STORM 15Wilson, Riley J 52.93 q  52.1612
52.9325.79

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 17Rees, William H 53.19 q  53.7613
53.1926.54

YMCA OF HAGERSTOWN GATORS 16Wu, Oscar S 53.35 q  54.2214
53.3525.77

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 17Hollenbach, Cody V 54.16 q  54.1615
54.1626.01

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 17Hynes, Patrick 54.35 q  54.3516
54.3526.39

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 16Falduts, Geno A 54.55  58.2017
54.5526.38

YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 16Quinn, Aidan P 54.58  53.4718
54.5826.79

UPPER PERKIOMEN VALLEY YMCA 16Kelly, Jackson D 54.65  54.0719
54.6526.36

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 16Krauza, Brendan R 54.72  54.4620
54.7226.60

YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 16Krasnoff, Jude P 54.87  56.2521
54.8726.82

RIDGEWOOD YMCA 17Alkin, Ilai 54.89  54.8522
54.8926.73

HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 24Marrero, Milo M 54.96  55.3823
54.9626.24

CHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA 15Ritchie, Luke 55.08  54.8024
55.0827.05

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 17Rosenbach, Liam J 55.15  54.7325
55.1526.81
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 24  Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 15Zimmerman, Hunter M 55.23  54.5026
55.2326.83

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 16Mentzer, Dominic J 55.64  56.6627
55.6427.25

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 16Wilson, Cole H 55.74  54.2428
55.7427.27

UPPER PERKIOMEN VALLEY YMCA 15Minnerly, Ryan L 56.06  57.1729
56.0627.01

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 16Grece, Philip W 56.32  56.0430
56.3227.90

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 17Garrahy, Rhys J 56.44  56.8831
56.4427.19

HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 16Eisner, Parker Z 56.53  58.5032
56.5328.19

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 16Hefferan, Ronan 56.57  56.3733
56.5727.68

HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 17Klaaren, Samuel B 56.62  55.5934
56.6227.53

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 15Matera, Max T 56.68  56.8435
56.6827.53

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 16Mathe, Chris 56.78  56.6836
56.7827.90

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 15Seward, Gabriel A 56.85  56.8637
56.8527.81

YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 17Knight, Liam M 56.91  54.6938
56.9127.45

YMCA OF GREATER NASHUA STORM 15Ferguson, Galen G 57.03  56.3139
57.0328.11

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 16Peterson, Jonathan M 57.14  56.4840
57.1427.73

FREDERICK COUNTY YMCA 16Medina, Juaquin A 57.27  57.7141
57.2727.16

SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 17Figueroa, Angel G 57.38  57.9542
57.3827.63

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 16Paradiso, Anthony J 57.41  58.64*43
57.4127.74

EASTERN LYCOMING YMCA 17Deluca, Eliott J 57.41  54.75*43
57.4126.94

BLOOMSBURG AREA YMCA (BAY) 18Zhang, Jimmy L 57.61  55.2045
57.6127.71

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 15Morgan, Cole 57.68  59.9846
57.6828.00

EASTERN LYCOMING YMCA 17Moyer, Malachi J 57.71  57.5147
57.7127.79

LANSDOWNE YMCA MARLINS 16Hilliard, Ben C 57.72  56.7548
57.7228.17

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 17Martin, Gabe C 57.87  1:00.3149
57.8728.02

FREDERICK COUNTY YMCA 16Mihov, Niko 58.01  59.5950
58.0127.90

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 17Sims, Logan 58.07  1:00.0051
58.0728.32

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 16Lane, Ben T 58.08  57.4552
58.0828.07
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 24  Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

BETHESDA-CHEVY CHASE YMCA 18Nadeem, Mohammedali 58.35  57.53*53
58.3528.21

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 15Weiss, Tighe M 58.35  59.98*53
58.3528.52

FREDERICK COUNTY YMCA 16Ng, WangLok O 58.37  58.6555
58.3728.49

FREDERICK COUNTY YMCA 16Hain, Mason M 58.52  58.5656
58.5228.08

FRIENDSHIP YMCA SWIM TEAM 16Edwards, Seth T 58.57  1:04.8457
58.5727.79

YMCA OF GREATER NASHUA STORM 15Bortolotto, Jack R 58.89  1:01.1458
58.8928.70

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 16Caramenico, Matthew R 59.27  1:00.3259
59.2728.72

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 16Phelan, Kieran J 59.76  59.9260
59.7628.55

LANCASTER YMCA SWIMMING 16Keel, Caleb J 59.80  59.4861
59.8028.90

YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 16Fisher, Aidan T 1:00.00  59.4962
1:00.0029.42

HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 17O'Hanlon, Liam A 1:00.19  56.0663
1:00.1928.55

HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 16Byrne, Robert H 1:00.26  1:00.1464
1:00.2628.66

FAIRFAX COUNTY YMCA IN RESTON 17Pierce, Andrew R 1:00.27  1:01.1565
1:00.2729.22

FAIRFAX COUNTY YMCA IN RESTON 17Eschmann, John F 1:00.36  59.3766
1:00.3628.68

FRIENDSHIP YMCA SWIM TEAM 16Kime, Carson A 1:00.38  59.2967
1:00.3829.68

HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 15Sokolowski, Maximillian 1:00.39  1:03.6268
1:00.3928.42

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 16Mastromatteo, Max 1:00.46  59.4369
1:00.4629.29

YMCA OF THE NORTH SHORE 15McLaughlin, Charlie L 1:00.61  1:00.5970
1:00.6129.36

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 16Holston, Alex 1:00.65  1:02.0471
1:00.6529.41

FREDERICK COUNTY YMCA 17Slater, Camden C 1:00.82  1:00.6172
1:00.8229.40

YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 15Altman, Caige R 1:01.01  1:00.7073
1:01.0129.46

SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 18Wright, Chris A 1:01.33  58.4174
1:01.3329.78

RIDGEWOOD YMCA 17Perin, Gianluca B 1:01.45  1:01.8075
1:01.4529.84

BLOOMSBURG AREA YMCA (BAY) 15Nenstiel, Bobby 1:01.53  1:01.2776
1:01.5329.46

BOYERTOWN YMCA 15Burfield, Gavin M 1:01.57  1:01.1877
1:01.5729.71

FAIRFAX COUNTY YMCA IN RESTON 15Pierce, Matthew J 1:01.86  1:02.9678
1:01.8629.98

FRIENDSHIP YMCA SWIM TEAM 17Bowden, Lane K 1:01.91  1:01.4379
1:01.9129.53
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 24  Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 16Kiley, Joseph F 1:02.28  1:03.5780
1:02.2830.93

SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 16Juliano, Nate J 1:02.47  1:02.0781
1:02.4730.53

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 15Davis, Chris J 1:03.17  1:01.5982
1:03.1730.42

FRIENDSHIP YMCA SWIM TEAM 17Kasputis, Daxton E 1:03.20  1:07.1983
1:03.2030.95

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 15Larbalestrier-Conawa, Ben M 1:03.38  1:02.6184
YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 16Altman, Zane J 1:03.62  59.8685

1:03.6230.11

YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 16Rowe, Ben A 1:03.65  1:04.8886
1:03.6530.69

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 17Welsh, Logan A 1:04.25  1:05.4887
1:04.2531.35

HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 15Zbytniewski, Jake 1:04.72  1:06.4888
1:04.7231.22

HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 17Mosa, Adam 1:05.58  1:03.0489
1:05.5831.53

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 15Willmore, Greyson J 1:05.63  1:07.8490
1:05.6331.72

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 17Straub, Denver L 1:06.62  1:02.3791
FAIRFAX COUNTY YMCA IN RESTON 18Keller, Avery W 1:07.69  1:08.1292

1:07.6933.14

YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 16Li, Andrew 1:10.78  1:10.0093
1:10.7834.44

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 15Soraparu, Lucas C 1:10.94  1:14.5894
1:10.9434.28

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 15Goodwin, Gabriel J 1:12.40  1:11.1195
1:12.4034.96

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 16Rodgerson, Noah D 1:15.41  1:18.4496
1:15.4136.75

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 15Andrukiewicz, Viktor DQ  55.47---
Delay initiating turn

DQ27.07
 
Event 25  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

WF Records: 55.88 * 1/11/2014 Phoenixville-PAEmma W Seiberlich

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA 14Tocchio, Anna 59.80 201:03.201

59.8029.27

YMCA OF THE NORTH SHORE 14Curtin, Caroline J 59.95 171:00.202
59.9529.51

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 14Bumbaugh, Avery L 1:01.14 161:02.213
1:01.1429.73

CHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA 14Richardson, Penny M 1:02.03 151:01.864
1:02.0330.26

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 13Ziegler, Hadley J 1:02.50 141:02.425
1:02.5030.50

WESTERN BRANCH YMCA WAHOOS 13Alden, Cassandra M 1:02.70 131:02.786
1:02.7029.44

CHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA 13Cordell, Callie J 1:02.82 121:02.597
1:02.8230.63
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A - Final ...   (Event 25  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 14Weise, Kinsley A 1:03.30 111:02.858
1:03.3030.57

B - Final
SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 14Csaszar, Eva 1:02.38 91:03.459

1:02.3829.95

CHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA 13Hayes, Ellery M 1:02.56 71:03.3410
1:02.5630.85

HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 14Reed, Lauren L 1:02.86 61:04.1411
1:02.8630.07

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 14Nahass, Sadie K 1:02.96 51:03.7112
1:02.9631.55

TALBOT COUNTY YMCA 13Mielke, Cameron L 1:03.92 41:04.0513
1:03.9231.13

YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 13Rizzo, Heidi A 1:04.16 31:03.8014
1:04.1631.84

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 13Zinna, Micaela 1:04.21 21:04.6815
1:04.2131.15

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 14Miller, Annie M 1:05.74 11:04.7016
1:05.7431.93

 
Event 25  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

WF Records: 55.88 * 1/11/2014 Phoenixville-PAEmma W Seiberlich

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
YMCA OF THE NORTH SHORE 14Curtin, Caroline J 1:00.20 q  59.011

1:00.2029.60

CHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA 14Richardson, Penny M 1:01.86 q  1:01.892
1:01.8630.61

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 14Bumbaugh, Avery L 1:02.21 q  1:00.743
1:02.2130.39

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 13Ziegler, Hadley J 1:02.42 q  1:02.004
1:02.4230.21

CHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA 13Cordell, Callie J 1:02.59 q  1:03.575
1:02.5930.57

WESTERN BRANCH YMCA WAHOOS 13Alden, Cassandra M 1:02.78 q  1:01.716
1:02.7829.99

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 14Weise, Kinsley A 1:02.85 q  1:04.417
1:02.8530.97

LEBANON YMCA 14Shuman, Brooke 1:02.97 q  1:02.788
1:02.9730.03

SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA 14Tocchio, Anna 1:03.20 q  59.569
1:03.2030.84

CHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA 13Hayes, Ellery M 1:03.34 q  1:04.2010
1:03.3431.11

SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 14Csaszar, Eva 1:03.45 q  1:04.0811
1:03.4530.64

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 14Nahass, Sadie K 1:03.71 q  1:05.0412
1:03.7131.60

YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 13Rizzo, Heidi A 1:03.80 q  1:04.1513
1:03.8031.30

TALBOT COUNTY YMCA 13Mielke, Cameron L 1:04.05 q  1:04.1714
1:04.0530.44
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 25  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 14Reed, Lauren L 1:04.14 q  1:04.5315
1:04.1430.87

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 13Zinna, Micaela 1:04.68 q  1:04.6716
1:04.6831.75

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 14Miller, Annie M 1:04.70  1:05.2917
1:04.7031.50

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 14Giordano, Gemma V 1:04.87  1:04.2918
1:04.8731.88

SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA 14Green, Fiona V 1:04.92  1:04.4419
1:04.9231.51

BETHLEHEM YMCA 13Yerk, Alexandra L 1:05.02  1:05.6120
1:05.0230.90

LANSDOWNE YMCA MARLINS 13Washington, Malia M 1:05.11  1:04.6421
1:05.1131.18

YMCA OF GREATER NASHUA STORM 14Boisvert, Brianna C 1:05.34  1:06.6222
1:05.3432.27

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 14Ford, Madison H 1:05.39  1:06.4023
1:05.3931.65

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 14Haebler, Kira Y 1:05.45  1:04.2524
1:05.4531.44

YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 13O'Shea, Avienne 1:05.50  1:06.2025
1:05.5031.83

SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 13Evans, Eliza 1:05.78  1:05.2226
1:05.7831.88

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 13Cole, Vivienne 1:05.81  1:04.49*27
1:05.8131.98

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 14Welker, Samantha 1:05.81  1:06.52*27
1:05.8132.17

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 13Geissman, Anastasia M 1:05.84  1:05.1129
1:05.8432.60

LANCASTER YMCA SWIMMING 14Flinchbaugh, Clara J 1:05.85  1:06.2030
1:05.8531.99

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 14Graziosi, Charlie M 1:05.86  1:03.9831
1:05.8631.68

YMCA OF GREATER NASHUA STORM 13Ferguson, Genna G 1:05.96  1:08.4332
1:05.9632.16

YMCA OF THE NORTH SHORE 14Dwyer, Aubrey J 1:06.03  1:04.8433
1:06.0331.82

YMCA OF GREATER NASHUA STORM 13Perrin, Lucy J 1:06.16  1:10.0334
1:06.1632.64

SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 13Mariner, Greyson 1:06.27  1:08.7935
1:06.2731.90

WESTERN BRANCH YMCA WAHOOS 14Estep, Madalyn N 1:06.40  1:04.6236
1:06.4032.13

WESTERN BRANCH YMCA WAHOOS 13Stewart, Hailey N 1:06.47  1:08.4937
1:06.4732.14

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 14Reichart, Jane 1:06.53  1:06.1238
1:06.5331.80

CHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA 13Reeder, Rebecca G 1:06.55  1:06.5839
1:06.5532.18

BOYERTOWN YMCA 13Fazekas, Sophie M 1:06.60  1:08.4040
1:06.6032.17
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WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 13Berberich, Sonja K 1:06.65  1:07.4941
1:06.6532.27

BETHLEHEM YMCA 13Kelly, Beatrice 1:07.13  1:07.7542
1:07.1332.34

YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 14Milazzo, Mia 1:07.24  1:07.2543
1:07.2433.36

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 14Reiner, Gretchen M 1:07.41  1:08.2544
1:07.4132.99

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 13Koratich, Kaslyn 1:07.67  1:06.6845
1:07.6733.05

LANSDOWNE YMCA MARLINS 14Hunt, Mara C 1:07.69  1:06.3146
1:07.6932.81

YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 13Kooy, Ashton C 1:07.89  1:05.9547
1:07.8932.80

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 13Chan, Sarah 1:08.01  1:09.8648
1:08.0133.25

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 14Gyza, Annie M 1:08.20  1:09.3449
1:08.2033.01

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 14Peta, Sophia L 1:08.25  1:05.4850
1:08.2533.73

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 13O'Dell, Katie 1:08.32  1:07.0451
1:08.3232.79

YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 14Grande, Molly 1:08.37  1:10.6352
1:08.3733.28

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 14Zhao, Emma 1:08.58  1:07.9753
1:08.5833.61

RIDGEWOOD YMCA 14Sadaka, Morgan E 1:08.82  1:12.5354
1:08.8233.07

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 14Zeni, Addie C 1:08.87  1:08.2855
1:08.8733.21

SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA 13Gezotis, Maddie 1:09.15  1:08.2456
1:09.1533.78

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 14Lynch, Madelyn A 1:09.24  1:10.0657
1:09.2434.12

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 13Metzger, Hannah L 1:09.43  1:07.5958
1:09.4334.12

BETHLEHEM YMCA 13Kelly, Abigail 1:09.53  1:09.3659
1:09.5333.25

YMCA OF GREATER NASHUA STORM 13Bisbee, Mia S 1:09.82  1:09.2460
1:09.8233.81

YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 14von Berg, Evie M 1:09.88  1:10.9061
1:09.8833.65

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 14Ciabattoni, Jillian A 1:10.24  1:07.3662
1:10.2434.39

HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 13Cox, Eva F 1:10.38  1:10.2763
1:10.3833.39

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 13Guenther, Jordyn L 1:10.68  1:13.9964
1:10.6834.58

NORTHERN DAUPHIN COUNTY YMCA 13Gray, Piper 1:11.09  1:10.4065
1:11.0934.43

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 13Modi, Shreya C 1:11.23  1:07.3366
1:11.2333.56

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 14O'Grady, Lucy M 1:11.26  1:11.5167
1:11.2634.52
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 25  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

RIDGEWOOD YMCA 13Beemer, Olivia W 1:11.45  1:08.4568
1:11.4534.53

YMCA OF THE NORTH SHORE 14Paoli, Davis 1:11.81  1:09.4769
1:11.8135.95

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 13Bayne, Ruby I 1:12.03  1:12.3570
1:12.0335.45

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 14Collings, Finola M 1:12.14  1:10.6771
1:12.1434.87

HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 14Gervase, Isabella 1:12.25  1:14.5072
1:12.2534.79

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 13Hutton, Clara 1:12.50  1:14.2873
1:12.5035.65

HENSON FAMILY YMCA 14Prettyman, Bailey 1:12.85  1:09.9974
1:12.8535.47

FAIRFAX COUNTY YMCA IN RESTON 14Bose, Shayoni 1:13.52  1:14.7275
1:13.5235.13

SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 13Deyak, Anna 1:14.42  1:18.9276
1:14.4235.78

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 14Ducharme, Ava 1:15.08  1:11.0677
1:15.0836.42

YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 13Dowgiewicz, Lucy R 1:15.45  1:18.7878
WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 13Soriero, Ella J 1:16.41  1:12.5479

1:16.4137.19

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 13Harmon, Taylor G 1:16.71  1:17.6380
1:16.7137.92

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 13Berthelotte, Charlotte M 1:16.95  1:19.1981
1:16.9535.95

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 14Mays, Caroline J 1:17.17  1:17.1982
1:17.1737.21

YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 14Powers, Sydney A 1:17.38  1:15.3183
1:17.3837.58

FAIRFAX COUNTY YMCA IN RESTON 13Trencevska, Lena 1:18.30  1:19.6784
1:18.3037.97

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 13Schmidt, Elsie J 1:18.69  1:22.0985
1:18.6938.72

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 14Pietromica, Eva S 1:19.13  1:19.7086
1:19.1338.24

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 13Cornett, Elaina J 1:21.04  1:20.0187
1:21.0439.42

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 13Sanner, Samantha B 1:24.15  1:21.6188
1:24.1540.67

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 14Cinotti, Addy W DQ  1:36.90---
Multiple strokes

DQ40.73
 
Event 26  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

WF Records: 51.55 * 1/11/2014 South Shore, MAAuston J Ramsay

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
YORK YMCA SWIMMING 14Orfanoudakis, Damien M 54.23 2054.271

54.2326.42

TALBOT COUNTY YMCA 14Mogan, Michael L 56.16 1756.192
56.1627.12
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A - Final ...   (Event 26  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

YMCA OF THE NORTH SHORE 13Chemel, Henry R 56.38 1656.843
56.3827.34

BETHLEHEM YMCA 14Korpics, Jonah 57.35 1558.234
57.3527.71

CHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA 14Wright, Tristan B 58.14 1458.535
58.1428.59

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 14Diehl, Sean M 58.47 1358.516
58.4728.70

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 14Gregersen, Parker 58.62 1258.737
58.6228.51

HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 14Vojka, Frenklin 58.71 1158.448
58.7128.57

B - Final
HENSON FAMILY YMCA 14Cox, Luke M 58.74 958.929

58.7428.77

CHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA 14DeWald, Caleb 58.81 758.9410
58.8129.07

CHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA 13Boyer, Brett 59.00 659.4411
59.0029.29

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 13Whitlock, Ryan 59.02 559.4412
59.0228.86

UPPER PERKIOMEN VALLEY YMCA 14Hoffman, Liam E 1:00.02 3 . 5059.93*13
1:00.0228.82

LANCASTER YMCA SWIMMING 14Brossman, Zach 1:00.02 3 . 5059.01*13
1:00.0229.19

SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA 13Kruzer, James 1:00.18 259.8215
1:00.1829.12

HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 13Mayberry, Raylen 1:00.55 159.9716
1:00.5529.53

 
Event 26  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

WF Records: 51.55 * 1/11/2014 South Shore, MAAuston J Ramsay

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
YORK YMCA SWIMMING 14Orfanoudakis, Damien M 54.27 q  54.241

54.2726.34

TALBOT COUNTY YMCA 14Mogan, Michael L 56.19 q  56.022
56.1927.18

YMCA OF THE NORTH SHORE 13Chemel, Henry R 56.84 q  56.883
56.8427.36

BETHLEHEM YMCA 14Korpics, Jonah 58.23 q  58.814
58.2328.79

HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 14Vojka, Frenklin 58.44 q  59.225
58.4428.43

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 14Diehl, Sean M 58.51 q  59.056
58.5128.66

CHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA 14Wright, Tristan B 58.53 q  58.617
58.5328.88

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 14Gregersen, Parker 58.73 q  59.668
58.7328.29

HENSON FAMILY YMCA 14Cox, Luke M 58.92 q  59.799
58.9228.77



SPY Swimming HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 9:58 PM  1/18/2026  Page 57

Winterfest 2026 - 1/16/2026 to 1/18/2026

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 26  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

CHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA 14DeWald, Caleb 58.94 q  1:00.3110
58.9429.14

LANCASTER YMCA SWIMMING 14Brossman, Zach 59.01 q  59.2611
59.0128.89

CHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA 13Boyer, Brett 59.44 q  58.90*12
59.4429.28

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 13Whitlock, Ryan 59.44 q  1:00.14*12
59.4429.18

SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA 13Kruzer, James 59.82 q  58.5814
59.8228.39

UPPER PERKIOMEN VALLEY YMCA 14Hoffman, Liam E 59.93 q  1:00.0415
59.9329.09

HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 13Mayberry, Raylen 59.97 q  1:00.2516
59.9728.93

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 14Heintz, Grayson B 59.99  1:01.1917
59.9929.64

HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 14McGaw, Owen P 1:00.18  1:00.7318
1:00.1828.27

RIDGEWOOD YMCA 14Rappazzo, Joey M 1:00.33  59.0119
1:00.3328.91

WESTERN BRANCH YMCA WAHOOS 13Nguyen, Nathan 1:00.80  1:02.8120
1:00.8029.72

LANCASTER YMCA SWIMMING 14Gustafson, Greyson H 1:01.44  1:04.2421
1:01.4429.28

RIDGEWOOD YMCA 14Souh, Theo Y 1:01.60  1:00.8022
1:01.6029.80

SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA 14Truong, Brendon 1:01.74  1:03.0323
1:01.7429.54

FRIENDSHIP YMCA SWIM TEAM 14Eirkson, Alex J 1:01.89  1:03.0924
1:01.8929.74

YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 14Menu, Aidan M 1:02.36  1:00.6425
1:02.3630.58

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 13Wu, David H 1:02.38  1:03.5226
1:02.3830.46

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 14Walker, William J 1:02.40  1:02.1827
1:02.4031.01

LANSDOWNE YMCA MARLINS 14Wiscount, Zachary 1:02.60  1:03.4028
1:02.6030.34

RIDGEWOOD YMCA 14De Ocampo, Sam 1:02.91  1:02.8629
1:02.9130.88

FRIENDSHIP YMCA SWIM TEAM 14Gray, Maddox O 1:02.95  1:03.6730
1:02.9530.06

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 14Ura, Nick P 1:02.99  1:04.1931
1:02.9931.25

YMCA OF THE NORTH SHORE 14Whitaker, Riley J 1:03.08  1:05.6132
1:03.0831.29

LANSDOWNE YMCA MARLINS 13Leontaras, Dimitri A 1:03.10  1:03.6033
1:03.1030.14

WESTERN BRANCH YMCA WAHOOS 13Cook, Ben D 1:03.11  1:02.9334
1:03.1130.47

RIDGEWOOD YMCA 14Pfeil, Drew 1:03.56  1:03.7035
1:03.5630.38
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 26  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 14Moussouni, Lucas 1:03.64  1:01.1336
1:03.6430.77

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 14Bloomer, Chris D 1:03.79  1:02.9837
1:03.7931.73

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 13Harrold, Jack B 1:04.18  1:05.1938
1:04.1831.23

YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 14Krasnoff, Reece P 1:04.21  1:07.3839
1:04.2131.58

LANSDOWNE YMCA MARLINS 14Rogers-Wright, Cyril 1:04.34  1:00.9740
1:04.3430.38

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 14Yang, Kevin Y 1:04.47  1:01.6041
1:04.4731.45

UPPER PERKIOMEN VALLEY YMCA 14Hartzell, Carson A 1:04.52  1:05.7742
1:04.5231.25

LANSDOWNE YMCA MARLINS 14Dang, Dylan T 1:04.56  1:04.7543
1:04.5630.90

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 14Mackaluso, Greyson S 1:04.57  1:07.5344
1:04.5731.21

LANCASTER YMCA SWIMMING 14Capoferri, Zachary R 1:05.14  1:01.9245
1:05.1431.89

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 13Jiang, Sam Y 1:05.31  1:10.0346
1:05.3131.71

UPPER PERKIOMEN VALLEY YMCA 13Weinschenk, Grayden 1:05.90  1:06.8947
1:05.9031.82

FREDERICK COUNTY YMCA 14Zhao, Ethan C 1:06.21  1:05.8748
1:06.2131.53

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 13Levitt, Jack G 1:06.52  1:07.2149
1:06.5232.37

FRIENDSHIP YMCA SWIM TEAM 14Rein, Ben A 1:06.70  1:08.4050
1:06.7031.96

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 14Robinson, Paul D 1:07.18  1:08.8351
1:07.1832.22

YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 13Purdy, Adam M 1:07.60  1:07.2452
1:07.6032.99

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 13Ciminera, Nicholas 1:07.61  1:05.6953
1:07.6132.33

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 14Depasquale, Vince D 1:07.79  1:08.7654
1:07.7933.48

FRIENDSHIP YMCA SWIM TEAM 13Teitelbaum, James B 1:07.97  1:07.7255
1:07.9732.70

SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 14Hale, Edward 1:07.99  1:09.9556
1:07.9933.45

BETHESDA-CHEVY CHASE YMCA 13Brayshaw, Luke N 1:08.05  1:12.3257
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 13Joy, James M 1:08.32  1:09.7258

1:08.3233.74

FRIENDSHIP YMCA SWIM TEAM 13Anson, Matthew P 1:08.78  1:09.4659
1:08.7833.67

FAIRFAX COUNTY YMCA IN RESTON 14Jones, Luke P 1:08.83  1:10.3360
1:08.8332.67

YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 13Stanley, Logan 1:09.03  1:10.7361
1:09.0333.45

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 14Bhatia, Josh 1:09.06  1:07.5962
1:09.0633.15
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 26  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 13Hoke, Eli 1:09.08  1:10.1163
1:09.0833.02

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 14Evangelista, Cole N 1:09.53  1:08.9364
1:09.5333.30

RIDGEWOOD YMCA 13Niebergall, Zachary E 1:09.56  1:07.1865
1:09.5633.60

FRIENDSHIP YMCA SWIM TEAM 14Lewis, AJ J 1:09.88  1:09.4066
1:09.8834.27

HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 14Xu, Reven 1:12.62  1:11.9767
1:12.6234.65

UPPER PERKIOMEN VALLEY YMCA 13Sunku, Anay 1:12.90  1:15.1468
1:12.9035.75

YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 14Wong, Aiden D 1:17.44  1:18.6269
1:17.4436.82

LANSDOWNE YMCA MARLINS 14Scassero, Byron 1:19.95  1:25.8770
1:19.9537.76

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 14Self, Wyatt J 1:21.96  1:22.8671
1:21.9640.39

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 13Espinosa, Simon 1:24.54  1:27.7572
 
Event 27  Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard IM

WF Records: 1:58.15 * 1/9/2016 YY-MAMeghan Small

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
YORK YMCA SWIMMING 18Walsh, Aivleen E 2:05.58 202:07.811

2:05.581:36.4559.4627.40

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 16Peterson, Morgan L 2:07.81 172:08.812
2:07.811:38.491:00.9428.08

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 17Lewis, Brynn R 2:07.92 162:07.793
2:07.921:39.081:00.1628.16

UPPER PERKIOMEN VALLEY YMCA 15Minnerly, Rachael L 2:10.36 152:11.224
2:10.361:41.691:03.1929.70

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 17Stoltzfus, Keiryn R 2:10.41 142:11.105
2:10.411:39.771:01.5427.85

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 16Welsh, Zoe T 2:11.31 132:13.616
2:11.311:40.321:01.1228.36

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 17Parry, Mia J 2:12.01 122:08.937
2:12.011:40.731:01.9429.02

SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA 16Boynton, Allison L 2:15.20 112:13.518
2:15.201:43.231:03.1229.31

B - Final
RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 17McGann, Sarah M 2:10.18 92:13.869

2:10.181:40.281:01.6628.09

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 16Bohannon, Lily M 2:12.68 72:14.4210
2:12.681:42.691:04.4829.11

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 17Mages, Claire J 2:12.80 62:14.8911
2:12.801:44.341:05.0329.98

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 15Neidich, Meghan A 2:13.81 52:15.5112
2:13.811:43.101:03.8130.32

YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 17Pitches, Daisy M 2:14.39 42:14.7713
2:14.391:45.221:03.3629.55

LANCASTER YMCA SWIMMING 16Bushnell, Addy E 2:14.72 32:14.4414
2:14.721:42.711:05.1229.17
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B - Final ...   (Event 27  Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard IM)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 15Milshaw, Kylie A 2:15.38 22:14.6215
2:15.381:45.911:05.6629.47

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 17Dittmar, Laney S 2:16.96 12:16.0016
2:16.961:44.671:05.5629.31

 
Event 27  Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard IM

WF Records: 1:58.15 * 1/9/2016 YY-MAMeghan Small

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 17Lewis, Brynn R 2:07.79 q  2:07.121

2:07.791:39.581:00.6127.68

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 18Walsh, Aivleen E 2:07.81 q  2:05.102
2:07.811:38.651:00.7527.71

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 16Peterson, Morgan L 2:08.81 q  2:15.573
2:08.811:38.751:01.1128.68

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 17Parry, Mia J 2:08.93 q  2:06.514
2:08.931:38.531:01.4628.81

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 17Stoltzfus, Keiryn R 2:11.10 q  2:11.445
2:11.101:39.751:01.2727.74

UPPER PERKIOMEN VALLEY YMCA 15Minnerly, Rachael L 2:11.22 q  2:06.596
2:11.221:42.131:04.1129.29

SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA 16Boynton, Allison L 2:13.51 q  2:10.737
2:13.511:43.701:03.8330.18

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 16Welsh, Zoe T 2:13.61 q  2:15.068
2:13.611:42.151:01.9728.83

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 17McGann, Sarah M 2:13.86 q  2:08.759
2:13.861:43.561:03.2128.73

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 16Bohannon, Lily M 2:14.42 q  2:11.7710
2:14.421:44.291:06.0729.92

LANCASTER YMCA SWIMMING 16Bushnell, Addy E 2:14.44 q  2:15.5111
2:14.441:42.371:04.7629.77

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 15Milshaw, Kylie A 2:14.62 q  2:16.6412
2:14.621:44.011:03.4428.27

YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 17Pitches, Daisy M 2:14.77 q  2:11.8813
2:14.771:44.631:02.1728.95

SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA 15Noble, Sam R 2:14.82 q  2:11.1014
2:14.821:43.931:05.6930.01

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 17Mages, Claire J 2:14.89 q  2:17.5315
2:14.891:45.491:05.4329.91

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 15Neidich, Meghan A 2:15.51 q  2:18.1916
2:15.511:44.641:05.1629.39

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 17Dittmar, Laney S 2:16.00  2:13.6317
2:16.001:43.721:05.4129.05

SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 15Maughan, Gretchen L 2:16.09  2:13.1418
2:16.091:44.121:05.6529.92

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 17Blough, Madelyn G 2:16.35  2:13.2919
2:16.351:45.811:04.7228.78

YMCA OF THE NORTH SHORE 16Whitaker, Jenna E 2:16.40  2:19.0720
2:16.401:45.401:03.9529.87

YMCA OF GREATER NASHUA STORM 15Jeffers, Paige K 2:16.66  2:18.1021
2:16.661:45.171:06.5630.04

NEW CANAAN YMCA CAIMANS 16Knowles, Kaitlyn E 2:16.71  2:11.4022
2:16.711:44.151:05.5629.77
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 27  Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard IM)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 18Eckert, Jayla M 2:16.78  2:11.3023
2:16.781:45.341:03.8830.18

NEW CANAAN YMCA CAIMANS 16Blanco, Carmen M 2:16.98  2:17.9124
2:16.981:45.471:06.4230.96

YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 15Rizzo, Vanessa R 2:17.61  2:18.5525
2:17.611:45.971:05.2230.35

HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 17Petkovits, Maria J 2:17.81  2:17.76*26
2:17.811:46.681:03.4828.77

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 16Hill, Zoe E 2:17.81  2:16.19*26
2:17.811:45.661:06.9130.54

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 16Reno, Amelia E 2:17.94  2:15.7828
2:17.941:46.051:05.1830.05

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 16Burkholder, Cali G 2:18.00  2:14.5429
2:18.001:45.891:02.5129.44

YMCA OF THE NORTH SHORE 16Tramontozzi, Sophia M 2:18.26  2:17.3330
2:18.261:46.481:05.5931.21

YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 15Purdy, Erin M 2:18.66  2:16.4231
2:18.661:48.091:04.9730.29

YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 17Daniels, Lizzie M 2:18.80  2:13.3432
2:18.801:45.451:05.8929.67

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 16Eriksson, Daniella M 2:18.84  2:16.6833
2:18.841:46.451:06.0929.66

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 15Ouellette, Charlotte L 2:18.88  2:19.4234
2:18.881:46.661:05.8730.16

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 17Dickson, Anna H 2:19.37  2:19.10*35
2:19.371:46.441:06.3130.11

SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 16Damouni, Gabriella C 2:19.37  2:15.97*35
2:19.371:48.111:04.7128.84

CHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA 15Keller, Audrey E 2:19.71  2:18.2337
2:19.711:47.671:03.1728.93

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 16Moran, Ellie C 2:22.37  2:21.3838
2:22.371:48.431:10.5730.73

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 17Reese, Ellie O 2:23.25  2:23.9739
2:23.251:50.981:07.7430.98

NEW CANAAN YMCA CAIMANS 15Ridolfi, Leila 2:23.56  2:20.2940
2:23.561:51.031:08.1332.48

YMCA OF GREATER NASHUA STORM 15Yeaton, Emily I 2:23.58  2:26.9441
2:23.581:50.631:08.2229.89

YMCA OF CECIL COUNTY MD 17Logullo, Libby 2:23.82  2:18.9342
2:23.821:49.861:06.7630.69

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 18Ducharme, Alexa M 2:24.30  2:19.0543
2:24.301:50.951:07.5030.92

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 15Ricigliano, Lily G 2:24.59  2:26.0944
2:24.591:52.341:08.1230.95

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 17Adair, Carys Y 2:25.18  2:23.0145
2:25.181:51.011:07.2931.14

UPPER PERKIOMEN VALLEY YMCA 17Jeffers, Lily A 2:25.26  2:26.6046
2:25.261:52.661:09.2732.21

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 17Brancato, Kat R 2:25.82  2:19.2547
2:25.821:51.381:09.2331.62

BLOOMSBURG AREA YMCA (BAY) 15Goocey, Rachel 2:26.09  2:28.9748
2:26.091:51.981:08.5730.84

BOYERTOWN YMCA 17Connor, Maggie E 2:26.27  2:19.8149
2:26.271:50.931:07.2330.29
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 27  Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard IM)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 16O'Brien, Reagan E 2:26.44  2:26.7450
2:26.441:53.391:09.3230.09

SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 17Evans, Victoria L 2:26.45  2:21.5951
2:26.451:52.211:06.9932.04

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 18Obenski, Lucille J 2:26.68  2:17.2352
2:26.681:53.901:06.3831.15

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 17Bierman, Eya 2:27.16  2:27.9753
2:27.161:54.291:12.3231.11

HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 15Reilly, Lily 2:28.74  2:22.6954
2:28.741:54.971:09.1830.54

YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 16Griffin, Ginger M 2:29.01  2:34.2455
2:29.011:54.691:08.4430.41

HENSON FAMILY YMCA 15Kim, Rachel A 2:29.22  2:23.5656
2:29.221:54.751:12.3033.07

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 17Mules, Libby A 2:29.77  2:27.3057
2:29.771:54.961:13.2332.92

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 17Putty, Maya E 2:30.16  2:26.7658
2:30.161:53.941:09.9631.23

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 16Lukban, Kate A 2:31.52  2:32.2359
2:31.521:56.891:11.9133.26

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 16Ballard, Riley T 2:31.76  2:29.2960
2:31.761:57.771:09.5132.87

HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 17Halley, Leah C 2:33.18  2:34.9261
2:33.181:56.841:07.0429.87

HENSON FAMILY YMCA 16Golba, Brooke T 2:33.23  2:30.4262
2:33.231:57.421:15.2433.61

FRIENDSHIP YMCA SWIM TEAM 17Bretz, Sarah A 2:35.75  2:31.4263
2:35.751:58.741:12.8533.17

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 16Kalbach, Grace I 2:35.83  2:44.6364
2:35.832:01.801:16.0834.42

BETHESDA-CHEVY CHASE YMCA 15Schnell, Anna 2:37.01  2:35.3665
2:37.012:00.521:16.6232.96

HENSON FAMILY YMCA 16Arvi, Rachel 2:49.27  2:30.4266
2:49.271:17.3029.45

 
Event 28  Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard IM

WF Records: 1:50.60 * 1/18/2020 RAYS-MASam J Wesley

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA 15Cashman, Cullen J 1:50.62 201:52.611

1:50.621:23.8752.9324.11

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 17Rees, William H 1:50.93 171:53.732
1:50.931:24.7353.3124.67

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 17Martin, Jack M 1:55.45 161:55.503
1:55.451:28.8553.8423.99

CHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA 17Pong, Christian 1:56.21 151:56.984
1:56.211:27.6753.7524.67

YMCA OF GREATER NASHUA STORM 15Wilson, Riley J 1:56.48 141:57.315
1:56.481:29.1954.1124.91

BLOOMSBURG AREA YMCA (BAY) 16Moore, Chase B 1:56.81 131:56.556
1:56.811:29.1757.0926.26

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 16Rogers, Charlie E 1:57.34 121:56.327
1:57.341:29.7654.8424.73



SPY Swimming HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 9:58 PM  1/18/2026  Page 63

Winterfest 2026 - 1/16/2026 to 1/18/2026

Results

A - Final ...   (Event 28  Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard IM)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

CHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA 17McGraw, Cullen 1:59.18 111:59.218
1:59.181:31.2055.4626.09

B - Final
YORK YMCA SWIMMING 16Wu, Allen H 1:57.27 92:00.059

1:57.271:29.4656.8525.67

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 16Hoke, Wyatt N 1:58.22 72:00.6410
1:58.221:29.3055.8125.90

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 17Deeney, Nathan 1:58.39 61:59.3711
1:58.391:30.9654.7425.21

NEW CANAAN YMCA CAIMANS 15McGovern, Patrick J 1:59.19 52:01.2812
1:59.191:31.3255.8725.50

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 17DeLoretta, Grant M 2:01.72 42:01.0313
2:01.721:33.2558.5525.43

SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 17Damouni, Jude R 2:01.96 32:02.1814
2:01.961:34.1257.4224.77

YMCA OF THE NORTH SHORE 18Ross, Wesley L 2:02.40 22:01.6815
2:02.401:34.0157.0025.99

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 15Gao, Kyle 2:04.70 12:01.2616
2:04.701:34.5458.5127.01

 
Event 28  Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard IM

WF Records: 1:50.60 * 1/18/2020 RAYS-MASam J Wesley

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA 15Cashman, Cullen J 1:52.61 q  1:51.401

1:52.611:25.3753.4124.24

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 17Rees, William H 1:53.73 q  1:51.112
1:53.731:26.9254.4224.97

BLOOMSBURG AREA YMCA (BAY) 16Reck, Grayson 1:54.83 q  1:58.833
1:54.831:27.3855.5426.40

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 17Martin, Jack M 1:55.50 q  1:55.684
1:55.501:29.2853.2024.16

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 16Rogers, Charlie E 1:56.32 q  1:58.715
1:56.321:29.8455.2425.25

CHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA 17White, Ethan A 1:56.51 q  1:56.066
1:56.511:29.0154.8824.72

BLOOMSBURG AREA YMCA (BAY) 16Moore, Chase B 1:56.55 q  1:56.977
1:56.551:28.6956.9425.99

CHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA 17Pong, Christian 1:56.98 q  1:55.988
1:56.981:28.1354.5325.40

YMCA OF GREATER NASHUA STORM 15Wilson, Riley J 1:57.31 q  1:57.249
1:57.311:30.0154.4625.38

CHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA 17McGraw, Cullen 1:59.21 q  1:59.5210
1:59.211:31.6456.4426.66

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 17Deeney, Nathan 1:59.37 q  1:58.5911
1:59.371:32.1055.7325.59

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 16Wu, Allen H 2:00.05 q  1:58.3812
2:00.051:32.1556.9225.61

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 16Hoke, Wyatt N 2:00.64 q  1:57.4413
2:00.641:31.0256.4025.98

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 17DeLoretta, Grant M 2:01.03 q  2:07.5314
2:01.031:32.5958.9725.79
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 28  Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard IM)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 15Gao, Kyle 2:01.26 q  2:03.6415
2:01.261:32.2957.1726.30

NEW CANAAN YMCA CAIMANS 15McGovern, Patrick J 2:01.28 q  2:02.2416
2:01.281:33.1656.9826.10

YMCA OF THE NORTH SHORE 18Ross, Wesley L 2:01.68  2:03.4717
2:01.681:34.0357.4925.80

SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 17Damouni, Jude R 2:02.18  2:04.3918
2:02.181:34.3458.0325.62

YMCA OF GREATER NASHUA STORM 16Daily, Thatcher G 2:02.74  2:01.0819
2:02.741:34.2556.5525.93

HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 16Wang, Jason Z J2:02.74  2:04.3420
2:02.741:34.8457.7826.24

SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 16Bain, Jack 2:02.99  2:05.5121
2:02.991:34.6456.5626.21

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 15Seward, Gabriel A 2:03.31  2:01.2022
2:03.311:33.7557.5126.17

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 16Galczynski, Jacob G 2:03.55  2:06.4723
2:03.551:35.1558.0325.82

YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 16Chavez, Nick 2:03.81  2:03.0224
2:03.811:35.3856.7526.38

BETHLEHEM YMCA 16Barlow, Adam D 2:03.95  2:02.8225
2:03.951:34.1959.7526.85

HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 24Marrero, Milo M 2:04.08  2:04.9826
2:04.081:35.4358.6927.26

HENSON FAMILY YMCA 15Fetters, Simon L 2:04.62  2:08.0727
2:04.621:34.9659.2325.99

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 15Durgee, Jackson L 2:04.66  2:07.1028
2:04.661:36.7859.5027.91

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 16Grece, Philip W 2:04.81  2:01.8729
2:04.811:36.9458.5827.55

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 16Gale, Weston E 2:04.84  2:03.3530
2:04.841:35.8859.6127.70

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 16Paradiso, Anthony J 2:05.31  2:08.7631
2:05.311:35.7758.6927.21

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 16Ferroni, Max G 2:05.73  2:06.4032
2:05.731:37.381:00.4927.80

YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 16Quinn, Aidan P 2:06.08  2:04.4133
2:06.081:38.4558.3028.03

SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 17Figueroa, Angel G 2:06.28  2:07.1934
2:06.281:35.7158.1826.78

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 17Nolin, Micah 2:06.47  2:07.6135
2:06.471:36.811:00.1627.21

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 17Herpel, Jack C 2:06.68  2:07.1036
2:06.681:36.911:02.5827.28

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 17Shives, Connor B 2:06.94  2:07.7837
2:06.941:37.971:01.1327.58

YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 16Fisher, Aidan T 2:07.03  2:07.6238
2:07.031:35.511:01.0927.80

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 15O'Neill, Kevin C 2:07.09  2:07.2439
2:07.091:37.131:00.2128.08

FREDERICK COUNTY YMCA 16Medina, Juaquin A 2:07.27  2:06.2440
2:07.271:37.5959.8228.41
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 28  Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard IM)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 16Heinzmann, Clayton T 2:07.88  2:04.4441
2:07.881:38.5859.2827.71

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 16Mathe, Chris 2:08.28  2:06.2142
2:08.281:39.3558.7327.02

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 16Hefferan, Ronan 2:08.29  2:07.4443
2:08.291:38.0759.5228.02

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 17Garrahy, Rhys J 2:08.58  2:06.7644
2:08.581:37.731:00.7828.54

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 16Mentzer, Dominic J 2:08.61  2:03.3245
2:08.611:38.6359.8827.39

YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 16Krasnoff, Jude P 2:09.14  2:06.7046
2:09.141:38.8358.6125.94

SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA 16Araujo, Nycolas 2:09.68  2:09.9047
2:09.681:40.231:02.4227.41

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 17Soto, Noah E 2:09.73  2:09.8048
2:09.731:39.921:01.1526.66

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 15Achenbach, Kurt S 2:09.77  2:18.9949
2:09.771:39.291:01.4727.35

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 16Christie, Colin M 2:09.85  2:09.8150
2:09.851:40.571:01.8727.69

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 15Pollock, Ayden W 2:10.21  2:09.9551
2:10.211:40.421:01.2527.73

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 15McDonough, Travis A 2:10.58  2:17.2652
2:10.581:40.2359.4326.64

LANSDOWNE YMCA MARLINS 17Dang, Justin T 2:10.68  2:15.9853
2:10.681:40.531:02.7127.49

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 16Zinn, Nicholas A 2:10.76  2:12.0654
2:10.761:41.461:02.0528.11

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 16Weaver, Colton 2:11.46  2:07.2555
2:11.461:41.241:01.9527.68

WESTERN BRANCH YMCA WAHOOS 16Schleper, Mikey 2:12.58  2:18.7356
2:12.581:41.021:02.7728.15

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 17Berning, Kyle M 2:13.16  2:14.5357
2:13.161:42.761:03.4828.61

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 16Strieb, Tyler D 2:14.58  2:20.9858
2:14.581:43.271:04.8428.03

SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 16Juliano, Nate J 2:14.93  2:14.4659
2:14.931:43.721:04.8329.79

HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 16Novak, Dylan T 2:15.02  2:12.1460
2:15.021:44.481:02.7228.53

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 16Lane, Ben T 2:15.37  2:11.8561
2:15.371:42.851:00.7528.19

FRIENDSHIP YMCA SWIM TEAM 16Book, Cameron C 2:17.43  2:08.8162
2:17.431:45.361:04.3328.47

CHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA 15Ritchie, Luke 2:18.77  2:19.3163
2:18.771:47.601:04.4329.57

HENSON FAMILY YMCA 16Collins, Aiden J 2:19.62  2:20.4764
2:19.621:46.631:06.2328.20

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 15Rose, Brendan E 2:19.68  2:26.6165
2:19.681:47.701:06.7630.20

LANSDOWNE YMCA MARLINS 15Dang, Adam T 2:26.55  2:24.9066
2:26.551:52.021:10.2732.06

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 16Price, Paul M 2:26.62  2:26.1667
2:26.621:52.241:09.6633.02
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 28  Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard IM)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 17Sybblis, Amari G 2:33.99  2:29.3468
2:33.991:57.261:12.8933.66

 
Event 29  Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM

WF Records: 2:02.44 * 1/12/2013 YY-MAMeghan N Small

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
YORK YMCA SWIMMING 13Dirito, Lillie A 2:08.91 202:11.851

2:08.911:39.471:00.2427.39

CHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA 14Detwiler, Alyssa 2:10.91 172:12.182
2:10.911:40.701:03.9429.25

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 14Nahass, Sadie K 2:11.86 162:13.503
2:11.861:42.871:03.8430.11

CHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA 13Hayes, Ellery M 2:12.73 152:14.434
2:12.731:41.341:04.0130.75

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 14Brown, Grace S 2:13.86 142:13.815
2:13.861:44.201:04.1828.90

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 14Rogers, Veronica C 2:15.15 132:15.016
2:15.151:44.911:05.3929.63

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 14Paterson, Sophia 2:15.65 122:15.727
2:15.651:43.571:05.5930.05

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 13Ziegler, Hadley J 2:17.98 112:16.088
2:17.981:44.951:04.8929.82

B - Final
YORK YMCA SWIMMING 13Ziegler, Gracie N 2:15.11 92:20.179

2:15.111:45.341:03.4529.63

SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA 14Green, Fiona V 2:17.81 72:22.5810
2:17.811:46.601:06.6731.28

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 13Babeu, Olivia C 2:18.05 62:18.9911
2:18.051:45.811:08.6331.64

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 14Bumbaugh, Avery L 2:18.31 52:18.7212
2:18.311:47.231:05.5629.60

YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 13Rizzo, Heidi A 2:18.98 42:18.5513
2:18.981:48.181:07.3030.53

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 13Kozak, Ella M 2:20.72 32:20.4814
2:20.721:48.281:04.9729.20

CHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA 13Cordell, Callie J 2:21.87 22:22.4115
2:21.871:48.291:06.6231.14

SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 14Touw, Lily 2:21.98 12:19.5316
2:21.981:48.991:04.2427.73

 
Event 29  Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM

WF Records: 2:02.44 * 1/12/2013 YY-MAMeghan N Small

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
YORK YMCA SWIMMING 13Dirito, Lillie A 2:11.85 q  2:09.821

2:11.851:41.901:02.8628.17

CHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA 14Detwiler, Alyssa 2:12.18 q  2:11.392
2:12.181:42.091:05.3329.17

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 14Nahass, Sadie K 2:13.50 q  2:17.313
2:13.501:43.771:04.4030.29

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 14Brown, Grace S 2:13.81 q  2:11.524
2:13.811:44.601:04.4228.93
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 29  Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

CHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA 13Hayes, Ellery M 2:14.43 q  2:15.785
2:14.431:42.031:04.7130.82

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 14Rogers, Veronica C 2:15.01 q  2:17.406
2:15.011:44.781:06.8830.02

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 14Paterson, Sophia 2:15.72 q  2:16.337
2:15.721:43.971:06.2231.20

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 13Ziegler, Hadley J 2:16.08 q  2:15.988
2:16.081:44.141:05.0130.10

YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 13Rizzo, Heidi A 2:18.55 q  2:18.109
2:18.551:47.511:06.3830.67

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 14Bumbaugh, Avery L 2:18.72 q  2:17.1510
2:18.721:47.281:05.8631.08

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 13Babeu, Olivia C 2:18.99 q  2:18.1211
2:18.991:47.311:08.9132.95

SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 14Touw, Lily 2:19.53 q  2:23.5912
2:19.531:48.001:04.3428.07

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 13Ziegler, Gracie N 2:20.17 q  2:18.5613
2:20.171:47.751:04.1330.15

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 13Kozak, Ella M 2:20.48 q  2:24.2414
2:20.481:47.241:05.0429.65

CHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA 13Cordell, Callie J 2:22.41 q  2:22.3315
2:22.411:48.891:06.0031.79

SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA 14Green, Fiona V 2:22.58 q  2:18.9816
2:22.581:50.471:10.5333.19

YMCA OF THE NORTH SHORE 13McLaughlin, Stella A 2:23.29  2:26.4617
2:23.291:48.691:08.1030.99

YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 13O'Shea, Avienne 2:23.76  2:23.1618
2:23.761:51.301:09.0132.38

YMCA OF GREATER NASHUA STORM 14Boisvert, Brianna C 2:23.90  2:23.3719
2:23.901:51.091:07.0630.74

CHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA 14Richardson, Penny M 2:23.93  2:18.7920
2:23.931:49.381:04.2428.71

HENSON FAMILY YMCA 14Romanowski, Lauren N 2:24.16  2:20.1021
2:24.161:51.681:07.1128.86

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 14Graziosi, Charlie M 2:24.90  2:26.3822
2:24.901:51.901:07.9831.79

SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 13Mariner, Greyson 2:25.09  2:32.5723
2:25.091:51.251:07.3431.69

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 13Shearer, Mara 2:25.57  2:27.6824
2:25.571:52.061:10.3732.74

WESTERN BRANCH YMCA WAHOOS 14Estep, Madalyn N 2:26.57  2:25.8625
2:26.571:54.491:08.7933.11

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 13Moran, Kathryn A 2:26.66  2:23.6926
2:26.661:53.601:07.9830.97

YMCA OF THE NORTH SHORE 14Moreira, Violet I 2:28.09  2:31.1527
2:28.091:54.701:13.1331.73

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 14Zhao, Emma 2:28.30  2:25.5928
2:28.301:55.721:10.6633.29

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 13Coughlin, Maura B 2:28.68  2:29.6929
2:28.681:54.671:11.8633.08

LEBANON YMCA 14Helwig, Chloe E 2:29.11  2:29.5830
2:29.111:55.731:10.5532.47
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AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

LANSDOWNE YMCA MARLINS 14Hunt, Mara C 2:29.37  2:26.7931
2:29.371:54.821:09.6332.57

SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 13Jaoude, Lea A 2:29.48  2:26.6432
2:29.481:54.581:12.8132.83

TALBOT COUNTY YMCA 13Perkins, Mari K 2:29.92  2:41.9933
2:29.921:55.971:08.3231.71

BLOOMSBURG AREA YMCA (BAY) 13Almedilla, Alessandra 2:30.21  2:32.5034
2:30.211:56.581:08.3630.47

YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 14Milazzo, Mia 2:30.40  2:23.9335
2:30.401:56.681:10.9732.35

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 14Pekarsky, Kayla A 2:30.45  2:33.7436
2:30.451:57.931:09.5430.77

LANCASTER YMCA SWIMMING 14Stevens, Brooke M 2:30.90  2:37.4837
2:30.901:57.301:09.1829.23

TALBOT COUNTY YMCA 13Fisher, Fisher A 2:30.93  2:36.1038
2:30.931:56.051:12.8532.13

YMCA OF GREATER NASHUA STORM 13Perrin, Lucy J 2:31.04  2:31.7539
2:31.041:55.661:11.9233.13

HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 14Reed, Lauren L 2:31.55  2:27.5940
2:31.551:56.761:08.4431.62

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 14Miller, Annie M 2:31.57  2:31.6441
2:31.571:58.581:12.2434.32

SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA 14Tocchio, Anna 2:32.26  2:19.9242
2:32.261:57.671:09.6132.20

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 14Zeni, Addie C 2:32.53  2:36.7943
2:32.531:58.361:12.2633.72

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 14Haebler, Kira Y 2:33.08  2:25.9044
2:33.081:57.821:09.2332.40

YMCA OF GREATER NASHUA STORM 13Bisbee, Mia S 2:33.36  2:32.7645
2:33.361:59.311:10.6833.25

YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 14MacMahon, Braelyn M 2:33.60  2:36.7346
2:33.601:57.351:10.5731.84

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 14Mays, Caroline J 2:33.74  2:38.9447
2:33.741:59.981:15.7534.62

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 13Ferst, Stellarose 2:33.79  2:32.5948
2:33.791:59.631:14.6633.37

SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 13Evans, Eliza 2:34.55  2:35.0349
2:34.551:59.671:09.2831.52

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 14Isci, Selen E 2:34.63  2:35.0050
2:34.632:00.001:12.1632.62

SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 13Deyak, Anna 2:35.10  2:36.2151
2:35.101:59.011:15.1534.62

HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 14Karpoich, Charlotte D 2:35.68  2:35.7352
2:35.682:02.601:18.2136.29

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 13Guenther, Jordyn L 2:35.88  2:40.1853
2:35.882:00.981:15.1535.48

WESTERN BRANCH YMCA WAHOOS 14Wendle, Kasey C 2:36.13  2:45.4254
2:36.132:00.821:15.0634.34

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 13O'Dell, Katie 2:36.15  2:33.0155
2:36.152:01.721:12.2936.28

FRIENDSHIP YMCA SWIM TEAM 13Sterbinsky, Mia M 2:36.63  2:38.7156
2:36.632:01.481:11.6332.38

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 13Nigra, June 2:37.24  2:35.1057
2:37.242:03.661:16.3237.62
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BETHLEHEM YMCA 13Hartney, Ellen B 2:37.40  2:39.3058
2:37.402:00.281:15.3035.91

FAIRFAX COUNTY YMCA IN RESTON 13Welly, Reagan L 2:37.77  2:51.8659
2:37.771:58.851:16.5534.04

HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 13Mardosa, Ruby 2:44.00  2:47.5660
2:44.002:09.571:18.4836.72

HENSON FAMILY YMCA 14Lauer, Olivia J 2:46.19  2:42.4461
2:46.192:09.201:16.7034.38

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 13Schmidt, Elsie J 2:47.11  2:53.7562
2:47.112:10.121:22.6739.83

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 14Nagle, Emily 2:47.38  2:49.7063
2:47.382:09.161:18.8335.66

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 13Harmon, Taylor G 2:55.79  2:48.9364
2:55.792:16.551:24.0338.25

RIDGEWOOD YMCA 14Sadaka, Morgan E DQ  2:24.72---
Shoulders past vertical toward breast - back

DQ1:53.871:10.9333.44
 
Event 30  Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM

WF Records: 1:57.20 * 1/11/2009 WFY-NJLeo Lim

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
YORK YMCA SWIMMING 14Orfanoudakis, Damien M 1:59.87 202:01.111

1:59.871:32.3156.6026.53

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 14Brown, Charlie W 2:01.59 172:02.812
2:01.591:34.3857.7226.73

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 14Saunders, Braydan A 2:01.95 162:04.953
2:01.951:34.1658.9527.13

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 14Weaver, Ty 2:03.67 152:03.484
2:03.671:36.9558.8426.41

YMCA OF GREATER NASHUA STORM 14Matulis, Hobie M 2:03.69 142:05.325
2:03.691:35.5457.3526.23

WESTERN BRANCH YMCA WAHOOS 14Marchione, Giovanni 2:04.59 132:02.846
2:04.591:35.6258.5326.59

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 14Diehl, Sean M 2:10.62 122:09.147
2:10.621:39.871:00.4528.28

HENSON FAMILY YMCA 14Cox, Luke M 2:11.88 112:10.038
2:11.881:41.721:01.8429.03

B - Final
READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 13Pietruszynski, Peyton M 2:08.63 92:10.779

2:08.631:39.011:00.9828.39

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 14Sutton, Gavin M 2:09.34 72:11.6910
2:09.341:38.201:00.8627.08

YMCA OF THE NORTH SHORE 13Chemel, Henry R 2:11.77 62:11.1711
2:11.771:41.081:01.1028.71

LANSDOWNE YMCA MARLINS 14Eichstaedt, Leo M 2:11.81 52:13.9312
2:11.811:40.331:01.7127.39

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 14Spring, Lucas C 2:11.83 42:11.8913
2:11.831:41.041:01.6628.47

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 13Lorenzo, Henry M 2:11.89 32:13.3614
2:11.891:42.981:02.2128.26

CHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA 13Strait, River 2:12.47 22:13.0415
2:12.471:42.251:05.7430.15
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B - Final ...   (Event 30  Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

YMCA OF GREATER NASHUA STORM 14Sementa, Marcus 2:12.61 12:11.4616
2:12.611:43.001:01.4326.49

 
Event 30  Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM

WF Records: 1:57.20 * 1/11/2009 WFY-NJLeo Lim

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
YORK YMCA SWIMMING 14Orfanoudakis, Damien M 2:01.11 q  2:05.171

2:01.111:33.7156.8326.86

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 14Brown, Charlie W 2:02.81 q  2:02.112
2:02.811:34.4657.2426.53

WESTERN BRANCH YMCA WAHOOS 14Marchione, Giovanni 2:02.84 q  2:04.053
2:02.841:34.3358.0526.68

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 14Weaver, Ty 2:03.48 q  2:03.984
2:03.481:36.2058.1025.83

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 14Saunders, Braydan A 2:04.95 q  2:03.425
2:04.951:36.0959.9727.73

YMCA OF GREATER NASHUA STORM 14Matulis, Hobie M 2:05.32 q  2:05.506
2:05.321:36.4957.8926.63

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 14Diehl, Sean M 2:09.14 q  2:10.087
2:09.141:39.781:00.6128.42

HENSON FAMILY YMCA 14Cox, Luke M 2:10.03 q  2:12.798
2:10.031:41.191:02.6429.13

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 13Pietruszynski, Peyton M 2:10.77 q  2:14.929
2:10.771:40.651:02.3128.54

YMCA OF THE NORTH SHORE 13Chemel, Henry R 2:11.17 q  2:09.4210
2:11.171:41.141:01.9728.99

YMCA OF GREATER NASHUA STORM 14Sementa, Marcus 2:11.46 q  2:12.4111
2:11.461:41.431:00.1525.87

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 14Sutton, Gavin M 2:11.69 q  2:11.2012
2:11.691:39.301:01.9127.39

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 14Spring, Lucas C 2:11.89 q  2:11.8613
2:11.891:40.951:00.3727.08

CHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA 13Strait, River 2:13.04 q  2:17.7714
2:13.041:42.511:06.3130.99

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 13Lorenzo, Henry M 2:13.36 q  2:16.1715
2:13.361:44.281:02.5128.17

LANSDOWNE YMCA MARLINS 14Eichstaedt, Leo M 2:13.93 q  2:13.5416
2:13.931:42.101:02.2227.72

WESTERN BRANCH YMCA WAHOOS 13Nguyen, Nathan 2:13.94  2:17.9417
2:13.941:41.651:03.7029.49

HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 13Mayberry, Raylen 2:14.04  2:11.9818
2:14.041:42.671:01.5328.63

RIDGEWOOD YMCA 14Souh, Theo Y 2:14.39  2:14.2919
2:14.391:42.1859.7126.77

CHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA 13Boyer, Brett 2:14.60  2:17.7420
2:14.601:44.881:04.0731.31

SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA 14Truong, Brendon 2:14.95  2:17.4121
2:14.951:42.761:03.5629.39

LANCASTER YMCA SWIMMING 14Grubb, Jesse R 2:15.30  2:21.5222
2:15.301:45.661:02.7628.02

BETHLEHEM YMCA 14Korpics, Jonah 2:15.43  2:14.2423
2:15.431:45.831:02.0628.58
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UPPER PERKIOMEN VALLEY YMCA 14Hoffman, Liam E 2:15.56  2:15.8124
2:15.561:44.131:02.7429.44

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 14Thiel, Teddy J 2:16.14  2:15.5425
2:16.141:45.001:02.6528.12

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 14Zinn, Erick A 2:16.53  2:17.9926
2:16.531:45.761:02.6628.06

SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA 13Kruzer, James 2:16.58  2:16.3627
2:16.581:46.171:05.6729.70

SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 14Kuklish, Brandt L 2:16.72  2:19.6328
2:16.721:44.231:03.4629.50

YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 14Menu, Aidan M 2:16.93  2:14.8429
2:16.931:45.521:03.9028.09

YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 14Hong, Marcus J 2:17.08  2:14.4330
2:17.081:45.531:02.9029.08

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 13Wu, David H 2:17.18  2:19.4131
2:17.181:44.751:04.6629.83

LANCASTER YMCA SWIMMING 14Gustafson, Greyson H 2:17.23  2:26.8732
2:17.231:44.871:04.3930.05

RIDGEWOOD YMCA 14De Ocampo, Sam 2:17.25  2:15.4133
2:17.251:45.721:03.6429.57

EASTERN LYCOMING YMCA 14Moyer, Chance C 2:17.48  2:18.4334
2:17.481:46.101:04.3529.34

WESTERN BRANCH YMCA WAHOOS 13Cook, Ben D 2:17.87  2:20.2335
2:17.871:47.211:04.2829.80

LANSDOWNE YMCA MARLINS 13Leontaras, Dimitri A 2:19.20  2:21.7236
2:19.201:47.951:04.2129.60

LANSDOWNE YMCA MARLINS 14Dang, Dylan T 2:19.65  2:23.0937
2:19.651:47.491:06.8230.62

YMCA OF THE NORTH SHORE 14Whitaker, Riley J 2:19.75  2:23.7438
2:19.751:49.391:07.2831.46

CHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA 13Dreyer, Brody D 2:20.71  2:22.9839
2:20.711:49.211:09.0331.53

YMCA OF THE NORTH SHORE 14Cohen, Ryan S 2:20.75  2:24.5240
2:20.751:48.631:05.6530.37

SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 14Freih, Zane 2:21.58  2:23.2941
2:21.581:49.641:07.0531.32

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 13Bagnato, Myles R 2:21.79  2:22.1142
2:21.791:48.801:07.4530.91

FRIENDSHIP YMCA SWIM TEAM 14Gray, Maddox O 2:22.39  2:18.0543
2:22.391:48.791:07.7230.42

UPPER PERKIOMEN VALLEY YMCA 14Hartzell, Carson A 2:22.46  2:23.7644
2:22.461:51.611:07.3730.67

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 14Bloomer, Chris D 2:22.75  2:18.2245
2:22.751:50.321:05.3731.06

HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 14Chojnacki, Brayden 2:22.92  2:24.2946
2:22.921:50.271:09.5029.97

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 14Sadowski, Wesley J 2:23.63  2:24.2747
2:23.631:52.291:09.1031.42

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 13McHale, Jimmy A 2:24.53  2:27.4248
2:24.531:51.381:10.8731.71

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 13O'Brien, Liam C 2:24.67  2:25.1249
2:24.671:52.911:09.7732.21

SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 13Handley, Braxton B 2:25.91  2:34.6150
2:25.911:53.051:10.8633.34
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PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 14Heinzmann, Ashton T 2:25.99  2:27.5651
2:25.991:53.161:10.8031.71

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 13Grauch, Charlie L 2:28.11  2:29.1352
2:28.111:54.201:09.3531.03

FREDERICK COUNTY YMCA 13Atencio, Maddox X 2:28.46  2:31.4853
2:28.461:54.041:09.0429.81

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 13Li, Leon 2:28.95  2:28.5954
2:28.951:55.271:13.0934.36

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 14Depasquale, Vince D 2:29.20  2:29.7455
2:29.201:57.461:12.4233.83

FRIENDSHIP YMCA SWIM TEAM 13Anson, Matthew P 2:30.21  2:34.0756
2:30.211:56.601:07.5730.47

BETHLEHEM YMCA 14Eisenhardt, Connor 2:31.65  2:37.6657
2:31.651:54.611:07.8330.48

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 14Adair, Austin T 2:31.77  2:34.9958
2:31.771:56.941:11.4233.08

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 13Olenoski, James 2:32.40  2:34.6659
2:32.401:58.041:09.3730.54

BLOOMSBURG AREA YMCA (BAY) 14Hayes, Benjamin R 2:32.76  2:31.8360
2:32.761:55.081:11.1131.90

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 14Robinson, Paul D 2:33.09  2:35.1361
2:33.091:58.721:09.8532.03

UPPER PERKIOMEN VALLEY YMCA 13Uche-Okeke, Netonna I 2:35.58  2:37.5462
2:35.581:12.0431.57

NEW CANAAN YMCA CAIMANS 14Egan, Finn M 2:40.18  2:35.6663
2:40.182:03.591:14.4334.73

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 13Demi, Teddy D 2:41.69  2:42.6264
2:41.692:06.001:17.0035.07

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 14Davis, Walker W 2:49.55  2:48.3165
2:49.552:07.851:22.0137.48

 
Event 31  Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Butterfly

WF Records: 53.25 * 1/9/2016 YY-MACourtney N Harnish

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
YORK YMCA SWIMMING 16Stalfort, Alison J 56.83 2057.201

56.8327.00

SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 16Jaoude, Mia C 57.72 1758.332
57.7226.13

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 17Stoltzfus, Keiryn R 58.17 1658.453
58.1727.55

YMCA OF THE NORTH SHORE 15Wright, Hazell P 58.44 1559.054
58.4427.88

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 17Sellers, Olivia M 58.66 1458.895
58.6627.22

NEW CANAAN YMCA CAIMANS 16Nurenberg, Maddie L 59.18 1359.176
59.1828.34

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 15Kissling, Abigail M 59.21 1258.637
59.2127.55

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 17Lewis, Brynn R 59.54 1158.788
59.5428.12

B - Final
RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 17McGann, Sarah M 58.51 91:00.439

58.5127.80
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B - Final ...   (Event 31  Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 17Blough, Madelyn G 58.96 71:00.4310
58.9627.73

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 17Klinger, Maddie K 1:00.25 5 . 501:01.15*11
1:00.2527.82

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 15Leishman, Taylor 1:00.25 5 . 501:00.73*11
1:00.2528.31

LANCASTER YMCA SWIMMING 16Wagner, Grace A 1:00.51 41:00.8113
1:00.5128.11

BLOOMSBURG AREA YMCA (BAY) 17Hopkinson, Emma M 1:00.53 31:00.5414
1:00.5327.73

HENSON FAMILY YMCA 17Anderson, Trinity A 1:00.62 21:00.8915
1:00.6228.15

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 16Reno, Amelia E 1:00.91 11:00.8016
1:00.9128.29

 
Event 31  Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Butterfly

WF Records: 53.25 * 1/9/2016 YY-MACourtney N Harnish

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
YORK YMCA SWIMMING 16Stalfort, Alison J 57.20 q  56.681

57.2027.25

SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 16Jaoude, Mia C 58.33 q  56.622
58.3327.47

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 17Stoltzfus, Keiryn R 58.45 q  58.633
58.4527.39

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 15Kissling, Abigail M 58.63 q  1:00.684
58.6327.23

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 17Lewis, Brynn R 58.78 q  59.335
58.7828.13

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 17Sellers, Olivia M 58.89 q  59.966
58.8927.47

YMCA OF THE NORTH SHORE 15Wright, Hazell P 59.05 q  58.457
59.0528.76

NEW CANAAN YMCA CAIMANS 16Nurenberg, Maddie L 59.17 q  58.568
59.1728.07

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 18Despeaux, Addyson R 59.95 q  59.279
RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 17McGann, Sarah M 1:00.43 q  58.28*10

1:00.4328.30

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 17Blough, Madelyn G 1:00.43 q  58.35*10
1:00.4328.42

BLOOMSBURG AREA YMCA (BAY) 17Hopkinson, Emma M 1:00.54 q  59.7112
1:00.5428.07

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 15Leishman, Taylor 1:00.73 q  1:00.4513
1:00.7328.65

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 16Reno, Amelia E 1:00.80 q  1:00.0414
1:00.8028.70

LANCASTER YMCA SWIMMING 16Wagner, Grace A 1:00.81 q  1:00.1615
1:00.8128.43

HENSON FAMILY YMCA 17Anderson, Trinity A 1:00.89 q  1:00.6216
1:00.8928.41

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 17Klinger, Maddie K 1:01.15  58.4817
1:01.1528.68
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YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 17Barbe, Messina E 1:01.41  1:01.3218
1:01.4129.06

SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 16Damouni, Gabriella C 1:01.44  1:00.0519
1:01.4428.45

HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 17Lopez, Caitlin E 1:01.45  1:02.1320
1:01.4528.76

BOYERTOWN YMCA 15Mazur, Avery V 1:01.46  1:01.1121
1:01.4629.02

HENSON FAMILY YMCA 17Romanowski, Leah M 1:01.47  59.9622
1:01.4728.49

HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 17Petkovits, Maria J 1:01.66  1:01.3423
1:01.6628.24

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 15Rosenbach, Bryn L 1:01.70  1:01.47*24
1:01.7028.93

SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA 16Boynton, Allison L 1:01.70  58.75*24
1:01.7028.78

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 18Wolf, Jessie 1:01.72  1:02.5926
1:01.7230.42

YMCA OF GREATER NASHUA STORM 18Ferguson, Haven H 1:01.86  58.9027
READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 18Ludwig, Allie C 1:02.12  1:01.4128

1:02.1228.47

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 18Eckert, Jayla M 1:02.16  1:00.5329
1:02.1629.04

SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA 16Noble, Alex 1:02.23  1:01.5230
1:02.2330.00

HENSON FAMILY YMCA 17Romanowski, Ashley A 1:02.25  1:02.7731
1:02.2528.89

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 16Welsh, Zoe T 1:02.33  1:02.0632
1:02.3328.69

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 16Burkholder, Cali G 1:02.37  1:02.6233
1:02.3729.27

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 16Kibalo, Natalie R 1:02.44  1:03.4234
1:02.4428.92

CHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA 15Keller, Audrey E 1:02.47  1:01.3535
1:02.4729.46

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 17Schwelm, Addison R 1:02.56  1:02.2436
1:02.5630.22

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 15Milshaw, Kylie A 1:02.61  1:02.5137
1:02.6129.05

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 15Whitty, Adele K 1:02.70  1:02.0438
1:02.7029.15

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 17Dittmar, Laney S 1:02.87  1:02.2239
1:02.8729.51

SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 15Maughan, Gretchen L 1:02.90  1:03.9940
1:02.9028.99

YMCA OF GREATER NASHUA STORM 16Dattis, Lexi N 1:02.92  1:02.9841
1:02.9229.13

LANCASTER YMCA SWIMMING 16Bushnell, Addy E 1:03.15  1:07.0642
1:03.1529.45

YMCA OF GREATER NASHUA STORM 15Yeaton, Emily I 1:03.31  1:03.4243
1:03.3129.67

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 16Klinedinst, Piper G 1:03.43  1:04.1744
1:03.4330.14
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HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 16Tenkman, Claire C 1:03.46  1:04.0445
1:03.4629.56

YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 16Griffin, Ginger M 1:03.51  1:03.1246
1:03.5129.28

SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 16Touw, Isla J 1:03.60  1:06.98*47
1:03.6029.47

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 15Ouellette, Charlotte L 1:03.60  1:02.29*47
1:03.6030.42

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 17Mages, Claire J 1:03.61  1:00.2549
1:03.6130.35

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 15Gaskins, Emily 1:03.85  1:03.8050
1:03.8529.85

TALBOT COUNTY YMCA 17Clagett, Maddy M 1:03.99  1:09.6751
1:03.9930.71

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 17King, Delaney N 1:04.00  1:02.6852
1:04.0029.82

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 17Adair, Carys Y 1:04.31  1:04.4353
1:04.3130.08

UPPER PERKIOMEN VALLEY YMCA 15Rohl, Sarah A 1:04.32  1:03.3054
1:04.3230.48

WESTERN BRANCH YMCA WAHOOS 15MacNamara, Karli M 1:04.41  1:06.2255
1:04.4130.28

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 15Steffy, Fiona L 1:04.52  1:04.8156
1:04.5229.42

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 15Dubeck, Ally P 1:04.64  1:03.4857
1:04.6430.55

BLOOMSBURG AREA YMCA (BAY) 16Marks, Izzy K 1:04.85  1:02.8058
1:04.8530.36

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 17Dickson, Anna H 1:05.14  1:05.0359
1:05.1430.54

NEW CANAAN YMCA CAIMANS 15McNamara, Leah R 1:05.22  1:03.5960
1:05.2230.23

NEW CANAAN YMCA CAIMANS 16Levey, Mia R 1:05.24  1:04.4961
1:05.2431.34

YMCA OF GREATER NASHUA STORM 16Suljevic, Amina 1:05.32  1:03.9362
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 16O'Brien, Reagan E 1:05.33  1:06.0063

1:05.3330.18

SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 17Evans, Victoria L 1:05.53  1:07.7664
1:05.5329.75

HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 15Proctor, Campbell J 1:05.77  1:04.47*65
1:05.7730.79

YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 17Daniels, Lizzie M 1:05.77  1:02.85*65
1:05.7729.89

HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 15Qiu, Mia 1:05.90  1:04.4367
1:05.9029.99

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 15Figueroa, Michelle J 1:06.16  1:04.2068
1:06.1631.34

YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 15Torrens, Annabelle W 1:06.21  1:04.6469
1:06.2131.27

YMCA OF GREATER NASHUA STORM 15Pisarsky, Annika L 1:06.39  1:09.3070
1:06.3930.93

SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA 17Ruan, Leann 1:06.43  1:08.8471
1:06.4331.01
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CUMBERLAND MD YMCA 17Kelly, Brianna E 1:06.50  1:06.8072
1:06.5030.37

SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 15Neufeld, Zoey L 1:06.55  1:07.7173
1:06.5531.33

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 15Shives, Chloe L 1:06.61  1:04.2974
1:06.6131.92

BOYERTOWN YMCA 15Peterson, Avery L 1:06.67  1:05.8175
1:06.6732.28

HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 16Romano, Jessica E 1:07.19  1:10.4376
1:07.1930.58

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 15Thoman, Ava 1:07.22  1:06.1277
1:07.2231.23

YMCA OF CECIL COUNTY MD 17Logullo, Libby 1:07.68  1:04.0978
1:07.6831.04

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 15McGuire, Kylie 1:08.26  1:13.9579
1:08.2631.68

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 18Obenski, Lucille J 1:08.48  1:03.0980
1:08.4830.39

NEW CANAAN YMCA CAIMANS 17Frey, Mary A 1:08.74  1:04.5181
1:08.7432.45

HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 15Reilly, Lily 1:09.05  1:03.3382
1:09.0531.54

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 17Metry, Gabby I 1:11.22  1:11.3883
1:11.2232.87

HENSON FAMILY YMCA 16Arvi, Rachel 1:11.77  1:07.9584
1:11.7729.89

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 17Mules, Libby A 1:12.46  1:12.7685
1:12.4633.49

LANCASTER YMCA SWIMMING 16Krista, Lennon M 1:13.81  1:07.9086
1:13.8133.01

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 15Stroud, Audrey 1:15.53  1:20.1987
1:15.5333.54

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 15Lawhorne, Abby C 1:28.47  1:28.1788
1:28.4739.96

 
Event 32  Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Butterfly

WF Records: 49.13 * 1/18/2025 York YMCARoman Torres

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 17Eisenhofer, Owen J 48.10 * 2049.341

48.1022.33

SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 16Schell, Brady R 50.38 1750.812
50.3823.14

CHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA 17Tasker, Amir 50.39 1650.773
50.3923.56

CHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA 17Pong, Christian 51.59 1550.634
51.5923.78

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 15Sletteland, James P 51.61 1451.845
51.6124.14

BLOOMSBURG AREA YMCA (BAY) 16Reck, Grayson 51.97 1351.706
51.9724.06

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 17Rhee, Jeremiah H 52.02 1251.697
52.0224.44
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A - Final ...   (Event 32  Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

UPPER PERKIOMEN VALLEY YMCA 15Abel, Logan J 54.30 1152.118
54.3024.95

B - Final
WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 16Wilson, Cole H 51.56 952.509

51.5623.97

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 15Seward, Gabriel A 52.36 752.8110
52.3624.52

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 16Krauza, Brendan R 52.72 652.6411
52.7224.89

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 17Martin, Gabe C 53.16 552.9712
53.1624.17

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 17DeLoretta, Grant M 53.29 452.8913
53.2924.66

SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 17Damouni, Jude R 53.39 352.6514
53.3924.79

YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 16Krasnoff, Jude P 53.71 252.7415
53.7124.68

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 18Gates, Andrew 53.98 152.3116
53.9824.71

 
Event 32  Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Butterfly

WF Records: 49.13 * 1/18/2025 York YMCARoman Torres

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 17Eisenhofer, Owen J 49.34 q  48.891

49.3422.94

CHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA 17Pong, Christian 50.63 q  49.402
50.6323.56

CHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA 17Tasker, Amir 50.77 q  49.413
50.7724.09

SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 16Schell, Brady R 50.81 q  51.014
50.8123.57

SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA 15Cashman, Cullen J 50.95 q  50.255
50.9523.91

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 17Rhee, Jeremiah H 51.69 q  52.936
51.6924.11

BLOOMSBURG AREA YMCA (BAY) 16Reck, Grayson 51.70 q  53.857
51.7023.83

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 15Sletteland, James P 51.84 q  52.368
51.8424.16

UPPER PERKIOMEN VALLEY YMCA 15Abel, Logan J 52.11 q  53.779
52.1124.24

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 18Gates, Andrew 52.31 q  53.7610
52.3124.30

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 16Wilson, Cole H 52.50 q  51.7711
52.5024.42

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 16Krauza, Brendan R 52.64 q  54.1712
52.6424.89

SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 17Damouni, Jude R 52.65 q  52.9513
52.6524.58

YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 16Krasnoff, Jude P 52.74 q  54.2314
52.7425.33
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SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 15Seward, Gabriel A 52.81 q  52.7115
52.8124.56

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 17DeLoretta, Grant M 52.89 q  54.1216
52.8924.23

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 17Martin, Gabe C 52.97  53.7817
52.9724.43

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 17Hynes, Patrick 53.01  53.5118
53.0124.66

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 17Merkle, Luca M 53.30  54.0219
53.3024.75

YMCA OF THE NORTH SHORE 18Ross, Wesley L 53.40  52.7520
53.4025.10

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 16Galczynski, Jacob G 53.43  54.05*21
53.4325.10

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 16Rogers, Charlie E 53.43  52.81*21
53.4324.93

SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA 18Appleton, John F 53.49  51.6523
53.4925.12

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 16D'Annunzio, Ryan F 53.53  53.4824
53.5324.89

YMCA OF THE NORTH SHORE 16Dwyer, Grant 53.57  52.9025
53.5724.70

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 17Suhrbier, Peter T 53.61  51.9426
53.6124.82

FRIENDSHIP YMCA SWIM TEAM 16Edwards, Seth T 53.67  53.1327
53.6724.79

UPPER PERKIOMEN VALLEY YMCA 16Rooney, Brennan E 53.73  56.3828
53.7324.80

BLOOMSBURG AREA YMCA (BAY) 18Zhang, Jimmy L 53.79  51.4529
53.7925.00

SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA 17Nussbaum, Wilson J 53.88  54.5030
53.8825.35

HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 17O'Brien, Patrick S 54.06  53.9931
54.0625.14

YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 16Gredysa, Jasiu K 54.09  54.5532
54.0924.38

SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 17Figueroa, Angel G 54.20  54.2233
54.2025.03

RIDGEWOOD YMCA 17Alkin, Ilai 54.38  54.1234
54.3825.28

YMCA OF THE NORTH SHORE 15Marini, Brayden M 54.42  55.0335
54.4225.97

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 16Falduts, Geno A 54.43  56.5936
54.4325.65

YMCA OF THE NORTH SHORE 15MacDonald, Declan N 54.45  54.0437
54.4526.11

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 17Deeney, Nathan 54.64  54.9538
54.6425.51

NEW CANAAN YMCA CAIMANS 16Tsai, Jack D 54.69  55.5939
54.6925.89

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 15Andrukiewicz, Viktor 54.82  55.29*40
54.8225.56
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UPPER PERKIOMEN VALLEY YMCA 16Kelly, Jackson D 54.82  55.91*40
54.8225.39

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 16Wu, Allen H 54.93  54.5042
54.9326.73

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 17Rosenbach, Liam J 54.97  54.9443
54.9725.81

YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 17Knight, Liam M 54.99  53.4744
54.9925.39

FREDERICK COUNTY YMCA 18May, JR 55.13  57.44*45
55.1326.09

YMCA OF HAGERSTOWN GATORS 16Wu, Oscar S 55.13  55.82*45
55.1325.10

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 15Weiss, Tighe M 55.17  56.2747
55.1725.08

HENSON FAMILY YMCA 15Fetters, Simon L 55.31  54.9448
55.3125.59

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 15Marley, Liam J 55.32  56.7449
55.3225.65

SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 16Bain, Jack 55.33  57.0350
55.3325.51

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 16Hungarter, Walker H 55.35  53.3951
55.3525.14

YMCA OF GREATER NASHUA STORM 15Ferguson, Galen G 55.38  53.8752
55.3826.23

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 16Quayle, Liam A 55.40  56.5753
55.4026.16

CHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA 17McGraw, Cullen 55.43  55.2254
55.4326.26

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 17Tibbetts, Ethan L 55.79  56.6455
55.7926.00

HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 16Wang, Jason Z 55.92  56.0656
55.9225.93

HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 17Maddalena, Alex J 55.97  55.9657
55.9725.69

EASTERN LYCOMING YMCA 17Deluca, Eliott J 56.32  55.2958
56.3225.81

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 15Morgan, Cole 56.59  57.2259
56.5926.44

YMCA OF GREATER NASHUA STORM 15Bortolotto, Jack R 56.80  58.5160
56.8026.89

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 17Nolin, Micah 56.95  58.8461
56.9526.61

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 16Holston, Alex 57.02  57.4862
57.0226.35

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 16Weaver, Colton 57.20  56.4563
57.2026.27

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 15Zimmerman, Hunter M 57.32  56.2564
57.3226.33

SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 17Oliver, Elijah J 57.42  1:10.0965
57.4227.07

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 17Sims, Logan 57.47  1:01.0366
57.4726.74

SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 18Wright, Chris A 57.48  54.4167
57.4826.44
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RIDGEWOOD YMCA 16Unawane, Pinak P 57.50  58.66*68
57.5026.44

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 17Shives, Connor B 57.50  58.39*68
57.5027.40

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 16Kiley, Joseph F 57.63  58.1470
57.6327.07

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 16Mastromatteo, Max 57.66  58.1271
57.6626.88

HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 16Byrne, Robert H 57.67  57.2372
57.6726.45

LANCASTER YMCA SWIMMING 16Schonour, Dean W 57.73  57.2573
57.7326.97

FREDERICK COUNTY YMCA 17Slater, Camden C 57.86  57.2374
57.8627.35

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 16Ryan, Ian 57.94  1:00.8275
57.9427.13

HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 17Klaaren, Samuel B 58.02  57.0676
58.0226.29

FREDERICK COUNTY YMCA 16Mihov, Niko 58.04  1:00.7977
58.0427.11

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 17Soto, Noah E 58.25  58.7778
58.2526.45

LANCASTER YMCA SWIMMING 16Keel, Caleb J 58.30  57.0779
58.3027.04

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 17Knott, James P 58.31  56.4980
58.3126.82

FRIENDSHIP YMCA SWIM TEAM 15Sobin, Max K 58.37  57.8381
58.3726.13

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 15Matera, Max T 58.59  58.2282
58.5926.75

BETHESDA-CHEVY CHASE YMCA 18Nadeem, Mohammedali 58.95  57.8483
58.9527.00

FRIENDSHIP YMCA SWIM TEAM 17Bowden, Lane K 58.96  59.1484
58.9627.12

FAIRFAX COUNTY YMCA IN RESTON 17Pierce, Andrew R 58.97  1:01.31*85
58.9727.02

HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 16Dwyer, Liam 58.97  56.89*85
58.9727.60

YMCA OF GREATER NASHUA STORM 16Baldwin, Tommy A 59.00  59.2787
59.0028.09

YMCA OF HAGERSTOWN GATORS 17Ghattas, Owen M 59.03  57.2988
59.0326.48

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 15Knaub, Logan J 59.07  59.3489
59.0726.60

FREDERICK COUNTY YMCA 16Hain, Mason M 59.08  58.3090
59.0828.13

UPPER MAIN LINE YMCA 15Sutton, Jacob R 59.15  1:04.5191
59.1527.27

FAIRFAX COUNTY YMCA IN RESTON 15Pierce, Matthew J 59.40  1:01.5892
59.4027.32

SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 17Huxtable, Cole 59.57  1:02.64*93
59.5727.80

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 16Zinn, Nicholas A 59.57  1:02.19*93
59.5727.53
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TALBOT COUNTY YMCA 16da Rosa, Jack J 59.75  1:06.8395
59.7527.02

SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA 16Araujo, Nycolas 59.77  59.7196
59.7728.40

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 16Vorobiev, Andrew A 59.86  58.6397
59.8628.11

YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 16Brown, Drew C 59.95  1:00.3498
59.9528.02

LANCASTER YMCA SWIMMING 17Geiser, Stewart P 59.98  58.7599
59.9827.32

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 17Welsh, Logan A 1:00.01  59.01100
1:00.0128.20

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 15Byrne, Collin S 1:00.02  1:01.30101
1:00.0226.14

LANCASTER YMCA SWIMMING 15Basile, Carter J 1:00.11  59.84102
1:00.1127.87

HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 17O'Hanlon, Liam A 1:00.42  56.95103
1:00.4227.12

YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 16Dedow, Jonas D 1:00.58  1:00.83104
1:00.5828.30

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 16Battisto, Jack J 1:00.62  1:01.95105
1:00.6228.44

HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 15Sokolowski, Maximillian 1:01.17  1:02.99106
1:01.1727.02

YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 15Altman, Caige R 1:01.69  1:00.28107
1:01.6928.18

WESTERN BRANCH YMCA WAHOOS 16Schleper, Mikey 1:02.04  1:03.14108
1:02.0428.82

FAIRFAX COUNTY YMCA IN RESTON 18Keller, Avery W 1:02.41  1:01.83109
1:02.4129.11

BLOOMSBURG AREA YMCA (BAY) 16Gensemer, Embry K 1:02.83  1:04.20110
1:02.8329.59

FAIRFAX COUNTY YMCA IN RESTON 17Eschmann, John F 1:03.05  1:03.41111
1:03.0529.06

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 17Straub, Denver L 1:04.84  1:11.94112
1:04.8429.71

HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 15Zbytniewski, Jake 1:08.02  1:12.87113
1:08.0231.05

BOYERTOWN YMCA 15Burfield, Gavin M 1:08.52  1:08.56114
1:08.5231.68

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 15Goodwin, Gabriel J 1:16.35  1:15.52115
1:16.3534.43

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 16Rodgerson, Noah D DQ  1:19.26---
Not toward the breast off wall

DQ35.13
 
Event 33  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly

WF Records: 55.66 * 1/18/2020 ReadingBerks-MASydney Gring

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
YORK YMCA SWIMMING 14Brown, Grace S 58.34 2059.201

58.3427.72

YMCA OF THE NORTH SHORE 14Curtin, Caroline J 58.55 1759.202
58.5527.72
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A - Final ...   (Event 33  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 13Ziegler, Hadley J 1:01.00 161:01.653
1:01.0029.07

SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA 14Krause, Colbi J 1:01.32 151:02.154
1:01.3229.03

SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 14Touw, Lily 1:01.64 141:01.395
1:01.6428.07

HENSON FAMILY YMCA 14Romanowski, Lauren N 1:02.64 131:02.536
1:02.6429.00

CHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA 14Richardson, Penny M 1:02.85 121:00.367
1:02.8528.49

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 14Nahass, Sadie K 1:03.09 111:02.528
1:03.0929.81

B - Final
YORK YMCA SWIMMING 13Ziegler, Gracie N 1:00.91 91:03.069

1:00.9128.85

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 13Kozak, Ella M 1:01.96 71:03.5110
1:01.9629.26

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 14Bumbaugh, Avery L 1:02.12 61:02.5511
1:02.1229.37

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 14Giordano, Gemma V 1:03.44 51:03.2612
1:03.4429.21

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 14Gyza, Annie M 1:04.25 41:04.3113
1:04.2529.55

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 14Welker, Samantha 1:04.32 31:04.2014
1:04.3230.31

WESTERN BRANCH YMCA WAHOOS 14Correale, Adria M 1:04.46 21:04.2215
1:04.4630.40

LANCASTER YMCA SWIMMING 14Stevens, Brooke M 1:06.13 11:04.3316
1:06.1329.57

 
Event 33  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly

WF Records: 55.66 * 1/18/2020 ReadingBerks-MASydney Gring

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
YORK YMCA SWIMMING 14Brown, Grace S 59.20 q  57.58*1

59.2028.23

YMCA OF THE NORTH SHORE 14Curtin, Caroline J 59.20 q  57.04*1
59.2027.85

CHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA 14Richardson, Penny M 1:00.36 q  59.283
1:00.3628.48

SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 14Touw, Lily 1:01.39 q  1:01.644
1:01.3928.78

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 13Ziegler, Hadley J 1:01.65 q  1:01.755
1:01.6530.09

SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA 14Krause, Colbi J 1:02.15 q  1:01.316
1:02.1528.94

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 14Nahass, Sadie K 1:02.52 q  1:04.067
1:02.5229.93

HENSON FAMILY YMCA 14Romanowski, Lauren N 1:02.53 q  1:00.488
1:02.5329.37

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 14Bumbaugh, Avery L 1:02.55 q  1:02.169
1:02.5529.61
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 33  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 13Ziegler, Gracie N 1:03.06 q  1:02.3110
1:03.0629.76

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 14Giordano, Gemma V 1:03.26 q  1:03.2811
1:03.2629.64

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 13Kozak, Ella M 1:03.51 q  1:03.6012
1:03.5130.19

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 14Welker, Samantha 1:04.20 q  1:04.5713
1:04.2031.06

WESTERN BRANCH YMCA WAHOOS 14Correale, Adria M 1:04.22 q  1:04.3914
1:04.2230.16

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 14Gyza, Annie M 1:04.31 q  1:04.4215
1:04.3129.95

LANCASTER YMCA SWIMMING 14Stevens, Brooke M 1:04.33 q  1:05.4916
1:04.3328.76

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 14Ford, Madison H 1:04.50  1:08.1717
1:04.5030.02

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 13Florkiewicz, Elizabeth N 1:04.58  1:04.7318
1:04.5830.45

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 14Peta, Sophia L 1:04.64  1:03.7619
1:04.6430.49

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 13Moran, Kathryn A 1:04.75  1:02.8920
1:04.7530.32

YMCA OF GREATER NASHUA STORM 14Boisvert, Brianna C 1:04.82  1:04.2521
1:04.8230.63

BLOOMSBURG AREA YMCA (BAY) 13Almedilla, Alessandra 1:04.89  1:06.0422
1:04.8930.26

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 13Chan, Sarah 1:04.98  1:09.9023
1:04.9832.12

WESTERN BRANCH YMCA WAHOOS 13Alden, Cassandra M 1:05.38  1:08.9624
1:05.3830.74

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 13Dirito, Lillie A 1:05.54  59.2825
1:05.5430.20

RIDGEWOOD YMCA 13Beemer, Olivia W 1:05.57  1:04.7326
1:05.5731.87

YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 14von Berg, Evie M 1:05.83  1:04.7727
1:05.8330.47

YMCA OF GREATER NASHUA STORM 13Ferguson, Genna G 1:06.40  1:08.3028
1:06.4031.51

BOYERTOWN YMCA 13Fazekas, Sophie M 1:06.41  1:08.0029
1:06.4131.04

YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 13Kooy, Ashton C 1:06.51  1:05.4830
1:06.5131.47

BETHLEHEM YMCA 13Kelly, Abigail 1:06.87  1:07.8431
1:06.8731.67

FAIRFAX COUNTY YMCA IN RESTON 14Bose, Shayoni 1:07.34  1:07.2832
1:07.3432.40

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 14Horton, Katie 1:07.76  1:08.3633
1:07.7631.90

SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 13Damouni, Estelle A 1:07.77  1:08.8234
1:07.7730.56

YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 13O'Shea, Avienne 1:07.92  1:07.0535
1:07.9231.56

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 13Koratich, Kaslyn 1:08.00  1:06.7836
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 33  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 13Ferst, Stellarose 1:08.14  1:09.8637
1:08.1432.48

YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 14Grande, Molly 1:08.60  1:08.7438
1:08.6031.77

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 14Lynch, Madelyn A 1:08.67  1:04.8839
1:08.6731.75

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 14Isci, Selen E 1:09.00  1:08.5640
1:09.0031.87

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 13Modi, Shreya C 1:09.41  1:06.6541
1:09.4132.73

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 13Soriero, Ella J 1:09.66  1:04.8742
1:09.6632.51

WESTERN BRANCH YMCA WAHOOS 13Stewart, Hailey N 1:09.88  1:10.9743
1:09.8832.91

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 13Zinna, Micaela 1:09.93  1:13.28*44
1:09.9332.64

HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 14Gervase, Isabella 1:09.93  1:09.30*44
1:09.9332.45

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 13Bayne, Ruby I 1:09.95  1:14.8946
1:09.9531.79

YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 14MacMahon, Braelyn M 1:10.52  1:08.9147
1:10.5233.08

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 13Geissman, Anastasia M 1:10.71  1:12.7548
PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 14Thompson, Kenzie M 1:10.76  1:12.5749

1:10.7632.93

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 14Fisher, Gabby N 1:10.77  1:06.7550
1:10.7732.81

FRIENDSHIP YMCA SWIM TEAM 13Sterbinsky, Mia M 1:11.20  1:10.4351
1:11.2034.37

YMCA OF THE NORTH SHORE 14Paoli, Davis 1:11.26  1:11.5652
1:11.2633.67

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 14O'Grady, Lucy M 1:11.89  1:15.4653
1:11.8934.10

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 14Ducharme, Ava 1:12.10  1:08.7954
1:12.1033.86

HENSON FAMILY YMCA 14Prettyman, Bailey 1:12.30  1:08.3155
1:12.3032.79

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 13Hutton, Clara 1:12.37  1:09.5356
BETHLEHEM YMCA 13Kelly, Beatrice 1:12.49  1:08.3857

1:12.4936.28

YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 13Dowgiewicz, Lucy R 1:12.92  1:15.8658
1:12.9233.88

NORTHERN DAUPHIN COUNTY YMCA 13Gray, Piper 1:12.98  1:11.8259
1:12.9832.83

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 13Guenther, Jordyn L 1:13.13  1:15.7360
1:13.1333.43

HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 14Gulickson, Meghan R 1:13.91  1:09.5061
1:13.9134.20

BETHLEHEM YMCA 13Hartney, Ellen B 1:14.20  1:16.4662
1:14.2035.19

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 13Berberich, Sonja K 1:15.41  1:16.2663
1:15.4134.04
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 33  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

LEBANON YMCA 14Cunningham, Taylor E 1:15.48  1:09.0664
1:15.4833.59

FAIRFAX COUNTY YMCA IN RESTON 13Welly, Reagan L 1:17.10  1:20.4365
1:17.1035.46

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 14Nagle, Emily 1:18.04  1:17.1766
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 13Costa, Sadie R 1:19.18  1:22.7067

1:19.1837.93

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 14Pietromica, Eva S 1:19.88  1:20.3568
1:19.8836.34

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 13Cornett, Elaina J 1:21.26  1:25.5269
1:21.2636.63

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 14Hoff, Ella A 1:21.94  1:21.7870
1:21.9436.66

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 13Sanner, Samantha B 1:22.21  1:18.9871
1:22.2136.41

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 13Cole, Vivienne 1:22.96  1:22.9372
1:22.9637.47

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 13Harmon, Taylor G 1:23.85  1:24.7573
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 13Berthelotte, Charlotte M 1:26.57  1:38.6174

1:26.5740.21

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 14Cinotti, Addy W 1:29.26  1:32.3375
1:29.2639.58

 
Event 34  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly

WF Records: 51.63 * 1/18/2025 Wyckoff Family YRyker J Levi

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
YORK YMCA SWIMMING 14Weaver, Ty 53.05 2053.531

53.0524.67

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 14Brown, Charlie W 55.12 1756.242
55.1225.97

WESTERN BRANCH YMCA WAHOOS 14Marchione, Giovanni 55.24 1654.563
55.2426.21

RIDGEWOOD YMCA 14Souh, Theo Y 56.76 1556.584
56.7626.34

YMCA OF GREATER NASHUA STORM 14Matulis, Hobie M 57.25 1457.255
57.2526.50

YMCA OF GREATER NASHUA STORM 14Sementa, Marcus 57.56 1355.696
57.5626.77

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 14Spring, Lucas C 57.75 1257.397
57.7527.22

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 13Lorenzo, Henry M DQ  57.22---
False start

DQ27.40

B - Final
BETHLEHEM YMCA 14Nguyen, Darren D 54.13 957.509

54.1325.13

HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 14McGaw, Owen P 56.89 757.9310
56.8926.06

YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 14Menu, Aidan M 57.80 658.2411
57.8027.14

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 14Zinn, Erick A 58.27 559.3612
58.2727.44
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B - Final ...   (Event 34  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

YMCA OF THE NORTH SHORE 13Chemel, Henry R 58.46 458.9513
58.4627.76

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 14Jeon, Alexander W 58.64 358.2714
58.6427.74

CHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA 14DeWald, Caleb 59.80 258.9415
59.8027.77

FRIENDSHIP YMCA SWIM TEAM 14Eirkson, Alex J 1:00.12 159.0116
1:00.1228.21

 
Event 34  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly

WF Records: 51.63 * 1/18/2025 Wyckoff Family YRyker J Levi

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
YORK YMCA SWIMMING 14Weaver, Ty 53.53 q  53.481

53.5325.04

WESTERN BRANCH YMCA WAHOOS 14Marchione, Giovanni 54.56 q  55.662
54.5625.91

YMCA OF GREATER NASHUA STORM 14Sementa, Marcus 55.69 q  55.133
55.6925.95

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 14Brown, Charlie W 56.24 q  56.204
56.2426.68

RIDGEWOOD YMCA 14Souh, Theo Y 56.58 q  55.835
56.5826.20

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 13Lorenzo, Henry M 57.22 q  58.196
57.2227.45

YMCA OF GREATER NASHUA STORM 14Matulis, Hobie M 57.25 q  57.197
57.2526.71

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 14Spring, Lucas C 57.39 q  56.748
57.3926.71

BETHLEHEM YMCA 14Nguyen, Darren D 57.50 q  55.089
57.5027.25

HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 14McGaw, Owen P 57.93 q  57.9810
57.9326.00

YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 14Menu, Aidan M 58.24 q  56.6511
58.2428.05

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 14Jeon, Alexander W 58.27 q  58.1212
58.2727.34

CHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA 14DeWald, Caleb 58.94 q  58.1513
58.9427.52

YMCA OF THE NORTH SHORE 13Chemel, Henry R 58.95 q  57.4714
58.9527.90

FRIENDSHIP YMCA SWIM TEAM 14Eirkson, Alex J 59.01 q  1:00.9515
59.0127.68

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 14Zinn, Erick A 59.36 q  58.7916
59.3627.93

LANSDOWNE YMCA MARLINS 14Eichstaedt, Leo M 59.63  59.9617
59.6327.38

YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 14Krasnoff, Reece P 59.84  1:03.1318
59.8427.95

CHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA 14Wright, Tristan B 1:00.03  1:00.7919
1:00.0327.92

LANCASTER YMCA SWIMMING 14Grubb, Jesse R 1:00.09  1:01.6020
1:00.0928.10
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 34  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

LEBANON YMCA 13Ness, Wyatt 1:00.46  1:03.9121
1:00.4628.68

BOYERTOWN YMCA 13Mancuso, Sullivan 1:00.62  1:02.7522
1:00.6229.16

HENSON FAMILY YMCA 14Green, Avery L 1:00.86  1:02.1223
1:00.8628.43

HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 14Vojka, Frenklin 1:01.23  1:03.5524
1:01.2328.73

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 13Pietruszynski, Peyton M 1:01.28  1:02.0925
1:01.2828.80

YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 14Hong, Marcus J 1:01.34  58.9626
1:01.3428.85

HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 13Mayberry, Raylen 1:01.41  1:01.2427
1:01.4128.96

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 13Jiang, Sam Y 1:01.45  1:01.6128
1:01.4529.03

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 14Weiss, Robert Q 1:01.75  1:01.5729
1:01.7529.82

WESTERN BRANCH YMCA WAHOOS 13Cook, Ben D 1:01.82  1:01.8430
1:01.8228.70

YMCA OF THE NORTH SHORE 14Cohen, Ryan S 1:01.85  1:03.5531
1:01.8528.98

RIDGEWOOD YMCA 14Rappazzo, Joey M 1:01.87  1:04.2332
1:01.8728.25

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 14Bhatia, Josh 1:01.91  1:02.1433
1:01.9130.21

LANSDOWNE YMCA MARLINS 14Krikourian, Mark Z 1:02.10  1:01.0434
1:02.1028.21

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 14Thiel, Teddy J 1:02.25  1:01.6235
1:02.2528.95

RIDGEWOOD YMCA 14Pfeil, Drew 1:02.92  1:03.1336
1:02.9228.75

UPPER PERKIOMEN VALLEY YMCA 13Weinschenk, Grayden 1:02.96  1:03.9837
1:02.9628.54

FRIENDSHIP YMCA SWIM TEAM 13Anson, Matthew P 1:03.67  1:03.9838
1:03.6730.11

UPPER PERKIOMEN VALLEY YMCA 14Hartzell, Carson A 1:03.75  1:03.7439
1:03.7529.63

SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 14Kuklish, Brandt L 1:03.76  1:07.8540
1:03.7629.75

LANSDOWNE YMCA MARLINS 13Leontaras, Dimitri A 1:03.82  1:04.6441
1:03.8230.26

FRIENDSHIP YMCA SWIM TEAM 14Ward, Carter J 1:03.99  1:05.1142
1:03.9929.52

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 14Yang, Kevin Y 1:04.02  1:04.7143
1:04.0229.20

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 14Miller, Max 1:04.14  1:06.4144
1:04.1430.34

UPPER PERKIOMEN VALLEY YMCA 14Morasco, Parker R 1:04.38  1:05.8345
1:04.3829.57

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 13Whitlock, Ryan 1:04.50  1:03.4546
1:04.5030.57

RIDGEWOOD YMCA 13Niebergall, Zachary E 1:04.55  1:04.8647
1:04.5529.23
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 34  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

UPPER PERKIOMEN VALLEY YMCA 13Sunku, Anay 1:04.78  1:06.4548
1:04.7829.54

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 13Harrold, Jack B 1:04.95  1:05.3849
1:04.9530.11

BETHLEHEM YMCA 14Shang, Teddy 1:04.96  1:06.5550
1:04.9630.91

YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 14Kay, Andy 1:04.98  1:01.3251
1:04.9831.53

HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 14Chojnacki, Brayden 1:05.13  1:04.8752
1:05.1329.79

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 14Heintz, Grayson B 1:05.16  1:05.5753
1:05.1631.21

FRIENDSHIP YMCA SWIM TEAM 14Gray, Maddox O 1:06.28  1:05.1754
1:06.2829.87

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 13Hoke, Eli 1:06.35  1:07.4055
1:06.3531.16

SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA 13Nussbaum, Beckett J 1:06.81  1:08.4756
1:06.8131.88

FRIENDSHIP YMCA SWIM TEAM 14Lewis, AJ J 1:07.11  1:08.6157
1:07.1131.46

BETHESDA-CHEVY CHASE YMCA 13Brayshaw, Luke N 1:07.37  1:05.5658
1:07.3732.32

YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 13Stanley, Logan 1:07.83  1:06.6559
1:07.8331.55

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 13Olenoski, James 1:08.11  1:06.4660
1:08.1131.20

YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 14Quinn, Riley J 1:08.28  1:06.4961
1:08.2830.97

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 14Evangelista, Cole N 1:09.12  1:11.1162
1:09.1230.91

BLOOMSBURG AREA YMCA (BAY) 14Hayes, Benjamin R 1:09.16  1:09.6563
1:09.1631.60

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 13McHale, Jimmy A 1:09.24  1:14.5864
1:09.2432.35

SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 14Knowlton, Reed 1:09.72  1:05.5865
1:09.7230.47

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 14Sadowski, Wesley J 1:09.79  1:08.9066
1:09.7931.44

UPPER PERKIOMEN VALLEY YMCA 13Uche-Okeke, Netonna I 1:09.90  1:09.4667
1:09.9031.64

HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 14Xu, Reven 1:12.62  1:13.5368
1:12.6232.94

FRIENDSHIP YMCA SWIM TEAM 13Teitelbaum, James B 1:13.38  1:27.2269
1:13.3832.30

FAIRFAX COUNTY YMCA IN RESTON 14Jones, Luke P 1:13.71  1:19.6870
1:13.7132.92

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 13Joy, James M 1:15.55  1:17.0171
1:15.5535.66

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 13Demi, Teddy D 1:16.20  1:20.2672
1:16.2035.28

YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 14Wong, Aiden D 1:17.31  1:19.6173
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 14Bradford, Patrick C 1:20.42  1:19.2074

1:20.4237.95
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Event 35  Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard Breaststroke

WF Records: 2:15.73 * 1/9/2016 YY-MAMeghan N Small

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
YORK YMCA SWIMMING 18Walsh, Aivleen E 2:22.00 202:26.441

2:22.001:45.331:08.5032.46

SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA 16Noble, Alex 2:22.25 172:25.652
2:22.251:46.041:09.5732.96

SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA 15Noble, Sam R 2:25.49 162:26.383
2:25.491:48.141:10.7433.80

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 17Parry, Mia J 2:26.90 152:24.374
2:26.901:47.941:09.8333.10

NEW CANAAN YMCA CAIMANS 16Knowles, Kaitlyn E 2:26.91 142:29.205
2:26.911:48.471:10.5933.44

SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 15Maughan, Gretchen L 2:26.98 132:29.496
2:26.981:47.271:08.1131.39

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 16Peterson, Morgan L 2:29.54 122:27.097
2:29.541:50.741:11.7133.67

YMCA OF GREATER NASHUA STORM 15Jeffers, Paige K 2:29.69 112:28.648
2:29.691:50.851:11.7333.84

B - Final
NEW CANAAN YMCA CAIMANS 16Blanco, Carmen M 2:28.13 92:29.519

2:28.131:50.021:11.7233.99

YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 17Daniels, Lizzie M 2:28.48 72:29.7810
2:28.481:49.081:10.2332.94

HENSON FAMILY YMCA 17Romanowski, Leah M 2:29.71 62:30.8011
2:29.711:50.271:11.4233.72

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 16Moran, Ellie C 2:29.78 52:31.6512
2:29.781:49.621:10.2632.66

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 16Stalfort, Alison J 2:31.24 42:30.7413
2:31.241:52.371:13.1634.75

FREDERICK COUNTY YMCA 19Mcintyre, Laraine C 2:32.21 32:30.6214
2:32.211:51.341:11.2832.97

SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 15Neufeld, Zoey L 2:32.53 22:33.3415
2:32.531:52.621:12.7733.96

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 17Dittmar, Laney S 2:40.29 12:32.4416
2:40.291:58.351:15.9735.25

 
Event 35  Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard Breaststroke

WF Records: 2:15.73 * 1/9/2016 YY-MAMeghan N Small

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 17Parry, Mia J 2:24.37 q  2:26.231

2:24.371:46.951:09.5132.94

SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA 16Noble, Alex 2:25.65 q  2:24.282
2:25.651:48.831:11.3433.93

SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA 15Noble, Sam R 2:26.38 q  2:24.583
2:26.381:48.861:11.2433.63

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 18Walsh, Aivleen E 2:26.44 q  2:27.554
2:26.441:48.891:10.8233.47

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 16Peterson, Morgan L 2:27.09 q  2:31.605
2:27.091:49.491:11.6133.62

YMCA OF GREATER NASHUA STORM 15Jeffers, Paige K 2:28.64 q  2:27.376
2:28.641:50.431:11.7534.14



SPY Swimming HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 9:58 PM  1/18/2026  Page 90

Winterfest 2026 - 1/16/2026 to 1/18/2026

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 35  Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

NEW CANAAN YMCA CAIMANS 16Knowles, Kaitlyn E 2:29.20 q  2:28.607
2:29.201:50.641:12.0034.34

SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 15Maughan, Gretchen L 2:29.49 q  2:27.338
2:29.491:49.411:10.0632.66

NEW CANAAN YMCA CAIMANS 16Blanco, Carmen M 2:29.51 q  2:30.609
2:29.511:51.391:12.3334.30

YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 17Daniels, Lizzie M 2:29.78 q  2:25.9510
2:29.781:50.861:11.7633.81

FREDERICK COUNTY YMCA 19Mcintyre, Laraine C 2:30.62 q  2:29.7711
2:30.621:51.371:11.8133.65

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 16Stalfort, Alison J 2:30.74 q  2:32.9812
2:30.741:52.321:12.9934.49

HENSON FAMILY YMCA 17Romanowski, Leah M 2:30.80 q  2:30.0813
2:30.801:50.831:11.3533.79

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 16Moran, Ellie C 2:31.65 q  2:28.7814
2:31.651:51.391:11.6733.17

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 17Dittmar, Laney S 2:32.44 q  2:28.1515
2:32.441:52.791:13.1034.17

SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 15Neufeld, Zoey L 2:33.34 q  2:37.4816
2:33.341:53.331:13.4134.15

LANCASTER YMCA SWIMMING 16Paterson, Mary C 2:33.44  2:32.5917
2:33.441:52.771:13.1034.45

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 15Neidich, Meghan A 2:34.05  2:41.3118
2:34.051:55.831:16.0635.23

BOYERTOWN YMCA 16Campbell, Annabel M 2:35.89  2:38.8819
2:35.891:56.051:14.8835.82

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 17Dickson, Anna H 2:36.04  2:32.8520
2:36.041:54.191:13.6135.01

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 16Eriksson, Daniella M 2:36.47  2:34.3621
2:36.471:55.381:14.3434.76

BLOOMSBURG AREA YMCA (BAY) 15Yancoskie, Anna R 2:37.25  2:42.8122
2:37.251:55.361:14.1334.94

UPPER PERKIOMEN VALLEY YMCA 18Rohl, Amy E 2:38.18  2:35.7123
2:38.181:55.561:13.8534.30

YMCA OF THE NORTH SHORE 16Tramontozzi, Sophia M 2:38.65  2:34.4524
2:38.651:56.821:16.1236.40

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 16Horgan, Riley M 2:39.16  2:36.7725
2:39.161:58.771:16.0735.42

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 17Bierman, Eya 2:39.38  2:41.6526
2:39.381:57.361:15.9435.55

HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 15Qiu, Mia 2:39.90  2:40.8427
2:39.901:58.931:17.7537.35

BETHESDA-CHEVY CHASE YMCA 15Schnell, Anna 2:40.32  2:40.7828
2:40.321:17.2737.07

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 16Wilmer, Hailey M 2:41.29  2:38.1529
2:41.291:58.901:16.1935.12

YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 16Totaro, Natalie E 2:41.42  2:42.0330
2:41.421:59.981:18.1036.35

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 17Gallagher, Brynn J 2:42.45  2:42.1631
2:42.451:58.861:16.1735.29

UPPER PERKIOMEN VALLEY YMCA 15Rohl, Sarah A 2:43.34  2:36.1732
2:43.342:00.931:18.8237.41
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 35  Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

YMCA OF CECIL COUNTY MD 17Logullo, Libby 2:43.52  2:36.0133
2:43.522:00.261:17.7236.37

BLOOMSBURG AREA YMCA (BAY) 15Goocey, Rachel 2:43.80  2:46.2434
2:43.802:02.831:19.1537.04

FREDERICK COUNTY YMCA 17Eagen, Brielle 2:44.42  2:46.0935
2:44.422:00.851:17.6636.33

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 15Hartung, Mary E 2:44.44  2:43.0736
2:44.442:02.271:18.6036.44

HENSON FAMILY YMCA 16Golba, Brooke T 2:45.54  2:40.7737
2:45.542:01.581:18.6237.21

HENSON FAMILY YMCA 15Kim, Rachel A 2:45.80  2:33.9838
2:45.802:03.031:18.5937.07

YMCA OF GREATER NASHUA STORM 15Pisarsky, Annika L 2:46.33  2:38.7439
2:46.332:02.131:18.2437.03

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 17Putty, Maya E 2:46.57  2:42.1840
2:46.572:03.181:19.7237.10

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 17King, Delaney N 2:46.76  2:41.8441
2:46.762:03.721:21.0737.89

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 18Ducharme, Alexa M 2:48.27  2:41.9542
2:48.272:04.761:21.3138.96

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 15Clark, Zhoie A 2:49.40  2:42.4643
2:49.402:03.751:19.3137.22

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 15Kilgore, Zoey M 2:50.11  2:44.4044
2:50.112:07.141:22.7739.22

HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 17Petkovits, Arianna R 3:01.66  2:54.0445
3:01.662:13.911:26.2340.90

HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 16Tenkman, Claire C DQ  2:36.53---
Non-simultaneous touch

DQ1:55.861:14.8234.56
 
Event 36  Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard Breaststroke

WF Records: 2:03.65 * 1/10/2015 OCY-NJJacob L Limaldi

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA 15Cashman, Cullen J 2:00.93 * 202:02.321

2:00.931:29.1257.5027.12

BLOOMSBURG AREA YMCA (BAY) 16Moore, Chase B 2:04.05 172:07.602
2:04.051:31.6859.7528.32

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 17Torres, Roman G 2:05.41 162:05.493
2:05.411:31.6559.1127.74

LEBANON YMCA 16Hidalgo, Jomar C 2:11.99 152:12.364
2:11.991:37.411:03.0629.67

YMCA OF THE NORTH SHORE 15MacDonald, Declan N 2:13.20 142:13.715
2:13.201:39.151:04.3730.20

FREDERICK COUNTY YMCA 18May, JR 2:13.54 132:15.776
2:13.541:38.361:03.3129.59

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 15Morgan, Cole 2:14.09 122:15.797
2:14.091:39.101:04.4630.47

YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 16Fisher, Aidan T 2:15.41 112:17.288
2:15.411:40.851:05.0130.11

B - Final
PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 17Herpel, Jack C 2:13.92 92:17.359

2:13.921:39.091:03.7429.51
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B - Final ...   (Event 36  Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

YMCA OF GREATER NASHUA STORM 16Daily, Thatcher G 2:16.92 72:17.6210
2:16.921:40.661:03.6829.17

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 16Gale, Weston E 2:17.43 62:17.6211
2:17.431:40.491:04.4730.98

FREDERICK COUNTY YMCA 16Ng, WangLok O 2:17.48 52:18.7512
2:17.481:41.621:05.6230.95

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 15Gao, Kyle 2:17.87 42:18.2413
2:17.871:40.471:03.8529.64

HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 24Marrero, Milo M 2:19.10 32:18.3914
2:19.101:42.121:05.4630.66

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 16Ferroni, Max G 2:20.67 22:19.8415
2:20.671:43.821:07.3731.73

HENSON FAMILY YMCA 15Fetters, Simon L 2:22.69 12:19.2416
2:22.691:45.201:08.1531.06

 
Event 36  Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard Breaststroke

WF Records: 2:03.65 * 1/10/2015 OCY-NJJacob L Limaldi

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
BETHLEHEM YMCA 16Barlow, Adam D 2:02.07 * q  2:09.141

2:02.071:30.4359.0727.53

SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA 15Cashman, Cullen J 2:02.32 * q  2:00.052
2:02.321:30.6858.6727.65

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 17Torres, Roman G 2:05.49 q  2:05.553
2:05.491:32.2759.7728.18

BLOOMSBURG AREA YMCA (BAY) 16Moore, Chase B 2:07.60 q  2:06.474
2:07.601:34.551:01.6728.65

CHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA 17White, Ethan A 2:11.98 q  2:12.365
2:11.981:36.761:02.6729.39

LEBANON YMCA 16Hidalgo, Jomar C 2:12.36 q  2:21.566
2:12.361:38.111:03.6729.61

YMCA OF THE NORTH SHORE 15MacDonald, Declan N 2:13.71 q  2:12.777
2:13.711:39.611:05.3930.96

FREDERICK COUNTY YMCA 18May, JR 2:15.77 q  2:12.538
2:15.771:40.601:05.4830.52

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 15Morgan, Cole 2:15.79 q  2:16.029
2:15.791:40.481:05.0830.66

YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 16Fisher, Aidan T 2:17.28 q  2:16.8610
2:17.281:42.281:06.7030.82

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 17Herpel, Jack C 2:17.35 q  2:18.1211
2:17.351:42.231:05.4229.88

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 16Gale, Weston E 2:17.62 q  2:20.27*12
2:17.621:41.061:05.1530.95

YMCA OF GREATER NASHUA STORM 16Daily, Thatcher G 2:17.62 q  2:24.56*12
2:17.621:41.751:06.1730.74

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 15Gao, Kyle 2:18.24 q  2:17.2014
2:18.241:41.361:05.0029.95

HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 24Marrero, Milo M 2:18.39 q  2:17.3915
2:18.391:42.291:06.0230.91

FREDERICK COUNTY YMCA 16Ng, WangLok O 2:18.75 q  2:19.8516
2:18.751:41.761:04.8030.39

HENSON FAMILY YMCA 15Fetters, Simon L 2:19.24  2:18.6717
2:19.241:43.491:06.9531.85
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 36  Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 16Ferroni, Max G 2:19.84  2:21.1718
2:19.841:43.841:07.9532.05

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 15O'Neill, Kevin C 2:20.51  2:21.2619
2:20.511:42.511:05.7630.69

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 17Nolin, Micah 2:21.08  2:17.2920
2:21.081:43.641:07.0231.49

LANSDOWNE YMCA MARLINS 17Dang, Justin T 2:21.29  2:23.0421
2:21.291:43.131:05.7630.19

RIDGEWOOD YMCA 16Unawane, Pinak P 2:21.44  2:20.1222
2:21.441:44.961:07.7232.15

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 15Durgee, Jackson L 2:22.96  2:21.7723
2:22.961:45.821:08.0732.14

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 17Garrahy, Rhys J 2:23.03  2:22.1124
2:23.031:45.351:07.7631.59

FRIENDSHIP YMCA SWIM TEAM 17Kasputis, Daxton E 2:23.87  2:31.6625
2:23.871:47.191:09.5832.47

YMCA OF THE NORTH SHORE 15McLaughlin, Charlie L 2:25.65  2:28.6526
2:25.651:49.361:11.2533.54

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 16Strieb, Tyler D 2:25.88  2:30.8927
2:25.881:47.001:08.4831.84

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 16Christie, Colin M 2:26.48  2:24.2828
2:26.481:48.741:09.4933.06

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 16Hungarter, Walker H 2:26.97  2:25.9529
2:26.971:48.421:08.9031.76

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 17Berning, Kyle M 2:27.04  2:29.9030
2:27.041:47.601:08.9632.27

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 15Matera, Max T 2:27.66  2:29.8831
2:27.661:49.141:09.8432.91

HENSON FAMILY YMCA 15Arvi, Nathaniel 2:28.27  2:28.9932
2:28.271:49.601:11.7633.99

YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 15Cheng, Daniel 2:28.58  2:26.5033
2:28.581:48.971:10.8333.67

LANCASTER YMCA SWIMMING 15Basile, Carter J 2:28.68  2:30.9634
2:28.681:50.621:11.5033.09

FREDERICK COUNTY YMCA 16Medina, Juaquin A 2:29.32  2:22.6335
2:29.321:49.981:09.6732.49

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 15Pollock, Ayden W 2:29.99  2:24.5136
2:29.991:50.571:10.9932.37

YMCA OF HAGERSTOWN GATORS 16Harsh, Eli W 2:30.40  2:28.6537
2:30.401:50.381:10.2032.84

YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 16Rowe, Ben A 2:30.64  2:27.0238
2:30.641:51.381:11.4434.01

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 17Sybblis, Amari G 2:30.68  2:27.3739
2:30.681:52.101:12.2333.62

YMCA OF THE NORTH SHORE 15Marini, Brayden M 2:30.74  2:27.6540
2:30.741:52.741:13.5834.92

LANCASTER YMCA SWIMMING 15Rubin, Carson 2:31.15  2:27.4241
2:31.151:50.401:10.6632.78

HENSON FAMILY YMCA 16Collins, Aiden J 2:31.34  2:28.5042
2:31.341:50.971:10.2332.16

YMCA OF HAGERSTOWN GATORS 17Ghattas, Owen M 2:31.70  2:33.1243
2:31.701:52.091:11.6833.68
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 36  Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 16Heinzmann, Clayton T 2:31.78  2:28.7244
2:31.781:51.561:11.8633.67

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 15Larbalestrier-Conawa, Ben M 2:32.77  2:55.8445
2:32.771:51.401:11.1432.85

LANSDOWNE YMCA MARLINS 15Dang, Adam T 2:33.88  2:33.3946
2:33.881:53.241:12.6933.25

LANSDOWNE YMCA MARLINS 16Huynh, Alan H 2:34.02  2:31.6747
2:34.021:51.591:11.4933.47

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 17Welsh, Logan A 2:34.54  2:33.9048
2:34.541:52.871:11.9733.72

LANSDOWNE YMCA MARLINS 16Seng, Ryan V 2:37.50  2:32.6749
2:37.501:55.521:14.4433.68

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 17Knott, James P 2:38.02  2:29.2550
2:38.021:55.511:13.6234.09

HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 17Mosa, Adam 2:38.26  2:26.2351
2:38.261:54.181:12.2633.70

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 15Rose, Brendan E 2:38.88  2:51.2652
2:38.881:59.211:16.6936.18

BLOOMSBURG AREA YMCA (BAY) 16Gensemer, Embry K 2:38.97  2:44.8353
2:38.971:58.221:17.2236.44

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 17Ackerman, William L 2:40.03  2:39.3354
2:40.031:58.531:15.0134.72

FRIENDSHIP YMCA SWIM TEAM 15Sobin, Max K 2:42.43  2:57.7755
2:42.431:59.261:16.0835.21

SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA 17Nussbaum, Wilson J 2:46.42  2:31.4756
2:46.422:02.141:17.6535.12

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 16Rodgerson, Noah D 2:47.87  2:52.2657
2:47.872:02.731:18.4036.54

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 15Soraparu, Lucas C 2:50.09  2:51.7258
2:50.092:05.641:19.1837.10

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 16Price, Paul M DQ  2:32.97---
Alternating Kick

DQ2:00.941:20.3534.40

SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 16Juliano, Nate J DQ  2:30.04---
One hand touch

DQ1:52.311:13.1234.29
 
Event 37  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Breaststroke

WF Records: 2:20.98 * 1/13/2018 YY-MAMeaghan K Harnish

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 13Babeu, Olivia C 2:24.21 202:27.691

2:24.211:47.311:10.1333.29

CHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA 13Hayes, Ellery M 2:24.79 172:24.302
2:24.791:47.481:10.2633.72

CHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA 14Detwiler, Alyssa 2:25.36 162:25.903
2:25.361:47.611:09.9233.29

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 14Paterson, Sophia 2:29.87 152:28.254
2:29.871:50.331:10.9433.50

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 14Rogers, Veronica C 2:30.50 142:29.355
2:30.501:51.881:12.4734.52

SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA 14Green, Fiona V 2:33.61 132:32.606
2:33.611:54.081:13.7634.36
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A - Final ...   (Event 37  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 13Jaoude, Lea A 2:35.04 122:35.987
2:35.041:53.221:11.4932.67

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 14Ford, McKenzie R 2:37.50 112:37.738
2:37.501:57.151:15.8636.24

B - Final
FAIRFAX COUNTY YMCA IN RESTON 13Welly, Reagan L 2:36.91 92:41.849

2:36.911:56.921:14.8334.57

YMCA OF THE NORTH SHORE 13McLaughlin, Stella A 2:37.20 72:40.4210
2:37.201:56.671:16.4136.42

YMCA OF THE NORTH SHORE 14Moreira, Violet I 2:37.33 62:39.1111
2:37.331:56.341:14.5934.80

SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 13Mariner, Greyson 2:37.61 52:39.1512
2:37.611:55.801:13.9533.92

BETHLEHEM YMCA 13Yerk, Alexandra L 2:38.12 42:38.7113
2:38.121:56.381:13.8033.38

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 13Burkhart, Norah K 2:38.98 32:38.8914
2:38.981:57.361:16.1935.94

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 13Shearer, Mara 2:40.39 22:42.0015
2:40.391:58.741:16.8436.46

CHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA 13Cordell, Callie J DQ  2:40.98---
False start

DQ1:58.961:17.3536.57
 
Event 37  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Breaststroke

WF Records: 2:20.98 * 1/13/2018 YY-MAMeaghan K Harnish

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
CHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA 13Hayes, Ellery M 2:24.30 q  2:28.851

2:24.301:47.031:10.2333.69

CHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA 14Detwiler, Alyssa 2:25.90 q  2:23.662
2:25.901:48.741:11.1934.17

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 13Babeu, Olivia C 2:27.69 q  2:25.643
2:27.691:50.301:12.2134.26

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 14Paterson, Sophia 2:28.25 q  2:26.954
2:28.251:49.091:11.0533.45

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 14Rogers, Veronica C 2:29.35 q  2:31.705
2:29.351:50.741:12.7134.81

SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA 14Green, Fiona V 2:32.60 q  2:35.746
2:32.601:53.951:13.9334.81

SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 13Jaoude, Lea A 2:35.98 q  2:35.067
2:35.981:54.021:12.3133.27

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 14Ford, McKenzie R 2:37.73 q  2:39.778
2:37.731:58.231:16.5136.03

BETHLEHEM YMCA 13Yerk, Alexandra L 2:38.71 q  2:38.369
2:38.711:57.781:15.5134.37

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 13Burkhart, Norah K 2:38.89 q  2:43.2310
2:38.891:58.271:16.6736.82

YMCA OF THE NORTH SHORE 14Moreira, Violet I 2:39.11 q  2:40.8011
2:39.111:57.661:16.4135.71

SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 13Mariner, Greyson 2:39.15 q  2:50.3712
2:39.151:57.091:14.9635.30

YMCA OF THE NORTH SHORE 13McLaughlin, Stella A 2:40.42 q  2:48.2813
2:40.422:00.851:18.9037.66
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 37  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

CHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA 13Cordell, Callie J 2:40.98 q  2:42.4814
2:40.981:59.401:18.1637.38

FAIRFAX COUNTY YMCA IN RESTON 13Welly, Reagan L 2:41.84 q  2:40.3315
2:41.841:58.821:16.1434.94

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 13Shearer, Mara 2:42.00 q  2:39.0016
2:42.002:00.361:17.2635.61

YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 14von Berg, Evie M 2:43.68  2:46.3417
2:43.682:01.031:17.7336.19

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 13Coughlin, Maura B 2:44.48  2:44.6018
2:44.482:02.521:18.7037.77

YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 14Hendrickson, Chloe A 2:45.45  2:45.5419
2:45.452:03.311:21.1438.71

SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 13Deyak, Anna 2:45.69  2:51.8320
2:45.692:03.071:19.8036.85

BLOOMSBURG AREA YMCA (BAY) 13Morris, Colleen M 2:45.79  2:49.1821
2:45.792:02.661:19.2237.18

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 14Dukes, Sa'Bren 2:45.85  2:46.5122
2:45.852:04.061:21.0438.71

RIDGEWOOD YMCA 14Sadaka, Morgan E 2:48.67  2:48.3523
2:48.672:05.741:22.0839.45

BETHLEHEM YMCA 13Hartney, Ellen B 2:50.09  2:49.1124
2:50.092:06.091:21.1937.81

HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 13Cox, Eva F 2:50.57  2:50.4525
2:50.572:07.461:21.5637.80

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 13Metzger, Hannah L 2:50.84  2:51.2526
2:50.842:06.501:21.6537.90

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 14Zhao, Emma 2:51.31  2:48.6927
2:51.312:08.641:24.4040.78

WESTERN BRANCH YMCA WAHOOS 14Wendle, Kasey C 2:52.70  2:50.5428
2:52.702:07.691:21.6338.24

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 14Collings, Finola M 2:56.42  3:04.3329
2:56.422:07.501:20.5037.33

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 13Costa, Sadie R 3:01.68  3:01.8230
3:01.682:14.941:28.2641.29

FRIENDSHIP YMCA SWIM TEAM 13Sterbinsky, Mia M 3:02.50  2:59.5731
3:02.502:14.901:26.6340.25

HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 14Gulickson, Meghan R 3:02.59  2:57.5232
3:02.592:15.201:27.7840.50

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 13Geissman, Anastasia M 3:06.74  3:04.7333
3:06.742:18.151:28.6341.18

FAIRFAX COUNTY YMCA IN RESTON 13Trencevska, Lena 3:09.03  3:16.1434
3:09.032:22.991:32.9443.85

UPPER PERKIOMEN VALLEY YMCA 14Smith, Eve Lynn H DQ  2:35.32---
Non-simultaneous touch

DQ1:55.191:16.0835.59
 
Event 38  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Breaststroke

WF Records: 2:10.20 * 1/14/2012 OCY-NJJacob L Limaldi

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 14Saunders, Braydan A 2:15.62 202:18.771

2:15.621:40.901:05.3830.44
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A - Final ...   (Event 38  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 14Orfanoudakis, Damien M 2:18.52 172:22.422
2:18.521:42.811:07.0931.65

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 14Sutton, Gavin M 2:22.02 162:24.083
2:22.021:44.061:06.9831.28

CHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA 13Strait, River 2:23.81 152:23.804
2:23.811:45.961:08.4332.04

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 14Jeon, Alexander W 2:25.11 142:24.045
2:25.111:48.041:09.8433.32

SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 14Knowlton, Reed 2:25.54 132:30.546
2:25.541:47.781:07.5830.16

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 14Ura, Nick P 2:25.65 122:27.497
2:25.651:48.221:10.5733.31

SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA 14Truong, Brendon 2:31.19 112:29.698
2:31.191:51.651:11.7533.43

B - Final
SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA 13Kruzer, James 2:29.75 82:33.44*9

2:29.751:52.341:12.3633.45

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 13Bagnato, Myles R 2:29.75 82:31.35*9
2:29.751:51.371:12.5833.83

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 13Wu, David H 2:30.39 62:31.5911
2:30.391:51.741:12.9235.15

UPPER PERKIOMEN VALLEY YMCA 13Rohl, Joshua E 2:32.84 52:33.3112
2:32.841:53.311:13.1234.06

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 13O'Brien, Liam C 2:32.95 42:35.3413
2:32.951:52.821:10.9433.10

HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 13Rodriguez Villa, Mateo 2:34.89 32:36.5214
2:34.891:53.471:12.8532.91

WESTERN BRANCH YMCA WAHOOS 13Nguyen, Nathan 2:35.42 22:34.3515
2:35.421:53.111:12.9234.09

LEBANON YMCA 14McKelvie, Austin 2:39.87 12:37.1216
2:39.871:56.281:13.8135.36

 
Event 38  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Breaststroke

WF Records: 2:10.20 * 1/14/2012 OCY-NJJacob L Limaldi

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 14Saunders, Braydan A 2:18.77 q  2:16.371

2:18.771:42.921:06.3230.91

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 14Orfanoudakis, Damien M 2:22.42 q  2:28.802
2:22.421:46.311:10.0132.66

CHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA 13Strait, River 2:23.80 q  2:24.863
2:23.801:46.001:08.5032.18

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 14Jeon, Alexander W 2:24.04 q  2:24.504
2:24.041:47.211:09.3932.34

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 14Sutton, Gavin M 2:24.08 q  2:27.215
2:24.081:46.061:07.7731.66

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 14Ura, Nick P 2:27.49 q  2:25.636
2:27.491:49.291:11.0833.29

LANSDOWNE YMCA MARLINS 14Rogers-Wright, Cyril 2:28.62 q  2:21.207
2:28.621:48.151:09.0631.70

SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA 14Truong, Brendon 2:29.69 q  2:29.828
2:29.691:49.861:11.0433.25
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 38  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 14Knowlton, Reed 2:30.54 q  2:33.399
2:30.541:50.471:09.7931.72

LANSDOWNE YMCA MARLINS 14Lin, Lucas S 2:30.60 q  2:38.6310
2:30.601:51.411:11.8033.50

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 13Bagnato, Myles R 2:31.35 q  2:30.6311
2:31.351:51.901:12.5134.28

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 13Wu, David H 2:31.59 q  2:34.1312
2:31.591:53.611:14.4235.79

UPPER PERKIOMEN VALLEY YMCA 13Rohl, Joshua E 2:33.31 q  2:42.0213
2:33.311:53.131:13.0333.86

SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA 13Kruzer, James 2:33.44 q  2:28.1714
2:33.441:54.121:13.0433.57

WESTERN BRANCH YMCA WAHOOS 13Nguyen, Nathan 2:34.35 q  2:39.8915
2:34.351:51.201:10.5633.14

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 13O'Brien, Liam C 2:35.34 q  2:38.1416
2:35.341:54.401:13.6533.48

LANSDOWNE YMCA MARLINS 14Dang, Dylan T 2:36.30  2:34.0217
2:36.301:54.961:13.8236.03

HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 13Rodriguez Villa, Mateo 2:36.52  2:32.7218
2:36.521:54.561:12.5132.84

LEBANON YMCA 14McKelvie, Austin 2:37.12  2:44.0019
2:37.121:52.491:10.6732.51

CHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA 13Dreyer, Brody D 2:37.19  2:34.7720
2:37.191:56.921:15.0835.98

SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 14Freih, Zane 2:37.87  2:43.0221
2:37.871:57.381:15.4935.24

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 14Mackaluso, Greyson S 2:39.37  2:42.7322
2:39.371:57.651:14.2533.47

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 14Gregersen, Parker 2:39.72  2:36.8523
2:39.721:59.381:16.3735.25

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 14Davis, Hutton 2:39.83  2:49.2624
2:39.831:57.381:14.9034.91

SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 14Kuklish, Brandt L 2:39.98  2:40.3625
2:39.981:58.891:16.6035.99

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 14Moussouni, Lucas 2:40.70  2:42.0526
2:40.701:58.341:16.4935.60

BLOOMSBURG AREA YMCA (BAY) 13Kurian, Charlie 2:40.95  2:45.7727
2:40.951:59.151:17.5836.22

BLOOMSBURG AREA YMCA (BAY) 14Hayes, Benjamin R 2:42.67  2:47.7628
2:42.671:59.401:16.5435.48

YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 14Forman, Zachary 2:43.60  2:47.6529
2:43.602:02.021:18.7837.78

FREDERICK COUNTY YMCA 14Zhao, Ethan C 2:44.31  2:44.2830
2:44.311:17.7936.15

FRIENDSHIP YMCA SWIM TEAM 13Lee, Zach M 2:46.26  2:48.4131
2:46.262:04.701:20.5538.22

LANSDOWNE YMCA MARLINS 13Harkness, Ben D 2:46.59  2:54.2432
2:46.592:03.481:19.8336.46

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 13Li, Leon 2:48.31  2:44.4733
2:48.312:05.801:21.7538.42

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 14Heinzmann, Ashton T 2:50.40  2:44.2134
2:50.402:05.211:20.4637.37
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 38  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

UPPER PERKIOMEN VALLEY YMCA 13Sunku, Anay 2:50.70  2:44.8135
2:50.702:05.571:20.5938.38

YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 13Purdy, Adam M 2:50.88  2:45.7036
2:50.882:06.081:21.5037.91

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 14Bradford, Patrick C 2:55.29  3:00.2037
2:55.292:10.001:23.3138.07

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 13Cognetti, Jackson A 2:55.32  2:54.2638
2:55.322:08.291:21.6837.87

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 14Davis, Walker W 3:01.60  3:00.0539
3:01.602:15.391:27.6141.08

 
Event 39  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

WF Records: 1:51.47 * 1/14/2012 Pay Swimming

E Seiberlich, M Cooke, M Hansen, O Giampietro

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    AWYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 2:02.20 402:02.941
1) D'Erchia, Alexandra 12 2) Liebhoff, Josie I 12 3) Brigandi, Lucie 12 4) Adamec, Sasha C 11

2:02.201:35.541:08.8831.11

    ALANCASTER YMCA SWIMMING 2:04.36 342:04.212
1) Grubb, Lillian M 12 2) DeCoursey, Regan M 12 3) Miller, Etta J 12 4) Gustafson, Iylan M 12

2:04.361:37.171:08.2332.84

    AYMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 2:05.53 322:06.863
1) Taylor, Reagan 11 2) Rizzo, Evelyn R 12 3) Poitras, Raegin 12 4) Dunham, Novella J 11

2:05.531:37.921:09.5633.79

    AYMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 2:06.82 302:10.454
1) Cheng, Chelsea D 12 2) Vanatta, Carmen J 12 3) Krasnoff, Cameron A 11 4) Otranto, Kassidy 11

2:06.821:36.721:05.1631.70

    AYORK YMCA SWIMMING 2:06.87 281:52.675
1) Shives, Claire L 12 2) Hartye, Evie 12 3) Blocher, Raylee 12 4) Pisano, Norah M 11

2:06.871:38.411:09.1332.58

    AYMCA OF GREATER NASHUA STORM 2:07.76 262:10.866
1) Lewon, Kylie 12 2) Thompson, Aniston J 12 3) Heber, Elise I 12 4) Amoah, Zanaya A 11

2:07.761:39.651:05.9730.28

    AWESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 2:08.08 242:07.707
1) Bloomer, Isabelle R 12 2) Lovato, Gianna G 12 3) Zhang, Sophie S 11 4) Pritti, Libby M 11

2:08.081:39.361:08.2333.23

    AFAIRFAX COUNTY YMCA IN RESTON 2:08.09 222:09.578
1) Brown, Hudson M 12 2) Soucy, Brooke M 12 3) Orton, Olivia C 12 4) Timberlake, Julianne D 12

2:08.091:41.921:10.6934.66

    APHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 2:08.29 182:11.099
1) Sood, Sanjh K 11 2) Knecht, Campbell 12 3) Kane, Ashley 12 4) Ashe, Natalie E 12

2:08.291:40.421:11.1232.07

    ASUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 2:08.46 142:12.1510
1) Chenosky, Megyn R 11 2) Jaoude, Serena V 12 3) D'Iorio, Sophie 11 4) Rodriguez, Angelina G 11

2:08.461:41.941:10.2732.35

    ABOYERTOWN YMCA 2:08.85 122:07.7911
1) Crater, Kacey A 11 2) Salem, Ella H 11 3) Quinn, Emmalyn M 11 4) Stone, Belle B 12

2:08.851:42.011:09.8033.21

    ALANSDOWNE YMCA MARLINS 2:09.27 102:09.4212
1) DiBiasi, Olivia T 12 2) Felmey, Jayne J 11 3) Brown, Brianna M 12 4) Kelly, Faith 12

2:09.271:42.361:10.9134.35

    BWYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 2:09.53  2:08.9113
1) Kakascik, Reagan 12 2) Pisarczyk, Emilia 12 3) Gruppo, Lily 11 4) Zhang, Alyssa 11

2:09.531:41.301:10.5631.04
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(Event 39  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay)
 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    ARIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 2:09.74 82:08.6014
1) Hall, Paige K 12 2) Fagust, Madison N 12 3) Han, Chloe 12 4) Sobona, Carly J 12

2:09.741:40.991:08.5634.09

    AWESTERN BRANCH YMCA WAHOOS 2:09.76 62:09.8815
1) Estep, Hannah M 11 2) MacNamara, Ava K 12 3) Frank, Kayla 12 4) Nguyen, Kasey 12

2:09.761:41.191:11.6835.25

    CWYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 2:10.63  2:12.1716
1) Karpoff, Sofia 11 2) Rudoy, Gabriella 11 3) Acharya, Anaya 12 4) Zinna, Daniela 11

2:10.631:44.801:13.7431.92

    AHUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 2:13.04 42:15.3317
1) Bracero, Alyssa M 11 2) Frintzilas, Maeve 12 3) Marrero, Mia 11 4) Locascio, Laila 12

2:13.041:44.501:11.6035.54

    ASPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 2:14.23 22:15.2618
1) Nagle, Alice M 11 2) Matta, Brooklyn A 12 3) Choe, Kiera I 12 4) Dorman, Kat J 12

2:14.231:44.791:18.4337.41

    BRIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 2:15.12  2:16.0419
1) Zetek, Ella S 11 2) Hoke, Emery 11 3) Redding, Julianna A 11 4) Dickieson, Niamh 12

2:15.121:45.631:11.8034.68

    AYMCA OF HAGERSTOWN GATORS 2:17.16  2:10.4420
1) Fuss, Haley 11 2) Magaha, Charlotte H 11 3) Philp, Addie W 11 4) Lincoln, Madeline T 12

2:17.161:44.711:11.2632.81

    BSPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 2:26.32  2:26.6921
1) Hance, Julia F 12 2) Body, Hayden F 11 3) Rodgers, Samantha M 12 4) O'Brien, Carley J 11

2:26.321:54.981:17.1637.06
 
Event 40  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

WF Records: 1:53.66 * 1/10/2015 WyckoWyckoff Family YMCA Inc

M Horkan, M Shir, E Park, A Gifford

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    AYORK YMCA SWIMMING 1:59.73 401:54.051
1) Dirito, Sawyer J 11 2) Diehl, William 12 3) Pollick, Ryan 12 4) Lin, Kingston 12

1:59.731:35.781:06.2031.64

    ARIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 1:59.83 342:00.862
1) Hasib, Mohammad 12 2) Zimmerman, Brody M 11 3) Yang, Kevin 12 4) Gatling-Neal, Mason R 11

1:59.831:32.801:04.4830.55

    AREADING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 2:00.13 322:02.983
1) Kauffman, Ben M 12 2) Popa, Lucas V 12 3) Wagner, Jake 11 4) Greene, Carter W 11

2:00.131:33.131:03.5229.98

    ACHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA 2:03.17 302:07.064
1) Breslin, Patrick 11 2) Barley, Elijah 11 3) Ritchie, Micah M 12 4) Zucca, Noah 11

2:03.171:34.391:07.4532.98

    ASOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA 2:06.67 282:08.015
1) Alee, Adrian 12 2) Tran, Michael M 11 3) Zhang, Zachary 11 4) Geler, Alexander 12

2:06.671:38.681:08.2130.04

    APHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 2:07.11 262:09.916
1) Verderame, Peter D 12 2) Hungarter, Chase 12 3) Smith, Micah F 11 4) Shearer, Lane J 11

2:07.111:37.401:05.0832.29

    ATALBOT COUNTY YMCA 2:08.08 242:14.477
1) Boyles, Alex G 12 2) Perkins, R. J. J 11 3) Allen, Finley J 11 4) Bonsu, AJ 11

2:08.081:40.761:10.2433.60

    AHUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 2:08.74 222:10.318
1) Spagnoletti, Julien A 12 2) Wang, Jeffrey 11 3) Xie, Ryan 11 4) McManus, Eamon 12

2:08.741:46.601:10.6033.17
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(Event 40  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay)
 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    AWYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 2:10.06 182:13.369
1) Popovich, Marcus 12 2) Walker, Henry 11 3) Barzola, Daniel 11 4) Ufferfilge, Luke 12

2:10.061:48.061:12.2834.15

    BREADING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 2:10.62  2:13.2410
1) Readinger, Bryson 12 2) McCready, Garrett 12 3) Huntsinger, Aiden M 12 4) Ivey, Josiah D 12

2:10.621:41.851:07.7232.56

    ABETHLEHEM YMCA 2:10.97 142:10.1711
1) Geiger, Grey 12 2) Hartney, Taggart 11 3) Collins, Theo 12 4) Pellegrino, Dominic A 12

2:10.971:37.911:07.9130.63

    BRIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 2:11.14  2:09.5012
1) Yang, Evan 12 2) Shearn, Nolan P 11 3) Brennan, Nolan J 11 4) Acquarola, Peter P 12

2:11.141:42.491:08.4433.38

    AUPPER PERKIOMEN VALLEY YMCA 2:11.54 122:14.4213
1) Romano, Thomas J 11 2) Allison, Luke E 11 3) Hartzell, Parker R 12 4) Teslia, Matthew 11

2:11.541:41.451:11.9735.62

    ABLOOMSBURG AREA YMCA (BAY) 2:11.71 102:11.2014
1) Peters, Max C 12 2) Chamberlin, Xavier J 12 3) Hayes, Noah H 12 4) Goocey, Paul 12

2:11.711:41.161:09.5733.74

    AWESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 2:12.77 82:13.8615
1) Clegg, Percy 11 2) Mackaluso, Rhys 12 3) Choudhry, Noah K 11 4) Ficke, Benjamin M 12

2:12.771:44.861:13.2034.76

    ASUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 2:13.50 62:14.6416
1) Bradshaw, Joseph E 12 2) Knowlton, Graham 11 3) Blanshine, Gabe M 12 4) James, Abe J 11

2:13.501:43.111:11.7837.54

    AWESTERN BRANCH YMCA WAHOOS 2:13.63 42:15.6217
1) Campbell, Grayson M 11 2) Correale, Josh 11 3) Elbashbeshey, Adam L 11 4) Manley, Ryan R 12

2:13.631:44.781:13.5236.44

    AYMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 2:16.26 22:13.7118
1) Marince, Elias 11 2) Wiggins, Kellen 11 3) Conroy, Aaron 12 4) Kooy, Grant R 11

2:16.261:44.131:12.8733.53

    ALANSDOWNE YMCA MARLINS 2:16.50  2:23.5719
1) Van Dyke, Oliver J 11 2) Marucci, Braydan J 11 3) Wells, George 11 4) Roettger, Blaise V 11

2:16.501:47.291:13.2234.78

    ASPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 2:16.98  2:20.0820
1) Garrity, Tucker I 12 2) Hunt, Grayson P 11 3) Cinotti, Grayson B 12 4) Graham, Harry W 11

2:16.981:46.601:15.2035.64

    BWYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 2:20.50  2:25.3021
1) Sang, Eric 11 2) Langslet, Grant 11 3) Lawler, Daniel 11 4) Amoscato, Ethan 12

2:20.501:31.511:12.9734.61

    BPHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 2:22.20  2:23.3722
1) Shi, Evan H 12 2) Patrick, Elijah R 11 3) Ren, Michael N 11 4) Kozak, Gavin M 12

2:22.201:52.331:19.2337.67

    BSPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 2:28.08  2:32.5923
1) Palank, Asa J 12 2) Stratmann, Adrian 11 3) Crowder, Liam J 11 4) Willmore, Ledger K 12

2:28.081:54.891:19.4036.69
 
Event 41  Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay

WF Records: 1:45.64 * 1/11/2014 PhoenPhoenixville Branch YMCA

D Tian, A Mostek, E Pappas, M Mayinja

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    AYMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 2:21.62 402:23.971
1) Weil, Sadie 10 2) Janota, Alani 10 3) Guittard, Georgie 10 4) Saifullah, Maya 10

2:21.622:00.711:15.8536.68
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(Event 41  Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay)
 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    ARIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 2:23.27 342:25.832
1) Evans, Lili M 10 2) Roberts, Kailee O 10 3) Koenigs, Madison 8 4) Heinisch, Olivia R 10

2:23.271:53.951:15.9138.08

    AYMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 2:23.56 322:31.373
1) Hughes, Quinn 10 2) Wu, Elle J 10 3) Wong, Ariana M 8 4) Cote, Libby R 10

2:23.561:49.011:12.7842.07

    ASOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA 2:24.63 302:33.104
1) Keane, Ruby R 10 2) Chen, Cloris 10 3) Chia, Grace S 10 4) Petrie, Audrey 10

2:24.631:53.381:15.3235.16

    APHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 2:29.63 282:36.325
1) Metry, Grace E 10 2) Haddad, Phoebe A 10 3) Abazi, Audrey B 10 4) Trainor, Haley E 10

2:29.631:56.881:22.6538.82

    ABOYERTOWN YMCA 2:29.79 262:33.186
1) Stone, Lily R 10 2) Gro, Gia M 10 3) Hickey, Teagan L 9 4) Crater, Emma 10

2:29.791:57.891:17.2837.46

    BYMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 2:30.01  2:36.757
1) Jimenez, Isabel 9 2) Ball, Brielle 10 3) Guittard, Allie 10 4) Flaherty, Quinn 10

2:30.011:57.901:21.7541.21

    ALANSDOWNE YMCA MARLINS 2:30.94 242:32.748
1) Lin, Chelsea 10 2) Roettger, Cassie C 9 3) Winnington, Juliet L 10 4) Marucci, Addelyn C 8

2:30.941:57.211:22.9137.13

    AHUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 2:31.08 222:33.659
1) Buchner, Annabelle 10 2) McManus, Grace 9 3) Crawford, Caroline 10 4) Helm, Sailor 10

2:31.081:58.761:21.4139.54

    ASPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 2:36.14 182:36.7910
1) Thiel, Braelyn A 9 2) Hibler, Leah K 9 3) Choe, Tierney K 10 4) Davis, Gwen C 10

2:36.142:04.251:26.3143.58

    BSOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA 2:38.15  2:50.7411
1) Maguire, Mollie S 8 2) Steffens, Frances R 10 3) Ruan, Hannah S 9 4) Wang, Doris 9

2:38.152:12.291:20.0638.21

    BSPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 3:08.38  2:56.3012
1) Jarvis, Lauren E 10 2) Crowder, Emma K 9 3) Rock, Lorelei N 10 4) McNally, Maura G 10

3:08.382:38.631:42.90
 
Event 42  Boys 10 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay

WF Records: 2:08.02 * 1/18/2020 WyckoWyckoff Family YMCA Inc

J Kwon, W Mulder, C Wilson, B Kearl

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    ACHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA 2:21.69 402:25.351
1) Domzalski, Davey 10 2) Addlesberger, Jackson C 10 3) Boyer, Reid 9 4) Detwiler, Nic E 9

2:21.691:49.651:15.0934.03

    ARIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 2:24.61 342:26.892
1) Maxwell, Emedio J 8 2) Myers, Mason P 10 3) Heinisch, Owen R 8 4) Snyder, Evan S 9

2:24.611:57.661:16.7236.53

    AREADING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 2:26.22 322:30.253
1) McCready, Nolan 10 2) Bausher-Grybosky, Elliot D 10 3) Keith, Dalton M 10 4) Tanaka, Lachlan 10

2:26.221:54.441:14.7833.80

    APHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 2:30.53 302:31.174
1) Pucke, Beckett C 10 2) Shi, Eric H 8 3) Verderame, Sam T 10 4) Chauhan, Amay X 9

2:30.531:55.771:24.2838.17

    AWYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 2:33.38 282:34.325
1) Brannan, Henry 10 2) Sullivan, Connor 10 3) Barzola, James 10 4) Liebhoff, Benjamin 10

2:33.382:00.641:23.0736.99
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(Event 42  Boys 10 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay)
 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    AFAIRFAX COUNTY YMCA IN RESTON 2:33.40 262:33.156
1) Lake, Bode S 10 2) Qiao, Yirui 9 3) Scott, Maxton J 10 4) Huskey, Jameson K 10

2:33.402:09.041:25.2643.17

    AYMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 2:34.24 242:32.837
1) Sullivan, Evan 10 2) Doerfler, Felix 10 3) Crills, Paul 10 4) Struble, AJ J 10

2:34.242:00.601:22.7040.59

    AYMCA OF CECIL COUNTY MD 2:35.04 222:33.678
1) Patterson, Caleb 10 2) Shaffer, William H 8 3) Slaton, John-Hall 9 4) Martin, Grayson 10

2:35.042:04.161:24.2444.51

    BRIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 2:35.25  2:38.619
1) Cameron, Jack T 10 2) Logan, Connor M 10 3) Pace, Joshua M 9 4) Chan, Victor D 9

2:35.252:00.551:21.7641.42

    ASPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 2:36.76 182:36.7310
1) Metzger, Joshua A 10 2) Dixon, Bryce C 10 3) Johnson, Benjamin F 10 4) Quimba, Max C 10

2:36.762:01.581:23.1437.58

    AFREDERICK COUNTY YMCA 2:41.84 142:39.0711
1) Joo, Sooha 9 2) Bhavsar, Parin 10 3) Irons, Oliver 10 4) Pierce, John 10

2:41.842:08.771:33.4138.43

    AYMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 2:44.43 122:47.1512
1) Gartrell, Arthur M 9 2) Gartrell, Duke M 9 3) Alexander, Kyle M 9 4) Conroy, Cullen 10

2:44.4340.63

    BPHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 2:48.15  2:41.9413
1) Schwenk, Kellan M 10 2) Aggarwal, Aaruh 10 3) Pucke, Marshall N 8 4) Welsh, Charlie F 9

2:48.152:10.811:29.1540.41

    BSPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 2:50.92  2:45.7614
1) Wegrzyn, Will T 10 2) Tamm, Ollie F 10 3) Miante, Jordan L 10 4) Harrington, Peyton J 9

2:50.921:34.1959.1140.86

    ASUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA DQ  2:39.45---
Other

1) Burkhardt, Lachlan 10 2) Martin, Ivan 9 3) Csaszar, Tamas 10 4) Bradshaw, Maxwell L 10

2:15.101:38.0344.15
 
Event 43  Girls 12 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle

WF Records: 1:54.16 * 1/14/2012 YY-MACourtney N Harnish

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Finals
YORK YMCA SWIMMING 12Shives, Claire L 2:00.96 202:01.881

2:00.961:29.9358.8228.40

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 11Adamec, Sasha C 2:06.05 172:06.832
2:06.051:33.921:01.3929.39

YMCA OF GREATER NASHUA STORM 12Lewon, Kylie 2:07.05 162:04.763
2:07.051:35.221:02.6930.49

YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 12Rizzo, Evelyn R 2:08.69 152:11.664
2:08.691:36.381:02.8830.04

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 12Knecht, Campbell 2:10.62 142:11.385
2:10.621:37.421:03.7330.49

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 12Kane, Ashley 2:11.27 132:12.166
2:11.271:38.311:04.3930.29

BOYERTOWN YMCA 12Stone, Belle B 2:13.48 122:11.177
2:13.481:05.7731.67

YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 12Cheng, Chelsea D 2:13.74 112:11.348
2:13.741:39.361:04.6030.88
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Event 43  Girls 12 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle

WF Records: 1:54.16 * 1/14/2012 YY-MACourtney N Harnish

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
YORK YMCA SWIMMING 12Shives, Claire L 2:01.88 q  2:01.251

2:01.881:30.9159.3428.42

YMCA OF GREATER NASHUA STORM 12Lewon, Kylie 2:04.76 q  2:07.492
2:04.761:34.161:02.6030.15

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 11Adamec, Sasha C 2:06.83 q  2:08.593
2:06.831:33.5259.9728.36

BOYERTOWN YMCA 12Stone, Belle B 2:11.17 q  2:14.274
2:11.171:39.411:05.1130.88

YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 12Cheng, Chelsea D 2:11.34 q  2:13.115
2:11.341:37.391:03.4930.88

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 12Knecht, Campbell 2:11.38 q  2:11.486
2:11.381:38.211:04.0730.74

YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 12Rizzo, Evelyn R 2:11.66 q  2:18.507
2:11.661:38.551:04.1030.39

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 12Kane, Ashley 2:12.16 q  2:15.788
2:12.161:38.461:03.5130.17

BLOOMSBURG AREA YMCA (BAY) 12Shen, Irene 2:13.00  2:15.699
2:13.001:38.681:04.5631.17

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 11Zhang, Alyssa 2:13.06  2:13.8510
2:13.061:39.161:03.8430.51

UPPER PERKIOMEN VALLEY YMCA 12Marucci, Ariana L 2:13.48  2:19.8811
2:13.481:39.641:04.3130.28

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 12Lovato, Gianna G 2:14.12  2:16.8512
2:14.121:40.561:04.7230.84

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 12Sang, Anna 2:14.22  2:14.3013
2:14.221:40.091:04.6730.93

WESTERN BRANCH YMCA WAHOOS 12MacNamara, Ava K 2:14.35  2:14.1214
2:14.351:40.731:05.5331.04

SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 11Rodriguez, Angelina G 2:14.63  2:13.8915
2:14.631:40.201:04.6230.61

LANSDOWNE YMCA MARLINS 12Kelly, Faith 2:15.00  2:12.4916
2:15.001:40.671:05.3431.27

BETHLEHEM YMCA 12Predmore, Riley 2:16.75  2:18.2517
2:16.751:41.751:07.2331.78

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 11Karpoff, Sofia 2:17.17  2:18.6118
2:17.171:42.651:06.0731.49

YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 11Dunham, Novella J 2:18.42  2:18.3419
2:18.421:43.511:07.7531.58

BLOOMSBURG AREA YMCA (BAY) 12Robertson, Abby 2:20.66  2:20.0320
2:20.661:45.021:08.5832.52

BOYERTOWN YMCA 11Crater, Kacey A 2:21.43  2:19.2921
2:21.431:46.981:08.3831.90

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 12Sutton, Emery C 2:22.46  2:20.0722
2:22.461:45.141:07.9031.87

LEBANON YMCA 12Barlow, Alivia 2:25.68  2:19.5223
2:25.681:40.311:06.4131.66

SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA 12Naigles, Riley A 2:28.27  2:19.1624
2:28.271:49.741:10.7232.98
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Event 44  Boys 12 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle

WF Records: 1:47.69 * 1/11/2014 South Shore, MAWill S Barao

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Finals
PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 12Hungarter, Chase 2:01.18 202:05.291

2:01.181:30.7059.2028.10

CHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA 12Ritchie, Micah M 2:02.22 172:04.422
2:02.221:31.8859.6128.22

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 12Popa, Lucas V 2:06.28 162:05.893
2:06.281:34.791:01.6629.17

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 12Hasib, Mohammad 2:06.70 152:08.664
2:06.701:34.501:01.2229.18

FAIRFAX COUNTY YMCA IN RESTON 12Kang, Kevin S 2:06.80 142:07.405
2:06.801:35.551:01.9029.84

HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 12McManus, Eamon 2:08.64 132:08.616
2:08.641:37.361:03.8330.01

YMCA OF THE NORTH SHORE 11McLaughlin, Teddy F 2:08.95 122:09.237
2:08.951:36.961:03.3930.22

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 12Kauffman, Ben M 2:11.89 112:09.638
2:11.891:38.491:03.8330.28

 
Event 44  Boys 12 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle

WF Records: 1:47.69 * 1/11/2014 South Shore, MAWill S Barao

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
CHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA 12Ritchie, Micah M 2:04.42 q  2:05.121

2:04.421:32.821:00.4228.64

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 12Hungarter, Chase 2:05.29 q  1:59.932
2:05.291:33.691:01.5329.20

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 12Popa, Lucas V 2:05.89 q  2:05.993
2:05.891:34.331:00.6428.62

FAIRFAX COUNTY YMCA IN RESTON 12Kang, Kevin S 2:07.40 q  2:13.384
2:07.401:34.841:01.8229.59

HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 12McManus, Eamon 2:08.61 q  2:09.735
2:08.611:36.941:02.8929.83

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 12Hasib, Mohammad 2:08.66 q  2:08.376
2:08.661:36.551:03.2930.07

YMCA OF THE NORTH SHORE 11McLaughlin, Teddy F 2:09.23 q  2:14.897
2:09.231:36.901:03.4630.27

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 12Kauffman, Ben M 2:09.63 q  2:12.268
2:09.631:37.541:03.8130.33

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 12Diehl, William 2:09.70  2:13.369
2:09.701:37.501:03.2130.00

BOYERTOWN YMCA 12Bonis, Hunter 2:09.84  2:15.4710
2:09.841:37.251:03.2529.95

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 11Greene, Carter W 2:10.00  2:11.8811
2:10.001:36.631:02.4729.53

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 12Ufferfilge, Luke 2:11.11  2:10.4912
2:11.111:37.771:02.9329.50

BLOOMSBURG AREA YMCA (BAY) 12Peters, Max C 2:11.93  2:12.5613
2:11.931:38.061:03.7630.31

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 11Barzola, Daniel 2:12.03  2:12.3514
2:12.031:37.911:03.6630.45
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 44  Boys 12 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 12McCready, Garrett 2:12.86  2:12.7715
2:12.861:39.981:05.4730.93

SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA 11Zhang, Zachary 2:13.13  2:12.0716
2:13.131:40.821:05.9131.45

BETHLEHEM YMCA 12Collins, Theo 2:13.41  2:19.5817
2:13.411:39.891:04.2029.82

WESTERN BRANCH YMCA WAHOOS 12Manley, Ryan R 2:13.99  2:17.5818
2:13.991:39.841:05.2230.49

WESTERN BRANCH YMCA WAHOOS 11Elbashbeshey, Adam L 2:14.22  2:15.6019
2:14.221:39.131:04.1630.15

SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA 12Alee, Adrian 2:14.30  2:20.5720
2:14.301:40.561:04.9930.35

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 11Smith, Micah F 2:14.73  2:22.0621
2:14.731:41.321:06.2330.89

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 12Pollick, Ryan 2:15.25  2:20.3422
2:15.251:41.571:06.0430.74

CHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA 11Zucca, Noah 2:16.85  2:16.8723
2:16.851:42.821:07.4032.01

YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 11Marince, Elias 2:17.25  2:17.3424
2:17.251:41.981:06.5831.87

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 10Lin, Mars 2:17.40  2:19.2525
2:17.401:43.341:06.5030.79

CHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA 11Barley, Elijah 2:17.73  2:22.3226
2:17.731:43.381:06.8930.71

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 12Verderame, Peter D 2:18.41  2:21.7427
2:18.411:44.221:06.9730.73

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 12Popovich, Marcus 2:18.55  2:17.7628
2:18.551:42.421:06.4432.02

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 11Shearer, Lane J 2:19.41  2:19.4829
2:19.411:44.101:07.2931.61

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 12Mackaluso, Rhys 2:19.57  2:22.7330
2:19.571:44.641:07.2231.29

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 10Nigra, Jake 2:21.59  2:23.6131
2:21.591:47.121:10.5633.01

BLOOMSBURG AREA YMCA (BAY) 12Goocey, Paul 2:21.85  2:21.4732
2:21.851:46.521:09.4433.31

UPPER PERKIOMEN VALLEY YMCA 11Teslia, Matthew 2:23.05  2:18.2833
2:23.051:47.191:09.5132.44

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 12Bozeman, Dean L 2:28.58  2:30.8134
2:28.581:47.831:08.9531.27

 
Event 45  Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard IM

WF Records: 1:07.28 * 1/19/2019 York-PAKaliyah J Hinson

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 10Hughes, Quinn 1:10.03 201:19.921
1:10.0331.45

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 10Roberts, Kailee O 1:13.34 171:14.862
1:13.3434.33

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 10Cappetta, Dylan 1:13.68 161:12.913
1:13.6835.34

FAIRFAX COUNTY YMCA IN RESTON 10Timberlake, Emma K 1:18.08 151:19.424
1:18.0834.43

BOYERTOWN YMCA 10Gro, Gia M 1:18.80 141:21.475
1:18.8034.75
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LANSDOWNE YMCA MARLINS 10Lin, Chelsea 1:19.92 131:21.256
1:19.9238.76

UPPER PERKIOMEN VALLEY YMCA 10Brotosky, Chloe G 1:20.17 121:25.837
1:20.1737.66

YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 10Janota, Alani 1:20.50 111:21.288
1:20.5038.90

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 10Weaver, Cora E 1:20.88 91:23.249
1:20.8838.14

BETHLEHEM YMCA 10Yerk, Abigail 1:20.93 71:25.9510
1:20.9338.37

SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA 10Petrie, Audrey 1:21.50 61:24.9811
1:21.5040.04

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 10Abazi, Audrey B 1:21.61 51:21.1912
1:21.6135.35

RIDGEWOOD YMCA 10Eder, Layla G 1:22.05 41:23.5313
1:22.0538.29

BETHESDA-CHEVY CHASE YMCA 10Reiter, Anabel G 1:22.12 31:25.4614
1:22.1237.35

YMCA OF GREATER NASHUA STORM 10Heber, Heidi A 1:23.60 21:27.2815
1:23.6039.03

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 10Choe, Tierney K 1:23.92 11:29.7116
1:23.9240.23

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 10Haddad, Phoebe A 1:24.47  1:26.4717
1:24.4738.22

HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 10Crawford, Caroline 1:24.72  1:25.6318
1:24.7240.83

YORK YMCA SWIMMING  9Osorio, Lily 1:24.84  1:25.7719
1:24.8438.36

YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 10Guittard, Georgie 1:25.20  1:26.0920
1:25.2039.69

YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND  8Wong, Ariana M 1:25.49  1:27.6721
1:25.4941.04

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 10Reese, Vivienne 1:25.64  1:25.5922
1:25.6439.77

YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 10O'Shea, Adelynn 1:25.74  1:27.7223
1:25.7440.87

YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 10Wu, Elle J 1:26.35  1:26.1224
1:26.3541.31

HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 10Buchner, Annabelle 1:26.50  1:29.9525
LANSDOWNE YMCA MARLINS 10Winnington, Juliet L 1:26.79  1:28.4326

1:26.7938.46

HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 10Helm, Sailor 1:27.03  1:31.2127
1:27.0339.06

HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH  9McManus, Grace 1:27.38  1:30.9328
1:27.3842.04

UPPER PERKIOMEN VALLEY YMCA 10Yanus, Collins 1:27.42  1:32.5629
1:27.4240.70

UPPER PERKIOMEN VALLEY YMCA 10Rohl, Esther G 1:27.61  1:30.4330
1:27.6144.66

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 10Beal, Nora M 1:27.73  1:33.9131
1:27.7342.98

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 10Trainor, Haley E 1:27.92  1:31.4132
1:27.9239.84
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HENSON FAMILY YMCA 10Evans, Tiana E 1:27.94  1:31.9833
1:27.9442.17

BOYERTOWN YMCA 10Crater, Emma 1:28.09  1:29.2734
1:28.0942.41

SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA  8Maguire, Mollie S 1:28.22  1:30.8035
1:28.2239.09

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 10Gunn, Haviland 1:28.97  1:29.1736
1:28.9739.99

BETHLEHEM YMCA 10Guillen, Genesis 1:29.11  1:32.5637
1:29.1139.59

FAIRFAX COUNTY YMCA IN RESTON  9Trencevska, Leila 1:29.41  1:25.8238
1:29.4141.72

YMCA OF HAGERSTOWN GATORS 10Fleurimond, Zia 1:29.99  1:32.6739
1:29.9944.17

LANSDOWNE YMCA MARLINS  8Marucci, Addelyn C 1:30.02  1:30.9440
1:30.0238.31

BOYERTOWN YMCA 10Stone, Lily R 1:30.35  1:31.3641
1:30.3541.41

SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA  9Wang, Doris 1:30.50  1:31.5342
1:30.5042.01

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 10Heinisch, Olivia R 1:30.86  1:28.4043
1:30.8640.56

FAIRFAX COUNTY YMCA IN RESTON 10Colon, Cat 1:31.13  1:35.1844
1:31.1341.69

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 10Metry, Grace E 1:31.30  1:30.5645
1:31.3042.02

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 10Bortner, Peyton 1:32.63  1:35.8446
1:32.6340.94

SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA 10Chen, Stella 1:33.79  1:33.9047
1:33.7947.35

BOYERTOWN YMCA  9Hickey, Teagan L 1:34.20  1:35.1448
1:34.2044.52

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA  9Thiel, Braelyn A 1:37.31  1:39.3049
LANSDOWNE YMCA MARLINS  9Roettger, Cassie C 1:37.37  1:36.5750

1:37.3748.33

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 10McNally, Maura G 1:37.66  1:43.3251
1:37.6650.08

SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA  9Fan, Phoebe 1:37.75  1:46.0852
1:37.7544.31

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 10Jarvis, Lauren E 1:38.48  1:39.1253
1:38.4847.88

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA  9Knecht, Lennie 1:43.08  1:47.9054
1:43.0850.65

YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 10Flaherty, Quinn DQ  1:30.92---
Shoulders past vertical toward breast - back

DQ43.04

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 10Kim, Alexis DQ  1:23.91---
Shoulders past vertical toward breast - back

DQ37.38

YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES  9Jimenez, Isabel DQ  1:32.45---
Alternating Kick - breast

DQ44.74
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BETHESDA-CHEVY CHASE YMCA 10Rousseil, Celeste DQ  1:46.29---
Non-simultaneous arms - fly

 
Event 46  Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard IM

WF Records: 1:03.23 * 1/13/2018 CYACVAThomas A Heilman

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 10McCready, Nolan 1:12.91 201:14.881
1:12.9133.80

LANCASTER YMCA SWIMMING 10Miller, Jonas C 1:15.00 171:15.282
1:15.0034.35

CHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA 10Domzalski, Davey 1:15.03 161:16.133
1:15.0334.77

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 10Lin, Mars 1:15.76 151:16.324
1:15.7635.37

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 10Brannan, Henry 1:17.32 141:16.455
1:17.3237.90

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 10Bausher-Grybosky, Elliot D 1:17.54 131:18.756
1:17.5435.59

WESTERN BRANCH YMCA WAHOOS 10Finley, Preston 1:18.39 121:20.727
1:18.3937.66

CHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA  9Boyer, Reid 1:18.82 111:20.138
1:18.8237.21

YMCA OF HAGERSTOWN GATORS 10Lincoln, Caleb A 1:19.20 91:21.889
1:19.2038.66

UPPER PERKIOMEN VALLEY YMCA 10Stoffa, Zachary 1:19.52 71:21.0310
1:19.5234.68

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 10Verderame, Sam T 1:19.55 61:25.0511
1:19.5533.84

HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 10Smith, Anderson 1:19.90 51:19.3112
1:19.9036.97

YMCA OF CECIL COUNTY MD 10Martin, Grayson 1:20.26 41:24.1313
1:20.2638.16

SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 10Bradshaw, Maxwell L 1:20.48 31:24.3614
1:20.4836.27

CHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA 10Addlesberger, Jackson C 1:20.84 21:23.9915
1:20.8439.05

YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 10Crills, Paul 1:21.77 11:22.7716
1:21.7737.83

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 10Barzola, James 1:21.81  1:22.0917
1:21.8137.06

UPPER PERKIOMEN VALLEY YMCA  8Allison, Isaac P 1:22.20  1:22.6418
1:22.2038.38

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 10Myers, Mason P 1:22.30  1:24.9619
1:22.3041.11

FAIRFAX COUNTY YMCA IN RESTON  9Qiao, Yirui 1:22.66  1:22.9420
1:22.6639.06

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS  9Snyder, Evan S 1:22.87  1:25.2521
1:22.8738.10

CHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA  8Addlesberger, Jordan J 1:23.06  1:29.2322
1:23.0637.51

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 10Dixon, Bryce C 1:23.15  1:26.0623
1:23.1540.13

LANSDOWNE YMCA MARLINS 10Kearney, Calvin L 1:23.21  1:27.1724
1:23.2139.78
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RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 10Logan, Connor M 1:23.44  1:22.0925
1:23.4440.28

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 10Pullaro, Henry 1:23.61  1:29.1426
1:23.6138.23

YORK YMCA SWIMMING  9Farquhar, Reid 1:23.98  1:26.7327
1:23.9839.78

EASTERN LYCOMING YMCA 10Moyer, Isaac J 1:24.09  1:27.4328
1:24.0940.02

SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 10Csaszar, Tamas 1:24.27  1:26.2629
1:24.2739.19

HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH  9Jin, Kyle 1:24.82  1:27.4030
1:24.8241.39

SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA  9Cooke-Ennis, Caffrey C 1:24.90  1:24.7931
1:24.9041.22

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 10Trump, Henry 1:25.05  1:25.5932
1:25.0540.05

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 10Keith, Dalton M 1:25.10  1:26.9133
1:25.1039.94

LANSDOWNE YMCA MARLINS  9Fishel, Harrison 1:25.34  1:26.8734
1:25.3439.20

YMCA OF HAGERSTOWN GATORS 10Shaffer, Owen J 1:25.82  1:26.9435
1:25.8240.90

HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 10Mugavero, Gabe 1:25.95  1:28.4136
1:25.9540.69

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 10Johnson, Benjamin F 1:26.46  1:24.8237
1:26.4639.85

YORK YMCA SWIMMING  8Ziegler, Jonathan 1:26.57  1:28.7138
1:26.5738.79

YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND  9Gartrell, Arthur M 1:26.71  1:26.6439
1:26.7141.31

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 10Miante, Jordan L 1:26.72  1:29.9840
1:26.7238.69

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 10Pucke, Beckett C 1:27.16  1:26.3841
1:27.1641.19

YMCA OF CECIL COUNTY MD  8Shaffer, William H 1:27.18  1:32.7042
1:27.1841.33

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 10Tanaka, Lachlan 1:27.27  1:31.6743
YMCA OF CECIL COUNTY MD  9Slaton, John-Hall 1:27.53  1:27.9344

1:27.5341.63

FAIRFAX COUNTY YMCA IN RESTON 10Scott, Maxton J 1:27.68  1:25.7345
1:27.6840.45

YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 10Dann, Charlie T 1:27.72  1:38.2446
1:27.7244.47

RIDGEWOOD YMCA 10Orellana, Ben J 1:27.96  1:38.37*47
1:27.9639.69

FREDERICK COUNTY YMCA 10Irons, Oliver 1:27.96  1:31.18*47
1:27.9639.98

YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 10Lu, Gavin 1:28.10  1:31.8749
1:28.1042.80

YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 10Abran, Ryder J 1:28.16  1:26.4950
1:28.1641.11

YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 10Lu, Gary 1:28.23  1:29.6551
1:28.2341.03
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RIDGEWOOD YMCA 10Guo, Luca Z 1:28.63  1:26.2652
1:28.6338.87

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 10Aggarwal, Aaruh 1:28.72  1:32.3253
1:28.7241.55

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 10Liebhoff, Benjamin 1:28.78  1:24.9554
1:28.7842.57

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 10Schwenk, Kellan M 1:28.92  1:32.5755
1:28.9241.43

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS  8Maxwell, Emedio J 1:28.94  1:25.5056
1:28.9441.34

SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 10Maslov, Sasha 1:29.12  1:28.5157
1:29.1241.03

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 10Sullivan, Connor 1:29.26  1:27.6958
1:29.2640.70

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA  9Kim, Logan 1:29.28  1:28.8859
1:29.2843.18

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 10Metzger, Joshua A 1:29.42  1:27.9460
1:29.4240.52

YMCA OF CECIL COUNTY MD 10Patterson, Caleb 1:29.58  1:21.5061
1:29.5838.70

FREDERICK COUNTY YMCA 10Wendel, Owen 1:29.82  1:34.6662
1:29.8240.18

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS  9Pace, Joshua M 1:30.04  1:34.3063
1:30.0443.88

SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA  9Martin, Ivan 1:30.24  1:33.0364
1:30.2444.59

YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 10Celedon, Brian A 1:30.44  1:29.4165
1:30.4444.12

YMCA OF CECIL COUNTY MD 10Marley, Maxwell K 1:30.79  1:34.8866
1:30.7943.28

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 10Springuel, Josh P 1:30.84  1:37.9667
1:30.8442.06

LANSDOWNE YMCA MARLINS  8Harkness, Patrick A 1:30.86  1:32.6468
1:30.8642.32

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 10Content, Sladimir 1:30.87  1:28.6169
1:30.8743.22

YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND  9Gartrell, Duke M 1:31.24  1:33.5670
1:31.2442.69

YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND  9Alexander, Kyle M 1:31.36  1:34.4671
1:31.3640.79

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA  8Pucke, Marshall N 1:31.62  1:28.7972
1:31.6243.58

SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA 10Lam, Aaron 1:31.94  1:31.7173
1:31.9444.77

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS  8Heinisch, Owen R 1:32.51  1:28.8674
1:32.5143.12

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA  9Chauhan, Amay X 1:32.71  1:27.3075
PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA  8Shi, Eric H 1:33.25  1:30.7076

1:33.2544.63

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 10Wegrzyn, Will T 1:34.30  1:38.2677
1:34.3041.14

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS  9Chan, Victor D 1:34.36  1:36.3178
1:34.3643.86
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SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 10Quimba, Max C 1:37.56  1:41.9179
1:37.5641.67

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA  9Welsh, Charlie F 1:39.57  1:37.4780
1:39.5747.36

YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 10Conroy, Cullen 1:41.72  1:35.6381
1:41.7245.64

SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 10Burkhardt, Lachlan 1:42.57  1:46.7782
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 10Tamm, Ollie F 1:44.35  1:42.9383

1:44.3550.78

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 10Tran, Benson N DQ  1:37.42---
Alternating Kick - fly

DQ47.69

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA  9Hunt, Max J DQ  1:48.04---
Alternating Kick - fly

 
Event 47  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

WF Records: 27.12 * 1/11/2014 West Monmouth-NJMegan Judge

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Finals
YMCA OF THE NORTH SHORE 12Higgins, Niamh S 29.84 2029.801
YMCA OF GREATER NASHUA STORM 12Lewon, Kylie 30.66 1730.672
WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 11Adamec, Sasha C 30.74 1630.503
WESTERN BRANCH YMCA WAHOOS 12Frank, Kayla 31.11 1530.614
WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 12D'Erchia, Alexandra 31.30 1431.615
WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 11Karpoff, Sofia 31.45 1331.936
WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 12Kakascik, Reagan 31.46 1231.177
YMCA OF HAGERSTOWN GATORS 11Fuss, Haley 31.67 1131.518

 
Event 47  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

WF Records: 27.12 * 1/11/2014 West Monmouth-NJMegan Judge

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
YMCA OF THE NORTH SHORE 12Higgins, Niamh S 29.80 q  31.321
WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 11Adamec, Sasha C 30.50 q  30.322
WESTERN BRANCH YMCA WAHOOS 12Frank, Kayla 30.61 q  29.963
YMCA OF GREATER NASHUA STORM 12Lewon, Kylie 30.67 q  31.364
WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 12Kakascik, Reagan 31.17 q  31.245
YMCA OF HAGERSTOWN GATORS 11Fuss, Haley 31.51 q  31.706
WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 12D'Erchia, Alexandra 31.61 q  31.027
WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 11Karpoff, Sofia 31.93 q  32.238

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 11Gruppo, Lily 31.98  32.369
CHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA 12Barley, Jessica J31.98  31.3410

YMCA OF THE NORTH SHORE 11Efstathopoulos, Eleni A 32.00  32.5111
LANCASTER YMCA SWIMMING 12Miller, Etta J 32.05  32.1612
BETHLEHEM YMCA 12Predmore, Riley 32.22  32.63*13
YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 12Cheng, Chelsea D 32.22  32.10*13
PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 11Sood, Sanjh K 32.23  32.5315
LANCASTER YMCA SWIMMING 12Grubb, Lillian M 32.35  31.9816
YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 12Vanatta, Carmen J 32.60  33.0617
SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 11Chenosky, Megyn R 32.66  33.4118
RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 12Fagust, Madison N 32.71  32.0219
BETHLEHEM YMCA 11Aguilar, Abigail 32.80  34.7120
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AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

BLOOMSBURG AREA YMCA (BAY) 12Shen, Irene 32.86  32.8721
PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 12Ashe, Natalie E 32.93  32.6322
LANSDOWNE YMCA MARLINS 12Brown, Brianna M 32.98  32.4623
BLOOMSBURG AREA YMCA (BAY) 12Robertson, Abby 33.00  32.6024
SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA 12Ruan, Kayla 33.10  33.5525
WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 12Brigandi, Lucie 33.11  33.9526
WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 12Bloomer, Isabelle R 33.13  31.8627
WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 11Zhang, Alyssa 33.43  34.0428
YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 11Otranto, Kassidy 33.44  34.2229
BOYERTOWN YMCA 11Salem, Ella H 33.49  32.93*30
LANCASTER YMCA SWIMMING 12DeCoursey, Regan M 33.49  34.39*30
FAIRFAX COUNTY YMCA IN RESTON 12Orton, Olivia C 33.53  34.1832
UPPER PERKIOMEN VALLEY YMCA 12Marucci, Ariana L 33.61  34.0133
YORK YMCA SWIMMING 12Blocher, Raylee 33.65  34.7834
READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 12Shober, Hannah G 33.71  32.5335
LANSDOWNE YMCA MARLINS 12DiBiasi, Olivia T 33.72  36.43*36
BOYERTOWN YMCA 11Crater, Kacey A 33.72  33.15*36
WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 12Acharya, Anaya 33.74  34.0838
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 12Choe, Kiera I 33.75  33.3039
WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 12Popescu, Maria E 33.84  34.5340
YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 11Taylor, Reagan 33.91  34.0541
SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 11D'Iorio, Sophie 34.05  33.7442
LANSDOWNE YMCA MARLINS 12Kelly, Faith 34.10  38.0643
FAIRFAX COUNTY YMCA IN RESTON 12Martinez, Lila K 34.17  35.2044
RIDGEWOOD YMCA 11Orellana, Grace K 34.50  35.0745
YMCA OF GREATER NASHUA STORM 12Thompson, Aniston J 34.53  36.7546
WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 11Ilin, Melanie 34.56  34.86*47
WESTERN BRANCH YMCA WAHOOS 12Nguyen, Kasey 34.56  34.10*47
WESTERN BRANCH YMCA WAHOOS 11Estep, Hannah M 34.57  34.3549
WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 11Zinna, Daniela 34.58  37.1350
WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 11Zhang, Sophie S 34.62  34.6651
FAIRFAX COUNTY YMCA IN RESTON 12Brown, Hudson M 34.71  34.3052
UPPER PERKIOMEN VALLEY YMCA 12Smith, Payton F 34.81  35.4553
WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 12Pisarczyk, Emilia 34.99  34.2554
WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 12Lindquist, Molly K 35.01  35.8155
RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 12Hall, Paige K 35.06  33.1656
YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 11Powers, Ellie 35.07  36.01*57
YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 12Ball, Blakely 35.07  35.56*57
RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 11Zetek, Ella S 35.12  33.7259
WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 11Pritti, Libby M 35.13  35.2260
HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 11Marrero, Mia 35.23  35.0261
SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 11Rodriguez, Angelina G 35.27  33.4062
RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 12Sobona, Carly J 35.31  34.5063
PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 11Carey, Ivy E 35.42  35.1964
RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 12Han, Chloe 35.53  34.8365
LANSDOWNE YMCA MARLINS 12Richman, Celia P 35.54  35.0966
RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 12Ferguson, Nora K 35.55  35.1367
YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 11Dunham, Novella J 35.62  34.0268
HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 11Bracero, Alyssa M 36.01  36.6169
BOYERTOWN YMCA 11Quinn, Emmalyn M 36.02  36.4870
WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 11Rudoy, Gabriella 36.25  36.0071
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 12Matta, Brooklyn A 36.29  35.4572
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 47  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 11Nagle, Alice M 36.34  36.6673
BLOOMSBURG AREA YMCA (BAY) 11Bolinsky, Brae 36.36  37.7974
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 12Hance, Julia F 36.58  37.7375
PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 12Knecht, Campbell 36.65  34.7876
HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 12Locascio, Laila 36.69  36.5077
HENSON FAMILY YMCA 12Timmons, Samantha M 36.75  35.0778
YMCA OF HAGERSTOWN GATORS 11Magaha, Charlotte H 36.80  36.8179
WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 12Sang, Anna 36.83  36.0980
YMCA OF GREATER NASHUA STORM 11Amoah, Zanaya A 36.85  37.2181
YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 11Krasnoff, Cameron A 36.92  37.6482
YMCA OF HAGERSTOWN GATORS 11Philp, Addie W 37.10  35.8783
YMCA OF GREATER NASHUA STORM 12Heber, Elise I 37.34  37.2784
SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 11Andrew, Avery 37.39  38.7285
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 11Body, Hayden F 37.55  40.4786
HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 12Frintzilas, Maeve 38.01  39.9487
RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 12Dickieson, Niamh 38.03  36.2688
YMCA OF THE NORTH SHORE 12Dowling, Cassidy E 38.12  37.7089
BETHESDA-CHEVY CHASE YMCA 11Ross, Taylor K 38.30  39.5290
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 11O'Brien, Carley J 38.37  38.1491
RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 11Hoke, Emery 38.38  38.2992
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 12Dorman, Kat J 38.60  38.1193
RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 11Redding, Julianna A 39.03  38.7294
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 11Spinks, Gracie C 39.75  39.4395
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 12Rodgers, Samantha M 39.86  38.1596
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 11Demi, Lucia A 42.48  43.9997
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 11Juhasz, Betty K 42.50  45.4798
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 11Williams, Logan E 42.68  45.9499
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 11Frees, Riley A 43.06  45.75100
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 12Burke, Maria C 43.16  46.61101
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 12Jones, Rhaella E 43.28  46.39102
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 12Taylor, Catherine G 43.87  47.07103
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 11Cazalet, Genevieve E 44.13  47.38104
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 11Kokalis, Morgan E 44.53  44.86105
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 11Buhler, Cora E 46.99  50.51106
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 11O'Grady, Nora E 50.76  49.43107
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 11Munoz, Claire M 52.81  51.24108
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 11Kulp, Ella G DQ  41.69---

Delay initiating turn

SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA 12Yu, Chloe B DQ  34.74---
Delay initiating turn

 
Event 48  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

WF Records: 24.97 * 1/18/2020 Piedmont-VAThomas A Heilman

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Finals
BOYERTOWN YMCA 12Van der Velde, Jasper 28.54 2028.081
SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA 12Alee, Adrian 29.83 1730.312
RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 11Zimmerman, Brody M 30.03 1630.273
BETHLEHEM YMCA 12Geiger, Grey 30.20 1530.324
READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 11Wagner, Jake 30.28 1430.855
YMCA OF THE NORTH SHORE 12Roberts, Nick A 30.95 1331.176
READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 12Kauffman, Ben M 31.04 1230.277
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Finals ...   (Event 48  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 11Smith, Micah F 31.16 1131.298
 
Event 48  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

WF Records: 24.97 * 1/18/2020 Piedmont-VAThomas A Heilman

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
BOYERTOWN YMCA 12Van der Velde, Jasper 28.08 q  29.021
RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 11Zimmerman, Brody M 30.27 q  30.41*2
READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 12Kauffman, Ben M 30.27 q  29.91*2
SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA 12Alee, Adrian 30.31 q  30.864
BETHLEHEM YMCA 12Geiger, Grey 30.32 q  31.445
READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 11Wagner, Jake 30.85 q  29.516
YMCA OF THE NORTH SHORE 12Roberts, Nick A 31.17 q  32.017
PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 11Smith, Micah F 31.29 q  31.198

SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 12Blanshine, Gabe M 31.79  31.829
YORK YMCA SWIMMING 11Dirito, Sawyer J 31.87  32.9810

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 11Gatling-Neal, Mason R 31.94  31.6111
RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 12Yang, Kevin 32.27  32.2212
TALBOT COUNTY YMCA 12Boyles, Alex G 32.39  32.4613
WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 12Ufferfilge, Luke 32.57  31.3714
PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 12Verderame, Peter D 32.58  32.0915
FAIRFAX COUNTY YMCA IN RESTON 12Yang, Michael 32.72  33.25*16
LEBANON YMCA 12Cunningham, Tyler 32.72  33.43*16
READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 12Readinger, Bryson 32.81  33.1218
WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 12Amoscato, Ethan 32.90  33.0019
BETHESDA-CHEVY CHASE YMCA 12Elizondo Tichadou, Diego 32.93  34.1120
LANCASTER YMCA SWIMMING 12Hyatt, Micah A 33.15  33.1121
SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA 12Geler, Alexander 33.23  33.9522
CHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA 11Breslin, Patrick 33.30  33.3323
WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 12Ficke, Benjamin M 33.32  33.1524
UPPER PERKIOMEN VALLEY YMCA 11Allison, Luke E 33.37  34.4225
LANSDOWNE YMCA MARLINS 11Van Dyke, Oliver J 33.40  36.1426
WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 12Popovich, Marcus 33.45  33.1827
BETHLEHEM YMCA 12Samson, Nolan 33.54  35.4328
SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 11Knowlton, Graham 33.55  34.9529
HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 12Spagnoletti, Julien A 33.63  32.3630
YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 12Conroy, Aaron 33.66  34.2431
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 12Garrity, Tucker I 33.71  33.7932
YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 11Marince, Elias 33.73  33.4833
YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 11Sullivan, Henry 33.74  34.6034
RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 12Yang, Evan 33.80  33.0835
FREDERICK COUNTY YMCA 12Medina, Marcus 33.83  34.3236
BLOOMSBURG AREA YMCA (BAY) 12Peters, Max C 33.89  33.3637
YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 12Doerfler, Rex F 33.94  33.9138
SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 11James, Abe J 34.03  34.9839
WESTERN BRANCH YMCA WAHOOS 11Elbashbeshey, Adam L 34.05  32.9340
HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 11Xie, Ryan 34.09  34.3841
WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 11Langslet, Grant 34.13  33.6242
BLOOMSBURG AREA YMCA (BAY) 12Hayes, Noah H 34.54  35.6143
RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 11Phelan, Declan F 34.59  34.3144
TALBOT COUNTY YMCA 11Perkins, R. J. J 34.73  34.3545
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 48  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 11Sang, Eric 34.75  35.7246
RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 12Nave, Michael B 34.87  34.9347
WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 11Clegg, Percy 34.95  34.1348
WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 11Spring, Evan 35.06  36.2249
RIDGEWOOD YMCA 11Chen, Shou 35.09  36.4050
RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 11Brennan, Nolan J 35.10  33.2451
CHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA 11Zucca, Noah 35.11  35.0652
LANSDOWNE YMCA MARLINS 11Roettger, Blaise V 35.19  37.8153
WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 12Erdmann, Frederick 35.21  34.9954
BETHLEHEM YMCA 12Hopson, Finn 35.26  36.72*55
RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 12Acquarola, Peter P 35.26  34.70*55
TALBOT COUNTY YMCA 12Foxwell, Logan W 35.40  36.49*57
WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 11Qiu, Andrew 35.40  37.92*57
LANSDOWNE YMCA MARLINS 11Wells, George 35.47  36.8059
SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA 11Tran, Michael M 35.54  37.2360
PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 12Welsh, Ben A 35.55  36.35*61
WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 11Choudhry, Noah K 35.55  35.52*61
UPPER PERKIOMEN VALLEY YMCA 12Markowski, Liam C 35.61  37.2363
LANCASTER YMCA SWIMMING 12Heisey, Hudson 35.65  36.6264
WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 11Lawler, Daniel 35.68  36.1465
PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 11Ren, Michael N 35.72  36.0166
LANCASTER YMCA SWIMMING 11Spangler, Harrison 35.76  34.4067
GREATER SUSQUEHANNA VALLEY YMC 12Muchler, Luke R 35.86  36.1368
READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 12Huntsinger, Aiden M 35.96  35.8369
READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 12Ivey, Josiah D 36.08  36.6770
PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 12Kozak, Gavin M 36.23  39.3771
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 12Palank, Asa J 36.31  36.7872
TALBOT COUNTY YMCA 11Bonsu, AJ 36.35  34.9173
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 11Graham, Harry W 36.39  36.8374
RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 11Shearn, Nolan P 36.44  39.2975
UPPER PERKIOMEN VALLEY YMCA 11Romano, Thomas J 36.56  36.3876
WESTERN BRANCH YMCA WAHOOS 11Campbell, Grayson M 36.67  36.2577
YMCA OF GREATER NASHUA STORM 12Matulis, Henry J 37.01  34.2278
PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 11Zhuczukoski, Owen J 37.04  38.6679
YMCA OF GREATER NASHUA STORM 11Fischer, Owen C 37.07  37.9380
RIDGEWOOD YMCA 12Logvynchuk, Leo 37.25  37.1981
YMCA OF GREATER NASHUA STORM 12Gil Promlee, Alex 37.28  38.19*82
HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 11Wang, Jeffrey 37.28  37.27*82
WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 11Tao, Thomas 37.42  36.4984
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 12Cinotti, Grayson B 37.59  34.6985
WESTERN BRANCH YMCA WAHOOS 11Correale, Josh 37.64  39.4786
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 11Hunt, Grayson P 37.77  38.2187
PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 12Shi, Evan H 37.82  36.0488
BETHLEHEM YMCA 12Lal, Narayan 38.25  39.1589
BETHLEHEM YMCA 12Pellegrino, Dominic A 38.79  40.3990
HENSON FAMILY YMCA 12Dawson, William 38.86  45.3291
RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 12Bozeman, Dean L 38.96  36.1992
PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 11Patrick, Elijah R 39.44  47.3393
BLOOMSBURG AREA YMCA (BAY) 12Goocey, Paul 39.55  38.4794
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 11Guenther, Liam W 39.81  40.1995
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 12Para, Justin J 40.18  41.2596
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 12Willmore, Ledger K 40.24  41.4097
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 48  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 11Kooy, Grant R 40.73  39.0698
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 11Dasgupta, Aidyn R 41.77  43.3899
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 11Connors, Ty C 42.04  43.20100
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 11Crowder, Liam J 42.50  40.14101
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 11Russell, Harrison O 42.65  45.01102
YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 11Von Hagn, Christian 42.94  42.67103
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 11Schmidt, Ben B 43.00  43.50104
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 11Adams, Zach A 43.43  46.66105
WESTERN BRANCH YMCA WAHOOS 12Finley, Greyson 43.91  46.58106
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 11Liu, Andy 44.06  43.55107
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 11Stratmann, Adrian 44.40  44.95108

 
Event 49  Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

WF Records: 31.13 * 1/10/2009 BCY-MAEmily B Cornell

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 10Hughes, Quinn 31.18 2032.791
YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 10Saifullah, Maya 33.11 1735.412
SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA 10Keane, Ruby R 35.27 1637.383
WESTERN BRANCH YMCA WAHOOS  9Wright, Kamora 36.19 1535.664
SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA 10Chen, Cloris 36.40 1439.285
YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 10Weil, Sadie 36.66 1338.056
RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 10Evans, Lili M 37.35 1238.307
YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 10Janota, Alani 37.49 1138.718
CHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA 10Akers, Emersyn J 37.74 938.019
HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 10Buchner, Annabelle 37.89 739.3810
RIDGEWOOD YMCA 10Tsyrlin, Carmen Y 37.96 638.4911
SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 10Rodriguez, Naomi 37.99 538.7712
UPPER PERKIOMEN VALLEY YMCA 10Brotosky, Chloe G 38.07 437.9213
YORK YMCA SWIMMING  9Osorio, Lily 38.47 338.7114
RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS  8Koenigs, Madison 38.49 239.6615
BETHLEHEM YMCA 10Yerk, Abigail 38.75 139.0416
HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 10Helm, Sailor 38.80  40.1217
RIDGEWOOD YMCA 10Eder, Layla G 38.81  38.03*18
SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA  8Maguire, Mollie S 38.81  39.44*18
YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES  9Jimenez, Isabel 38.92  38.7020
YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 10O'Shea, Adelynn 39.25  39.8821
HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 10Kuhn, Emma 39.27  39.6922
BOYERTOWN YMCA 10Stone, Lily R 39.37  38.8123
PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 10Trainor, Haley E 39.42  40.5024
WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 10Reese, Vivienne 39.74  40.2425
YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 10Guittard, Allie 40.01  42.3526
LANSDOWNE YMCA MARLINS 10Winnington, Juliet L 40.02  40.0627
BOYERTOWN YMCA 10Crater, Emma 40.14  40.2128
RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 10Gunn, Haviland 40.18  38.9929
YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 10Flaherty, Quinn 40.22  39.7730
YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 10Guittard, Georgie 40.29  39.0031
PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 10Metry, Grace E 40.35  38.3132
YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 10Wu, Elle J 40.59  42.5933
SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA 10Chia, Grace S 40.85  40.1134
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA  9Hibler, Leah K 41.19  42.3035
BETHLEHEM YMCA 10Guillen, Genesis 41.25  39.6036
YMCA OF HAGERSTOWN GATORS 10Fleurimond, Zia 41.35  40.2137
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(Event 49  Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

FAIRFAX COUNTY YMCA IN RESTON 10Colon, Cat 41.48  39.5938
BLOOMSBURG AREA YMCA (BAY) 10Mori, Lennon M 41.56  39.2739
YMCA OF GREATER NASHUA STORM 10Heber, Heidi A 41.76  41.9440
YORK YMCA SWIMMING 10Bortner, Peyton 41.81  40.5441
YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 10Ball, Brielle 41.90  41.6442
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 10Davis, Gwen C 42.15  41.3843
YMCA OF GREATER NASHUA STORM 10Amoah, Veliane K 42.28  45.4344
SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA 10Steffens, Frances R 42.49  45.5845
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA  9Thiel, Braelyn A 43.55  41.1546
YMCA OF HAGERSTOWN GATORS 10Hanna, Eden L 44.25  44.6047
SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA 10Chen, Stella 44.40  44.4848
YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 10Cote, Libby R 44.94  43.1049
SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA  9Ruan, Hannah S 47.89  49.3650
PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA  9Knecht, Lennie 48.21  47.6151
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 10Merkel, Addy 50.14  51.2352
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA  9Crowder, Emma K 51.66  54.3453
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 10Grady, Everly R 51.68  57.0354
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA  9Munoz, Chloe R 51.73  50.3555
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA  9Plucinsky, Madison O 52.67  57.6956
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA  9Gales, Madeleine I 56.89  56.3957
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA  9Arnauld, Willow G 1:05.37  58.2658
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA  9Bardakh, Alena DQ  57.58---

Re-Submerged

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 10Rock, Lorelei N DQ  46.97---
No touch at turn

 
Event 50  Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

WF Records: 31.60 * 1/10/2009 HYB-MRTyler J Meyers

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 10McCready, Nolan 33.89 2034.351
UPPER PERKIOMEN VALLEY YMCA 10Stoffa, Zachary 34.60 1734.002
CHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA 10Domzalski, Davey 34.89 1634.663
HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 10Smith, Anderson 35.25 1535.744
LANCASTER YMCA SWIMMING 10Miller, Jonas C 35.62 1435.185
CHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA  9Detwiler, Nic E 35.82 1338.236
SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 10Bradshaw, Maxwell L 36.52 1236.437
YORK YMCA SWIMMING 10Nigra, Jake 37.14 1137.508
CHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA 10Addlesberger, Jackson C 37.45 938.249
FREDERICK COUNTY YMCA  9Joo, Sooha 37.53 737.8310
YMCA OF GREATER NASHUA STORM 10Heath, William G 38.30 637.5511
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 10Metzger, Joshua A 38.43 537.8112
RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 10Cameron, Jack T 38.64 439.1813
EASTERN LYCOMING YMCA 10Moyer, Isaac J 38.69 340.0914
RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 10Logan, Connor M 38.72 240.6615
PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 10Pucke, Beckett C 38.90 137.7316
YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 10Sullivan, Evan 38.96  39.6717
SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA  9Cooke-Ennis, Caffrey C 39.14  39.6418
FREDERICK COUNTY YMCA 10Wendel, Owen 39.46  40.5319
WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 10Xu, Alexander 39.47  40.1720
WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 10Beatty, Colin 39.89  40.9221
YMCA OF CECIL COUNTY MD 10Patterson, Caleb 39.94  38.2022
YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 10Abran, Ryder J 39.96  40.0323
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(Event 50  Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

RIDGEWOOD YMCA 10Orellana, Ben J 40.04  44.4924
RIDGEWOOD YMCA 10Guo, Luca Z 40.05  39.9025
YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 10Crills, Paul 40.06  39.9326
CHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA  8Addlesberger, Jordan J 40.07  41.3327
YORK YMCA SWIMMING 10Trump, Henry 40.10  40.6328
RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 10Perlstein, Noah D 40.41  39.6729
PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 10Schwenk, Kellan M 40.48  39.8230
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 10Wegrzyn, Will T 40.57  39.9431
WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 10Sullivan, Connor 40.77  40.1332
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 10Miante, Jordan L 40.81  41.0433
SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 10Csaszar, Tamas 40.83  39.3334
YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 10Lu, Gary 40.96  40.0135
YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND  9Gartrell, Duke M 41.03  41.0136
YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 10Doerfler, Felix 41.15  41.2237
WESTERN BRANCH YMCA WAHOOS 10Cook, Elliot J 41.19  40.3238
PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 10Aggarwal, Aaruh 41.20  43.2839
YMCA OF HAGERSTOWN GATORS 10Shaffer, Owen J 41.57  42.2340
YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 10Struble, AJ J 42.37  44.2241
FAIRFAX COUNTY YMCA IN RESTON 10Scott, Maxton J 42.42  40.1642
FAIRFAX COUNTY YMCA IN RESTON 10Richter, Tyler M 42.47  43.6843
FAIRFAX COUNTY YMCA IN RESTON 10Yang, Leo 42.61  45.9244
PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA  8Shi, Eric H 42.62  42.4345
FAIRFAX COUNTY YMCA IN RESTON 10Lake, Bode S 42.67  39.1046
YORK YMCA SWIMMING  8Ziegler, Jonathan 42.70  41.6147
YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND  9Gartrell, Arthur M 42.97  40.8248
YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND  9Alexander, Kyle M 43.10  45.4049
BOYERTOWN YMCA 10Eidle, Joshua A 43.40  43.1750
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 10Quimba, Max C 43.43  44.8351
PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 10Springuel, Josh P 43.48  41.9152
SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 10Burkhardt, Lachlan 43.58  42.3153
YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 10Conroy, Cullen 43.80  43.0854
SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA  9Martin, Ivan 43.88  41.2855
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 10Johnson, Benjamin F 43.99  40.3556
FREDERICK COUNTY YMCA 10Pierce, John 44.05  43.5157
READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA  9Ruth, Charlie 44.22  44.6258
WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA  9Kim, Logan 44.25  42.4659
LANSDOWNE YMCA MARLINS  8Harkness, Patrick A 44.43  43.8360
FAIRFAX COUNTY YMCA IN RESTON 10Orton, Oliver C 44.92  51.7161
YMCA OF CECIL COUNTY MD 10Heckler, Jonah C 45.46  44.4462
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA  9Hunt, Max J 47.00  45.1163
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA  9Zhu, Nolan T 48.43  58.2364
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 10Weatherstein, Carson C 50.17  52.7165
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 10Rock, Hayden J 52.98  59.0166
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA  9Gitt, Cannon 55.39  54.7967
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA  9Cognetti, Nicholas W 57.44  55.4468
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 10Sword, Spencer 1:00.21  58.5569
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Event 51  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Butterfly

WF Records: 57.96 * 1/14/2012 YY-MACourtney N Harnish

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Finals
YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 12Poitras, Raegin 1:03.32 201:04.021

1:03.3229.70

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 12Brigandi, Lucie 1:04.03 171:05.402
1:04.0330.56

LANCASTER YMCA SWIMMING 12Gustafson, Iylan M 1:05.48 161:06.933
1:05.4830.67

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 12Shives, Claire L 1:05.54 151:06.264
1:05.5430.64

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 12D'Erchia, Alexandra 1:07.29 141:08.275
1:07.2931.59

LANCASTER YMCA SWIMMING 12Miller, Etta J 1:07.48 131:07.646
1:07.4831.10

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 12Liebhoff, Josie I 1:07.59 121:07.857
1:07.5931.91

FAIRFAX COUNTY YMCA IN RESTON 12Timberlake, Julianne D 1:09.27 111:07.678
1:09.2731.55

 
Event 51  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Butterfly

WF Records: 57.96 * 1/14/2012 YY-MACourtney N Harnish

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 12Poitras, Raegin 1:04.02 q  1:03.691

1:04.0229.42

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 12Brigandi, Lucie 1:05.40 q  1:04.652
1:05.4031.09

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 12Shives, Claire L 1:06.26 q  1:07.763
1:06.2631.13

LANCASTER YMCA SWIMMING 12Gustafson, Iylan M 1:06.93 q  1:11.014
1:06.9330.99

LANCASTER YMCA SWIMMING 12Miller, Etta J 1:07.64 q  1:08.635
1:07.6432.33

FAIRFAX COUNTY YMCA IN RESTON 12Timberlake, Julianne D 1:07.67 q  1:11.076
1:07.6731.65

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 12Liebhoff, Josie I 1:07.85 q  1:09.927
1:07.8531.59

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 12D'Erchia, Alexandra 1:08.27 q  1:08.478
1:08.2732.19

CHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA 12Barley, Jessica 1:08.47  1:05.179
1:08.4731.48

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 12Blocher, Raylee 1:08.61  1:07.5510
1:08.6132.25

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 11Pisano, Norah M 1:09.28  1:10.2611
1:09.2832.15

SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 12Jaoude, Serena V 1:09.93  1:09.3412
1:09.9333.77

YMCA OF HAGERSTOWN GATORS 11Fuss, Haley 1:10.23  1:10.2913
1:10.2332.70

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 12Kane, Ashley 1:10.88  1:12.8114
1:10.8832.17
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 51  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Butterfly)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 11Ilin, Melanie 1:11.39  1:10.6615
1:11.3933.76

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 11Zhang, Sophie S 1:11.64  1:16.7516
1:11.6433.27

YMCA OF HAGERSTOWN GATORS 11Philp, Addie W 1:11.76  1:11.9517
1:11.7633.58

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 12Choe, Kiera I 1:11.90  1:12.0218
1:11.9033.90

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 12Hartye, Evie 1:11.92  1:12.7519
1:11.9232.29

HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 11Marrero, Mia 1:11.96  1:09.8420
1:11.9632.97

YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 12Rizzo, Evelyn R 1:12.07  1:10.8121
1:12.0733.99

WESTERN BRANCH YMCA WAHOOS 12Frank, Kayla 1:12.61  1:17.6022
1:12.6133.20

YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 11Powers, Ellie 1:13.02  1:17.2023
1:13.0233.78

HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 12Locascio, Laila 1:13.35  1:17.4324
1:13.3533.89

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 12Kakascik, Reagan 1:13.55  1:12.2925
1:13.5533.87

SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 11D'Iorio, Sophie 1:13.89  1:14.7326
1:13.8933.63

YMCA OF GREATER NASHUA STORM 12Thompson, Aniston J 1:14.02  1:16.1627
1:14.0234.17

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 11Gruppo, Lily 1:14.73  1:15.2228
1:14.7334.33

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 12Coyle, Rylee N 1:14.75  1:13.3029
1:14.7534.30

SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA 12Ruan, Kayla 1:14.88  1:14.0030
1:14.8832.60

BOYERTOWN YMCA 12Stone, Belle B 1:14.89  1:21.0831
1:14.8933.71

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 12Acharya, Anaya 1:15.67  1:15.3032
1:15.6735.90

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 11Zinna, Daniela 1:15.92  1:16.6133
1:15.9236.12

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 12Sobona, Carly J 1:15.97  1:16.0034
1:15.9736.43

BOYERTOWN YMCA 11Salem, Ella H 1:16.02  1:14.2635
1:16.0235.52

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 12Bloomer, Isabelle R 1:16.26  1:11.7636
1:16.2634.63

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 11Pritti, Libby M 1:16.50  1:14.2137
1:16.5035.76

FAIRFAX COUNTY YMCA IN RESTON 12Brown, Hudson M 1:17.33  1:15.1238
1:17.3334.88

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 12Sang, Anna 1:17.90  1:18.2439
1:17.9036.88

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 11Redding, Julianna A 1:20.88  1:18.3240
1:20.8836.35

YMCA OF GREATER NASHUA STORM 11Amoah, Zanaya A 1:21.14  1:21.7241
1:21.1437.09
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 51  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Butterfly)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 12Hall, Paige K 1:21.50  1:23.6042
1:21.5037.69

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 12Popescu, Maria E 1:22.81  1:25.7343
1:22.8138.78

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 12Dickieson, Niamh 1:24.73  1:19.6644
1:24.7339.44

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 12Hance, Julia F 1:24.99  1:25.2645
1:24.9938.86

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 12Rodgers, Samantha M 1:26.00  1:24.9346
1:26.0038.23

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 12Soraparu, Madelyn C 1:26.01  1:30.9147
1:26.0139.82

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 11Nagle, Alice M 1:26.39  1:28.8348
1:26.3939.62

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 11Carey, Ivy E 1:30.15  1:29.4949
1:30.1540.16

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 11Demi, Lucia A 1:32.38  1:30.0050
1:32.3842.50

 
Event 52  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Butterfly

WF Records: 51.27 * 1/18/2020 Piedmont-VAThomas A Heilman

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Finals
YORK YMCA SWIMMING 12Lin, Kingston 58.77 2058.451

58.7727.63

CHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA 12Ritchie, Micah M 1:01.30 171:01.512
1:01.3028.54

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 12Hasib, Mohammad 1:03.25 161:04.103
1:03.2530.46

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 12Hungarter, Chase 1:04.15 151:04.454
1:04.1528.84

YMCA OF THE NORTH SHORE 11McLaughlin, Teddy F 1:05.23 141:05.755
1:05.2331.16

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 11Zimmerman, Brody M 1:06.37 131:05.306
1:06.3730.06

CHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA 11Barley, Elijah 1:06.52 121:06.967
1:06.5230.99

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 11Barzola, Daniel 1:06.87 111:08.258
1:06.8731.16

 
Event 52  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Butterfly

WF Records: 51.27 * 1/18/2020 Piedmont-VAThomas A Heilman

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
YORK YMCA SWIMMING 12Lin, Kingston 58.45 q  59.501

58.4527.16

CHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA 12Ritchie, Micah M 1:01.51 q  1:00.622
1:01.5128.48

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 12Hasib, Mohammad 1:04.10 q  1:05.243
1:04.1029.76

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 12Hungarter, Chase 1:04.45 q  1:03.124
1:04.4529.97

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 11Zimmerman, Brody M 1:05.30 q  1:06.545
1:05.3030.59
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 52  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Butterfly)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

YMCA OF THE NORTH SHORE 11McLaughlin, Teddy F 1:05.75 q  1:04.956
1:05.7531.15

CHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA 11Barley, Elijah 1:06.96 q  1:13.267
1:06.9630.55

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 11Barzola, Daniel 1:08.25 q  1:08.388
1:08.2532.45

BOYERTOWN YMCA 12Bonis, Hunter 1:08.27  1:09.099
1:08.2732.38

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 12Pollick, Ryan 1:08.44  1:12.8710
1:08.4432.38

UPPER PERKIOMEN VALLEY YMCA 12Hartzell, Parker R 1:08.59  1:09.2111
1:08.5932.45

YMCA OF GREATER NASHUA STORM 12Matulis, Henry J 1:08.99  1:12.4712
1:08.9932.16

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 11Wagner, Jake 1:09.08  1:07.7413
1:09.0832.89

BETHESDA-CHEVY CHASE YMCA 12Elizondo Tichadou, Diego 1:09.82  1:15.6714
1:09.8232.26

BLOOMSBURG AREA YMCA (BAY) 12Chamberlin, Xavier J 1:09.95  1:10.7515
1:09.9532.93

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 12McCready, Garrett 1:10.70  1:16.0616
1:10.7034.90

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 11Smith, Micah F 1:10.80  1:11.8917
1:10.8034.48

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 12Diehl, William 1:11.14  1:14.2318
1:11.1434.18

SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA 11Zhang, Zachary 1:11.19  1:09.7819
1:11.1933.98

YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 11Wiggins, Kellen 1:12.68  1:14.1720
1:12.6834.18

YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 12Conroy, Aaron 1:12.73  1:14.9021
1:12.7334.28

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 11Choudhry, Noah K 1:13.34  1:10.5222
1:13.3435.57

SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 12Blanshine, Gabe M 1:13.97  1:12.3423
1:13.9734.90

LANSDOWNE YMCA MARLINS 11Marucci, Braydan J 1:14.46  1:24.8724
1:14.4634.44

YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 11Marince, Elias 1:14.59  1:12.5025
1:14.5934.72

BLOOMSBURG AREA YMCA (BAY) 12Hayes, Noah H 1:14.63  1:15.2226
1:14.6334.37

LEBANON YMCA 12Cunningham, Tyler 1:14.67  1:13.0127
1:14.6734.05

TALBOT COUNTY YMCA 11Allen, Finley J 1:14.70  1:11.7428
1:14.7034.62

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 11Phelan, Declan F 1:15.86  1:21.6029
1:15.8636.96

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 12Cinotti, Grayson B 1:16.04  1:14.8230
1:16.0435.70

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 11Walker, Henry 1:16.41  1:17.4031
1:16.4135.64
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 52  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Butterfly)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 11Hunt, Grayson P 1:17.34  1:18.2732
1:17.3435.97

SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA 12Geler, Alexander 1:20.69  1:30.8933
1:20.6934.77

YMCA OF GREATER NASHUA STORM 12Gil Promlee, Alex 1:22.22  1:36.9834
1:22.2238.75

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 12Huntsinger, Aiden M 1:22.29  1:25.4635
1:22.2937.27

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 11Clegg, Percy 1:23.13  1:25.5836
1:23.1338.52

YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 11Kooy, Grant R 1:23.81  1:20.9437
1:23.8138.58

YMCA OF GREATER NASHUA STORM 11Fischer, Owen C 1:25.36  1:33.3938
1:25.3641.38

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 11Crowder, Liam J 1:26.81  1:25.8739
1:26.8139.58

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 11Graham, Harry W 1:28.27  1:20.9040
1:28.2740.53

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 11Lawler, Daniel 1:31.23  1:32.3141
1:31.2341.97

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 12Welsh, Ben A 1:34.75  1:36.1442
1:34.7543.49

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 11Zhuczukoski, Owen J 1:35.19  1:34.5043
1:35.1943.65

 
Event 53  Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Butterfly

WF Records: 1:08.06 * 1/12/2013 HYB-MRChloe M Stepanek

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 10Roberts, Kailee O 1:15.67 201:16.801
1:15.6737.31

WESTERN BRANCH YMCA WAHOOS  9Wright, Kamora 1:15.70 171:18.292
1:15.7035.27

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 10Cappetta, Dylan 1:21.01 161:19.133
1:21.0136.52

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 10Abazi, Audrey B 1:21.78 151:22.954
1:21.7835.28

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 10Kim, Alexis 1:24.23 141:22.655
1:24.2341.49

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 10Weaver, Cora E 1:25.91 131:31.666
1:25.9138.48

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 10Choe, Tierney K 1:30.14 121:40.097
1:30.1439.55

HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 10Crawford, Caroline 1:30.53 111:34.328
1:30.5340.99

SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA 10Chia, Grace S 1:32.18 91:32.829
1:32.1841.62

BOYERTOWN YMCA  9Hickey, Teagan L 1:32.92 71:39.3310
1:32.9243.95

CHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA 10Akers, Emersyn J 1:33.80 61:32.8411
1:33.8042.26

SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA  9Wang, Doris 1:34.83 51:36.2612
1:34.8344.09

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 10Haddad, Phoebe A 1:36.57 41:36.4913
1:36.5741.93
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(Event 53  Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

BLOOMSBURG AREA YMCA (BAY) 10Mori, Lennon M 1:38.69 31:34.1814
1:38.6945.10

HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH  9McManus, Grace 1:39.20 21:39.7115
1:39.2045.32

SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA  9Fan, Phoebe 1:45.30 11:39.8616
1:45.3046.98

SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA  9Ruan, Hannah S 1:47.23  1:37.0417
1:47.2347.77

 
Event 54  Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard Butterfly

WF Records: 58.36 * 1/12/2018 CYAC-VAThomas A Heilman

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 10Verderame, Sam T 1:13.60 201:12.801
1:13.6033.52

WESTERN BRANCH YMCA WAHOOS 10Finley, Preston 1:18.27 171:20.372
1:18.2736.67

CHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA  9Boyer, Reid 1:19.50 161:22.863
1:19.5037.81

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 10Brannan, Henry 1:21.49 151:21.074
1:21.4937.46

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 10Nigra, Jake 1:22.91 141:22.935
1:22.9139.46

SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 10Bradshaw, Maxwell L 1:23.00 131:25.116
1:23.0038.91

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 10Barzola, James 1:23.91 121:26.947
1:23.9138.02

CHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA  9Detwiler, Nic E 1:24.42 111:26.888
1:24.4238.72

YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 10Crills, Paul 1:26.57 91:35.339
1:26.5741.02

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA  9Chauhan, Amay X 1:27.39 71:28.6310
1:27.3941.48

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 10Aggarwal, Aaruh 1:28.05 61:37.0711
1:28.0542.13

YMCA OF CECIL COUNTY MD 10Patterson, Caleb 1:28.10 51:30.0812
1:28.1040.47

SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 10Csaszar, Tamas 1:28.80 41:35.2813
1:28.8043.59

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA  8Pucke, Marshall N 1:29.60 31:28.8614
1:29.6042.18

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 10Miante, Jordan L 1:29.80 21:34.3515
1:29.8041.38

SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA  9Cooke-Ennis, Caffrey C 1:31.48 11:33.1016
1:31.4844.25

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 10Lin, Mars 1:31.82  1:28.8617
1:31.8242.20

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 10Liebhoff, Benjamin 1:33.69  1:37.7818
1:33.6941.57

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 10Metzger, Joshua A 1:34.83  1:33.6019
1:34.8344.37

SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA 10Lam, Aaron 1:35.31  1:37.3920
1:35.3144.14

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 10Dixon, Bryce C 1:35.98  1:41.0121
1:35.9840.34
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(Event 54  Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

WESTERN BRANCH YMCA WAHOOS 10Cook, Elliot J 1:36.54  1:32.0222
1:36.5444.81

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS  8Heinisch, Owen R 1:37.27  1:40.5723
1:37.2742.07

FAIRFAX COUNTY YMCA IN RESTON 10Richter, Tyler M 1:37.68  1:34.0024
1:37.6844.52

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 10Beatty, Colin 1:38.40  1:37.1025
1:38.4048.42

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 10Xu, Alexander 1:39.37  1:36.5326
1:39.3744.11

FAIRFAX COUNTY YMCA IN RESTON 10Huskey, Jameson K 1:41.89  1:40.4027
1:41.8944.94

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA  9Harrington, Peyton J 1:46.23  1:49.3828
1:46.2346.63

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA  9Welsh, Charlie F 1:48.64  1:39.8329
1:48.6448.27

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS  9Pace, Joshua M DQ  1:48.61---
Arms underwater recovery

DQ44.53
 
Event 55  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

WF Records: 30.59 * 1/14/2012 RAYS-MAGabrielle Rudy

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Finals
YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 12Vanatta, Carmen J 32.74 2033.181
WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 12Lovato, Gianna G 33.74 1734.772
RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 12Fagust, Madison N 34.68 1635.223
CHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA 12Barley, Jessica 34.91 1536.024
LANCASTER YMCA SWIMMING 12DeCoursey, Regan M 35.41 1435.355
FAIRFAX COUNTY YMCA IN RESTON 12Timberlake, Julianne D 35.49 1335.626
YMCA OF THE NORTH SHORE 12Higgins, Niamh S 36.14 1235.237
YMCA OF GREATER NASHUA STORM 12Thompson, Aniston J 36.46 1135.938

 
Event 55  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

WF Records: 30.59 * 1/14/2012 RAYS-MAGabrielle Rudy

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 12Vanatta, Carmen J 33.18 q  32.901
WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 12Lovato, Gianna G 34.77 q  34.582
RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 12Fagust, Madison N 35.22 q  33.983
YMCA OF THE NORTH SHORE 12Higgins, Niamh S 35.23 q  36.404
LANCASTER YMCA SWIMMING 12DeCoursey, Regan M 35.35 q  35.315
FAIRFAX COUNTY YMCA IN RESTON 12Timberlake, Julianne D 35.62 q  35.656
YMCA OF GREATER NASHUA STORM 12Thompson, Aniston J 35.93 q  36.207
CHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA 12Barley, Jessica 36.02 q  34.748

YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 12Poitras, Raegin 36.24  36.879
YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 12Rizzo, Evelyn R 36.35  36.3910

SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 11Chenosky, Megyn R 36.50  36.83*11
HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 12Frintzilas, Maeve 36.50  37.64*11
YMCA OF HAGERSTOWN GATORS 11Magaha, Charlotte H 36.53  38.7913
LANCASTER YMCA SWIMMING 11Grubb, Elsie 36.64  36.3214
LANSDOWNE YMCA MARLINS 11Felmey, Jayne J 36.83  37.2115
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 55  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

YMCA OF THE NORTH SHORE 11Efstathopoulos, Eleni A 37.06  36.7016
FAIRFAX COUNTY YMCA IN RESTON 12Soucy, Brooke M 37.11  37.7717
FAIRFAX COUNTY YMCA IN RESTON 12Orton, Olivia C 37.16  36.6418
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 12Matta, Brooklyn A 37.22  37.3319
WESTERN BRANCH YMCA WAHOOS 12MacNamara, Ava K 37.26  37.7220
YORK YMCA SWIMMING 12Hartye, Evie 37.40  37.7821
READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 12Shober, Hannah G 37.41  35.6122
BLOOMSBURG AREA YMCA (BAY) 11Bolinsky, Brae 37.65  37.6123
WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 11Rudoy, Gabriella 37.81  37.97*24
WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 12Liebhoff, Josie I 37.81  36.44*24
FAIRFAX COUNTY YMCA IN RESTON 12Martinez, Lila K 37.92  38.4526
HENSON FAMILY YMCA 12Timmons, Samantha M 37.99  38.5027
RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 11Hoke, Emery 38.03  37.7528
BETHLEHEM YMCA 12Predmore, Riley 38.24  36.6829
WESTERN BRANCH YMCA WAHOOS 12Nguyen, Kasey 38.31  38.9930
SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 12Jaoude, Serena V 38.52  37.5031
YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 12Ball, Blakely 38.53  37.9832
TALBOT COUNTY YMCA 11Seymour, Kassidy L 38.59  38.5533
WESTERN BRANCH YMCA WAHOOS 11Estep, Hannah M 38.60  39.7034
WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 11Zhang, Sophie S 38.66  37.7435
YMCA OF HAGERSTOWN GATORS 12Lincoln, Madeline T 38.68  39.5136
SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 11Andrew, Avery 38.82  39.1237
BETHESDA-CHEVY CHASE YMCA 11Ross, Taylor K 39.20  37.5938
YMCA OF THE NORTH SHORE 12Dowling, Cassidy E 39.21  38.9339
LANSDOWNE YMCA MARLINS 12Richman, Celia P 39.39  39.3940
WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 12Pisarczyk, Emilia 39.50  37.7841
WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 12Lindquist, Molly K 39.85  42.0742
YMCA OF GREATER NASHUA STORM 12Heber, Elise I 39.91  38.3243
BOYERTOWN YMCA 11Quinn, Emmalyn M 40.05  41.2844
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 12Soraparu, Madelyn C 40.32  42.3645
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 11Body, Hayden F 40.53  41.7246
RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 12Han, Chloe 40.91  40.4247
PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 11Sood, Sanjh K 41.01  40.8648
LEBANON YMCA 12Schickling, Gabrielle 41.25  40.2649
YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 11Otranto, Kassidy 41.52  42.2650
YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 11Taylor, Reagan 41.62  42.3951
YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 11Krasnoff, Cameron A 41.71  43.0652
PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 12Sutton, Emery C 41.76  43.3453
RIDGEWOOD YMCA 11Orellana, Grace K 41.87  42.5354
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 12Farrell, Riley A 42.36  43.0755
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 11Kokalis, Morgan E 42.40  43.5756
BLOOMSBURG AREA YMCA (BAY) 12Robertson, Abby 42.41  40.5457
SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA 12Naigles, Riley A 42.47  44.3858
PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 12Ashe, Natalie E 42.99  45.1459
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 11Kulp, Ella G 43.76  49.6360
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 11Spinks, Gracie C 44.25  48.8261
RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 11Redding, Julianna A 44.45  42.3062
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 11Williams, Logan E 44.55  44.5163
RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 12Ferguson, Nora K 44.63  43.5264
BETHLEHEM YMCA 11Aguilar, Abigail 44.87  46.0665
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 12Jones, Rhaella E 45.15  49.0966
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 11Nagle, Alice M 45.30  45.9467
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 55  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 11O'Brien, Carley J 47.02  48.4568
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 12Dorman, Kat J 47.17  52.2969
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 12Burke, Maria C 47.62  48.9370
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 11O'Grady, Nora E 50.88  51.5171
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 12Taylor, Catherine G 52.44  54.0772
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 11Frees, Riley A 53.74  57.6273
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 11Buhler, Cora E 54.08  52.4974
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 11Cazalet, Genevieve E 56.12  54.5075
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 11Munoz, Claire M 57.98  54.8376
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 12Adams, Ava E DQ  55.16---

Non-simultaneous arms
 
Event 56  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

WF Records: 28.20 * 1/18/2020 Piedmont-VAThomas A Heilman

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Finals
BOYERTOWN YMCA 12Van der Velde, Jasper 30.38 2030.821
YORK YMCA SWIMMING 12Lin, Kingston 30.72 1730.992
BETHLEHEM YMCA 12Collins, Theo 33.35 1634.483
SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 11Knowlton, Graham 33.78 1533.684
RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 12Hasib, Mohammad 33.84 1434.445
HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 12McManus, Eamon 34.05 1334.426
FAIRFAX COUNTY YMCA IN RESTON 12Kang, Kevin S 34.18 1233.917
RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 12Yang, Kevin 34.42 1134.338

 
Event 56  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

WF Records: 28.20 * 1/18/2020 Piedmont-VAThomas A Heilman

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
BOYERTOWN YMCA 12Van der Velde, Jasper 30.82 q  31.071
YORK YMCA SWIMMING 12Lin, Kingston 30.99 q  30.682
SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 11Knowlton, Graham 33.68 q  34.003
FAIRFAX COUNTY YMCA IN RESTON 12Kang, Kevin S 33.91 q  34.944
RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 12Yang, Kevin 34.33 q  33.535
HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 12McManus, Eamon 34.42 q  35.866
RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 12Hasib, Mohammad 34.44 q  35.177
BETHLEHEM YMCA 12Collins, Theo 34.48 q  35.738

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 12Popa, Lucas V 34.56  34.889
YORK YMCA SWIMMING 12Diehl, William 34.79  35.0310

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 12McCready, Garrett 35.06  35.5611
YMCA OF THE NORTH SHORE 12Roberts, Nick A 35.25  33.9212
FAIRFAX COUNTY YMCA IN RESTON 12Yang, Michael 35.29  35.5913
RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 11Shearn, Nolan P 35.33  35.4314
READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 12Ivey, Josiah D 35.46  37.3415
READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 11Greene, Carter W 35.73  36.0416
CHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA 11Barley, Elijah 35.82  35.3917
RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 12Yang, Evan 36.14  34.3718
YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 11Wiggins, Kellen 36.20  36.3819
LANCASTER YMCA SWIMMING 12Hyatt, Micah A 36.42  36.8620
READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 12Readinger, Bryson 36.51  36.6521
UPPER PERKIOMEN VALLEY YMCA 11Allison, Luke E 36.72  37.0222
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 56  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 12Doerfler, Rex F 36.81  39.1123
YORK YMCA SWIMMING 11Dirito, Sawyer J 36.85  38.3024
SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 11James, Abe J 37.17  39.7025
BETHESDA-CHEVY CHASE YMCA 12Elizondo Tichadou, Diego 37.35  38.4826
HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 11Xie, Ryan 37.56  38.5827
WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 11Walker, Henry 37.72  39.0928
SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA 11Tran, Michael M 37.82  37.3429
HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 12Spagnoletti, Julien A 37.83  36.9130
RIDGEWOOD YMCA 11Chen, Shou 37.84  38.0431
TALBOT COUNTY YMCA 11Perkins, R. J. J 37.85  39.8832
UPPER PERKIOMEN VALLEY YMCA 12Hartzell, Parker R 37.96  38.9333
WESTERN BRANCH YMCA WAHOOS 11Correale, Josh 38.04  37.3634
WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 12Mackaluso, Rhys 38.20  39.3735
TALBOT COUNTY YMCA 11Bonsu, AJ 38.24  41.5436
YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 11Sullivan, Henry 38.52  37.5437
TALBOT COUNTY YMCA 12Boyles, Alex G 38.56  38.9138
RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 12Acquarola, Peter P 38.69  39.3539
CHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA 11Breslin, Patrick 38.72  43.1840
BETHLEHEM YMCA 11Hartney, Taggart 38.77  38.2341
WESTERN BRANCH YMCA WAHOOS 12Manley, Ryan R 39.25  38.0742
RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 11Gatling-Neal, Mason R 39.30  38.7743
PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 11Ren, Michael N 39.37  42.1744
WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 11Langslet, Grant 39.75  40.0145
WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 12Ficke, Benjamin M 39.90  40.5746
TALBOT COUNTY YMCA 12Foxwell, Logan W 39.92  41.3147
FREDERICK COUNTY YMCA 12Medina, Marcus 40.22  42.5248
WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 12Amoscato, Ethan 40.46  42.8849
PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 12Kozak, Gavin M 40.48  40.6650
BETHLEHEM YMCA 12Pellegrino, Dominic A 40.51  41.2951
WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 11Tao, Thomas 40.79  40.0552
WESTERN BRANCH YMCA WAHOOS 12Finley, Greyson 40.89  40.8053
YMCA OF GREATER NASHUA STORM 12Matulis, Henry J 40.91  39.3454
YMCA OF GREATER NASHUA STORM 12Gil Promlee, Alex 40.96  40.5755
HENSON FAMILY YMCA 12Dawson, William 41.20  41.5256
WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 11Sang, Eric 41.30  42.7157
PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 11Zhuczukoski, Owen J 41.55  40.8158
LANCASTER YMCA SWIMMING 12Heisey, Hudson 41.57  40.6659
RIDGEWOOD YMCA 12Logvynchuk, Leo 41.61  39.8160
WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 11Qiu, Andrew 41.72  41.7961
UPPER PERKIOMEN VALLEY YMCA 12Markowski, Liam C 41.75  41.8862
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 12Garrity, Tucker I 42.01  41.9663
PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 11Patrick, Elijah R 42.23  40.7364
UPPER PERKIOMEN VALLEY YMCA 11Teslia, Matthew 42.58  42.0365
LANSDOWNE YMCA MARLINS 11Wells, George 42.92  44.7466
PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 11Shearer, Lane J 43.43  43.6567
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 11Stratmann, Adrian 43.53  45.0768
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 12Willmore, Ledger K 43.74  44.6369
RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 12Nave, Michael B 43.86  44.5470
RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 11Brennan, Nolan J 44.29  45.9571
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 12Palank, Asa J 44.41  44.4272
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 11Schmidt, Ben B 45.40  47.3273
WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 12Erdmann, Frederick 45.43  45.8674
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 56  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 11Kooy, Grant R 45.76  43.5675
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 11Dasgupta, Aidyn R 45.77  47.6876
PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 12Shi, Evan H 46.67  45.6077
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 11Guenther, Liam W 48.39  52.6878
YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 11Von Hagn, Christian 48.41  45.3379
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 11Liu, Andy 48.47  47.0280
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 12Para, Justin J 48.69  49.9281
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 11Connors, Ty C 49.09  48.4882
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 11Adams, Zach A 57.99  59.4983
HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 11Wang, Jeffrey DQ  38.07---

One hand touch
 
Event 57  Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

WF Records: 34.34 * 1/14/2017 Reading-PAAnnie Gao

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 10Cappetta, Dylan 38.19 2036.291
YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 10Saifullah, Maya 39.44 1738.872
LANSDOWNE YMCA MARLINS 10Lin, Chelsea 40.26 1640.233
YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 10Janota, Alani 40.61 1539.794
WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 10Reese, Vivienne 41.12 1441.555
SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA 10Chen, Cloris 41.25 1341.746
FAIRFAX COUNTY YMCA IN RESTON  9Trencevska, Leila 41.49 1243.337
WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 10Kim, Alexis 41.87 1142.718
BOYERTOWN YMCA 10Gro, Gia M 41.92 940.699
BETHLEHEM YMCA 10Yerk, Abigail 42.22 743.8110
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA  9Hibler, Leah K 42.29 643.2811
UPPER PERKIOMEN VALLEY YMCA 10Rohl, Esther G 42.49 542.4612
SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA 10Steffens, Frances R 42.76 445.6213
YMCA OF GREATER NASHUA STORM 10Heber, Heidi A 42.77 344.0214
RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 10Beal, Nora M 42.86 242.9815
SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA 10Petrie, Audrey 42.98 145.1616
RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 10Evans, Lili M 43.10  43.1917
SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA 10Keane, Ruby R 43.56  44.7418
YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 10Wu, Elle J 43.69  42.7019
PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 10Haddad, Phoebe A 43.85  44.0320
BETHESDA-CHEVY CHASE YMCA 10Reiter, Anabel G 43.91  45.1821
HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH  9McManus, Grace 44.45  43.7422
RIDGEWOOD YMCA 10Eder, Layla G 44.80  43.6823
YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 10Ball, Brielle 45.31  44.2224
FAIRFAX COUNTY YMCA IN RESTON 10Timberlake, Emma K 45.98  44.3325
YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 10O'Shea, Adelynn 46.06  45.8226
YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 10Cote, Libby R 46.39  45.8927
LANSDOWNE YMCA MARLINS  9Roettger, Cassie C 46.46  46.0828
HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 10Buchner, Annabelle 46.49  46.8329
RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 10Heinisch, Olivia R 46.65  47.9330
YMCA OF GREATER NASHUA STORM 10Amoah, Veliane K 46.83  46.0731
YMCA OF HAGERSTOWN GATORS 10Hanna, Eden L 46.97  45.2632
SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 10Rodriguez, Naomi 46.99  46.8133
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 10Davis, Gwen C 47.13  47.6334
YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND  8Wong, Ariana M 47.25  46.70*35
UPPER PERKIOMEN VALLEY YMCA 10Yanus, Collins 47.25  49.87*35
YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 10Weil, Sadie 47.39  48.7437
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(Event 57  Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

HENSON FAMILY YMCA 10Evans, Tiana E 47.70  46.6838
SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA 10Chen, Stella 47.96  47.7239
BETHESDA-CHEVY CHASE YMCA 10Rousseil, Celeste 48.36  45.9940
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 10McNally, Maura G 50.22  50.0441
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA  9Plucinsky, Madison O 51.93  52.5042
PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA  9Knecht, Lennie 52.06  48.2143
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA  9Crowder, Emma K 52.54  52.0744
SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA  9Fan, Phoebe 52.85  51.2245
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 10Jarvis, Lauren E 52.90  54.2446
HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 10Kuhn, Emma 53.97  54.6247
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 10Rock, Lorelei N 55.64  57.2348
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 10Merkel, Addy 56.35  54.7849
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 10Grady, Everly R 57.67  59.9150
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA  9Arnauld, Willow G 59.14  1:00.9651
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA  9Munoz, Chloe R 59.33  56.9652
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA  9Gales, Madeleine I 1:05.55  1:05.2153
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA  9Bardakh, Alena 1:09.81  1:04.9254
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA  9Kramer, Claire D DQ  58.91---

 
Event 58  Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

WF Records: 34.16 * 1/14/2017 South Shore, MAAlex Z Yun

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

LANCASTER YMCA SWIMMING 10Miller, Jonas C 38.56 2039.661
READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 10McCready, Nolan 38.60 1739.992
WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 10Brannan, Henry 39.68 1639.243
RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 10Myers, Mason P 39.70 1539.944
CHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA 10Domzalski, Davey 40.18 1442.535
CHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA  9Boyer, Reid 40.81 1340.576
YMCA OF CECIL COUNTY MD 10Martin, Grayson 41.07 1243.607
YMCA OF HAGERSTOWN GATORS 10Lincoln, Caleb A 41.41 1143.168
CHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA 10Addlesberger, Jackson C 41.91 941.239
RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS  9Snyder, Evan S 42.13 741.4510
READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 10Bausher-Grybosky, Elliot D 42.34 642.9211
UPPER PERKIOMEN VALLEY YMCA  8Allison, Isaac P 42.37 542.6712
HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH  9Jin, Kyle 42.49 442.2413
RIDGEWOOD YMCA 10Orellana, Ben J 42.95 345.8714
READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 10Tanaka, Lachlan 43.33 245.6915
SILVER SPRING YMCA PIRANHAS 10Hammond, Holden 43.81 143.5216
FAIRFAX COUNTY YMCA IN RESTON 10Yang, Leo 44.05  48.7117
WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 10Pullaro, Henry 44.12  44.7318
YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 10Doerfler, Felix 44.56  43.7919
RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 10Logan, Connor M 44.84  44.9020
YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 10Abran, Ryder J 45.03  44.6321
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 10Dixon, Bryce C 45.05  45.5722
SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA 10Lam, Aaron 45.15  44.0723
FAIRFAX COUNTY YMCA IN RESTON  9Qiao, Yirui 45.23  44.7424
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 10Johnson, Benjamin F 45.28  45.9725
YORK YMCA SWIMMING  9Farquhar, Reid 45.34  45.3326
YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 10Celedon, Brian A 45.36  45.2127
FAIRFAX COUNTY YMCA IN RESTON 10Huskey, Jameson K 45.43  43.6728
YMCA OF CECIL COUNTY MD  9Slaton, John-Hall 45.50  45.87*29
READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 10Keith, Dalton M 45.50  44.84*29
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AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 10Dann, Charlie T 45.65  46.2731
HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 10Mugavero, Gabe 45.76  46.5032
RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 10Tran, Benson N 46.11  46.4233
BOYERTOWN YMCA 10Eidle, Joshua A 46.53  46.2434
LANSDOWNE YMCA MARLINS  9Fishel, Harrison 46.66  46.3735
READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA  9Ruth, Charlie 46.68  47.3336
WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 10Sullivan, Connor 46.71  46.7037
YMCA OF GREATER NASHUA STORM 10Heath, William G 46.77  48.1438
FAIRFAX COUNTY YMCA IN RESTON 10Lake, Bode S 46.88  48.0839
YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 10Lu, Gavin 47.02  47.2640
FAIRFAX COUNTY YMCA IN RESTON 10Orton, Oliver C 47.25  48.0641
YMCA OF CECIL COUNTY MD 10Heckler, Jonah C 47.36  48.2642
YMCA OF CECIL COUNTY MD 10Marley, Maxwell K 47.40  48.2943
CHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA  8Addlesberger, Jordan J 47.41  49.9744
YMCA OF HAGERSTOWN GATORS 10Shaffer, Owen J 47.83  47.7045
YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND  9Gartrell, Arthur M 47.94  47.3546
PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA  8Shi, Eric H 48.00  48.1747
SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 10Maslov, Sasha 48.03  52.1148
WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 10Content, Sladimir 48.11  47.3049
RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS  9Pace, Joshua M 48.28  46.2250
RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS  8Maxwell, Emedio J 48.39  46.9051
YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 10Sullivan, Evan 49.10  47.3952
FREDERICK COUNTY YMCA 10Bhavsar, Parin 49.15  48.2153
RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 10Perlstein, Noah D 50.98  48.7654
YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 10Lu, Gary 51.19  50.1255
YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 10Struble, AJ J 51.60  52.7156
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 10Rock, Hayden J 52.82  59.1457
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 10Tamm, Ollie F 53.09  49.3558
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 10Weatherstein, Carson C 56.42  1:01.1959
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA  9Cognetti, Nicholas W 1:00.23  58.3860
YMCA OF CECIL COUNTY MD  8Shaffer, William H DQ  44.03---

 
Event 59  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

WF Records: 24.56 * 1/19/2019 CYAC-VAMorgan O Thomas

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Finals
WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 11Adamec, Sasha C 26.10 2026.251
YMCA OF GREATER NASHUA STORM 12Lewon, Kylie 26.30 1726.802
YMCA OF THE NORTH SHORE 12Higgins, Niamh S 26.31 1626.783
FAIRFAX COUNTY YMCA IN RESTON 12Timberlake, Julianne D 26.47 1526.814
WESTERN BRANCH YMCA WAHOOS 12Frank, Kayla 26.53 1427.065
PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 12Kane, Ashley 27.24 1327.186
YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 12Vanatta, Carmen J 27.26 11 . 5027.10*7
WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 12Kakascik, Reagan 27.26 11 . 5027.10*7

 
Event 59  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

WF Records: 24.56 * 1/19/2019 CYAC-VAMorgan O Thomas

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 11Adamec, Sasha C 26.25 q  26.101
YMCA OF THE NORTH SHORE 12Higgins, Niamh S 26.78 q  27.592
YMCA OF GREATER NASHUA STORM 12Lewon, Kylie 26.80 q  26.733
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AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

FAIRFAX COUNTY YMCA IN RESTON 12Timberlake, Julianne D 26.81 q  26.894
WESTERN BRANCH YMCA WAHOOS 12Frank, Kayla 27.06 q  26.965
YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 12Vanatta, Carmen J 27.10 q  26.56*6
WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 12Kakascik, Reagan 27.10 q  27.58*6
PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 12Kane, Ashley 27.18 q  27.078

SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 11Rodriguez, Angelina G 27.30  27.869
YORK YMCA SWIMMING 12Shives, Claire L 27.44  27.2510

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 12Liebhoff, Josie I 27.58  28.1111
LANCASTER YMCA SWIMMING 12Miller, Etta J 27.67  27.88*12
LANSDOWNE YMCA MARLINS 12Kelly, Faith 27.67  27.38*12
WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 12D'Erchia, Alexandra 27.85  27.84*14
LANCASTER YMCA SWIMMING 12Gustafson, Iylan M 27.85  27.32*14
YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 12Cheng, Chelsea D 27.99  27.1016
YORK YMCA SWIMMING 12Blocher, Raylee 28.09  28.1017
YMCA OF THE NORTH SHORE 11Efstathopoulos, Eleni A 28.10  28.5018
YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 11Dunham, Novella J 28.18  27.8219
WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 11Zhang, Alyssa 28.19  27.8420
YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 12Poitras, Raegin 28.20  27.5221
UPPER PERKIOMEN VALLEY YMCA 12Marucci, Ariana L 28.22  28.9122
YMCA OF HAGERSTOWN GATORS 11Fuss, Haley 28.36  27.7423
WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 11Karpoff, Sofia 28.37  28.9624
SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 11Chenosky, Megyn R 28.38  31.2325
LANCASTER YMCA SWIMMING 12DeCoursey, Regan M 28.48  29.45*26
WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 12Lovato, Gianna G 28.48  28.77*26
BOYERTOWN YMCA 12Stone, Belle B 28.54  28.50*28
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 12Choe, Kiera I 28.54  28.28*28
WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 12Brigandi, Lucie 28.69  28.3330
BLOOMSBURG AREA YMCA (BAY) 12Shen, Irene 28.72  27.9431
WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 12Pisarczyk, Emilia 28.78  29.5232
PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 12Ashe, Natalie E 28.86  28.75*33
LANSDOWNE YMCA MARLINS 12Brown, Brianna M 28.86  28.62*33
UPPER PERKIOMEN VALLEY YMCA 12Smith, Payton F 28.89  28.9035
WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 12Bloomer, Isabelle R 28.92  28.95*36
RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 12Fagust, Madison N 28.92  29.11*36
FAIRFAX COUNTY YMCA IN RESTON 12Orton, Olivia C 28.95  28.5538
LANCASTER YMCA SWIMMING 12Grubb, Lillian M 29.07  28.8539
WESTERN BRANCH YMCA WAHOOS 12MacNamara, Ava K 29.17  29.3740
YMCA OF GREATER NASHUA STORM 11Amoah, Zanaya A 29.18  28.86*41
SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA 12Yu, Chloe B 29.18  29.34*41
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 12Matta, Brooklyn A 29.23  29.45*43
HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 11Marrero, Mia 29.23  29.06*43
YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 11Powers, Ellie 29.25  29.9045
BOYERTOWN YMCA 11Quinn, Emmalyn M 29.27  29.9646
READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 12Coyle, Rylee N 29.31  29.2347
BOYERTOWN YMCA 11Crater, Kacey A 29.35  29.0648
READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 12Shober, Hannah G 29.46  28.2149
WESTERN BRANCH YMCA WAHOOS 12Nguyen, Kasey 29.48  28.8550
LANCASTER YMCA SWIMMING 11Grubb, Elsie 29.50  30.0751
BLOOMSBURG AREA YMCA (BAY) 12Robertson, Abby 29.54  29.1652
SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 12Jaoude, Serena V 29.56  29.9653
SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA 12Ruan, Kayla 29.57  29.04*54
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AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 11Gruppo, Lily 29.57  30.46*54
YORK YMCA SWIMMING 11Pisano, Norah M 29.60  29.7356
PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 12Sutton, Emery C 29.66  29.7957
RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 12Sobona, Carly J 29.72  29.0258
SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 11D'Iorio, Sophie 29.73  29.1759
WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 11Zinna, Daniela 29.80  29.84*60
LANSDOWNE YMCA MARLINS 12DiBiasi, Olivia T 29.80  29.57*60
YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 11Krasnoff, Cameron A 29.83  29.4162
FAIRFAX COUNTY YMCA IN RESTON 12Soucy, Brooke M 29.84  30.5963
PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 11Sood, Sanjh K 29.85  30.3164
PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 12Knecht, Campbell 29.88  29.3965
RIDGEWOOD YMCA 11Orellana, Grace K 29.92  30.0266
LANSDOWNE YMCA MARLINS 12Richman, Celia P 29.94  29.3067
YORK YMCA SWIMMING 12Hartye, Evie 30.00  31.4868
RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 12Han, Chloe 30.03  29.7469
BOYERTOWN YMCA 11Salem, Ella H 30.05  29.7970
BETHESDA-CHEVY CHASE YMCA 11Ross, Taylor K 30.10  29.8971
YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 11Taylor, Reagan 30.12  29.4572
WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 12Popescu, Maria E 30.19  29.6873
FAIRFAX COUNTY YMCA IN RESTON 12Brown, Hudson M 30.21  30.2674
LEBANON YMCA 12Barlow, Alivia 30.23  30.1275
FAIRFAX COUNTY YMCA IN RESTON 12Martinez, Lila K 30.36  30.9376
WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 11Ilin, Melanie 30.40  31.2677
HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 12Locascio, Laila 30.54  29.9578
HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 12Frintzilas, Maeve 30.75  32.2779
BLOOMSBURG AREA YMCA (BAY) 11Bolinsky, Brae 30.82  30.4380
WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 11Rudoy, Gabriella 30.87  30.4681
WESTERN BRANCH YMCA WAHOOS 11Estep, Hannah M 30.89  32.9682
RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 11Zetek, Ella S 30.90  30.0083
WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 12Lindquist, Molly K 30.97  30.9184
HENSON FAMILY YMCA 12Timmons, Samantha M 31.00  30.1585
TALBOT COUNTY YMCA 11Seymour, Kassidy L 31.03  30.5086
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 12Dorman, Kat J 31.07  30.6787
YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 12Ball, Blakely 31.10  31.4988
HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 11Bracero, Alyssa M 31.12  30.3789
WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 12Acharya, Anaya 31.16  29.9590
PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 11Carey, Ivy E 31.24  32.26*91
BETHLEHEM YMCA 11Aguilar, Abigail 31.24  31.58*91
YMCA OF HAGERSTOWN GATORS 11Philp, Addie W 31.25  31.5193
YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 11Otranto, Kassidy 31.27  31.2494
RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 12Dickieson, Niamh 31.33  29.65*95
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 12Hance, Julia F 31.33  31.97*95
YMCA OF GREATER NASHUA STORM 12Heber, Elise I 31.38  31.6397
YMCA OF HAGERSTOWN GATORS 11Magaha, Charlotte H 31.50  31.4698
RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 11Hoke, Emery 31.72  31.7799
YMCA OF THE NORTH SHORE 12Dowling, Cassidy E 31.94  30.78100
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 11Body, Hayden F 31.95  31.74101
LEBANON YMCA 12Schickling, Gabrielle 32.48  30.68102
RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 12Hall, Paige K 32.61  31.86103
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 12Rodgers, Samantha M 33.40  32.07104
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 12Soraparu, Madelyn C 33.45  35.51105
RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 12Ferguson, Nora K 33.57  33.22106
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AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 11O'Brien, Carley J 34.01  31.94107
SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 11Andrew, Avery 34.31  35.46108
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 11Williams, Logan E 34.34  34.68109
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 11Kulp, Ella G 34.93  34.28110
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 11Spinks, Gracie C 34.97  34.92111
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 12Farrell, Riley A 35.28  35.64112
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 11Demi, Lucia A 35.55  36.26113
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 11Kokalis, Morgan E 36.33  35.70114
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 12Burke, Maria C 36.50  36.13115
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 11Cazalet, Genevieve E 36.77  35.10116
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 11Buhler, Cora E 38.03  35.26117
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 12Jones, Rhaella E 39.17  36.07118
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 11Juhasz, Betty K 39.57  36.38119
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 11O'Grady, Nora E 40.37  40.17120
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 11Frees, Riley A 40.49  39.49121
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 12Taylor, Catherine G 40.82  37.62122
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 12Adams, Ava E 42.71  37.95123
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 11Munoz, Claire M 43.88  44.60124

 
Event 60  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

WF Records: 23.60 * 1/10/2015 Tri-Hampton-PADavid A Curtiss

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Finals
YORK YMCA SWIMMING 12Lin, Kingston 24.23 2024.951
BOYERTOWN YMCA 12Van der Velde, Jasper 24.35 1724.372
CHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA 12Ritchie, Micah M 25.87 1626.773
HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 12McManus, Eamon 26.40 1527.254
RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 11Zimmerman, Brody M 26.49 1427.145
READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 12Popa, Lucas V 26.54 1326.736
READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 12Kauffman, Ben M 26.73 1226.617
BLOOMSBURG AREA YMCA (BAY) 12Chamberlin, Xavier J 27.04 1126.988

 
Event 60  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

WF Records: 23.60 * 1/10/2015 Tri-Hampton-PADavid A Curtiss

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
BOYERTOWN YMCA 12Van der Velde, Jasper 24.37 q  24.361
YORK YMCA SWIMMING 12Lin, Kingston 24.95 q  24.612
READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 12Kauffman, Ben M 26.61 q  26.593
READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 12Popa, Lucas V 26.73 q  26.954
CHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA 12Ritchie, Micah M 26.77 q  26.995
BLOOMSBURG AREA YMCA (BAY) 12Chamberlin, Xavier J 26.98 q  26.636
RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 11Zimmerman, Brody M 27.14 q  26.907
HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 12McManus, Eamon 27.25 q  27.258

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 12Hungarter, Chase 27.28  25.789
YORK YMCA SWIMMING 11Dirito, Sawyer J 27.37  26.2810

SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA 11Zhang, Zachary 27.38  27.3111
FAIRFAX COUNTY YMCA IN RESTON 12Kang, Kevin S 27.44  27.6512
SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA 12Alee, Adrian 27.45  28.4913
UPPER PERKIOMEN VALLEY YMCA 12Hartzell, Parker R 27.53  27.7314
WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 12Ufferfilge, Luke 27.56  27.0515
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AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 11Wagner, Jake 27.58  27.1816
READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 12Readinger, Bryson 27.62  27.9817
BETHLEHEM YMCA 12Collins, Theo 27.68  27.9518
YMCA OF THE NORTH SHORE 12Roberts, Nick A 27.71  27.5319
READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 11Greene, Carter W 27.75  27.48*20
TALBOT COUNTY YMCA 11Bonsu, AJ 27.75  28.71*20
FAIRFAX COUNTY YMCA IN RESTON 12Yang, Michael 27.84  27.7622
TALBOT COUNTY YMCA 11Allen, Finley J 27.87  27.5323
YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 12Conroy, Aaron 27.93  28.3324
YORK YMCA SWIMMING 12Pollick, Ryan 28.19  28.76*25
BETHLEHEM YMCA 12Geiger, Grey 28.19  27.75*25
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 12Garrity, Tucker I 28.35  28.5727
RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 11Gatling-Neal, Mason R 28.44  27.6128
SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 11Knowlton, Graham 28.47  28.1829
RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 12Yang, Kevin 28.48  28.0630
YMCA OF THE NORTH SHORE 11McLaughlin, Teddy F 28.49  28.0531
WESTERN BRANCH YMCA WAHOOS 12Manley, Ryan R 28.64  29.8032
BOYERTOWN YMCA 12Bonis, Hunter 28.65  28.9833
LANSDOWNE YMCA MARLINS 11Van Dyke, Oliver J 28.66  29.9634
LANSDOWNE YMCA MARLINS 11Marucci, Braydan J 28.70  28.8235
WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 11Barzola, Daniel 28.74  28.2036
WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 12Mackaluso, Rhys 28.78  28.7837
SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 12Blanshine, Gabe M 28.80  29.3438
WESTERN BRANCH YMCA WAHOOS 11Elbashbeshey, Adam L 28.82  28.3239
LEBANON YMCA 12Cunningham, Tyler 28.83  28.8640
UPPER PERKIOMEN VALLEY YMCA 11Allison, Luke E 28.90  28.5041
WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 11Qiu, Andrew 28.98  29.85*42
TALBOT COUNTY YMCA 11Perkins, R. J. J 28.98  28.63*42
WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 12Popovich, Marcus 28.98  28.94*42
BLOOMSBURG AREA YMCA (BAY) 12Peters, Max C 29.00  29.11*45
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 12Cinotti, Grayson B 29.00  28.63*45
SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA 12Geler, Alexander 29.04  29.6647
HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 11Xie, Ryan 29.08  29.6648
WESTERN BRANCH YMCA WAHOOS 11Correale, Josh 29.11  31.85*49
WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 12Ficke, Benjamin M 29.11  28.34*49
CHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA 11Zucca, Noah 29.13  28.6251
RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 12Acquarola, Peter P 29.17  28.4552
WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 11Langslet, Grant 29.19  29.2553
BETHLEHEM YMCA 12Hopson, Finn 29.26  30.0654
PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 12Verderame, Peter D 29.29  29.7155
LANSDOWNE YMCA MARLINS 11Roettger, Blaise V 29.36  29.3056
RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 12Nave, Michael B 29.39  29.5157
RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 12Yang, Evan 29.48  28.2358
TALBOT COUNTY YMCA 12Foxwell, Logan W 29.54  29.9459
BLOOMSBURG AREA YMCA (BAY) 12Hayes, Noah H 29.58  29.7660
PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 11Ren, Michael N 29.59  30.3461
LANCASTER YMCA SWIMMING 12Heisey, Hudson 29.62  29.0762
LANCASTER YMCA SWIMMING 11Spangler, Harrison 29.63  31.36*63
YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 11Von Hagn, Christian 29.63  29.95*63
FREDERICK COUNTY YMCA 12Medina, Marcus 29.72  29.0765
CHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA 11Breslin, Patrick 29.82  31.40*66
READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 12Huntsinger, Aiden M 29.82  31.32*66
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READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 12Ivey, Josiah D 29.96  30.1368
RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 11Shearn, Nolan P 30.00  31.4169
LANSDOWNE YMCA MARLINS 11Wells, George 30.04  29.9370
HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 12Spagnoletti, Julien A 30.06  32.3871
SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA 11Tran, Michael M 30.20  29.8072
RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 12Bozeman, Dean L 30.24  30.1773
WESTERN BRANCH YMCA WAHOOS 12Finley, Greyson 30.32  31.0074
YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 11Sullivan, Henry 30.36  29.0075
BETHLEHEM YMCA 12Samson, Nolan 30.38  29.5676
RIDGEWOOD YMCA 11Chen, Shou 30.44  30.8277
WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 11Sang, Eric 30.45  30.7278
UPPER PERKIOMEN VALLEY YMCA 12Markowski, Liam C 30.51  30.9179
UPPER PERKIOMEN VALLEY YMCA 11Teslia, Matthew 30.53  29.9280
PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 12Kozak, Gavin M 30.63  31.2481
WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 11Spring, Evan 30.65  31.5382
WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 11Walker, Henry 30.78  31.5683
WESTERN BRANCH YMCA WAHOOS 11Campbell, Grayson M 30.79  30.5584
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 11Hunt, Grayson P 30.81  31.2585
YMCA OF GREATER NASHUA STORM 11Fischer, Owen C 30.82  31.0086
HENSON FAMILY YMCA 12Dawson, William 30.85  31.4187
GREATER SUSQUEHANNA VALLEY YMC 12Muchler, Luke R 30.87  30.3288
UPPER PERKIOMEN VALLEY YMCA 11Romano, Thomas J 30.93  30.9589
YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 11Wiggins, Kellen 31.00  29.6490
RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 11Phelan, Declan F 31.05  29.5891
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 12Palank, Asa J 31.08  31.2392
WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 12Amoscato, Ethan 31.20  30.64*93
PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 12Shi, Evan H 31.20  31.52*93
TALBOT COUNTY YMCA 12Boyles, Alex G 31.26  30.1495
WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 12Erdmann, Frederick 31.48  31.1796
WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 11Choudhry, Noah K 31.53  31.5097
WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 11Clegg, Percy 31.63  31.2598
BLOOMSBURG AREA YMCA (BAY) 12Goocey, Paul 31.69  32.1299
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 11Graham, Harry W 31.76  31.02100
RIDGEWOOD YMCA 12Logvynchuk, Leo 32.22  31.87101
WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 11Tao, Thomas 32.31  33.78102
PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 11Patrick, Elijah R 32.48  32.34103
BETHLEHEM YMCA 11Hartney, Taggart 32.61  31.37104
HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 11Wang, Jeffrey 32.79  33.05105
PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 12Welsh, Ben A 32.95  32.42106
BETHLEHEM YMCA 12Lal, Narayan 33.16  35.06107
RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 11Brennan, Nolan J 33.32  30.71108
WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 11Lawler, Daniel 33.48  33.07109
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 11Crowder, Liam J 33.62  33.22110
PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 11Shearer, Lane J 34.21  29.83111
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 11Dasgupta, Aidyn R 34.23  34.81112
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 12Willmore, Ledger K 34.54  34.16113
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 11Guenther, Liam W 34.92  35.28114
BETHLEHEM YMCA 12Pellegrino, Dominic A 35.97  35.18115
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 12Para, Justin J 37.78  36.68116
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 11Schmidt, Ben B 37.98  38.76117
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 11Liu, Andy 38.06  36.55118
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 11Connors, Ty C 38.85  37.13119
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 60  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 11Stratmann, Adrian 39.13  36.15120
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 11Russell, Harrison O 40.81  37.90121
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 11Adams, Zach A 42.07  40.50122

 
Event 61  Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

WF Records: 27.30 * 1/8/2011 CC-MAMarget Shelly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 10Hughes, Quinn 27.82 2026.961
YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 10Saifullah, Maya 29.56 1730.212
RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 10Roberts, Kailee O 29.73 1629.143
FAIRFAX COUNTY YMCA IN RESTON 10Timberlake, Emma K 29.83 1531.214
LANSDOWNE YMCA MARLINS 10Lin, Chelsea 30.71 1429.985
BETHESDA-CHEVY CHASE YMCA 10Reiter, Anabel G 31.12 1331.976
BOYERTOWN YMCA 10Gro, Gia M 31.33 1231.527
YORK YMCA SWIMMING 10Weaver, Cora E 31.36 1132.238
PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 10Abazi, Audrey B 31.73 930.619
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 10Choe, Tierney K 31.78 734.3910
WESTERN BRANCH YMCA WAHOOS  9Wright, Kamora 31.95 632.5011
SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA 10Chen, Cloris 32.09 533.8812
SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA 10Keane, Ruby R 32.18 433.3913
HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 10Kuhn, Emma 32.27 335.5214
HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 10Crawford, Caroline 32.30 231.8515
UPPER PERKIOMEN VALLEY YMCA 10Brotosky, Chloe G 32.72 133.1016
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 10Davis, Gwen C 32.91  33.2517
RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS  8Koenigs, Madison 32.92  32.9618
SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA 10Petrie, Audrey 32.95  32.82*19
UPPER PERKIOMEN VALLEY YMCA 10Yanus, Collins 32.95  34.34*19
YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 10Flaherty, Quinn 33.02  34.3321
BLOOMSBURG AREA YMCA (BAY) 10Mori, Lennon M 33.07  33.7922
LANSDOWNE YMCA MARLINS 10Winnington, Juliet L 33.11  33.1623
RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 10Gunn, Haviland 33.13  32.7824
RIDGEWOOD YMCA 10Tsyrlin, Carmen Y 33.25  32.2225
YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 10Guittard, Georgie 33.42  32.3026
YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES  9Jimenez, Isabel 33.47  33.6527
PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 10Trainor, Haley E 33.49  35.3028
RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 10Evans, Lili M 33.60  32.1829
BOYERTOWN YMCA 10Crater, Emma 33.69  33.0730
YORK YMCA SWIMMING  9Osorio, Lily 33.72  33.5131
PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 10Metry, Grace E 33.84  34.1232
FAIRFAX COUNTY YMCA IN RESTON  9Trencevska, Leila 33.91  32.4333
LANSDOWNE YMCA MARLINS  8Marucci, Addelyn C 33.94  33.3734
YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 10Guittard, Allie 33.99  33.1635
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA  9Hibler, Leah K 34.03  33.8436
BOYERTOWN YMCA 10Stone, Lily R 34.06  32.9637
YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND  8Wong, Ariana M 34.26  34.0938
YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 10Weil, Sadie 34.28  34.0839
CHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA 10Akers, Emersyn J 34.35  33.1340
HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 10Helm, Sailor 34.39  32.9241
SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA  8Maguire, Mollie S 34.45  35.3742
YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 10Ball, Brielle 34.51  35.8343
YMCA OF GREATER NASHUA STORM 10Amoah, Veliane K 34.83  34.6944
FAIRFAX COUNTY YMCA IN RESTON 10Colon, Cat 34.86  34.3945
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AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 10Rodriguez, Naomi 34.88  34.0746
RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 10Heinisch, Olivia R 35.37  32.4647
HENSON FAMILY YMCA 10Evans, Tiana E 35.48  33.9648
YMCA OF HAGERSTOWN GATORS 10Fleurimond, Zia 35.51  34.7649
YORK YMCA SWIMMING 10Bortner, Peyton 35.68  34.9350
SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA 10Steffens, Frances R 35.77  37.3751
SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA 10Chia, Grace S 35.98  34.9352
YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 10Cote, Libby R 36.27  36.6053
BETHLEHEM YMCA 10Guillen, Genesis 37.25  37.0654
BOYERTOWN YMCA  9Hickey, Teagan L 38.33  37.9755
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 10McNally, Maura G 38.40  37.6956
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA  9Thiel, Braelyn A 38.59  36.2857
LANSDOWNE YMCA MARLINS  9Roettger, Cassie C 38.68  38.7058
SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA  9Wang, Doris 39.22  39.6359
SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA  9Ruan, Hannah S 39.81  38.5960
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 10Rock, Lorelei N 40.99  41.2761
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 10Merkel, Addy 41.43  39.7362
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA  9Burman, Ily J 43.81  49.3663
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA  9Crowder, Emma K 44.45  44.5864
BETHESDA-CHEVY CHASE YMCA 10Rousseil, Celeste 44.75  41.1765
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 10Grady, Everly R 45.08  47.1466
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA  9Plucinsky, Madison O 45.13  43.3767
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA  9Kramer, Claire D 45.82  43.5068
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA  9Gales, Madeleine I 45.88  45.3169
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA  9Munoz, Chloe R 45.95  42.1370
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA  9Bardakh, Alena 49.92  46.8571
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA  9Arnauld, Willow G 49.94  44.9872

 
Event 62  Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

WF Records: 25.04 * 1/13/2018 CYAC-VAThomas A Heilman

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 10Verderame, Sam T 29.23 2029.811
UPPER PERKIOMEN VALLEY YMCA  8Allison, Isaac P 29.29 1729.692
UPPER PERKIOMEN VALLEY YMCA 10Stoffa, Zachary 29.83 1629.733
WESTERN BRANCH YMCA WAHOOS 10Finley, Preston 30.39 1531.024
WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 10Barzola, James 31.29 1432.055
READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 10Bausher-Grybosky, Elliot D 31.30 1331.856
EASTERN LYCOMING YMCA 10Moyer, Isaac J 31.38 11 . 5030.75*7
CHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA  9Detwiler, Nic E 31.38 11 . 5032.21*7
YMCA OF HAGERSTOWN GATORS 10Lincoln, Caleb A 31.78 931.829
RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS  9Snyder, Evan S 31.80 732.4710
YMCA OF CECIL COUNTY MD 10Martin, Grayson 31.89 631.6011
HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 10Smith, Anderson 32.16 530.5212
WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 10Liebhoff, Benjamin 32.24 432.5313
YMCA OF GREATER NASHUA STORM 10Heath, William G 32.27 332.7314
YORK YMCA SWIMMING 10Trump, Henry 32.32 232.8015
WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 10Pullaro, Henry 32.37 133.0516
LANSDOWNE YMCA MARLINS 10Kearney, Calvin L 32.57  33.3017
YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 10Struble, AJ J 32.75  33.2718
WESTERN BRANCH YMCA WAHOOS 10Cook, Elliot J 32.84  34.1519
FAIRFAX COUNTY YMCA IN RESTON 10Huskey, Jameson K 32.95  31.2520
FAIRFAX COUNTY YMCA IN RESTON 10Scott, Maxton J 32.96  32.3621
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AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

FAIRFAX COUNTY YMCA IN RESTON  9Qiao, Yirui 33.02  33.3722
RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 10Myers, Mason P 33.21  33.2523
YORK YMCA SWIMMING  9Farquhar, Reid 33.32  33.9324
RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS  8Maxwell, Emedio J 33.37  33.02*25
WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA  9Kim, Logan 33.37  33.70*25
WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 10Content, Sladimir 33.51  33.0627
READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 10Keith, Dalton M 33.59  33.55*28
HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 10Mugavero, Gabe 33.59  34.79*28
FREDERICK COUNTY YMCA 10Irons, Oliver 33.64  34.7530
READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 10Tanaka, Lachlan 33.90  33.3831
PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 10Pucke, Beckett C 33.93  33.4132
YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND  9Alexander, Kyle M 34.05  34.7533
FAIRFAX COUNTY YMCA IN RESTON 10Lake, Bode S 34.12  33.8634
FREDERICK COUNTY YMCA  9Joo, Sooha 34.19  35.2435
YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 10Dann, Charlie T 34.30  33.8336
FAIRFAX COUNTY YMCA IN RESTON 10Richter, Tyler M 34.33  34.5337
HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH  9Jin, Kyle 34.41  32.2938
RIDGEWOOD YMCA 10Guo, Luca Z 34.43  34.6839
FAIRFAX COUNTY YMCA IN RESTON 10Yang, Leo 34.44  38.0240
BOYERTOWN YMCA 10Eidle, Joshua A 34.52  33.7941
PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA  9Chauhan, Amay X 34.56  34.3142
RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 10Perlstein, Noah D 34.62  34.6043
YORK YMCA SWIMMING  8Ziegler, Jonathan 34.71  33.1644
PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA  8Pucke, Marshall N 34.73  35.3945
LANSDOWNE YMCA MARLINS  9Fishel, Harrison 34.84  35.4046
RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 10Cameron, Jack T 35.02  34.2147
YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 10Sullivan, Evan 35.23  34.4548
PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 10Springuel, Josh P 35.25  35.4849
YMCA OF CECIL COUNTY MD 10Heckler, Jonah C 35.33  35.1350
RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS  8Heinisch, Owen R 35.41  33.3151
LANSDOWNE YMCA MARLINS  8Harkness, Patrick A 35.52  34.6352
YMCA OF CECIL COUNTY MD  8Shaffer, William H 35.70  36.6753
YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 10Conroy, Cullen 35.71  34.7054
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 10Quimba, Max C 35.99  35.7755
YMCA OF CECIL COUNTY MD  9Slaton, John-Hall 36.22  34.7556
SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 10Maslov, Sasha 36.23  35.1257
RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS  9Chan, Victor D 36.24  34.5158
PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 10Schwenk, Kellan M 36.29  35.5559
YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 10Lu, Gavin 36.78  37.5360
YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 10Celedon, Brian A 36.87  34.3461
YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 10Doerfler, Felix 36.89  34.0562
FAIRFAX COUNTY YMCA IN RESTON 10Orton, Oliver C 37.16  36.7463
WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 10Xu, Alexander 37.32  35.6464
SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA  9Martin, Ivan 37.55  36.0065
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 10Wegrzyn, Will T 37.74  35.9766
WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 10Beatty, Colin 37.75  38.5467
PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA  9Welsh, Charlie F 37.78  36.8768
YMCA OF CECIL COUNTY MD 10Marley, Maxwell K 38.09  39.4869
FREDERICK COUNTY YMCA 10Pierce, John 38.50  35.0370
YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND  9Gartrell, Duke M 38.70  38.9771
READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA  9Ruth, Charlie 39.06  39.3072
SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 10Burkhardt, Lachlan 39.15  40.2073
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(Event 62  Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

SILVER SPRING YMCA PIRANHAS 10Hammond, Holden 39.26  40.4274
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 10Tamm, Ollie F 39.74  39.4575
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA  9Harrington, Peyton J 40.46  35.8776
RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 10Tran, Benson N 41.93  40.7677
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 10Weatherstein, Carson C 43.75  39.2778
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA  9Cognetti, Nicholas W 44.03  41.4279
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA  9Hunt, Max J 44.94  44.2480
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA  9Zhu, Nolan T 45.08  46.9681
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 10Sword, Spencer 50.81  52.4082
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 10Rock, Hayden J 51.97  50.9883
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA  9Gitt, Cannon 52.29  54.8984

 
Event 63  Girls 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

WF Records: 3:29.40 * 1/15/2023 WyckoWyckoff Family YMCA

I Lee, K Lawrence, M Rourke, J Wolf

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    AYORK YMCA SWIMMING 3:36.06 403:28.551
1) Bohannon, Lily M 16 2) Stalfort, Alison J 16 3) Rosenbach, Bryn L 15 4) Walsh, Aivleen E 18

3:08.44 3:36.062:42.982:14.301:48.331:20.4254.4425.83

    AWYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 3:38.00 343:37.812
1) Horgan, Riley M 16 2) Leishman, Taylor 15 3) Dickson, Anna H 17 4) Wolf, Jessie 18

3:11.27 3:38.002:15.541:48.231:20.7555.0126.63

    ASUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 3:38.83 323:36.663
1) Damouni, Gabriella C 16 2) Touw, Isla J 16 3) Touw, Lily 14 4) Jaoude, Mia C 16

3:10.24 3:38.832:45.582:15.931:49.561:20.3154.0525.85

    BYORK YMCA SWIMMING 3:39.27  3:33.334
1) Blough, Madelyn G 17 2) Welsh, Zoe T 16 3) Eckert, Jayla M 18 4) Bumbaugh, Avery L 14

3:10.06 3:39.272:43.142:14.811:48.791:20.6354.8626.51

    APHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 3:41.03 303:38.505
1) Lewis, Brynn R 17 2) Mages, Claire J 17 3) Figueroa, Michelle J 15 4) McGuire, Kylie 15

3:10.83 3:41.032:44.702:14.791:47.901:19.6453.1025.64

    AYMCA OF THE NORTH SHORE 3:44.47 283:40.656
1) Whitaker, Jenna E 16 2) McLaughlin, Stella A 13 3) Tramontozzi, Sophia M 16 4) Curtin, Caroline J 14

3:16.44 3:44.472:50.022:21.001:54.721:24.0956.5127.08

    BRIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 3:48.28 263:44.387
1) Reno, Amelia E 16 2) Neidich, Meghan A 15 3) Peterson, Morgan L 16 4) Putty, Maya E 17

3:15.06 3:48.282:46.622:18.291:52.991:23.1056.5327.07

    ASOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA 3:48.38 243:47.738
1) Boynton, Allison L 16 2) Noble, Sam R 15 3) Noble, Alex 16 4) Mathewson, Saraellen L 16

3:18.66 3:48.382:52.022:22.461:54.501:23.8856.2826.80

    AHENSON FAMILY YMCA 3:49.28 223:44.409
1) Romanowski, Leah M 17 2) Romanowski, Lauren N 14 3) Romanowski, Ashley A 17 4) Anderson, Trinity A 17

3:19.49 3:49.282:52.282:21.361:54.321:24.8157.5527.03

    AHUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 3:49.72 183:48.0510
1) Petkovits, Maria J 17 2) Romano, Jessica E 16 3) Halley, Leah C 17 4) Lopez, Caitlin E 17

3:19.21 3:49.722:53.092:21.891:54.771:23.6756.1226.62

    ASPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 3:51.46 143:46.3411
1) Whitty, Adele K 15 2) O'Brien, Reagan E 16 3) Mules, Libby A 17 4) Goodman, Maggie A 17

3:22.35 3:51.462:55.792:23.911:55.941:25.5257.9427.61

    BPHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 3:52.86  3:48.4712
1) Kibalo, Natalie R 16 2) Metry, Gabby I 17 3) Reese, Ellie O 17 4) Kalbach, Grace I 16

3:20.85 3:52.862:52.752:22.801:55.601:24.7556.9627.34
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 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    AWESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 3:53.10 123:51.3713
1) Ouellette, Charlotte L 15 2) Dubeck, Ally P 15 3) Eriksson, Daniella M 16 4) Ricigliano, Lily G 15

3:22.35 3:53.102:54.072:24.341:56.801:26.0457.6727.28

    ANEW CANAAN YMCA CAIMANS 3:53.88 103:44.9114
1) Knowles, Kaitlyn E 16 2) Levey, Mia R 16 3) Frey, Mary A 17 4) Ridolfi, Leila 15

3:24.55 3:53.882:57.422:26.521:58.051:27.2358.2927.92

    AYMCA OF GREATER NASHUA STORM 3:55.28 83:47.9115
1) Lewon, Eliza 15 2) Jeffers, Paige K 15 3) Pisarsky, Annika L 15 4) Dattis, Lexi N 16

3:23.20 3:55.282:55.242:22.571:54.621:24.9557.9327.24

    BHENSON FAMILY YMCA 4:03.99  4:00.8916
1) Kim, Rachel A 15 2) Lauer, Olivia J 14 3) Prettyman, Bailey 14 4) Arvi, Rachel 16

3:32.33 4:03.993:04.102:32.232:02.941:31.081:01.4729.19

    BSPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 4:04.92  4:02.6817
1) Wilmer, Hailey M 16 2) Ballard, Riley T 16 3) Stroud, Audrey 15 4) Moran, Ellie C 16

3:33.04 4:04.923:05.232:32.432:01.671:29.301:00.1828.35
 
Event 64  Boys 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

WF Records: 3:08.44 * 1/13/2013 OCY-NOcean County YMCA

N Yodonis, W Molloy, E Mahoney, Z Molloy

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    AWYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 3:10.64 403:14.001
1) Andrukiewicz, Viktor 15 2) Krauza, Brendan R 16 3) Rhee, Jeremiah H 17 4) Wilson, Cole H 16

2:45.95 3:10.642:23.721:58.871:36.301:11.7849.0123.46

    AYORK YMCA SWIMMING 3:13.12 343:28.552
1) Rees, William H 17 2) Wu, Allen H 16 3) Rosenbach, Liam J 17 4) Torres, Roman G 17

2:48.79 3:13.122:27.032:01.391:38.951:12.9448.8823.55

    AWESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 3:13.91 323:15.873
1) Sletteland, James P 15 2) Galczynski, Jacob G 16 3) Quayle, Liam A 16 4) Peterson, Jonathan M 16

2:48.53 3:13.912:25.952:00.221:37.171:11.7848.9423.38

    ASUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 3:14.13 303:14.534
1) Damouni, Jude R 17 2) Bain, Jack 16 3) Schell, Brady R 16 4) Wright, Chris A 18

2:47.81 3:14.132:24.891:58.911:36.091:10.9648.5123.15

    AHUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 3:18.00 283:14.625
1) Eisner, Parker Z 16 2) Klaaren, Samuel B 17 3) Sokolowski, Maximillian 15 4) Wang, Jason Z 16

2:52.81 3:18.002:29.992:01.411:37.871:11.6348.0923.77

    AUPPER PERKIOMEN VALLEY YMCA 3:18.31 263:23.296
1) Abel, Logan J 15 2) Minnerly, Ryan L 15 3) Kelly, Jackson D 16 4) Rooney, Brennan E 16

2:51.90 3:18.312:28.302:02.111:38.131:11.9048.5923.22

    AYMCA OF THE NORTH SHORE 3:21.22 243:21.487
1) Marini, Brayden M 15 2) MacDonald, Declan N 15 3) Ross, Wesley L 18 4) Dwyer, Grant 16

2:56.14 3:21.222:33.282:07.121:43.011:16.0951.6124.99

    BHUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 3:22.62  3:24.928
1) Maddalena, Alex J 17 2) Novak, Dylan T 16 3) Marrero, Milo M 24 4) Dwyer, Liam 16

2:55.54 3:22.622:31.102:04.731:41.281:14.4650.7424.11

    APHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 3:23.59 223:21.739
1) Deeney, Nathan 17 2) Heinzmann, Clayton T 16 3) Gale, Weston E 16 4) Hungarter, Walker H 16

2:55.84 3:23.592:31.172:04.961:41.161:14.4349.8424.13

    ARIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 3:23.99 183:13.7410
1) Weiss, Tighe M 15 2) Hynes, Patrick 17 3) Chiang, Caleb H 16 4) Dyer, Jacob C 16

2:56.72 3:23.992:33.272:03.771:38.951:13.8551.2024.28

    AYMCA OF GREATER NASHUA STORM 3:24.19 143:20.8611
1) Wilson, Riley J 15 2) Sementa, Marcus 14 3) Ferguson, Galen G 15 4) Bortolotto, Jack R 15

2:56.79 3:24.192:32.732:05.831:41.271:13.5048.8423.66
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(Event 64  Boys 400 Yard Freestyle Relay)
 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    AFREDERICK COUNTY YMCA 3:25.14 123:23.1412
1) May, JR 18 2) Medina, Juaquin A 16 3) Slater, Camden C 17 4) Ng, WangLok O 16

2:58.31 3:25.142:34.192:06.541:40.891:13.9750.3324.43

    ASPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 3:26.19 103:25.9613
1) Garrahy, Rhys J 17 2) Pollock, Ayden W 15 3) Berning, Kyle M 17 4) Seward, Gabriel A 15

3:00.39 3:26.192:37.262:09.641:45.051:17.2252.9425.88

    BYORK YMCA SWIMMING 3:26.41  3:33.3314
1) Durgee, Jackson L 15 2) Morgan, Cole 15 3) Shives, Connor B 17 4) Mastromatteo, Max 16

2:59.13 3:26.412:34.572:07.211:41.971:14.8451.2124.68

    AFRIENDSHIP YMCA SWIM TEAM 3:28.44 83:22.6915
1) Edwards, Seth T 16 2) Sweeney, Nathan J 16 3) Eirkson, Alex J 14 4) deManincor, Giovanni V 16

3:00.89 3:28.442:37.102:09.071:44.211:15.9450.9123.94

    BPHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 3:31.10  3:30.9016
1) Marley, Liam J 15 2) Byrne, Collin S 15 3) Battisto, Jack J 16 4) Herpel, Jack C 17

3:03.34 3:31.102:38.242:10.581:45.631:17.9952.4125.04

    BWESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 3:32.73  3:23.4817
1) Kiley, Joseph F 16 2) O'Neill, Kevin C 15 3) Welsh, Logan A 17 4) Soto, Noah E 17

3:05.87 3:32.732:41.982:14.091:48.501:20.4855.2726.75

    ASOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA 3:33.73 63:21.3618
1) Nussbaum, Wilson J 17 2) Appleton, John F 18 3) Araujo, Nycolas 16 4) Truong, Brendon 14

3:05.32 3:33.732:40.302:12.931:47.971:18.3752.9024.75

    BSPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 3:35.81  3:38.5819
1) Straub, Denver L 17 2) Linehan, Foster L 16 3) Larbalestrier-Conawa, Ben M 154) Knott, James P 17

3:07.51 3:35.812:42.582:13.951:47.911:19.5053.9826.11

    AHENSON FAMILY YMCA 3:40.67 43:33.2620
1) Fetters, Simon L 15 2) Cox, Luke M 14 3) Green, Avery L 14 4) Collins, Aiden J 16

3:10.37 3:40.672:43.952:13.251:45.981:17.9352.1524.63

    BFREDERICK COUNTY YMCA 3:42.04  3:39.6121
1) Hain, Mason M 16 2) Liang, Daniel C 15 3) Zhao, Ethan C 14 4) Mihov, Niko 16

3:13.79 3:42.042:48.392:17.771:50.071:20.4454.1225.96

    AWESTERN BRANCH YMCA WAHOOS 4:26.23 24:22.0222
1) Elbashbeshey, Adam L 11 2) Campbell, Grayson M 11 3) Correale, Josh 11 4) Manley, Ryan R 12

4:26.233:22.682:47.972:16.001:38.071:04.0930.38
 
Event 65  Girls 13-14 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

WF Records: 3:35.97 * 1/19/2020 WyckoWyckoff Family YMCA

K Lawrence, I Lee, E Kim, G Lee

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    AYORK YMCA SWIMMING 3:38.29 403:33.331
1) Ziegler, Gracie N 13 2) Brown, Grace S 14 3) Nahass, Sadie K 14 4) Dirito, Lillie A 13

3:09.63 3:38.292:44.122:16.091:49.911:21.3855.6426.47

    ACHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA 3:50.37 343:50.512
1) Detwiler, Alyssa 14 2) Richardson, Penny M 14 3) Cordell, Callie J 13 4) Hayes, Ellery M 13

3:19.89 3:50.372:52.202:21.411:53.721:23.8257.0527.58

    ARIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 3:51.56 323:48.233
1) Ford, Madison H 14 2) Pekarsky, Kayla A 14 3) Graziosi, Charlie M 14 4) Ford, McKenzie R 14

3:22.00 3:51.562:55.422:23.441:55.541:24.7257.1827.14

    ASOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA 3:52.34 303:51.044
1) Krause, Colbi J 14 2) Green, Fiona V 14 3) Gezotis, Maddie 13 4) Tocchio, Anna 14

3:23.67 3:52.342:57.122:24.301:53.911:24.0256.6827.36

    AWESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 3:55.74 283:52.915
1) Giordano, Gemma V 14 2) Reichart, Jane 14 3) Babeu, Olivia C 13 4) Paterson, Sophia 14

3:26.34 3:55.742:59.182:28.311:59.621:27.2859.1828.31
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(Event 65  Girls 13-14 400 Yard Freestyle Relay)
 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    AWESTERN BRANCH YMCA WAHOOS 3:55.95 263:51.856
1) Alden, Cassandra M 13 2) Correale, Adria M 14 3) Estep, Madalyn N 14 4) Sweitzer, Lilly 14

3:23.82 3:55.952:55.892:25.511:57.461:25.4456.1826.60

    AWYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 3:57.15 243:55.887
1) Moran, Kathryn A 13 2) Ciabattoni, Jillian A 14 3) Peta, Sophia L 14 4) Zhao, Emma 14

3:25.83 3:57.152:56.972:26.121:58.031:26.7658.5328.23

    APHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 3:57.63 223:55.268
1) Kozak, Ella M 13 2) Thompson, Kenzie M 14 3) Shearer, Mara 13 4) Haebler, Kira Y 14

3:25.56 3:57.632:58.072:26.421:57.391:25.7457.2627.33

    ASUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 3:58.04 184:00.199
1) Csaszar, Eva 14 2) Evans, Eliza 13 3) Mariner, Greyson 13 4) Jaoude, Lea A 13

3:26.62 3:58.043:02.682:27.571:58.841:26.4357.7127.77

    AYMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 4:00.24 143:51.2810
1) O'Shea, Avienne 13 2) Powers, Sydney A 14 3) Milazzo, Mia 14 4) Grande, Molly 14

3:28.07 4:00.242:59.572:27.221:57.871:26.3758.2627.75

    ALEBANON YMCA 4:03.78 123:57.6611
1) Shuman, Brooke 14 2) Cunningham, Taylor E 14 3) Barlow, Alivia 12 4) Helwig, Chloe E 14

3:32.36 4:03.783:04.492:31.912:01.631:28.9059.5928.38

    BWYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 4:05.25  4:09.2712
1) Zinna, Micaela 13 2) O'Dell, Katie 13 3) Coughlin, Maura B 13 4) Isci, Selen E 14

3:33.42 4:05.253:04.262:31.812:03.011:30.301:00.7829.42

    BRIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 4:06.26  4:00.1913
1) Chan, Sarah 13 2) Hutton, Clara 13 3) Burkhart, Norah K 13 4) Chiang, Olivia Q 14

3:34.51 4:06.263:06.522:33.982:05.231:31.851:02.5630.13

    AYMCA OF GREATER NASHUA STORM 4:06.45 104:04.3914
1) Ferguson, Genna G 13 2) Bisbee, Mia S 13 3) Perrin, Lucy J 13 4) Boisvert, Brianna C 14

3:35.52 4:06.453:07.742:35.082:05.801:33.731:04.9530.63

    ABETHLEHEM YMCA 4:07.06 84:08.8515
1) Hartney, Ellen B 13 2) Kelly, Beatrice 13 3) Yerk, Alexandra L 13 4) Kelly, Abigail 13

3:35.00 4:07.063:05.472:34.902:07.451:35.551:06.1331.22

    BWESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 4:07.58  4:16.0816
1) Geissman, Anastasia M 13 2) Cole, Vivienne 13 3) Berberich, Sonja K 13 4) Soriero, Ella J 13

3:34.94 4:07.583:05.232:31.882:02.471:29.581:00.7229.25

    BPHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 4:07.73  4:03.5917
1) Horton, Katie 14 2) Ferst, Stellarose 13 3) Miller, Annie M 14 4) Modi, Shreya C 13

3:32.94 4:07.733:01.242:29.882:01.521:29.691:00.0028.96

    AHUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 4:08.33 64:08.0118
1) Mardosa, Ruby 13 2) Gulickson, Meghan R 14 3) Cox, Eva F 13 4) Karpoich, Charlotte D 14

3:37.59 4:08.333:09.112:34.852:05.321:31.851:02.2229.86

    ASPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 4:14.86 44:15.6819
1) O'Grady, Lucy M 14 2) Obrien, Caitlyn M 13 3) Mays, Caroline J 14 4) Metzger, Hannah L 13

3:42.19 4:14.863:12.672:38.192:08.081:34.281:03.3630.07

    BSPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 4:25.92  4:26.1620
1) Schmidt, Elsie J 13 2) Berthelotte, Charlotte M 13 3) Nagle, Emily 14 4) Costa, Sadie R 13

3:50.69 4:25.923:19.082:43.322:10.701:35.4731.09
 
Event 66  Boys 13-14 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

WF Records: 3:16.79 * 1/15/2023 YorkYork And York County YMCA

B Todd, R Torres, J Hidalgo, H Paterson

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    AYORK YMCA SWIMMING 3:23.93 403:32.051
1) Orfanoudakis, Damien M 14 2) Brown, Charlie W 14 3) Diehl, Sean M 14 4) Weaver, Ty 14

2:58.33 3:23.932:35.432:07.061:41.371:15.3351.0524.57
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(Event 66  Boys 13-14 400 Yard Freestyle Relay)
 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    ACHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA 3:34.70 343:39.402
1) DeWald, Caleb 14 2) Wright, Tristan B 14 3) Boyer, Brett 13 4) Strait, River 13

3:05.48 3:34.702:38.822:11.071:45.251:17.9453.0925.43

    APHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 3:34.89 323:38.363
1) Whitlock, Ryan 13 2) Thiel, Teddy J 14 3) Sadowski, Wesley J 14 4) Sutton, Gavin M 14

3:07.12 3:34.892:42.352:12.651:46.811:18.2952.5925.44

    AHUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 3:36.01 303:37.324
1) Vojka, Frenklin 14 2) Rodriguez Villa, Mateo 13 3) Mayberry, Raylen 13 4) McGaw, Owen P 14

3:08.95 3:36.012:44.962:16.161:50.621:21.2554.9626.55

    AWESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 3:36.84 283:35.595
1) Mackaluso, Greyson S 14 2) Lorenzo, Henry M 13 3) Levitt, Jack G 13 4) Spring, Lucas C 14

3:08.86 3:36.842:43.852:14.871:48.511:20.3354.8326.24

    AWYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 3:39.44 263:39.146
1) Jeon, Alexander W 14 2) Gregersen, Parker 14 3) Ura, Nick P 14 4) Bagnato, Myles R 13

3:09.58 3:39.442:42.542:13.331:46.771:17.8152.7625.17

    ABETHLEHEM YMCA 3:40.58 243:37.727
1) Eisenhardt, Connor 14 2) Korpics, Jonah 14 3) Shang, Teddy 14 4) Nguyen, Darren D 14

3:13.87 3:40.582:49.502:20.261:54.131:25.5059.4127.80

    ASUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 3:43.02 223:48.288
1) Hale, Edward 14 2) Freih, Zane 14 3) Handley, Braxton B 13 4) Kuklish, Brandt L 14

3:15.33 3:43.022:48.242:19.741:52.671:22.9956.1526.18

    BWESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 3:43.93  3:43.699
1) Weiss, Robert Q 14 2) Moussouni, Lucas 14 3) Bhatia, Josh 14 4) Bloomer, Chris D 14

3:15.08 3:43.932:48.322:17.711:49.841:21.1455.7126.81

    AUPPER PERKIOMEN VALLEY YMCA 3:45.88 183:46.4810
1) Hoffman, Liam E 14 2) Morasco, Parker R 14 3) Uche-Okeke, Netonna I 13 4) Hartzell, Carson A 14

3:16.72 3:45.882:52.002:17.931:49.111:11.1752.5924.91

    AFRIENDSHIP YMCA SWIM TEAM 3:46.23 143:48.8411
1) Ward, Carter J 14 2) Teitelbaum, James B 13 3) Lee, Zach M 13 4) Gray, Maddox O 14

3:16.97 3:46.232:51.542:21.931:54.911:24.6357.8927.78

    ASPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 3:51.88 123:54.3512
1) O'Brien, Liam C 13 2) Cognetti, Jackson A 13 3) Depasquale, Vince D 14 4) Yang, Kevin Y 14

3:23.23 3:51.882:57.232:26.621:58.681:26.6059.1627.83

    BPHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 3:55.22  3:57.9313
1) Zinn, Erick A 14 2) Heinzmann, Ashton T 14 3) Miller, Max 14 4) Adair, Austin T 14

3:23.82 3:55.222:55.932:25.251:57.921:26.1458.0227.75
 
Event 67  Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard Backstroke

WF Records: 1:55.41 * 1/10/2016 YY-MAMeghan N Small

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 15Leishman, Taylor 2:00.63 202:03.061

2:00.631:29.4458.6428.64

SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA 16Boynton, Allison L 2:03.99 172:06.702
2:03.991:31.2759.8228.87

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 18Walsh, Aivleen E 2:06.27 162:09.263
2:06.271:33.871:01.7429.59

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 17Parry, Mia J 2:07.29 152:07.794
2:07.291:34.531:01.8030.33

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 16Stalfort, Alison J 2:08.45 13 . 502:11.00*5
2:08.451:34.991:01.9329.45

YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 15Purdy, Erin M 2:08.45 13 . 502:08.15*5
2:08.451:35.301:01.6129.44
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A - Final ...   (Event 67  Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

YMCA OF THE NORTH SHORE 15Wright, Hazell P 2:09.12 122:09.997
2:09.121:36.581:03.1930.26

YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 17Pitches, Daisy M 2:09.81 112:08.648
2:09.811:36.631:02.5529.67

B - Final
WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 18Wolf, Jessie 2:07.37 92:11.149

2:07.371:35.461:03.0530.65

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 16Horgan, Riley M 2:08.00 72:11.6410
2:08.001:35.151:02.4429.85

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 15Rosenbach, Bryn L 2:09.97 62:13.4611
2:09.971:37.141:03.7430.73

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 16Burkholder, Cali G 2:11.61 52:11.6712
2:11.611:37.281:03.3230.50

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 16Welsh, Zoe T 2:11.74 42:12.2713
2:11.741:37.341:03.2130.54

YMCA OF THE NORTH SHORE 16Whitaker, Jenna E 2:12.31 32:12.8914
2:12.311:38.351:04.3430.96

YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 15Rizzo, Vanessa R 2:13.15 22:13.0015
2:13.151:39.131:04.1830.38

HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 17Lopez, Caitlin E 2:14.32 12:13.5516
2:14.321:38.591:03.6930.34

 
Event 67  Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard Backstroke

WF Records: 1:55.41 * 1/10/2016 YY-MAMeghan N Small

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 15Leishman, Taylor 2:03.06 q  2:01.721

2:03.061:31.3359.6129.18

SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA 16Boynton, Allison L 2:06.70 q  2:04.942
2:06.701:34.381:02.1930.12

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 17Parry, Mia J 2:07.79 q  2:04.653
2:07.791:35.261:02.7730.59

YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 15Purdy, Erin M 2:08.15 q  2:09.094
2:08.151:35.801:03.0130.53

YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 17Pitches, Daisy M 2:08.64 q  2:08.115
2:08.641:35.191:01.9529.80

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 18Walsh, Aivleen E 2:09.26 q  2:07.796
2:09.261:36.561:03.5830.45

YMCA OF THE NORTH SHORE 15Wright, Hazell P 2:09.99 q  2:10.007
2:09.991:37.121:03.2830.17

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 16Stalfort, Alison J 2:11.00 q  2:02.228
2:11.001:37.771:03.7930.56

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 18Wolf, Jessie 2:11.14 q  2:06.419
2:11.141:38.461:05.1231.71

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 16Horgan, Riley M 2:11.64 q  2:08.7210
2:11.641:38.621:04.2430.72

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 16Burkholder, Cali G 2:11.67 q  2:08.2411
2:11.671:37.701:04.0131.05

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 16Welsh, Zoe T 2:12.27 q  2:08.6812
2:12.271:38.231:04.1330.99

YMCA OF THE NORTH SHORE 16Whitaker, Jenna E 2:12.89 q  2:10.6413
2:12.891:38.981:04.6131.39
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 67  Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 15Rizzo, Vanessa R 2:13.00 q  2:13.2414
2:13.001:38.321:03.5729.95

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 15Rosenbach, Bryn L 2:13.46 q  2:07.0815
2:13.461:38.791:04.4131.22

HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 17Lopez, Caitlin E 2:13.55 q  2:10.5016
2:13.551:38.651:04.0030.97

SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA 16Mathewson, Saraellen L 2:13.89  2:11.3317
2:13.891:39.601:04.7831.47

NEW CANAAN YMCA CAIMANS 16Nurenberg, Maddie L 2:14.60  2:07.8818
2:14.601:39.751:04.9630.99

HENSON FAMILY YMCA 17Romanowski, Leah M 2:14.93  2:12.5319
2:14.931:39.401:04.6431.01

HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 17Petkovits, Maria J 2:15.20  2:16.0020
2:15.201:40.281:04.5730.55

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 18Obenski, Lucille J 2:15.32  2:06.6821
2:15.321:40.711:05.8931.41

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 16Bohannon, Lily M 2:15.51  2:17.7922
2:15.511:41.001:06.2832.27

CHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA 15Keller, Audrey E 2:16.21  2:10.9223
2:16.211:40.781:05.5330.97

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 16Klinedinst, Piper G 2:16.78  2:16.0824
2:16.781:41.801:06.0431.77

SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 17Evans, Victoria L 2:17.17  2:16.1725
2:17.171:41.871:05.6330.92

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 17Adair, Carys Y 2:17.84  2:14.7626
2:17.841:41.971:06.3431.56

SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 16Damouni, Gabriella C 2:18.11  2:14.1727
2:18.111:42.311:06.2031.79

NEW CANAAN YMCA CAIMANS 15McNamara, Leah R 2:18.39  2:12.5228
2:18.391:43.591:07.8132.27

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 17King, Delaney N 2:18.59  2:17.3329
2:18.591:42.801:06.9732.40

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 16Ballard, Riley T 2:18.66  2:16.8630
2:18.661:43.851:08.1032.55

YMCA OF THE NORTH SHORE 16Tramontozzi, Sophia M 2:18.74  2:19.6131
2:18.741:43.131:07.9233.20

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 15Figueroa, Michelle J 2:19.03  2:20.1932
2:19.031:42.831:06.1331.58

YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 17Barbe, Messina E 2:19.33  2:12.6533
2:19.331:42.521:05.6231.29

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 15Clark, Zhoie A 2:19.46  2:13.9234
2:19.461:43.741:07.3632.05

BOYERTOWN YMCA 17Connor, Maggie E 2:19.49  2:14.9935
2:19.491:43.131:07.3132.02

BOYERTOWN YMCA 15Crater, Madison R 2:19.52  2:18.6636
2:19.521:43.131:06.8932.13

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 17Schwelm, Addison R 2:20.23  2:18.1637
2:20.231:44.031:07.9032.75

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 16Reiner, Ema D 2:20.69  2:17.7038
2:20.691:43.281:05.8831.75

NEW CANAAN YMCA CAIMANS 16Blanco, Carmen M 2:20.73  2:18.4039
2:20.731:45.161:08.9833.71
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 67  Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

NEW CANAAN YMCA CAIMANS 15Ridolfi, Leila 2:21.73  2:18.5140
2:21.731:45.681:09.2633.55

GREATER SUSQUEHANNA VALLEY YMC 16Muchler, Jillian K 2:21.99  2:19.6941
2:21.991:45.171:08.2332.16

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 15Ricigliano, Lily G 2:22.26  2:25.6042
2:22.261:46.351:09.5533.86

NEW CANAAN YMCA CAIMANS 17Frey, Mary A 2:22.85  2:21.0843
2:22.851:46.481:10.2534.33

YMCA OF GREATER NASHUA STORM 16Dattis, Lexi N 2:22.87  2:20.4044
2:22.871:45.751:08.4733.11

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 18Ducharme, Alexa M 2:22.89  2:15.7845
2:22.891:45.921:09.1633.41

NORTHERN DAUPHIN COUNTY YMCA 16Reber, Hannah C 2:23.03  2:19.7446
2:23.031:46.931:09.4133.73

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 17Reese, Ellie O 2:23.54  2:23.9947
2:23.541:46.961:09.5833.71

YMCA OF GREATER NASHUA STORM 18Ferguson, Haven H 2:24.02  2:16.1248
2:24.021:46.671:09.4632.86

LANCASTER YMCA SWIMMING 16Krista, Lennon M 2:24.20  2:20.9549
2:24.201:46.441:08.3732.41

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 17Metry, Gabby I 2:24.47  2:22.4050
2:24.471:11.1434.84

YMCA OF GREATER NASHUA STORM 15Lewon, Eliza 2:24.76  2:24.5351
2:24.761:47.241:09.3133.35

CUMBERLAND MD YMCA 17Kelly, Brianna E 2:27.14  2:32.2452
2:27.141:49.241:09.9533.21

NEW CANAAN YMCA CAIMANS 16Levey, Mia R 2:28.03  2:20.0053
2:28.031:51.141:13.3836.06

SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 16Touw, Isla J 2:28.04  2:32.0454
2:28.041:48.561:09.3732.55

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 15Dubeck, Ally P 2:31.10  2:33.7555
2:31.101:51.811:11.3234.35

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 15McGuire, Kylie 2:33.31  2:33.9656
2:33.311:56.131:16.0836.81

YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 15Torrens, Annabelle W 2:33.46  2:46.5557
2:33.461:54.591:13.7035.29

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 15Lawhorne, Abby C 2:44.22  2:45.6758
2:44.222:01.611:18.9137.77

 
Event 68  Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard Backstroke

WF Records: 1:48.67 * 1/19/2020 U Perkiomen-PAJustin A Heimes

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
YORK YMCA SWIMMING 17Torres, Roman G 1:48.13 * 201:50.781

1:48.131:20.7853.4625.97

SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA 15Cashman, Cullen J 1:51.01 171:50.942
1:51.011:23.0654.4126.02

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 17Martin, Jack M 1:52.63 161:51.523
1:52.631:23.3754.5426.24

CHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA 17McGraw, Cullen 1:53.13 151:53.794
1:53.131:24.4755.5526.74

YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 16Quinn, Aidan P 1:55.43 141:56.945
1:55.431:26.4456.7427.38
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A - Final ...   (Event 68  Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

YMCA OF HAGERSTOWN GATORS 16Wu, Oscar S 1:57.13 131:57.546
1:57.131:26.9256.7127.11

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 16Mentzer, Dominic J 1:59.21 121:58.107
1:59.211:28.0957.3327.85

YMCA OF GREATER NASHUA STORM 15Wilson, Riley J 2:01.31 111:55.958
2:01.311:29.4557.6227.66

B - Final
SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 16Schell, Brady R 1:54.84 91:59.189

1:54.841:24.2854.5226.24

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 16Grece, Philip W 1:57.37 71:59.3910
1:57.371:28.1058.2628.29

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 17Deeney, Nathan 1:58.06 61:58.6711
1:58.061:28.1157.4327.53

SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 16Bain, Jack 2:00.41 52:00.8512
2:00.411:29.3957.8927.81

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 17Rosenbach, Liam J 2:00.80 42:00.4813
2:00.801:29.5658.2027.51

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 16Hoke, Wyatt N 2:02.62 32:00.8714
2:02.621:31.0159.1028.03

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 18Gates, Andrew 2:02.66 21:58.5115
2:02.661:30.0258.3127.54

UPPER PERKIOMEN VALLEY YMCA 15Minnerly, Ryan L 2:03.37 12:01.3616
2:03.371:31.6559.1128.42

 
Event 68  Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard Backstroke

WF Records: 1:48.67 * 1/19/2020 U Perkiomen-PAJustin A Heimes

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
YORK YMCA SWIMMING 17Torres, Roman G 1:50.78 q  1:54.511

1:50.781:22.8554.9326.56

SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA 15Cashman, Cullen J 1:50.94 q  1:55.442
1:50.941:22.9754.4126.16

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 17Martin, Jack M 1:51.52 q  1:53.663
1:51.521:23.4855.4026.75

CHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA 17McGraw, Cullen 1:53.79 q  1:51.394
1:53.791:25.0955.6426.74

YMCA OF GREATER NASHUA STORM 15Wilson, Riley J 1:55.95 q  1:53.315
1:55.951:25.8256.0726.82

YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 16Quinn, Aidan P 1:56.94 q  1:57.206
1:56.941:27.6457.8328.05

YMCA OF HAGERSTOWN GATORS 16Wu, Oscar S 1:57.54 q  1:58.737
1:57.541:27.5457.2027.60

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 16Mentzer, Dominic J 1:58.10 q  2:01.108
1:58.101:27.6657.1927.94

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 18Gates, Andrew 1:58.51 q  1:59.469
1:58.511:26.7155.9926.64

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 17Deeney, Nathan 1:58.67 q  1:55.0510
1:58.671:28.3057.4427.69

SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 16Schell, Brady R 1:59.18 q  1:55.0711
1:59.181:27.9456.7027.25

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 16Grece, Philip W 1:59.39 q  1:58.1412
1:59.391:29.8559.5529.25
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 68  Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 17Rosenbach, Liam J 2:00.48 q  1:57.0413
2:00.481:29.0758.3727.87

SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 16Bain, Jack 2:00.85 q  2:02.7614
2:00.851:29.8558.7428.26

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 16Hoke, Wyatt N 2:00.87 q  2:05.5415
2:00.871:29.7758.1327.84

UPPER PERKIOMEN VALLEY YMCA 15Minnerly, Ryan L 2:01.36 q  2:06.2716
2:01.361:30.7458.8728.25

YMCA OF THE NORTH SHORE 18Ross, Wesley L 2:03.20  2:08.3117
2:03.201:32.051:00.3029.34

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 16Quayle, Liam A 2:03.23  2:09.7218
2:03.231:32.991:01.0229.39

YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 16Krasnoff, Jude P 2:03.30  2:05.6119
2:03.301:32.231:00.1028.78

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 15Andrukiewicz, Viktor 2:03.63  2:04.7820
2:03.631:33.731:01.8429.77

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 16Paradiso, Anthony J 2:03.75  2:04.9821
2:03.751:31.7059.9928.92

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 16Ryan, Ian 2:04.03  2:11.9022
2:04.031:33.151:01.2729.66

YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 17Knight, Liam M 2:04.06  2:02.0023
2:04.061:32.3759.7428.31

YMCA OF GREATER NASHUA STORM 15Ferguson, Galen G 2:04.15  2:08.0424
2:04.151:32.6359.9028.50

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 16Wu, Allen H 2:04.29  1:59.9125
2:04.291:32.431:00.4329.15

YMCA OF GREATER NASHUA STORM 16Daily, Thatcher G 2:04.69  2:01.9926
2:04.691:31.7159.3628.79

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 15Matera, Max T 2:05.42  2:05.6327
2:05.421:33.601:00.3228.65

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 17Garrahy, Rhys J 2:05.43  2:04.6328
2:05.431:33.141:00.6629.08

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 16Caramenico, Matthew R 2:05.57  2:14.9029
2:05.571:32.6759.8728.61

LANSDOWNE YMCA MARLINS 16Hilliard, Ben C 2:05.59  2:03.0230
2:05.591:31.5159.2328.88

EASTERN LYCOMING YMCA 17Moyer, Malachi J 2:05.64  2:09.3031
2:05.641:34.621:01.9630.11

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 16Hefferan, Ronan 2:05.99  2:03.2832
2:05.991:33.821:01.1629.27

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 16Mathe, Chris 2:06.26  2:02.2533
2:06.261:33.871:01.0729.14

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 15Morgan, Cole 2:07.11  2:10.1334
2:07.111:34.911:02.1429.89

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 16Ferroni, Max G 2:07.52  2:03.9135
2:07.521:35.131:02.7630.17

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 15Durgee, Jackson L 2:07.93  2:05.4836
2:07.931:34.861:01.6529.37

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 16Heinzmann, Clayton T 2:08.12  2:07.2637
2:08.121:34.951:01.7429.54

EASTERN LYCOMING YMCA 17Deluca, Eliott J 2:08.36  2:01.6238
2:08.361:35.241:01.0928.48
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 68  Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 16Lane, Ben T 2:08.48  2:07.2039
2:08.481:33.121:00.1728.82

YMCA OF THE NORTH SHORE 15Marini, Brayden M 2:09.26  2:09.2140
2:09.261:37.341:03.4630.51

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 17Shives, Connor B 2:09.43  2:07.3541
2:09.431:36.881:03.9331.25

SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA 18Appleton, John F 2:09.72  2:00.4842
2:09.721:35.681:00.9528.51

FREDERICK COUNTY YMCA 16Mihov, Niko 2:09.77  2:13.5243
2:09.771:35.711:01.9729.27

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 15O'Neill, Kevin C 2:09.80  2:10.6244
2:09.801:35.731:01.7429.49

BETHESDA-CHEVY CHASE YMCA 18Nadeem, Mohammedali 2:09.96  2:19.0545
2:09.961:36.161:02.3829.26

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 16Gale, Weston E 2:10.24  2:09.3946
2:10.241:35.821:01.8329.65

YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 15Altman, Caige R 2:10.32  2:12.3547
2:10.321:36.881:02.7829.78

HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 17Klaaren, Samuel B 2:11.09  2:09.2548
2:11.091:38.561:04.5831.29

HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 17O'Hanlon, Liam A 2:11.45  2:08.8749
2:11.451:38.151:03.3329.71

YMCA OF THE NORTH SHORE 15McLaughlin, Charlie L 2:11.92  2:09.9450
2:11.921:38.731:05.3431.75

FREDERICK COUNTY YMCA 16Hain, Mason M 2:12.30  2:10.7351
2:12.301:04.4631.14

LANCASTER YMCA SWIMMING 16Keel, Caleb J 2:13.11  2:08.7252
2:13.111:39.011:04.5730.84

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 16Kiley, Joseph F 2:13.55  2:13.9653
2:13.551:40.071:05.3331.72

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 15Larbalestrier-Conawa, Ben M 2:13.72  2:14.5654
2:13.721:39.321:04.6131.13

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 15Marley, Liam J 2:14.50  2:31.4955
2:14.501:41.741:06.4531.84

BOYERTOWN YMCA 15Burfield, Gavin M 2:14.56  2:16.3456
2:14.561:41.621:06.9932.40

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 16Phelan, Kieran J 2:14.65  2:10.0957
2:14.651:39.201:04.0230.65

FAIRFAX COUNTY YMCA IN RESTON 15Pierce, Matthew J 2:14.88  2:20.8858
2:14.881:41.3532.11

YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 16Brown, Drew C 2:15.48  2:15.4859
2:15.481:39.781:04.5630.80

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 16Zinn, Nicholas A 2:15.74  2:16.6760
2:15.741:40.991:05.6631.54

BLOOMSBURG AREA YMCA (BAY) 15Nenstiel, Bobby 2:16.42  2:24.9261
2:16.421:40.671:04.5130.53

YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 16Altman, Zane J 2:17.33  2:14.4862
2:17.331:40.491:03.6029.57

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 15Zimmerman, Hunter M 2:19.02  2:00.0163
2:19.021:39.4255.8626.82

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 16Vorobiev, Andrew A 2:19.72  2:27.2164
2:19.721:43.901:07.7432.17

FAIRFAX COUNTY YMCA IN RESTON 17Pierce, Andrew R 2:20.22  2:17.7665
2:20.221:44.591:07.7732.64



SPY Swimming HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 9:58 PM  1/18/2026  Page 152

Winterfest 2026 - 1/16/2026 to 1/18/2026

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 68  Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 15Zbytniewski, Jake 2:23.76  2:29.0066
2:23.7633.44

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 15Rose, Brendan E 2:23.90  2:27.8167
2:23.901:48.231:09.7033.49

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 17Straub, Denver L 2:23.96  2:15.8568
2:23.961:46.431:09.1832.75

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 15Davis, Chris J 2:24.35  2:20.8569
2:24.351:46.781:09.3532.74

 
Event 69  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Backstroke

WF Records: 1:59.18 * 1/13/2013 YY-MAMeghan N Small

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
YMCA OF THE NORTH SHORE 14Curtin, Caroline J 2:05.96 202:07.631

2:05.961:33.561:01.5930.22

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 13Ziegler, Gracie N 2:10.73 172:14.232
2:10.731:38.091:05.1831.64

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 14Bumbaugh, Avery L 2:11.58 162:14.453
2:11.581:38.181:04.2530.97

SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA 14Tocchio, Anna 2:11.73 152:12.744
2:11.731:38.371:03.8230.45

CHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA 13Hayes, Ellery M 2:13.14 142:13.735
2:13.141:39.141:04.8431.51

CHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA 13Cordell, Callie J 2:13.66 132:16.486
2:13.661:39.561:05.0931.20

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 14Brown, Grace S 2:13.99 122:15.507
2:13.991:40.751:06.8732.42

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 14Nahass, Sadie K 2:14.56 112:18.808
2:14.561:41.071:06.8733.00

B - Final
CHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA 14Richardson, Penny M 2:13.65 92:19.969

2:13.651:40.011:05.5731.47

SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 14Csaszar, Eva 2:15.70 72:20.2410
2:15.701:41.401:04.3630.00

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 13Geissman, Anastasia M 2:17.82 62:21.6311
2:17.821:43.081:07.2632.71

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 13Cole, Vivienne 2:17.97 52:18.9812
2:17.971:42.051:05.6931.30

YMCA OF GREATER NASHUA STORM 14Boisvert, Brianna C 2:18.20 42:21.7313
2:18.201:42.811:06.9332.09

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 14Welker, Samantha 2:18.62 32:20.0914
2:18.621:42.841:06.9032.31

HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 14Reed, Lauren L 2:18.87 22:21.0215
2:18.871:42.841:06.2231.11

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 14Miller, Annie M 2:21.86 12:20.1416
2:21.861:44.651:07.2931.99

 
Event 69  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Backstroke

WF Records: 1:59.18 * 1/13/2013 YY-MAMeghan N Small

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
YMCA OF THE NORTH SHORE 14Curtin, Caroline J 2:07.63 q  2:04.881

2:07.631:35.031:02.2730.54
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 69  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA 14Tocchio, Anna 2:12.74 q  2:10.602
2:12.741:38.831:04.1830.66

CHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA 13Hayes, Ellery M 2:13.73 q  2:12.843
2:13.731:39.971:05.8332.17

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 13Ziegler, Gracie N 2:14.23 q  2:15.384
2:14.231:40.131:05.7531.69

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 14Bumbaugh, Avery L 2:14.45 q  2:11.285
2:14.451:40.381:05.4432.05

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 14Brown, Grace S 2:15.50 q  2:17.616
2:15.501:41.411:06.7932.31

CHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA 13Cordell, Callie J 2:16.48 q  2:14.557
2:16.481:06.0631.79

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 14Haebler, Kira Y 2:17.12 q  2:17.498
2:17.121:41.541:06.3332.12

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 14Nahass, Sadie K 2:18.80 q  2:21.499
2:18.801:44.571:09.5034.01

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 13Cole, Vivienne 2:18.98 q  2:21.1110
2:18.981:44.021:07.3832.37

CHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA 14Richardson, Penny M 2:19.96 q  2:15.1111
2:19.961:43.901:07.3532.01

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 14Welker, Samantha 2:20.09 q  2:20.7812
2:20.091:44.031:08.2433.00

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 14Miller, Annie M 2:20.14 q  2:22.3613
2:20.141:44.311:07.9932.53

SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 14Csaszar, Eva 2:20.24 q  2:24.1514
2:20.241:45.481:07.6731.59

HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 14Reed, Lauren L 2:21.02 q  2:24.7615
2:21.021:44.861:07.6331.62

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 13Geissman, Anastasia M 2:21.63 q  2:17.8716
2:21.631:45.701:07.9832.91

YMCA OF GREATER NASHUA STORM 14Boisvert, Brianna C 2:21.73  2:20.3717
2:21.731:45.481:08.9733.19

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 14Peta, Sophia L 2:21.88  2:19.0018
2:21.881:46.251:09.7033.90

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 13Berberich, Sonja K 2:22.50  2:24.9919
2:22.501:46.151:08.7732.59

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 13Koratich, Kaslyn 2:22.83  2:22.3320
2:22.831:45.891:09.2833.46

LANCASTER YMCA SWIMMING 14Flinchbaugh, Clara J 2:22.88  2:23.0721
2:22.881:46.621:09.6332.83

WESTERN BRANCH YMCA WAHOOS 14Estep, Madalyn N 2:22.93  2:20.0122
2:22.931:46.641:08.9232.85

LANSDOWNE YMCA MARLINS 14Hunt, Mara C 2:23.34  2:22.8323
2:23.341:46.921:09.5933.48

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 14Graziosi, Charlie M 2:23.78  2:19.7824
2:23.781:46.641:09.0432.71

YMCA OF GREATER NASHUA STORM 13Perrin, Lucy J 2:23.88  2:23.1625
2:23.881:48.121:11.0834.73

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 13Zinna, Micaela 2:24.22  2:23.7926
2:24.221:47.861:10.2233.47

TALBOT COUNTY YMCA 13Mielke, Cameron L 2:24.71  2:24.2927
2:24.711:48.971:10.0232.98
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 69  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 13Chan, Sarah 2:25.71  2:32.9128
2:25.711:47.981:11.0334.36

YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 14Milazzo, Mia 2:25.99  2:22.7329
2:25.991:49.971:11.5633.76

WESTERN BRANCH YMCA WAHOOS 13Alden, Cassandra M 2:26.07  2:24.3430
2:26.071:48.921:10.9834.07

BETHLEHEM YMCA 13Kelly, Beatrice 2:26.26  2:28.3631
2:26.261:49.421:11.7034.15

CHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA 13Reeder, Rebecca G 2:26.33  2:33.8432
2:26.331:49.321:11.3334.04

YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 13Kooy, Ashton C 2:26.65  2:32.3933
2:26.651:48.771:10.8134.03

YMCA OF THE NORTH SHORE 14Paoli, Davis 2:27.19  2:29.0334
2:27.191:51.141:13.7436.02

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 14Reichart, Jane 2:27.35  2:25.3635
2:27.351:50.111:11.2834.22

SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 13Evans, Eliza 2:27.71  2:29.3936
2:27.711:50.051:11.3433.78

YMCA OF GREATER NASHUA STORM 13Ferguson, Genna G 2:29.27  2:28.8137
2:29.271:52.781:13.8035.11

BLOOMSBURG AREA YMCA (BAY) 13Almedilla, Alessandra 2:29.40  2:30.2438
2:29.401:52.881:14.9136.14

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 14Ciabattoni, Jillian A 2:29.59  2:30.7639
2:29.591:52.541:14.5035.86

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 13O'Dell, Katie 2:30.43  2:27.8140
2:30.431:52.041:12.3134.18

SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 13Damouni, Estelle A 2:30.47  2:30.8341
2:30.471:52.721:13.1935.10

SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA 13Gezotis, Maddie 2:31.00  2:33.1742
2:31.001:54.321:14.9235.78

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 13Metzger, Hannah L 2:31.19  2:26.7343
2:31.191:52.871:13.7335.45

RIDGEWOOD YMCA 13Beemer, Olivia W 2:32.65  2:31.6344
2:32.651:53.801:13.8135.15

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 13Nigra, June 2:36.13  2:39.1745
2:36.131:57.381:17.3837.45

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 14O'Grady, Lucy M 2:36.58  2:30.7546
2:36.581:56.991:16.6736.48

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 13Soriero, Ella J 2:38.23  3:05.7047
2:38.231:58.341:17.7437.62

HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 14Gervase, Isabella 2:39.04  2:37.3648
2:39.041:57.731:16.0436.08

FAIRFAX COUNTY YMCA IN RESTON 14Bose, Shayoni 2:43.39  2:48.8749
2:43.392:01.061:17.1436.43

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 13Berthelotte, Charlotte M 2:48.86  2:42.1150
2:48.862:05.181:20.8937.81

 
Event 70  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Backstroke

WF Records: 1:52.87 * 1/20/2019 Western Br-DETommy F Janton

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
YMCA OF GREATER NASHUA STORM 14Matulis, Hobie M 2:01.12 202:03.871

2:01.121:30.0158.6328.40
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A - Final ...   (Event 70  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 14Weaver, Ty 2:02.03 172:05.662
2:02.031:30.3058.3828.01

CHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA 14Wright, Tristan B 2:04.43 162:04.123
2:04.431:32.6159.7928.86

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 14Diehl, Sean M 2:04.70 152:05.714
2:04.701:33.661:01.8529.87

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 13Whitlock, Ryan 2:04.80 142:04.935
2:04.801:33.041:00.9329.36

YMCA OF THE NORTH SHORE 13Chemel, Henry R 2:05.77 132:04.776
2:05.771:00.5729.00

CHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA 13Boyer, Brett 2:06.53 122:06.157
2:06.531:34.071:01.2129.38

HENSON FAMILY YMCA 14Cox, Luke M 2:09.96 112:07.338
2:09.961:36.391:02.6029.79

B - Final
CHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA 14DeWald, Caleb 2:05.53 92:08.169

2:05.531:33.961:01.8529.57

HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 14Vojka, Frenklin 2:05.63 72:08.3210
2:05.631:33.951:01.0029.74

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 14Gregersen, Parker 2:08.13 62:10.4911
2:08.131:35.961:02.1828.94

BETHLEHEM YMCA 14Korpics, Jonah 2:08.16 52:10.7712
2:08.161:36.051:02.4130.58

RIDGEWOOD YMCA 14Rappazzo, Joey M 2:09.19 42:09.9813
2:09.191:36.171:02.5929.50

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 14Heintz, Grayson B 2:09.28 32:08.6514
2:09.281:37.071:03.0730.56

HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 13Mayberry, Raylen 2:10.14 22:11.0815
2:10.141:36.681:03.8431.03

SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA 13Kruzer, James 2:12.90 12:10.7816
2:12.901:39.541:05.3831.06

 
Event 70  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Backstroke

WF Records: 1:52.87 * 1/20/2019 Western Br-DETommy F Janton

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
YMCA OF GREATER NASHUA STORM 14Matulis, Hobie M 2:03.87 q  2:07.011

2:03.871:31.5959.6428.94

CHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA 14Wright, Tristan B 2:04.12 q  2:04.652
2:04.121:33.351:01.2629.81

YMCA OF THE NORTH SHORE 13Chemel, Henry R 2:04.77 q  2:02.603
2:04.771:32.411:00.5429.17

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 13Whitlock, Ryan 2:04.93 q  2:08.394
2:04.931:33.231:00.7929.41

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 14Weaver, Ty 2:05.66 q  2:13.115
2:05.661:33.381:00.5429.18

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 14Diehl, Sean M 2:05.71 q  2:04.746
2:05.711:34.581:02.4330.28

CHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA 13Boyer, Brett 2:06.15 q  2:08.987
2:06.151:34.761:01.8229.81

HENSON FAMILY YMCA 14Cox, Luke M 2:07.33 q  2:11.068
2:07.331:35.581:01.9529.64
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 70  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

CHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA 14DeWald, Caleb 2:08.16 q  2:07.799
2:08.161:35.831:03.4030.36

HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 14Vojka, Frenklin 2:08.32 q  2:07.4310
2:08.321:35.941:02.9830.50

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 14Heintz, Grayson B 2:08.65 q  2:09.9611
2:08.651:36.601:03.2230.05

RIDGEWOOD YMCA 14Rappazzo, Joey M 2:09.98 q  2:12.1312
2:09.981:36.541:02.4029.22

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 14Gregersen, Parker 2:10.49 q  2:18.9213
2:10.491:38.321:03.5029.84

BETHLEHEM YMCA 14Korpics, Jonah 2:10.77 q  2:16.7114
2:10.771:38.541:04.1930.87

SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA 13Kruzer, James 2:10.78 q  2:15.3315
2:10.781:37.941:04.2530.82

HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 13Mayberry, Raylen 2:11.08 q  2:12.1316
2:11.081:37.931:04.5131.28

RIDGEWOOD YMCA 14Souh, Theo Y 2:11.11  2:11.8917
2:11.111:37.391:03.5631.02

LANCASTER YMCA SWIMMING 14Brossman, Zach 2:11.81  2:15.0418
2:11.811:38.891:03.7829.94

UPPER PERKIOMEN VALLEY YMCA 14Hoffman, Liam E 2:12.69  2:14.7119
2:12.691:40.351:05.3831.64

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 14Spring, Lucas C 2:13.42  2:12.0420
2:13.421:40.371:05.9131.84

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 13Wu, David H 2:13.57  2:16.2621
2:13.571:39.611:05.0631.14

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 14Ura, Nick P 2:13.89  2:17.9922
2:13.891:40.891:06.6732.42

RIDGEWOOD YMCA 14De Ocampo, Sam 2:14.80  2:14.3523
2:14.801:40.681:05.6831.96

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 14Bloomer, Chris D 2:14.84  2:15.7724
2:14.841:40.731:05.5231.39

WESTERN BRANCH YMCA WAHOOS 13Nguyen, Nathan 2:14.96  2:19.7625
2:14.961:40.121:05.4631.33

WESTERN BRANCH YMCA WAHOOS 13Cook, Ben D 2:15.19  2:15.4326
2:15.191:40.991:05.5931.47

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 14Moussouni, Lucas 2:15.60  2:14.8727
2:15.601:40.571:05.4731.82

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 14Walker, William J 2:15.70  2:13.2028
2:15.701:41.801:06.7832.16

YMCA OF THE NORTH SHORE 14Whitaker, Riley J 2:16.40  2:20.1929
2:16.401:41.881:05.8331.30

LANSDOWNE YMCA MARLINS 13Leontaras, Dimitri A 2:16.66  2:19.3030
2:16.661:41.541:05.3731.20

RIDGEWOOD YMCA 14Pfeil, Drew 2:19.00  2:19.8531
2:19.001:42.771:06.1731.16

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 14Yang, Kevin Y 2:19.78  2:17.9232
2:19.781:43.751:07.4932.32

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 14Miller, Max 2:19.89  2:28.3333
2:19.891:43.701:07.2532.25

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 13Harrold, Jack B 2:20.09  2:20.9934
2:20.091:44.081:07.5532.21
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 70  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

LANSDOWNE YMCA MARLINS 14Wiscount, Zachary 2:20.27  2:20.7135
2:20.271:43.381:07.0832.24

LANCASTER YMCA SWIMMING 14Capoferri, Zachary R 2:20.93  2:16.5736
2:20.931:42.981:07.4232.35

LANSDOWNE YMCA MARLINS 14Dang, Dylan T 2:21.58  2:21.3437
2:21.581:45.061:07.8232.61

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 14Thiel, Teddy J 2:21.97  2:15.4338
2:21.971:45.491:08.5732.74

YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 13Purdy, Adam M 2:23.82  2:19.8639
2:23.821:47.511:10.5834.07

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 14Robinson, Paul D 2:24.28  2:26.5940
2:24.281:46.771:08.9733.03

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 13Ciminera, Nicholas 2:24.64  2:30.8741
2:24.641:51.971:12.4534.53

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 13Grauch, Charlie L 2:25.92  2:31.9642
2:25.921:48.561:11.3034.25

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 14Weiss, Robert Q 2:26.12  2:30.5943
2:26.121:50.081:12.1634.18

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 14Depasquale, Vince D 2:26.38  2:28.4644
2:26.381:50.241:12.61

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 13Joy, James M 2:27.64  2:27.0545
2:27.641:51.081:13.1535.26

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 14Adair, Austin T 2:29.52  2:31.6646
2:29.521:51.981:13.5735.67

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 13Olenoski, James 2:31.14  2:39.4947
2:31.141:53.061:13.7335.22

NEW CANAAN YMCA CAIMANS 14Egan, Finn M 2:35.35  2:30.3748
2:35.351:55.561:15.1635.41

 
Event 71  Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Breaststroke

WF Records: 1:01.63 * 1/10/2016 YY-MAMeghan N Small

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 17Lewis, Brynn R 1:06.22 201:08.281

1:06.2231.31

LANCASTER YMCA SWIMMING 16Bushnell, Addy E 1:06.27 171:07.052
1:06.2731.23

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 18Despeaux, Addyson R 1:06.57 161:05.993
1:06.5731.49

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 15Kissling, Abigail M 1:07.08 151:06.824
1:07.0831.54

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 16Moran, Ellie C 1:07.22 141:08.295
1:07.2231.20

SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA 16Noble, Alex 1:07.83 131:08.046
1:07.8333.29

YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 17Daniels, Lizzie M 1:08.35 121:07.437
1:08.3531.94

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 15Kearney, Wynnleigh B 1:08.46 111:08.078
1:08.4631.89

B - Final
YORK YMCA SWIMMING 16Bohannon, Lily M 1:06.93 91:08.779

1:06.9331.61

SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 15Maughan, Gretchen L 1:07.48 71:09.2110
1:07.4831.45
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B - Final ...   (Event 71  Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 17Dittmar, Laney S 1:07.79 61:08.9311
1:07.7931.63

UPPER PERKIOMEN VALLEY YMCA 18Rohl, Amy E 1:08.54 51:09.2812
1:08.5432.22

NEW CANAAN YMCA CAIMANS 16Knowles, Kaitlyn E 1:09.28 41:09.0713
1:09.2832.80

HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 16Tenkman, Claire C 1:09.65 2 . 501:09.21*14
1:09.6532.42

YMCA OF GREATER NASHUA STORM 15Jeffers, Paige K 1:09.65 2 . 501:09.26*14
1:09.6533.00

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 15Neidich, Meghan A 1:10.27 11:09.7716
1:10.2732.85

 
Event 71  Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Breaststroke

WF Records: 1:01.63 * 1/10/2016 YY-MAMeghan N Small

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 18Despeaux, Addyson R 1:05.99 q  1:06.451

1:05.9931.18

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 15Kissling, Abigail M 1:06.82 q  1:07.122
1:06.8231.66

LANCASTER YMCA SWIMMING 16Bushnell, Addy E 1:07.05 q  1:06.573
1:07.0531.37

BOYERTOWN YMCA 17Green, Kate L 1:07.32 q  1:08.814
1:07.3231.26

YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 17Daniels, Lizzie M 1:07.43 q  1:07.495
1:07.4331.50

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 16Peterson, Morgan L 1:07.69 q  1:08.546
1:07.6932.08

SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA 16Noble, Alex 1:08.04 q  1:07.567
1:08.0432.80

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 15Kearney, Wynnleigh B 1:08.07 q  1:06.628
1:08.0731.82

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 17Lewis, Brynn R 1:08.28 q  1:07.629
1:08.2831.70

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 16Moran, Ellie C 1:08.29 q  1:06.5310
1:08.2931.51

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 16Bohannon, Lily M 1:08.77 q  1:05.0111
1:08.7732.40

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 17Dittmar, Laney S 1:08.93 q  1:07.0712
1:08.9332.29

NEW CANAAN YMCA CAIMANS 16Knowles, Kaitlyn E 1:09.07 q  1:07.3213
1:09.0732.76

HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 16Tenkman, Claire C 1:09.21 q  1:09.80*14
1:09.2132.34

SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 15Maughan, Gretchen L 1:09.21 q  1:06.99*14
1:09.2132.13

YMCA OF GREATER NASHUA STORM 15Jeffers, Paige K 1:09.26 q  1:07.4616
1:09.2632.97

UPPER PERKIOMEN VALLEY YMCA 18Rohl, Amy E 1:09.28  1:09.6017
1:09.2832.55

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 15Neidich, Meghan A 1:09.77  1:08.9518
1:09.7733.20
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 71  Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 15Steffy, Fiona L 1:10.17  1:12.1919
1:10.1733.29

HENSON FAMILY YMCA 17Romanowski, Leah M 1:10.87  1:08.0620
1:10.8733.72

HENSON FAMILY YMCA 15Kim, Rachel A 1:11.05  1:08.5021
1:11.0533.37

SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 15Neufeld, Zoey L 1:11.18  1:12.4322
1:11.1833.35

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 17Dickson, Anna H 1:11.33  1:10.5323
1:11.3333.82

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 17Blough, Madelyn G 1:11.37  1:10.6424
1:11.3733.93

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 16Stalfort, Alison J 1:11.58  1:11.1225
1:11.5834.08

LANCASTER YMCA SWIMMING 16Paterson, Mary C 1:11.60  1:10.2626
1:11.6033.57

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 18Eckert, Jayla M 1:11.84  1:09.1527
1:11.8433.57

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 16Welsh, Zoe T 1:12.02  1:09.4428
1:12.0234.15

YMCA OF THE NORTH SHORE 16Tramontozzi, Sophia M 1:12.12  1:12.0129
1:12.1234.00

BLOOMSBURG AREA YMCA (BAY) 15Yancoskie, Anna R 1:12.17  1:12.6130
1:12.1733.65

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 16Eriksson, Daniella M 1:12.27  1:11.0531
1:12.2733.99

NEW CANAAN YMCA CAIMANS 16Blanco, Carmen M 1:12.32  1:10.8132
1:12.3234.46

TALBOT COUNTY YMCA 17Seymour, Kara L 1:12.39  1:11.5133
1:12.3933.39

SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA 15Noble, Sam R 1:12.54  1:07.2534
1:12.5434.21

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 16Wilmer, Hailey M 1:12.55  1:10.6635
1:12.5534.66

HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 17Petkovits, Maria J 1:12.68  1:12.5136
1:12.6833.40

FRIENDSHIP YMCA SWIM TEAM 15Conches, Keira 1:12.80  1:14.4237
1:12.8034.48

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 17Bierman, Eya 1:13.12  1:14.2638
1:13.1234.47

BOYERTOWN YMCA 16Campbell, Annabel M 1:13.22  1:14.1039
1:13.2234.20

YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 16Totaro, Natalie E 1:13.23  1:13.2340
1:13.2334.20

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 16Horgan, Riley M 1:13.54  1:13.3241
1:13.5435.45

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 17Brancato, Kat R 1:13.59  1:10.0242
1:13.5934.69

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 17Gallagher, Brynn J 1:13.64  1:11.5643
1:13.6434.23

HENSON FAMILY YMCA 17Romanowski, Ashley A 1:13.71  1:22.2544
1:13.7133.64

HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 15Qiu, Mia 1:13.80  1:14.7745
1:13.8035.29
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 71  Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

BETHESDA-CHEVY CHASE YMCA 15Schnell, Anna 1:14.42  1:13.9646
1:14.4235.53

YMCA OF GREATER NASHUA STORM 15Pisarsky, Annika L 1:14.47  1:12.4447
1:14.4734.68

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 15Cohen, Vivian 1:14.68  1:15.6748
1:14.6835.28

BOYERTOWN YMCA 17Connor, Maggie E 1:14.97  1:10.9349
1:14.9735.82

YMCA OF THE NORTH SHORE 16Whitaker, Jenna E 1:15.16  1:15.0750
1:15.1635.88

SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA 16Mathewson, Saraellen L 1:15.60  1:12.6951
1:15.6035.41

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 17North, Abigail R 1:15.89  1:12.3952
1:15.8935.47

YMCA OF CECIL COUNTY MD 17Logullo, Libby 1:16.01  1:12.7853
1:16.0135.87

BLOOMSBURG AREA YMCA (BAY) 15Goocey, Rachel 1:16.14  1:13.9554
1:16.1435.40

BOYERTOWN YMCA 15Crater, Madison R 1:16.15  1:19.4055
1:16.1536.91

HENSON FAMILY YMCA 16Golba, Brooke T 1:16.32  1:13.0256
1:16.3235.98

UPPER PERKIOMEN VALLEY YMCA 15Rohl, Sarah A 1:16.44  1:12.67*57
1:16.4436.64

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 17King, Delaney N 1:16.44  1:15.74*57
1:16.4435.69

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 17Mules, Libby A 1:16.59  1:11.6859
1:16.5935.54

FREDERICK COUNTY YMCA 17Eagen, Brielle 1:16.67  1:15.2660
1:16.6735.70

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 15Hartung, Mary E 1:16.74  1:15.8961
1:16.7435.59

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 16O'Brien, Reagan E 1:16.96  1:14.6062
1:16.9635.82

FRIENDSHIP YMCA SWIM TEAM 17Bretz, Sarah A 1:17.10  1:15.4763
1:17.1035.62

WESTERN BRANCH YMCA WAHOOS 15MacNamara, Karli M 1:17.31  1:18.6464
1:17.3136.11

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 17Putty, Maya E 1:17.65  1:12.7965
1:17.6536.37

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 15Kilgore, Zoey M 1:18.23  1:15.7566
1:18.2336.71

HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 15Reilly, Lily 1:18.34  1:18.4967
1:18.3436.74

HENSON FAMILY YMCA 16Arvi, Rachel 1:18.89  1:15.8768
1:18.8936.90

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 15Clark, Zhoie A 1:19.44  1:14.8069
1:19.4436.80

SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA 17Ruan, Leann 1:21.54  1:26.3470
1:21.5439.54

HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 17Petkovits, Arianna R 1:21.81  1:18.9971
1:21.8138.07

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 16Kalbach, Grace I 1:22.05  1:23.8272
1:22.0539.78
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 71  Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 15Stroud, Audrey 1:25.18  1:24.4473
1:25.1840.07

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 17Goodman, Maggie A DQ  1:23.54---
Butterfly kick

DQ35.65

UPPER PERKIOMEN VALLEY YMCA 15Minnerly, Rachael L DQ  1:10.49---
False start

DQ32.75
 
Event 72  Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Breaststroke

WF Records: 56.53 * 1/15/2023 Western Branch YAaron Z Stevens

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
BETHLEHEM YMCA 16Barlow, Adam D 55.77 * 2056.471

55.7726.32

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 17Rees, William H 55.83 * 1756.232
55.8326.17

BLOOMSBURG AREA YMCA (BAY) 16Reck, Grayson 56.34 * 1657.253
56.3426.24

BLOOMSBURG AREA YMCA (BAY) 16Moore, Chase B 56.50 * 1557.394
56.5026.52

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 17Torres, Roman G 56.92 1456.995
56.9226.99

SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA 15Cashman, Cullen J 56.98 1356.996
56.9826.80

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 16Falduts, Geno A 58.11 1258.167
58.1127.26

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 17Eisenhofer, Owen J 59.86 1157.748
59.8627.40

B - Final
READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 16Rogers, Charlie E 58.25 958.899

58.2527.26

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 17Herpel, Jack C 59.96 71:00.6210
59.9628.30

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 15Seward, Gabriel A 1:00.60 61:01.2111
1:00.6028.72

YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 16Fisher, Aidan T 1:00.67 51:01.0912
1:00.6728.49

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 16Wu, Allen H 1:00.68 41:01.4613
1:00.6829.67

FREDERICK COUNTY YMCA 16Ng, WangLok O 1:01.13 31:00.8314
1:01.1328.67

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 15Gao, Kyle 1:01.74 21:01.5115
1:01.7428.40

YMCA OF THE NORTH SHORE 15MacDonald, Declan N 1:02.11 11:01.7216
1:02.1129.47

 
Event 72  Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Breaststroke

WF Records: 56.53 * 1/15/2023 Western Branch YAaron Z Stevens

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
YORK YMCA SWIMMING 17Rees, William H 56.23 * q  55.491

56.2326.62
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 72  Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

BETHLEHEM YMCA 16Barlow, Adam D 56.47 * q  56.782
56.4726.78

SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA 15Cashman, Cullen J 56.99 q  56.05*3
56.9926.94

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 17Torres, Roman G 56.99 q  58.01*3
56.9927.31

BLOOMSBURG AREA YMCA (BAY) 16Reck, Grayson 57.25 q  1:00.185
57.2526.96

BLOOMSBURG AREA YMCA (BAY) 16Moore, Chase B 57.39 q  57.446
57.3926.84

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 17Eisenhofer, Owen J 57.74 q  58.277
57.7427.06

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 16Falduts, Geno A 58.16 q  59.078
58.1627.14

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 16Rogers, Charlie E 58.89 q  59.889
58.8927.71

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 17Herpel, Jack C 1:00.62 q  1:00.8510
1:00.6228.60

FREDERICK COUNTY YMCA 16Ng, WangLok O 1:00.83 q  1:00.6911
1:00.8328.74

YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 16Fisher, Aidan T 1:01.09 q  1:00.4512
1:01.0928.43

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 15Seward, Gabriel A 1:01.21 q  1:00.5013
1:01.2128.84

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 16Wu, Allen H 1:01.46 q  59.5414
1:01.4628.94

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 15Gao, Kyle 1:01.51 q  1:02.0115
1:01.5128.38

YMCA OF THE NORTH SHORE 15MacDonald, Declan N 1:01.72 q  1:00.4116
1:01.7229.37

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 17DeLoretta, Grant M 1:01.86  1:02.7517
1:01.8629.10

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 16Gale, Weston E 1:02.48  1:06.8718
1:02.4829.90

FRIENDSHIP YMCA SWIM TEAM 17Kasputis, Daxton E 1:02.52  1:02.4719
1:02.5229.39

RIDGEWOOD YMCA 16Unawane, Pinak P 1:02.72  1:06.3120
1:02.7229.74

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 16Wilson, Cole H 1:02.81  1:04.8821
1:02.8129.72

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 15Morgan, Cole 1:03.10  1:03.0622
1:03.1029.42

HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 24Marrero, Milo M 1:03.41  1:02.4923
1:03.4129.94

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 17Nolin, Micah 1:03.46  1:03.2624
1:03.4629.83

YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 16Gredysa, Jasiu K 1:03.56  1:04.6225
1:03.5628.99

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 15Achenbach, Kurt S 1:03.99  1:04.87*26
1:03.9929.95

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 15O'Neill, Kevin C 1:03.99  1:04.16*26
1:03.9929.77
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 72  Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

LANSDOWNE YMCA MARLINS 17Dang, Justin T 1:04.16  1:03.3628
1:04.1629.57

SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA 16Araujo, Nycolas 1:04.37  1:07.6229
1:04.3730.33

HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 16Wang, Jason Z 1:04.40  1:07.3630
1:04.4030.65

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 15Sletteland, James P 1:04.44  1:01.6031
1:04.4430.28

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 16Christie, Colin M 1:04.57  1:04.2232
1:04.5730.21

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 15Knaub, Logan J 1:04.66  1:04.5033
1:04.6629.31

FREDERICK COUNTY YMCA 16Medina, Juaquin A 1:05.07  1:06.4734
1:05.0730.20

YMCA OF HAGERSTOWN GATORS 17Ghattas, Owen M 1:05.18  1:07.4435
1:05.1830.89

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 17Sims, Logan 1:05.25  1:05.9236
1:05.2530.32

SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 17Damouni, Jude R 1:05.44  1:02.7437
1:05.4430.29

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 17Soto, Noah E 1:05.46  1:03.9738
1:05.4630.49

YMCA OF GREATER NASHUA STORM 16Daily, Thatcher G 1:05.53  1:01.50*39
1:05.5330.80

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 15Durgee, Jackson L 1:05.53  1:07.42*39
1:05.5330.94

LANCASTER YMCA SWIMMING 17Geiser, Stewart P 1:05.54  1:06.8141
1:05.5431.25

SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 16Juliano, Nate J 1:06.17  1:06.8142
1:06.1731.11

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 16Peterson, Jonathan M 1:06.24  1:06.0443
1:06.2431.12

RIDGEWOOD YMCA 17Alkin, Ilai 1:06.35  1:07.7444
1:06.3531.36

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 17Sybblis, Amari G 1:06.38  1:05.9345
1:06.3831.28

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 17Garrahy, Rhys J 1:06.39  1:04.2046
1:06.3931.18

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 16Price, Paul M 1:06.41  1:09.3847
1:06.4130.96

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 17Berning, Kyle M 1:06.46  1:06.5248
1:06.4631.02

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 16Ferroni, Max G 1:06.47  1:05.4849
1:06.4731.47

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 17Welsh, Logan A 1:06.48  1:04.9450
1:06.4831.19

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 17Suhrbier, Peter T 1:06.69  1:07.5551
1:06.6931.43

HENSON FAMILY YMCA 15Arvi, Nathaniel 1:06.72  1:07.9152
1:06.7232.03

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 15Pollock, Ayden W 1:06.77  1:05.6253
1:06.7731.59

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 16Linehan, Foster L 1:07.42  1:05.4054
1:07.4231.63
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 72  Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

LANCASTER YMCA SWIMMING 15Basile, Carter J 1:07.59  1:09.8055
1:07.5931.96

RIDGEWOOD YMCA 17Perin, Gianluca B 1:07.71  1:10.1556
1:07.7132.01

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 16Hungarter, Walker H 1:07.75  1:05.5157
1:07.7531.47

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 16Caramenico, Matthew R 1:07.82  1:10.0758
1:07.8231.68

YMCA OF HAGERSTOWN GATORS 16Harsh, Eli W 1:07.94  1:08.2759
1:07.9431.39

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 16Strieb, Tyler D 1:08.22  1:08.5260
1:08.2231.85

YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 16Rowe, Ben A 1:08.26  1:09.0261
1:08.2631.97

FAIRFAX COUNTY YMCA IN RESTON 17Eschmann, John F 1:08.27  1:07.6962
1:08.2731.44

HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 16Novak, Dylan T 1:08.47  1:08.8363
1:08.4731.52

LANCASTER YMCA SWIMMING 15Rubin, Carson 1:08.62  1:07.6264
1:08.6231.97

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 17Knott, James P 1:08.65  1:08.2665
1:08.6532.11

LANSDOWNE YMCA MARLINS 16Seng, Ryan V 1:08.77  1:08.1866
1:08.7731.61

LANCASTER YMCA SWIMMING 16Schonour, Dean W 1:08.86  1:13.6467
1:08.8631.56

LANSDOWNE YMCA MARLINS 15Dang, Adam T 1:09.04  1:07.9968
1:09.0432.22

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 16Weaver, Colton 1:09.19  1:06.0869
1:09.1932.13

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 16Mastromatteo, Max 1:09.22  1:06.14*70
1:09.2232.52

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 17Merkle, Luca M 1:09.22  1:07.19*70
1:09.2231.90

YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 15Cheng, Daniel 1:09.39  1:07.0472
1:09.3932.28

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 16Chiang, Caleb H 1:09.45  1:07.2873
1:09.4532.86

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 16Hefferan, Ronan 1:09.76  1:10.6674
1:09.7633.44

TALBOT COUNTY YMCA 16da Rosa, Jack J 1:10.06  1:12.8975
1:10.0633.38

HENSON FAMILY YMCA 16Collins, Aiden J 1:10.14  1:09.8276
1:10.1432.54

FRIENDSHIP YMCA SWIM TEAM 16Book, Cameron C 1:10.31  1:10.5877
1:10.3132.62

HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 17Mosa, Adam 1:10.38  1:04.9478
1:10.3832.30

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 16Battisto, Jack J 1:10.85  1:13.6179
1:10.8533.06

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 15Larbalestrier-Conawa, Ben M 1:11.00  1:17.0380
1:11.0033.54

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 15Matera, Max T 1:11.04  1:07.7981
1:11.0433.62
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AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

FRIENDSHIP YMCA SWIM TEAM 16Edwards, Seth T 1:11.07  1:12.82*82
1:11.0733.35

HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 15Sokolowski, Maximillian 1:11.07  1:13.31*82
1:11.0733.42

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 15Rose, Brendan E 1:11.12  1:16.2984
1:11.1233.67

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 17Ackerman, William L 1:11.92  1:12.1185
1:11.9233.00

FREDERICK COUNTY YMCA 15Liang, Daniel C 1:12.41  1:12.9586
1:12.4133.27

YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 16Dedow, Jonas D 1:13.72  1:12.7187
1:13.7234.29

BLOOMSBURG AREA YMCA (BAY) 16Gensemer, Embry K 1:14.93  1:17.6988
1:14.9336.56

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 16Rodgerson, Noah D 1:15.45  1:17.1589
1:15.4535.07

FAIRFAX COUNTY YMCA IN RESTON 17Pierce, Andrew R 1:15.47  1:16.8790
1:15.4735.17

FREDERICK COUNTY YMCA 17Slater, Camden C 1:16.02  1:14.7391
1:16.0236.00

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 15Goodwin, Gabriel J 1:17.27  1:20.2792
1:17.2737.96

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 15Soraparu, Lucas C 1:17.56  1:19.1593
1:17.5636.28

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 15Willmore, Greyson J 1:21.53  1:27.8694
1:21.5337.34

YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 16Krasnoff, Jude P DQ  1:06.82---
Double pull / kicks

DQ31.47

FREDERICK COUNTY YMCA 18May, JR DQ  1:00.08---
Double pull / kicks

DQ30.67
 
Event 73  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke

WF Records: 1:04.56 * 1/11/2015 Lionville-PAHeather C MacCausland

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 13Babeu, Olivia C 1:07.16 201:08.291

1:07.1632.36

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 14Paterson, Sophia 1:07.89 171:08.832
1:07.8931.77

CHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA 14Detwiler, Alyssa 1:08.09 161:08.243
1:08.0932.56

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 14Rogers, Veronica C 1:08.40 151:08.634
1:08.4032.15

SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 13Jaoude, Lea A 1:08.59 141:09.605
1:08.5931.96

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 14Ford, McKenzie R 1:09.38 131:09.216
1:09.3833.69

CHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA 13Hayes, Ellery M 1:09.45 121:09.267
1:09.4533.16

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 13Ziegler, Hadley J 1:10.54 111:10.198
1:10.5433.94
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B - Final ...   (Event 73  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

B - Final
UPPER PERKIOMEN VALLEY YMCA 14Smith, Eve Lynn H 1:09.28 91:11.169

1:09.2833.11

SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA 14Green, Fiona V 1:09.42 71:10.5810
1:09.4232.69

BOYERTOWN YMCA 13Fazekas, Sophie M 1:10.59 61:12.0611
1:10.5932.99

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 14Nahass, Sadie K 1:11.44 51:11.0012
1:11.4434.22

BETHLEHEM YMCA 13Yerk, Alexandra L 1:11.78 41:12.4113
1:11.7832.50

YMCA OF THE NORTH SHORE 14Moreira, Violet I 1:12.24 31:12.5914
1:12.2434.18

YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 13Rizzo, Heidi A 1:12.31 21:12.2015
1:12.3135.12

YMCA OF THE NORTH SHORE 13McLaughlin, Stella A 1:13.14 11:12.8116
1:13.1434.63

 
Event 73  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke

WF Records: 1:04.56 * 1/11/2015 Lionville-PAHeather C MacCausland

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
CHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA 14Detwiler, Alyssa 1:08.24 q  1:07.011

1:08.2432.65

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 13Babeu, Olivia C 1:08.29 q  1:08.442
1:08.2932.74

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 14Rogers, Veronica C 1:08.63 q  1:08.733
1:08.6333.38

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 14Paterson, Sophia 1:08.83 q  1:07.934
1:08.8332.38

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 14Ford, McKenzie R 1:09.21 q  1:09.045
1:09.2133.32

CHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA 13Hayes, Ellery M 1:09.26 q  1:08.026
1:09.2633.10

SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 13Jaoude, Lea A 1:09.60 q  1:09.277
1:09.6032.34

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 13Ziegler, Hadley J 1:10.19 q  1:09.498
1:10.1933.17

SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA 14Green, Fiona V 1:10.58 q  1:09.759
1:10.5833.40

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 14Nahass, Sadie K 1:11.00 q  1:10.4410
1:11.0034.22

UPPER PERKIOMEN VALLEY YMCA 14Smith, Eve Lynn H 1:11.16 q  1:12.3811
1:11.1634.13

BOYERTOWN YMCA 13Fazekas, Sophie M 1:12.06 q  1:13.5812
1:12.0633.83

YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 13Rizzo, Heidi A 1:12.20 q  1:13.1213
1:12.2034.87

BETHLEHEM YMCA 13Yerk, Alexandra L 1:12.41 q  1:11.9814
1:12.4132.94

YMCA OF THE NORTH SHORE 14Moreira, Violet I 1:12.59 q  1:13.1615
1:12.5934.50
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 73  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

YMCA OF THE NORTH SHORE 13McLaughlin, Stella A 1:12.81 q  1:13.8716
1:12.8134.58

YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 14von Berg, Evie M 1:13.36  1:15.3017
1:13.3633.88

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 14Reiner, Gretchen M 1:13.50  1:15.6718
1:13.5034.80

SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 13Mariner, Greyson 1:13.79  1:15.1519
1:13.7934.85

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 13Burkhart, Norah K 1:13.95  1:16.3520
1:13.9534.82

TALBOT COUNTY YMCA 13Fisher, Fisher A 1:14.26  1:18.5121
1:14.2634.38

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 13Shearer, Mara 1:14.36  1:12.3522
1:14.3635.52

YMCA OF THE NORTH SHORE 14Curtin, Caroline J 1:15.08  1:12.9623
1:15.0836.14

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 14Chiang, Olivia Q 1:15.86  1:15.6724
1:15.8636.65

WESTERN BRANCH YMCA WAHOOS 14Estep, Madalyn N 1:15.91  1:15.8225
1:15.9135.55

YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 14Hendrickson, Chloe A 1:16.03  1:15.3426
1:16.0336.93

HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 13Cox, Eva F 1:16.08  1:16.1127
1:16.0835.08

YMCA OF GREATER NASHUA STORM 14Boisvert, Brianna C 1:16.27  1:19.2228
1:16.2736.14

SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 13Deyak, Anna 1:16.44  1:17.0729
1:16.4436.63

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 14Giordano, Gemma V 1:16.46  1:16.6730
1:16.4636.20

YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 14Emrich, Kenna M 1:16.51  1:15.9631
1:16.5135.85

YMCA OF HAGERSTOWN GATORS 13Milloway, Lizzy 1:16.54  1:19.3332
1:16.5436.73

YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 13O'Shea, Avienne 1:16.63  1:15.3033
1:16.6336.48

FAIRFAX COUNTY YMCA IN RESTON 13Thompson, Seraphina S 1:16.64  1:17.3934
1:16.6436.81

CHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA 13Cordell, Callie J 1:16.66  1:17.0335
1:16.6637.06

HENSON FAMILY YMCA 14Prettyman, Bailey 1:16.98  1:18.3136
1:16.9835.87

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 14Bumbaugh, Avery L 1:17.25  1:15.0637
1:17.2536.71

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 14Dukes, Sa'Bren 1:17.52  1:17.3638
1:17.5236.33

WESTERN BRANCH YMCA WAHOOS 14Sweitzer, Lilly 1:17.71  1:17.2139
1:17.7135.72

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 13Coughlin, Maura B 1:17.78  1:16.2140
1:17.7836.47

WESTERN BRANCH YMCA WAHOOS 13Stewart, Hailey N 1:17.95  1:20.2541
1:17.9536.93
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BLOOMSBURG AREA YMCA (BAY) 13Morris, Colleen M 1:18.06  1:17.4342
1:18.0636.63

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 13Ziegler, Gracie N 1:18.22  1:18.3943
1:18.2237.15

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 14Zhao, Emma 1:18.39  1:15.8944
1:18.3937.49

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 13Nigra, June 1:18.47  1:18.27*45
1:18.4738.81

RIDGEWOOD YMCA 14Sadaka, Morgan E 1:18.47  1:18.25*45
1:18.4737.13

LANSDOWNE YMCA MARLINS 13Washington, Malia M 1:18.59  1:19.3747
1:18.5935.69

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 13Dirito, Lillie A 1:18.74  1:10.8048
1:18.7436.52

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 13Koratich, Kaslyn 1:18.93  1:17.8649
1:18.9337.80

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 13Hutton, Clara 1:18.95  1:17.4750
1:18.9537.32

BETHLEHEM YMCA 13Hartney, Ellen B 1:19.34  1:18.7051
1:19.3436.67

WESTERN BRANCH YMCA WAHOOS 14Wendle, Kasey C 1:19.36  1:19.0952
1:19.3637.00

YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 14MacMahon, Braelyn M 1:19.63  1:23.7653
1:19.6337.27

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 14Ford, Madison H 1:20.11  1:17.5054
1:20.1137.79

YMCA OF GREATER NASHUA STORM 13Bisbee, Mia S 1:20.58  1:22.7355
1:20.5837.56

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 14Collings, Finola M 1:21.02  1:18.9256
1:21.0237.07

HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 14Gulickson, Meghan R 1:21.13  1:19.2257
1:21.1337.86

HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 14Karpoich, Charlotte D 1:22.28  1:22.2058
1:22.2839.34

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 13Costa, Sadie R 1:22.52  1:21.9759
1:22.5239.05

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 13Metzger, Hannah L 1:22.89  1:17.4760
1:22.8938.38

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 14Mays, Caroline J 1:23.51  1:26.4061
1:23.5138.84

HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 13Mardosa, Ruby 1:23.70  1:27.3362
1:23.7039.44

NORTHERN DAUPHIN COUNTY YMCA 13Gray, Piper 1:23.83  1:20.9663
1:23.8338.21

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 13Ferst, Stellarose 1:25.03  1:26.6064
1:25.0340.73

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 14Hoff, Ella A 1:25.21  1:34.1965
1:25.2139.76

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 14Thompson, Kenzie M 1:26.87  1:28.2266
1:26.8740.58

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 13Schmidt, Elsie J 1:29.23  1:28.5467
1:29.2341.65

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 13Cornett, Elaina J 1:29.28  1:31.8568
1:29.2841.90
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SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 13Sanner, Samantha B 1:29.53  1:28.4669
1:29.5341.24

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 14Pietromica, Eva S 1:31.91  1:32.3170
1:31.9142.79

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 14Nagle, Emily 1:33.06  1:34.4371
1:33.0643.53

YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 14Powers, Sydney A 1:33.95  1:31.6272
1:33.9543.51

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 13Obrien, Caitlyn M 1:36.08  1:34.8273
1:36.0844.92

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 13Perry, Lizzie C 1:39.38  1:39.9674
1:39.3846.68

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 13O'Dell, Katie DQ  1:23.66---
Double pull / kicks

DQ39.88
 
Event 74  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke

WF Records: 58.93 * 1/19/2020 Cumberland-MDDaniel T Diehl

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 14Jeon, Alexander W 1:03.77 201:03.821

1:03.7730.59

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 14Weaver, Ty 1:03.99 171:05.282
1:03.9929.92

LANSDOWNE YMCA MARLINS 14Rogers-Wright, Cyril 1:04.16 161:03.693
1:04.1629.40

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 14Saunders, Braydan A 1:04.40 151:05.594
1:04.4030.46

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 14Sutton, Gavin M 1:04.41 141:05.185
1:04.4129.93

SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 14Knowlton, Reed 1:04.92 131:05.526
1:04.9230.34

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 14Orfanoudakis, Damien M 1:05.97 121:06.877
1:05.9731.22

SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA 14Truong, Brendon 1:06.31 111:06.318
1:06.3130.41

B - Final
WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 14Ura, Nick P 1:06.77 91:08.449

1:06.7730.99

LANSDOWNE YMCA MARLINS 14Lin, Lucas S 1:06.95 71:08.0210
1:06.9531.69

CHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA 13Strait, River 1:07.33 61:07.5311
1:07.3331.78

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 13Bagnato, Myles R 1:08.46 51:08.0112
1:08.4632.81

SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 14Kuklish, Brandt L 1:08.86 41:08.9013
1:08.8632.18

HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 13Rodriguez Villa, Mateo 1:09.60 31:08.9114
1:09.6031.71

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 13O'Brien, Liam C 1:09.89 21:08.7515
1:09.8932.50

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 14Mackaluso, Greyson S 1:10.22 11:09.7516
1:10.2231.98
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Event 74  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke

WF Records: 58.93 * 1/19/2020 Cumberland-MDDaniel T Diehl

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
LANSDOWNE YMCA MARLINS 14Rogers-Wright, Cyril 1:03.69 q  1:02.711

1:03.6929.03

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 14Jeon, Alexander W 1:03.82 q  1:04.202
1:03.8230.15

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 14Sutton, Gavin M 1:05.18 q  1:06.343
1:05.1830.20

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 14Weaver, Ty 1:05.28 q  1:07.044
1:05.2830.38

SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 14Knowlton, Reed 1:05.52 q  1:06.585
1:05.5230.00

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 14Saunders, Braydan A 1:05.59 q  1:03.506
1:05.5930.98

SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA 14Truong, Brendon 1:06.31 q  1:06.787
1:06.3130.75

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 14Orfanoudakis, Damien M 1:06.87 q  1:07.908
1:06.8731.17

CHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA 13Strait, River 1:07.53 q  1:08.069
1:07.5331.70

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 13Bagnato, Myles R 1:08.01 q  1:08.8910
1:08.0132.17

LANSDOWNE YMCA MARLINS 14Lin, Lucas S 1:08.02 q  1:07.5511
1:08.0232.15

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 14Ura, Nick P 1:08.44 q  1:07.8812
1:08.4431.98

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 13O'Brien, Liam C 1:08.75 q  1:11.1213
1:08.7532.28

SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 14Kuklish, Brandt L 1:08.90 q  1:10.8314
1:08.9032.43

HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 13Rodriguez Villa, Mateo 1:08.91 q  1:07.8215
1:08.9131.54

FRIENDSHIP YMCA SWIM TEAM 14Eirkson, Alex J 1:09.25 q  1:10.6416
1:09.2532.12

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 14Mackaluso, Greyson S 1:09.75  1:12.1817
1:09.7531.89

LANSDOWNE YMCA MARLINS 14Eichstaedt, Leo M 1:09.76  1:10.0418
1:09.7632.76

LEBANON YMCA 14McKelvie, Austin 1:09.81  1:10.2719
1:09.8132.31

SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 14Freih, Zane 1:10.03  1:13.8820
1:10.0333.05

WESTERN BRANCH YMCA WAHOOS 13Nguyen, Nathan 1:10.41  1:10.4421
1:10.4133.29

EASTERN LYCOMING YMCA 14Moyer, Chance C 1:10.56  1:12.7422
1:10.5633.72

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 14Moussouni, Lucas 1:10.58  1:13.4523
1:10.5833.01

SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 13Handley, Braxton B 1:10.60  1:11.58*24
1:10.6033.42

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 13Pietruszynski, Peyton M 1:10.60  1:09.63*24
1:10.6032.91
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AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

LANCASTER YMCA SWIMMING 14Gustafson, Greyson H 1:10.63  1:09.7926
1:10.6332.69

YMCA OF THE NORTH SHORE 13Chemel, Henry R 1:10.78  1:07.7927
1:10.7833.14

SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA 13Kruzer, James 1:10.86  1:06.9028
1:10.8633.69

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 14Davis, Hutton 1:10.98  1:16.5829
1:10.9833.12

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 14Gregersen, Parker 1:11.08  1:14.8730
1:11.0833.02

HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 14Chojnacki, Brayden 1:11.14  1:10.9431
1:11.1433.30

FREDERICK COUNTY YMCA 14Zhao, Ethan C 1:11.21  1:13.2032
1:11.2133.58

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 13Wu, David H 1:11.64  1:11.5633
1:11.6434.63

HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 13Mayberry, Raylen 1:11.67  1:12.0334
1:11.6733.92

YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 14Menu, Aidan M 1:11.86  1:08.7235
1:11.8632.83

UPPER PERKIOMEN VALLEY YMCA 13Rohl, Joshua E 1:12.09  1:15.5936
1:12.0933.44

CHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA 13Dreyer, Brody D 1:12.16  1:09.8037
1:12.1634.32

LANSDOWNE YMCA MARLINS 14Dang, Dylan T 1:12.21  1:13.3638
1:12.2134.21

FRIENDSHIP YMCA SWIM TEAM 13Teitelbaum, James B 1:12.31  1:17.8639
1:12.3133.62

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 14Heinzmann, Ashton T 1:12.56  1:12.9840
1:12.5633.86

BLOOMSBURG AREA YMCA (BAY) 14Hayes, Benjamin R 1:12.69  1:13.8441
1:12.6934.42

LANSDOWNE YMCA MARLINS 13Leontaras, Dimitri A 1:13.02  1:13.2042
1:13.0235.25

FRIENDSHIP YMCA SWIM TEAM 14Lewis, AJ J 1:13.63  1:15.4343
1:13.6335.89

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 14Walker, William J 1:13.95  1:19.4144
1:13.9534.69

YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 14Forman, Zachary 1:14.11  1:16.2245
1:14.1135.64

BLOOMSBURG AREA YMCA (BAY) 13Kurian, Charlie 1:14.15  1:16.7146
1:14.1535.36

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 13McHale, Jimmy A 1:14.37  1:16.0347
1:14.3735.57

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 14Bloomer, Chris D 1:14.66  1:16.3648
1:14.6634.90

YMCA OF THE NORTH SHORE 14Whitaker, Riley J 1:14.74  1:18.3349
1:14.7436.09

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 13Li, Leon 1:14.92  1:13.6550
1:14.9235.16

FRIENDSHIP YMCA SWIM TEAM 13Lee, Zach M 1:14.95  1:18.1351
1:14.9536.27

BETHLEHEM YMCA 14Eisenhardt, Connor 1:15.95  1:14.1452
1:15.9534.98
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YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 14Krasnoff, Reece P 1:16.05  1:16.6953
1:16.0535.89

LANSDOWNE YMCA MARLINS 13Harkness, Ben D 1:16.12  1:16.9454
1:16.1235.40

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 14Thiel, Teddy J 1:16.62  1:13.9355
1:16.6235.85

HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 14Xu, Reven 1:16.66  1:16.2756
1:16.6636.07

SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 14Hale, Edward 1:16.74  1:29.3257
1:16.7435.88

UPPER PERKIOMEN VALLEY YMCA 13Sunku, Anay 1:16.83  1:16.6358
1:16.8336.90

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 14Sadowski, Wesley J 1:16.86  1:16.8559
1:16.8635.62

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 13Hoke, Eli 1:17.13  1:19.7260
1:17.1337.34

YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 14Kay, Andy 1:17.51  1:17.1861
1:17.5136.91

HENSON FAMILY YMCA 14Green, Avery L 1:17.90  1:17.6062
1:17.9036.68

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 13Cognetti, Jackson A 1:18.46  1:18.4663
1:18.4636.38

BETHESDA-CHEVY CHASE YMCA 13Brayshaw, Luke N 1:18.49  1:16.9164
1:18.4936.48

YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 13Purdy, Adam M 1:18.94  1:16.9265
1:18.9436.64

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 14Connors, Ian P 1:19.05  1:21.3966
1:19.0537.36

FAIRFAX COUNTY YMCA IN RESTON 14Jones, Luke P 1:19.68  1:23.3467
1:19.6837.19

YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 13Stanley, Logan 1:20.02  1:21.9968
1:20.0237.61

SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA 13Nussbaum, Beckett J 1:20.18  1:24.1669
1:20.1838.37

UPPER PERKIOMEN VALLEY YMCA 13Uche-Okeke, Netonna I 1:21.96  1:20.6070
1:21.9638.08

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 14Davis, Walker W 1:22.15  1:26.3271
1:22.1539.40

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 14Bradford, Patrick C 1:23.09  1:25.6172
1:23.0939.03

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 13Demi, Teddy D 1:23.17  1:26.9873
1:23.1739.25

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 14Self, Wyatt J 1:30.32  1:30.4774
1:30.3242.49

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 13Lorance, Carson P 1:37.07  1:39.6675
1:37.0744.80

LANSDOWNE YMCA MARLINS 14Scassero, Byron DQ  1:16.85---
Other

DQ34.70
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Event 75  Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard Butterfly

WF Records: 1:58.59 * 1/6/2008 WSYLeah N Gingrich

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
YORK YMCA SWIMMING 18Walsh, Aivleen E 2:05.22 202:06.371

2:05.221:32.1759.6027.89

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 17McGann, Sarah M 2:06.07 172:09.212
2:06.071:33.321:00.5128.51

NEW CANAAN YMCA CAIMANS 16Nurenberg, Maddie L 2:09.02 162:10.763
2:09.021:35.191:01.6929.01

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 17Sellers, Olivia M 2:10.79 152:11.444
2:10.791:35.331:01.0428.09

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 17Stoltzfus, Keiryn R 2:13.56 142:13.125
2:13.561:36.541:01.5528.54

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 17Blough, Madelyn G 2:14.29 132:13.566
2:14.291:38.391:02.3029.33

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 17Mages, Claire J 2:14.54 122:14.417
2:14.541:39.171:02.9929.76

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 17Klinger, Maddie K 2:14.78 112:14.018
2:14.781:36.661:01.8328.78

B - Final
READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 15Milshaw, Kylie A 2:13.22 92:15.699

2:13.221:38.281:03.3529.35

SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA 16Noble, Alex 2:13.54 72:15.0710
2:13.541:40.031:05.1430.55

LANCASTER YMCA SWIMMING 16Wagner, Grace A 2:17.57 62:17.6011
2:17.571:39.981:03.2829.24

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 16Reno, Amelia E 2:17.98 52:20.7812
2:17.981:41.391:05.8430.83

NEW CANAAN YMCA CAIMANS 16Levey, Mia R 2:18.86 42:18.8713
2:18.861:42.861:07.1632.11

YMCA OF GREATER NASHUA STORM 15Yeaton, Emily I 2:19.48 32:18.5314
2:19.481:05.3030.61

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 18Ducharme, Alexa M 2:19.62 22:18.3115
2:19.621:42.901:06.8632.44

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 15Ouellette, Charlotte L 2:21.37 12:17.3816
2:21.371:43.921:05.1929.45

 
Event 75  Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard Butterfly

WF Records: 1:58.59 * 1/6/2008 WSYLeah N Gingrich

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
YORK YMCA SWIMMING 18Walsh, Aivleen E 2:06.37 q  2:11.961

2:06.371:33.091:00.1128.33

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 17McGann, Sarah M 2:09.21 q  2:07.262
2:09.211:35.341:01.9929.31

NEW CANAAN YMCA CAIMANS 16Nurenberg, Maddie L 2:10.76 q  2:08.543
2:10.761:36.901:03.0230.12

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 17Sellers, Olivia M 2:11.44 q  2:16.094
2:11.441:37.311:02.0328.89

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 17Stoltzfus, Keiryn R 2:13.12 q  2:11.575
2:13.121:37.261:02.1128.79

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 17Blough, Madelyn G 2:13.56 q  2:10.196
2:13.561:38.641:03.4129.76
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 75  Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard Butterfly)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 17Klinger, Maddie K 2:14.01 q  2:11.117
2:14.011:37.701:02.7129.46

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 17Mages, Claire J 2:14.41 q  2:11.048
2:14.411:39.941:05.0330.33

SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA 16Noble, Alex 2:15.07 q  2:14.009
2:15.071:40.581:05.2730.53

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 15Milshaw, Kylie A 2:15.69 q  2:15.7110
2:15.691:39.961:04.1629.67

BOYERTOWN YMCA 16Shirk, Cassadie R 2:16.77 q  2:10.4811
2:16.771:37.131:01.7028.99

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 15Ouellette, Charlotte L 2:17.38 q  2:18.0812
2:17.381:39.601:03.2029.30

LANCASTER YMCA SWIMMING 16Wagner, Grace A 2:17.60 q  2:13.0813
2:17.601:39.471:03.4329.31

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 18Ducharme, Alexa M 2:18.31 q  2:20.8014
2:18.311:42.441:07.1932.11

YMCA OF GREATER NASHUA STORM 15Yeaton, Emily I 2:18.53 q  2:20.8115
2:18.531:05.5730.73

NEW CANAAN YMCA CAIMANS 16Levey, Mia R 2:18.87 q  2:20.4916
2:18.871:42.941:07.3231.82

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 16Reno, Amelia E 2:20.78  2:18.7417
2:20.781:44.341:07.3631.38

SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA 16Boynton, Allison L 2:21.06  2:19.9218
2:21.061:42.811:05.4830.17

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 16Klinedinst, Piper G 2:21.41  2:22.7119
2:21.411:43.031:05.9131.07

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 15Gaskins, Emily 2:22.61  2:27.2020
2:22.611:43.371:06.2730.83

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 17King, Delaney N 2:23.17  2:20.4021
2:23.171:44.521:06.4831.33

UPPER PERKIOMEN VALLEY YMCA 15Rohl, Sarah A 2:23.37  2:16.8622
2:23.371:45.101:07.1331.92

HENSON FAMILY YMCA 17Anderson, Trinity A 2:23.48  2:19.6223
2:23.481:42.181:04.3229.69

YMCA OF GREATER NASHUA STORM 16Dattis, Lexi N 2:24.18  2:23.1924
2:24.181:43.441:05.1830.67

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 15Shives, Chloe L 2:24.23  2:26.0925
2:24.231:45.181:07.7532.34

HENSON FAMILY YMCA 17Romanowski, Leah M 2:25.17  2:12.9726
2:25.171:45.641:06.6730.81

UPPER PERKIOMEN VALLEY YMCA 17Jeffers, Lily A 2:25.26  2:26.4227
2:25.261:47.131:08.5631.59

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 15Whitty, Adele K 2:27.18  2:36.2628
2:27.181:48.811:09.7933.24

YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 16Griffin, Ginger M 2:28.16  2:26.3829
2:28.161:47.041:07.9131.38

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 16Kibalo, Natalie R 2:28.71  2:30.9530
2:28.711:46.311:05.9830.13

HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 15Proctor, Campbell J 2:29.70  2:29.7931
2:29.701:47.961:08.6932.30

BOYERTOWN YMCA 15Peterson, Avery L 2:30.62  2:26.9932
2:30.621:50.851:11.2833.70
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 75  Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard Butterfly)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

YMCA OF GREATER NASHUA STORM 16Suljevic, Amina 2:38.05  2:38.4233
2:38.051:12.0332.24

 
Event 76  Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard Butterfly

WF Records: 1:48.22 * 1/15/2012 WFY-NJLeo Lim

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
YORK YMCA SWIMMING 17Rees, William H 1:51.43 201:53.701

1:51.431:22.1053.5225.01

CHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA 17Tasker, Amir 1:54.00 171:53.442
1:54.001:21.7553.0224.84

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 17Rhee, Jeremiah H 1:54.02 161:53.823
1:54.021:24.0454.7625.73

SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA 18Appleton, John F 1:55.99 151:57.844
1:55.991:25.0755.6025.84

NEW CANAAN YMCA CAIMANS 15McGovern, Patrick J 1:57.69 141:59.295
1:57.691:26.4856.0626.14

YMCA OF THE NORTH SHORE 16Dwyer, Grant 1:58.26 131:57.906
1:58.261:27.7056.4726.48

RIDGEWOOD YMCA 17Alkin, Ilai 1:58.98 121:59.207
1:58.981:26.4355.0625.71

UPPER PERKIOMEN VALLEY YMCA 15Abel, Logan J 2:01.16 111:57.708
2:01.161:27.5655.3025.97

B - Final
LEBANON YMCA 16Hidalgo, Jomar C 1:57.28 91:59.939

1:57.281:25.9455.2025.10

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 17Hynes, Patrick 1:57.61 72:01.5010
1:57.611:26.2055.3025.45

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 16Krauza, Brendan R 1:58.82 61:59.5811
1:58.821:26.8456.1826.08

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 16D'Annunzio, Ryan F 1:59.22 51:59.6312
1:59.221:28.0856.7326.46

NEW CANAAN YMCA CAIMANS 16Tsai, Jack D 2:00.04 42:01.4613
2:00.041:27.8557.6227.18

CHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA 17McGraw, Cullen 2:02.24 31:59.8314
2:02.241:29.7257.8126.69

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 17DeLoretta, Grant M 2:03.66 22:00.6715
2:03.661:29.6156.4525.77

YMCA OF THE NORTH SHORE 15Marini, Brayden M 2:04.69 12:00.3116
2:04.691:33.141:00.2028.39

 
Event 76  Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard Butterfly

WF Records: 1:48.22 * 1/15/2012 WFY-NJLeo Lim

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
CHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA 17Tasker, Amir 1:53.44 q  1:56.021

1:53.441:23.0954.4025.82

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 17Rees, William H 1:53.70 q  1:50.872
1:53.701:24.0154.1825.57

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 17Rhee, Jeremiah H 1:53.82 q  1:57.783
1:53.821:24.2054.8025.75

UPPER PERKIOMEN VALLEY YMCA 15Abel, Logan J 1:57.70 q  1:59.074
1:57.701:26.5855.6726.58
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 76  Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard Butterfly)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA 18Appleton, John F 1:57.84 q  1:53.075
1:57.841:27.7056.4826.28

YMCA OF THE NORTH SHORE 16Dwyer, Grant 1:57.90 q  1:55.926
1:57.901:27.2656.1426.50

RIDGEWOOD YMCA 17Alkin, Ilai 1:59.20 q  1:59.717
1:59.201:26.4355.0925.70

NEW CANAAN YMCA CAIMANS 15McGovern, Patrick J 1:59.29 q  1:58.208
1:59.291:27.4856.4826.62

BOYERTOWN YMCA 15Grande, Max A 1:59.42 q  2:01.489
1:59.421:28.4656.3726.19

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 16Krauza, Brendan R 1:59.58 q  2:02.6610
1:59.581:27.5956.6026.39

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 16D'Annunzio, Ryan F 1:59.63 q  2:00.1611
1:59.631:27.4956.4026.53

CHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA 17McGraw, Cullen 1:59.83 q  2:00.1712
1:59.831:28.2556.8426.39

LEBANON YMCA 16Hidalgo, Jomar C 1:59.93 q  2:01.4413
1:59.931:29.2657.8827.06

YMCA OF THE NORTH SHORE 15Marini, Brayden M 2:00.31 q  2:00.2214
2:00.311:30.4458.4228.26

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 17DeLoretta, Grant M 2:00.67 q  2:03.2815
2:00.671:28.5856.4626.14

NEW CANAAN YMCA CAIMANS 16Tsai, Jack D 2:01.46 q  2:01.9916
2:01.461:28.9457.6427.27

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 17Hynes, Patrick 2:01.50  1:59.8417
2:01.501:28.4556.1525.90

SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 16Bain, Jack 2:02.02  2:05.4518
2:02.021:29.7757.9627.00

SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA 17Nussbaum, Wilson J 2:03.41  2:04.4219
2:03.411:30.9859.0227.37

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 16Galczynski, Jacob G 2:03.77  2:04.6620
2:03.771:29.4357.4126.68

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 15Andrukiewicz, Viktor 2:04.20  2:05.6321
2:04.201:30.7258.6527.87

HENSON FAMILY YMCA 15Fetters, Simon L 2:04.89  2:07.4922
2:04.891:31.2958.6426.91

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 17Rosenbach, Liam J 2:05.72  2:02.9623
2:05.721:31.8959.7128.91

EASTERN LYCOMING YMCA 17Moyer, Malachi J 2:05.91  2:15.0324
2:05.911:34.631:01.0628.74

BLOOMSBURG AREA YMCA (BAY) 18Zhang, Jimmy L 2:06.07  1:58.6425
2:06.071:31.4859.3727.72

YMCA OF GREATER NASHUA STORM 15Ferguson, Galen G 2:06.15  2:02.0226
2:06.151:32.5159.9328.05

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 17Shives, Connor B 2:06.24  2:06.3127
2:06.241:33.181:00.6228.85

YMCA OF GREATER NASHUA STORM 15Bortolotto, Jack R 2:07.22  2:15.6428
2:07.221:31.941:00.1228.62

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 16Kiley, Joseph F 2:07.30  2:08.4329
2:07.301:33.571:00.1128.36

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 16Holston, Alex 2:07.88  2:07.3930
2:07.881:31.6058.2027.21
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 76  Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard Butterfly)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 17Martin, Gabe C 2:08.50  2:18.8131
2:08.501:32.7658.1426.13

LANCASTER YMCA SWIMMING 16Keel, Caleb J 2:10.62  2:16.5732
2:10.621:37.061:03.0030.03

YMCA OF GREATER NASHUA STORM 16Baldwin, Tommy A 2:10.90  2:13.8333
2:10.901:35.341:00.9528.70

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 16Mastromatteo, Max 2:10.93  2:09.3834
2:10.931:36.291:01.7029.15

LANCASTER YMCA SWIMMING 15Basile, Carter J 2:11.09  2:16.0335
2:11.091:36.281:01.7528.89

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 15Weiss, Tighe M 2:11.44  2:09.8736
2:11.441:35.061:00.5627.92

HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 16Byrne, Robert H 2:12.01  2:17.9037
2:12.011:36.291:01.6529.60

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 16Linehan, Foster L 2:13.80  2:10.4938
2:13.801:38.531:03.8429.76

SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 17Huxtable, Cole 2:14.15  2:11.9039
2:14.151:35.831:00.2727.72

FRIENDSHIP YMCA SWIM TEAM 15Sobin, Max K 2:14.35  2:14.6040
2:14.351:38.291:02.0828.09

HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 17Maddalena, Alex J 2:14.55  2:15.7541
2:14.551:38.461:03.3029.98

RIDGEWOOD YMCA 16Unawane, Pinak P 2:14.84  2:18.1442
2:14.841:38.451:01.9728.83

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 16Hungarter, Walker H 2:16.78  2:05.2843
2:16.781:37.171:00.0127.05

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 16Zinn, Nicholas A 2:17.33  2:16.7644
2:17.331:40.241:03.3729.64

BLOOMSBURG AREA YMCA (BAY) 16Gensemer, Embry K 2:19.88  2:15.4345
2:19.881:42.931:05.8530.69

FAIRFAX COUNTY YMCA IN RESTON 15Pierce, Matthew J 2:21.61  2:21.0346
2:21.611:40.131:03.0329.31

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 17Knott, James P 2:28.03  2:09.4547
2:28.031:39.641:02.2329.21

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 16Vorobiev, Andrew A DQ  2:19.35---
One hand touch

DQ1:41.501:03.1728.66
 
Event 77  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Butterfly

WF Records: 2:05.77 * 1/19/2020 ReadingBerks-PASydney Gring

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
YORK YMCA SWIMMING 13Dirito, Lillie A 2:07.43 202:16.451

2:07.431:35.121:01.8428.98

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 14Brown, Grace S 2:08.17 172:11.022
2:08.171:35.921:03.1429.64

SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA 14Krause, Colbi J 2:11.52 162:14.243
2:11.521:37.221:03.2629.56

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 14Bumbaugh, Avery L 2:17.97 152:19.254
2:17.971:42.331:06.0430.88

CHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA 14Detwiler, Alyssa 2:18.14 142:22.385
2:18.141:41.871:04.4329.96

HENSON FAMILY YMCA 14Romanowski, Lauren N 2:21.88 132:20.926
2:21.881:05.9630.09
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A - Final ...   (Event 77  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 14Welker, Samantha 2:22.09 122:20.787
2:22.091:45.281:07.5931.52

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 14Peta, Sophia L 2:23.42 112:21.188
2:23.421:44.921:07.3831.70

B - Final
PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 13Kozak, Ella M 2:21.15 92:22.929

2:21.151:43.681:06.9030.99

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 13Moran, Kathryn A 2:22.10 72:26.6310
2:22.101:43.011:06.0230.89

SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 14Touw, Lily 2:23.88 62:27.7411
2:23.881:44.111:05.6429.89

YMCA OF GREATER NASHUA STORM 14Boisvert, Brianna C 2:24.70 52:26.7012
2:24.701:45.801:07.6831.73

BLOOMSBURG AREA YMCA (BAY) 13Almedilla, Alessandra 2:25.71 42:26.7513
2:25.711:48.211:09.9032.52

RIDGEWOOD YMCA 13Beemer, Olivia W 2:26.07 32:25.8414
2:26.071:46.631:07.7031.38

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 13Florkiewicz, Elizabeth N 2:28.34 22:26.4015
2:28.341:47.321:07.6531.12

WESTERN BRANCH YMCA WAHOOS 14Correale, Adria M 2:29.76 12:32.4216
2:29.761:49.731:09.3531.49

 
Event 77  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Butterfly

WF Records: 2:05.77 * 1/19/2020 ReadingBerks-PASydney Gring

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
YORK YMCA SWIMMING 14Brown, Grace S 2:11.02 q  2:07.391

2:11.021:37.591:04.2129.88

SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA 14Krause, Colbi J 2:14.24 q  2:12.882
2:14.241:38.921:04.0730.09

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 13Dirito, Lillie A 2:16.45 q  2:23.533
2:16.451:42.391:07.0131.01

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 14Bumbaugh, Avery L 2:19.25 q  2:16.524
2:19.251:42.171:05.9131.76

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 14Welker, Samantha 2:20.78 q  2:16.945
2:20.781:43.531:07.0231.81

HENSON FAMILY YMCA 14Romanowski, Lauren N 2:20.92 q  2:15.076
2:20.921:42.581:05.0830.03

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 14Peta, Sophia L 2:21.18 q  2:22.247
2:21.181:43.761:06.6331.47

CHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA 14Detwiler, Alyssa 2:22.38 q  2:24.278
2:22.381:44.341:06.8930.85

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 13Kozak, Ella M 2:22.92 q  2:30.899
2:22.921:44.591:07.0931.55

RIDGEWOOD YMCA 13Beemer, Olivia W 2:25.84 q  2:23.8210
2:25.841:46.701:08.3131.87

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 13Florkiewicz, Elizabeth N 2:26.40 q  2:27.7111
2:26.401:47.221:08.3231.02

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 13Moran, Kathryn A 2:26.63 q  2:19.2712
2:26.631:46.021:07.1831.16

YMCA OF GREATER NASHUA STORM 14Boisvert, Brianna C 2:26.70 q  2:26.1813
2:26.701:47.331:08.9632.22
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 77  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Butterfly)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

BLOOMSBURG AREA YMCA (BAY) 13Almedilla, Alessandra 2:26.75 q  2:32.7614
2:26.751:48.941:10.1032.47

SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 14Touw, Lily 2:27.74 q  2:22.9415
2:27.741:45.261:05.0329.96

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 14Gyza, Annie M 2:30.59 q  2:31.9416
2:30.591:51.451:11.4333.20

WESTERN BRANCH YMCA WAHOOS 14Correale, Adria M 2:32.42  2:42.9217
2:32.421:50.941:09.7931.64

CHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA 14Richardson, Penny M 2:32.48  2:22.0518
2:32.481:50.131:08.3530.18

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 13Soriero, Ella J 2:33.69  2:32.6619
2:33.691:53.521:12.7332.91

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 14Horton, Katie 2:37.47  2:40.9920
2:37.471:55.711:14.8233.73

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 13Guenther, Jordyn L 2:38.49  2:55.2621
2:38.491:56.411:14.0933.99

BETHLEHEM YMCA 13Kelly, Abigail 2:39.30  2:43.5522
2:39.301:58.731:14.5933.63

FAIRFAX COUNTY YMCA IN RESTON 14Bose, Shayoni 2:40.30  2:44.6823
2:40.301:57.811:13.7734.23

HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 14Gervase, Isabella 2:42.15  2:42.1424
2:42.152:00.861:16.9734.00

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 14Isci, Selen E 2:42.23  2:37.5625
2:42.231:56.591:12.6233.22

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 14O'Grady, Lucy M 2:44.59  2:40.2426
2:44.592:01.511:17.1035.39

YMCA OF GREATER NASHUA STORM 13Ferguson, Genna G 2:51.03  2:47.1027
2:51.032:08.471:21.9336.55

 
Event 78  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Butterfly

WF Records: 1:54.71 * 1/9/2011 BRY-MABenjamin C Creekmore

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
YORK YMCA SWIMMING 14Brown, Charlie W 1:58.07 202:00.201

1:58.071:27.0156.5726.73

YMCA OF GREATER NASHUA STORM 14Matulis, Hobie M 2:02.25 172:03.922
2:02.251:29.3456.8526.52

WESTERN BRANCH YMCA WAHOOS 14Marchione, Giovanni 2:03.22 162:06.163
2:03.221:31.6559.9528.00

BETHLEHEM YMCA 14Nguyen, Darren D 2:05.56 152:08.414
2:05.561:34.831:00.9327.68

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 13Lorenzo, Henry M 2:06.08 142:07.865
2:06.081:33.721:00.4228.30

RIDGEWOOD YMCA 14Souh, Theo Y 2:07.28 132:06.926
2:07.281:31.8658.5727.44

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 14Spring, Lucas C 2:09.22 122:10.237
2:09.221:35.841:01.6828.86

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 14Diehl, Sean M 2:10.60 112:08.208
2:10.601:37.171:02.7229.32

B - Final
YORK YMCA SWIMMING 14Orfanoudakis, Damien M 2:04.42 92:10.809

2:04.421:32.0359.5228.00
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Results

B - Final ...   (Event 78  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 14Zinn, Erick A 2:10.79 72:10.7510
2:10.791:36.201:01.7828.51

YMCA OF GREATER NASHUA STORM 14Sementa, Marcus 2:11.89 62:14.9611
2:11.891:37.101:01.7327.88

CHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA 14DeWald, Caleb 2:13.96 52:14.4412
2:13.961:37.521:01.7228.40

LANCASTER YMCA SWIMMING 14Grubb, Jesse R 2:14.33 42:15.1813
2:14.331:39.821:03.7929.32

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 13Pietruszynski, Peyton M 2:15.32 32:13.7414
2:15.321:37.791:02.4429.13

YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 14Krasnoff, Reece P 2:17.04 22:14.7015
2:17.041:38.131:00.7427.59

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 13Jiang, Sam Y 2:20.31 12:16.1616
2:20.311:43.721:05.4030.97

 
Event 78  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Butterfly

WF Records: 1:54.71 * 1/9/2011 BRY-MABenjamin C Creekmore

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
YORK YMCA SWIMMING 14Brown, Charlie W 2:00.20 q  1:58.391

2:00.201:29.0857.8327.15

YMCA OF GREATER NASHUA STORM 14Matulis, Hobie M 2:03.92 q  2:02.092
2:03.921:30.9558.2627.20

WESTERN BRANCH YMCA WAHOOS 14Marchione, Giovanni 2:06.16 q  2:12.413
2:06.161:33.981:01.3828.57

RIDGEWOOD YMCA 14Souh, Theo Y 2:06.92 q  2:06.844
2:06.921:31.5458.6727.75

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 13Lorenzo, Henry M 2:07.86 q  2:11.045
2:07.861:35.311:02.5529.32

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 14Diehl, Sean M 2:08.20 q  2:07.786
2:08.201:37.451:03.5129.74

BETHLEHEM YMCA 14Nguyen, Darren D 2:08.41 q  2:03.317
2:08.411:38.731:03.4829.71

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 14Spring, Lucas C 2:10.23 q  2:15.698
2:10.231:35.881:01.3329.30

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 14Zinn, Erick A 2:10.75 q  2:10.229
2:10.751:36.601:02.7129.06

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 14Orfanoudakis, Damien M 2:10.80 q  2:05.7210
2:10.801:36.501:01.6429.23

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 13Pietruszynski, Peyton M 2:13.74 q  2:23.1811
2:13.741:37.491:02.8529.42

CHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA 14DeWald, Caleb 2:14.44 q  2:13.6212
2:14.441:38.201:02.6828.81

YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 14Krasnoff, Reece P 2:14.70 q  2:18.5413
2:14.701:38.031:02.1628.57

YMCA OF GREATER NASHUA STORM 14Sementa, Marcus 2:14.96 q  2:11.6214
2:14.961:37.111:01.3327.73

LANCASTER YMCA SWIMMING 14Grubb, Jesse R 2:15.18 q  2:20.5015
2:15.181:39.321:03.4929.43

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 13Jiang, Sam Y 2:16.16 q  2:34.2316
2:16.161:41.341:05.7631.33

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 14Sutton, Gavin M 2:17.50  2:25.5917
2:17.501:39.891:03.4229.13
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 78  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Butterfly)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

CHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA 14Wright, Tristan B 2:17.78  2:20.7818
2:17.781:41.411:04.7730.04

YMCA OF THE NORTH SHORE 14Cohen, Ryan S 2:18.22  2:21.6719
2:18.221:40.351:04.1629.69

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 14Jeon, Alexander W 2:18.35  2:18.5420
2:18.351:42.691:06.2130.41

RIDGEWOOD YMCA 14De Ocampo, Sam 2:19.45  2:19.7721
2:19.451:43.701:06.4930.63

WESTERN BRANCH YMCA WAHOOS 13Cook, Ben D 2:20.26  2:19.4122
2:20.261:42.341:05.9629.54

UPPER PERKIOMEN VALLEY YMCA 13Weinschenk, Grayden 2:20.85  2:23.2523
2:20.851:43.191:06.4830.80

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 13Wu, David H 2:21.20  2:22.4424
2:21.201:45.931:08.0932.98

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 14Bhatia, Josh 2:22.89  2:19.4525
2:22.891:45.681:08.1933.50

LEBANON YMCA 13Ness, Wyatt 2:23.40  2:28.1126
2:23.401:45.251:07.7931.68

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 14Weiss, Robert Q 2:23.50  2:35.8427
2:23.501:44.791:07.2831.98

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 14Miller, Max 2:23.81  2:34.6028
2:23.811:43.681:06.0230.81

LANSDOWNE YMCA MARLINS 14Krikourian, Mark Z 2:24.40  2:22.0229
2:24.401:44.011:05.0129.78

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 14Heintz, Grayson B 2:26.24  2:22.8130
2:26.241:50.691:10.9433.36

UPPER PERKIOMEN VALLEY YMCA 13Sunku, Anay 2:26.52  2:27.9531
2:26.521:46.031:06.5330.68

BOYERTOWN YMCA 13Mancuso, Sullivan 2:28.45  2:45.2632
2:28.451:47.731:07.5130.38

UPPER PERKIOMEN VALLEY YMCA 14Morasco, Parker R 2:28.46  2:38.2433
2:28.461:49.451:08.8632.27

BETHLEHEM YMCA 14Shang, Teddy 2:32.84  2:46.5934
2:32.841:50.071:09.1331.75

YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 14Kay, Andy 2:33.85  2:32.5635
2:33.851:51.031:10.0631.93

 
Event 79  Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle

WF Records: 50.51 * 1/15/2023 Wyckoff Family YKatie H Lawrence

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 18Wolf, Jessie 50.84 2051.401

50.8424.54

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 16Peterson, Morgan L 51.53 1752.012
51.5324.69

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 17Lewis, Brynn R 51.90 1652.863
51.9024.95

SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 16Jaoude, Mia C 52.63 1553.424
52.6324.98

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 15Leishman, Taylor 52.92 1453.455
52.9225.71

YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 17Pitches, Daisy M 53.23 1353.366
53.2325.43
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A - Final ...   (Event 79  Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 18Walsh, Aivleen E 53.60 1253.327
53.6025.76

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 16Welsh, Zoe T 54.70 1153.648
54.7026.19

B - Final
UPPER PERKIOMEN VALLEY YMCA 15Minnerly, Rachael L 52.68 953.669

52.6825.51

SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 16Damouni, Gabriella C 53.75 753.8010
53.7525.64

YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 15Rizzo, Vanessa R 53.84 654.0911
53.8425.58

BOYERTOWN YMCA 15Mazur, Avery V 53.86 554.3312
53.8625.84

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 15Kissling, Abigail M 53.91 453.8213
53.9125.83

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 15Rosenbach, Bryn L 54.05 354.3214
54.0525.79

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 16Horgan, Riley M 54.60 254.3615
54.6026.62

LANCASTER YMCA SWIMMING 16Bushnell, Addy E 54.80 154.1016
54.8026.15

 
Event 79  Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle

WF Records: 50.51 * 1/15/2023 Wyckoff Family YKatie H Lawrence

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 18Wolf, Jessie 51.40 q  50.641

51.4024.69

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 16Peterson, Morgan L 52.01 q  51.962
52.0124.94

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 17Lewis, Brynn R 52.86 q  51.913
52.8625.61

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 18Walsh, Aivleen E 53.32 q  53.314
53.3225.88

YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 17Pitches, Daisy M 53.36 q  52.095
53.3625.62

SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 16Jaoude, Mia C 53.42 q  51.986
53.4225.52

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 15Leishman, Taylor 53.45 q  52.897
53.4526.21

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 16Welsh, Zoe T 53.64 q  55.378
53.6425.78

UPPER PERKIOMEN VALLEY YMCA 15Minnerly, Rachael L 53.66 q  52.579
53.6625.96

SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 16Damouni, Gabriella C 53.80 q  53.0410
53.8025.82

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 15Kissling, Abigail M 53.82 q  53.4911
53.8225.74

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 18Despeaux, Addyson R 54.05 q  53.4912
54.0526.18

YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 15Rizzo, Vanessa R 54.09 q  54.1313
54.0925.91
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 79  Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

FREDERICK COUNTY YMCA 17Murphy, Claire M 54.10 q  54.48*14
54.1024.71

LANCASTER YMCA SWIMMING 16Bushnell, Addy E 54.10 q  54.53*14
54.1025.87

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 15Rosenbach, Bryn L 54.32 q  53.3216
54.3226.14

BOYERTOWN YMCA 15Mazur, Avery V 54.33  53.6417
54.3325.88

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 16Horgan, Riley M 54.36  53.7418
54.3626.46

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 17Schwelm, Addison R 54.41  53.6819
54.4125.96

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 17Mages, Claire J 54.47  53.6420
54.4727.02

YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 15Purdy, Erin M 54.48  53.7221
54.4826.32

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 16Stalfort, Alison J 54.77  53.4822
54.7726.79

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 16Hill, Zoe E 54.87  55.3723
54.8726.41

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 18Ludwig, Allie C 55.05  54.8424
55.0526.29

BLOOMSBURG AREA YMCA (BAY) 17Hopkinson, Emma M 55.15  54.8725
55.1526.32

TALBOT COUNTY YMCA 17Clagett, Maddy M 55.25  57.9926
55.2526.69

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 17Goodman, Maggie A 55.62  54.5827
55.6226.77

SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 16Touw, Isla J 55.63  55.1428
55.6326.61

YMCA OF THE NORTH SHORE 15Wright, Hazell P 55.70  55.5129
55.7026.78

YMCA OF THE NORTH SHORE 16Tramontozzi, Sophia M 55.73  55.7430
55.7327.13

FREDERICK COUNTY YMCA 19Mcintyre, Laraine C 55.81  55.5031
55.8126.64

YMCA OF THE NORTH SHORE 16Whitaker, Jenna E 56.16  55.8932
56.1626.87

HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 17Petkovits, Maria J 56.18  56.4233
56.1826.68

SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA 16Boynton, Allison L 56.25  55.6734
56.2527.13

HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 17Lopez, Caitlin E 56.39  55.8635
56.3926.61

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 18Eckert, Jayla M 56.41  54.2936
56.4126.79

HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 16Romano, Jessica E 56.54  55.9637
56.5426.99

BOYERTOWN YMCA 16Campbell, Annabel M 56.62  57.85*38
56.6227.17

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 16Burkholder, Cali G 56.62  56.26*38
56.6227.34



SPY Swimming HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 9:58 PM  1/18/2026  Page 184

Winterfest 2026 - 1/16/2026 to 1/18/2026

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 79  Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 15Maughan, Gretchen L 56.68  56.6540
56.6826.77

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 17Reese, Ellie O 56.73  57.0941
56.7327.31

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 16Kibalo, Natalie R 56.74  57.0042
56.7427.37

YMCA OF GREATER NASHUA STORM 15Lewon, Eliza 56.80  57.3543
56.8027.37

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 16O'Brien, Reagan E 56.85  56.5344
56.8527.30

LANSDOWNE YMCA MARLINS 17Murphy, Chloe 56.86  57.0745
56.8627.34

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 15McGuire, Kylie 56.91  56.7446
56.9127.21

UPPER PERKIOMEN VALLEY YMCA 18Rohl, Amy E 56.93  56.6447
56.9327.55

YMCA OF GREATER NASHUA STORM 15Jeffers, Paige K 57.04  56.4148
57.0427.53

NEW CANAAN YMCA CAIMANS 15McNamara, Leah R 57.17  57.7849
57.1727.52

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 15Figueroa, Michelle J 57.22  55.3750
57.2227.65

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 16Klinedinst, Piper G 57.24  56.3351
57.2427.18

CHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA 15Keller, Audrey E 57.26  55.8752
57.2627.39

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 15Ricigliano, Lily G 57.29  57.1553
57.2927.60

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 17Sellers, Olivia M 57.30  56.5754
57.3027.24

HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 17Williamson, Samantha E 57.32  57.1755
57.3227.10

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 17Metry, Gabby I 57.45  56.9256
57.4527.53

WESTERN BRANCH YMCA WAHOOS 15MacNamara, Karli M 57.47  58.6057
57.4727.62

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 15Neidich, Meghan A 57.72  57.5658
57.7227.91

NEW CANAAN YMCA CAIMANS 15Ridolfi, Leila 57.81  56.75*59
57.8128.02

HENSON FAMILY YMCA 17Anderson, Trinity A 57.81  55.11*59
57.8127.64

CUMBERLAND MD YMCA 17Kelly, Brianna E 57.88  59.4861
57.8827.53

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 15Dubeck, Ally P 57.89  57.7162
57.8927.82

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 15Levitt, Avery J 57.97  57.9863
57.9727.65

HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 17Petkovits, Arianna R 58.02  57.7264
58.0227.80

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 18Obenski, Lucille J 58.26  56.51*65
58.2627.94

SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 17Evans, Victoria L 58.26  58.56*65
58.2627.65
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 79  Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 17Dickson, Anna H 58.33  55.72*67
58.3327.97

SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 15Neufeld, Zoey L 58.33  58.83*67
58.3327.85

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 15Whitty, Adele K 58.37  56.5369
58.3728.12

TALBOT COUNTY YMCA 17Seymour, Kara L 58.40  57.5770
58.4028.18

HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 16Tenkman, Claire C 58.55  1:00.1871
58.5527.87

HENSON FAMILY YMCA 17Romanowski, Ashley A 58.75  57.27*72
58.7527.58

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 17Bierman, Eya 58.75  58.71*72
58.7528.36

BOYERTOWN YMCA 15Peterson, Avery L 58.80  58.2674
58.8028.54

YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 17Barbe, Messina E 58.87  56.7975
58.8727.84

HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 15Reilly, Lily 58.88  58.6876
58.8827.83

NEW CANAAN YMCA CAIMANS 17Frey, Mary A 58.92  57.6477
58.9228.74

YMCA OF CECIL COUNTY MD 17Logullo, Libby 58.96  58.3578
58.9628.39

YMCA OF GREATER NASHUA STORM 18Ferguson, Haven H 58.98  56.8079
58.9828.38

SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA 16Mathewson, Saraellen L 59.01  56.2880
59.0127.97

HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 17Halley, Leah C 59.12  58.0581
59.1228.16

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 16Reiner, Ema D 59.39  57.2382
59.3927.87

BLOOMSBURG AREA YMCA (BAY) 16Marks, Izzy K 59.40  1:00.06*83
59.4028.88

BOYERTOWN YMCA 17Green, Kate L 59.40  58.90*83
59.4028.17

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 17Mules, Libby A 59.47  58.7085
59.4728.48

BLOOMSBURG AREA YMCA (BAY) 15Goocey, Rachel 59.50  1:00.4986
59.5028.41

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 15Cohen, Vivian 59.54  1:00.6187
59.5428.70

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 16Kalbach, Grace I 59.59  59.33*88
59.5928.44

YMCA OF GREATER NASHUA STORM 15Yeaton, Emily I 59.59  59.28*88
59.5928.80

YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 15Torrens, Annabelle W 59.60  58.26*90
59.6028.35

BOYERTOWN YMCA 15Crater, Madison R 59.60  58.86*90
59.6028.44

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 16Moran, Ellie C 59.80  58.7692
59.8028.31

SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA 17Ruan, Leann 59.98  1:03.1593
59.9828.63
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 79  Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 16Wilmer, Hailey M 1:00.00  59.4394
1:00.0028.65

YMCA OF GREATER NASHUA STORM 16Suljevic, Amina 1:00.15  1:00.7295
1:00.1528.78

YMCA OF GREATER NASHUA STORM 15Pisarsky, Annika L 1:00.27  58.9096
1:00.2728.74

HENSON FAMILY YMCA 16Arvi, Rachel 1:00.45  59.4897
1:00.4528.34

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 17North, Abigail R 1:00.47  59.6098
1:00.4729.01

YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 16Griffin, Ginger M 1:00.73  1:00.3699
1:00.7328.51

HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 15Proctor, Campbell J 1:01.08  1:02.02100
1:01.0829.45

BLOOMSBURG AREA YMCA (BAY) 15Yancoskie, Anna R 1:01.19  58.69101
1:01.1928.88

LANCASTER YMCA SWIMMING 16Krista, Lennon M 1:01.27  58.43102
1:01.2728.82

NORTHERN DAUPHIN COUNTY YMCA 16Reber, Hannah C 1:01.37  1:01.75103
1:01.3729.61

HENSON FAMILY YMCA 16Golba, Brooke T 1:01.46  1:01.30104
1:01.4629.33

FRIENDSHIP YMCA SWIM TEAM 17Bretz, Sarah A 1:01.49  1:00.82105
1:01.4928.74

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 16Ballard, Riley T 1:01.68  1:00.72106
1:01.6829.97

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 15Gaskins, Emily 1:01.75  58.27107
1:01.7529.67

UPPER PERKIOMEN VALLEY YMCA 17Jeffers, Lily A 1:01.99  1:03.54108
1:01.9930.25

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 15Kilgore, Zoey M 1:02.11  1:00.91109
1:02.1130.14

HENSON FAMILY YMCA 15Kim, Rachel A 1:02.13  59.85110
1:02.1329.54

BETHESDA-CHEVY CHASE YMCA 15Schnell, Anna 1:02.49  1:02.53111
1:02.4929.79

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 15Stroud, Audrey 1:02.53  1:03.77112
1:02.5329.98

HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 15Qiu, Mia 1:03.34  1:03.45113
1:03.3429.73

YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 16Totaro, Natalie E 1:03.95  1:05.65114
1:03.9531.01

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 15Lawhorne, Abby C 1:10.19  1:07.82115
1:10.1934.04

 
Event 80  Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle

WF Records: 44.97 * 1/19/2025 Ridley Area YMCAJonathan P Hoole

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 17Eisenhofer, Owen J 44.42 * 2045.061

44.4221.12

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 17Martin, Jack M 45.51 1745.802
45.5121.94
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A - Final ...   (Event 80  Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 16Wilson, Cole H 46.90 1646.903
46.9022.33

SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 16Schell, Brady R 47.23 1547.004
47.2322.39

CHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA 17Tasker, Amir 47.36 1447.005
47.3623.15

HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 16Wang, Jason Z 47.64 1347.226
47.6422.50

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 16Rogers, Charlie E 47.66 1246.607
47.6622.59

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 17Rhee, Jeremiah H 48.66 1147.668
48.6623.27

B - Final
BLOOMSBURG AREA YMCA (BAY) 16Reck, Grayson 47.25 947.699

47.2522.67

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 16Krauza, Brendan R 47.86 747.6710
47.8623.07

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 16Peterson, Jonathan M 48.41 647.9311
48.4122.90

UPPER MAIN LINE YMCA 15Sutton, Jacob R 48.78 548.4312
48.7823.26

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 17DeLoretta, Grant M 49.37 448.5913
49.3723.49

YMCA OF GREATER NASHUA STORM 15Wilson, Riley J 49.98 347.7514
49.9823.63

UPPER PERKIOMEN VALLEY YMCA 15Abel, Logan J 50.10 247.9215
50.1023.85

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 18Gates, Andrew 50.57 148.5216
50.5724.04

 
Event 80  Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle

WF Records: 44.97 * 1/19/2025 Ridley Area YMCAJonathan P Hoole

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 17Eisenhofer, Owen J 45.06 q  44.831

45.0621.40

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 17Martin, Jack M 45.80 q  45.802
45.8022.05

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 16Rogers, Charlie E 46.60 q  46.143
46.6022.48

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 16Wilson, Cole H 46.90 q  46.694
46.9022.44

CHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA 17Tasker, Amir 47.00 q  45.65*5
47.0023.02

SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 16Schell, Brady R 47.00 q  47.29*5
47.0022.43

HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 16Wang, Jason Z 47.22 q  47.077
47.2222.31

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 17Rhee, Jeremiah H 47.66 q  48.648
47.6622.99

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 16Krauza, Brendan R 47.67 q  47.579
47.6723.19
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 80  Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

BLOOMSBURG AREA YMCA (BAY) 16Reck, Grayson 47.69 q  47.8810
47.6922.37

YMCA OF GREATER NASHUA STORM 15Wilson, Riley J 47.75 q  48.2811
47.7523.08

UPPER PERKIOMEN VALLEY YMCA 15Abel, Logan J 47.92 q  49.9212
47.9223.33

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 16Peterson, Jonathan M 47.93 q  48.1213
47.9322.91

UPPER MAIN LINE YMCA 15Sutton, Jacob R 48.43 q  51.1114
48.4323.03

FRIENDSHIP YMCA SWIM TEAM 17Pitassi, Leo J 48.44 q  48.0415
48.4422.66

HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 16Eisner, Parker Z 48.45 q  48.5216
48.4524.01

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 18Gates, Andrew 48.52  48.2717
48.5223.03

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 17DeLoretta, Grant M 48.59  49.5918
48.5923.23

YMCA OF GREATER NASHUA STORM 16Daily, Thatcher G 48.77  47.7719
48.7723.25

YMCA OF THE NORTH SHORE 16Dwyer, Grant 48.81  47.9120
48.8123.51

YMCA OF THE NORTH SHORE 18Ross, Wesley L 49.01  47.84*21
49.0123.66

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 17Hollenbach, Cody V 49.01  48.21*21
49.0123.60

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 17Rosenbach, Liam J 49.05  49.3623
49.0523.44

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 16Quayle, Liam A 49.19  50.2124
49.1924.08

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 17Suhrbier, Peter T 49.28  47.7325
49.2823.62

YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 17Knight, Liam M 49.30  48.4926
49.3023.41

UPPER PERKIOMEN VALLEY YMCA 15Minnerly, Ryan L 49.31  50.8727
49.3123.74

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 16Galczynski, Jacob G 49.34  49.4428
49.3423.84

FRIENDSHIP YMCA SWIM TEAM 16Edwards, Seth T 49.37  48.6729
49.3723.40

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 15Seward, Gabriel A 49.46  49.0330
49.4623.99

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 17Rees, William H 49.50  49.8231
49.5024.11

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 15Sletteland, James P 49.53  48.3532
49.5323.74

YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 16Quinn, Aidan P 49.55  49.8833
49.5524.27

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 15McDonough, Travis A 49.57  49.9334
49.5723.16

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 16Paradiso, Anthony J 49.69  52.3235
49.6924.03
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SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 17Damouni, Jude R 49.71  47.7736
49.7123.36

BLOOMSBURG AREA YMCA (BAY) 16Moore, Chase B 49.74  48.8537
49.7423.82

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 16Gale, Weston E 49.85  50.7238
49.8524.19

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 15Andrukiewicz, Viktor 49.87  50.1339
49.8724.00

FREDERICK COUNTY YMCA 18May, JR 49.95  49.1440
49.9524.08

FREDERICK COUNTY YMCA 16Medina, Juaquin A 50.12  50.48*41
50.1224.03

NEW CANAAN YMCA CAIMANS 15McGovern, Patrick J 50.12  50.07*41
50.1224.44

YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 16Gredysa, Jasiu K 50.21  49.3443
50.2123.77

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 16Ryan, Ian 50.24  51.9144
50.2424.71

YMCA OF HAGERSTOWN GATORS 16Wu, Oscar S 50.25  50.6545
50.2524.31

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 15Achenbach, Kurt S 50.32  54.1446
50.3224.10

HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 24Marrero, Milo M 50.37  51.13*47
50.3723.88

YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 16Krasnoff, Jude P 50.37  49.97*47
50.3724.29

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 16Hoke, Wyatt N 50.39  51.4749
50.3924.10

LANSDOWNE YMCA MARLINS 16Hilliard, Ben C 50.43  50.2450
50.4324.28

SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 17Figueroa, Angel G 50.55  50.4351
50.5524.38

SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 18Wright, Chris A 50.59  48.0252
50.5924.04

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 16Dyer, Jacob C 50.60  48.8053
50.6024.25

HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 16Novak, Dylan T 50.62  51.3154
50.6224.40

HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 17Klaaren, Samuel B 50.68  49.86*55
50.6824.32

UPPER PERKIOMEN VALLEY YMCA 16Kelly, Jackson D 50.68  50.90*55
50.6824.38

SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA 18Appleton, John F 50.69  49.7457
50.6924.26

RIDGEWOOD YMCA 17Perin, Gianluca B 50.71  50.5258
50.7124.30

SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA 17Nussbaum, Wilson J 50.75  49.4459
50.7524.12

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 17Merkle, Luca M 50.83  50.4460
50.8324.23

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 16Grece, Philip W 50.88  49.7061
50.8824.78

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 16Christie, Colin M 50.90  50.3562
50.9024.15
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WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 15O'Neill, Kevin C 50.91  50.4363
50.9124.29

BETHLEHEM YMCA 16Barlow, Adam D 50.92  49.06*64
50.9224.19

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 16Heinzmann, Clayton T 50.92  51.03*64
50.9224.65

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 15Zimmerman, Hunter M 50.93  49.9966
50.9323.98

YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 16Brown, Drew C 50.96  51.4667
50.9624.69

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 15Knaub, Logan J 50.99  51.5568
50.9924.05

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 16Mathe, Chris 51.00  50.7069
51.0024.76

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 17Sims, Logan 51.01  53.8470
51.0124.82

YMCA OF HAGERSTOWN GATORS 17Ghattas, Owen M 51.08  51.3471
51.0824.03

UPPER PERKIOMEN VALLEY YMCA 16Rooney, Brennan E 51.10  51.6072
51.1024.39

LANCASTER YMCA SWIMMING 16Schonour, Dean W 51.23  50.8873
51.2324.54

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 17Soto, Noah E 51.24  49.96*74
51.2424.17

FREDERICK COUNTY YMCA 16Ng, WangLok O 51.24  51.32*74
51.2424.63

LANCASTER YMCA SWIMMING 17Geiser, Stewart P 51.25  52.1576
51.2524.81

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 16Battisto, Jack J 51.28  51.9977
51.2824.96

SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 17Oliver, Elijah J 51.29  50.7878
51.2924.64

NEW CANAAN YMCA CAIMANS 16Tsai, Jack D 51.36  49.6779
51.3624.60

HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 17O'Brien, Patrick S 51.41  52.6580
51.4124.80

YMCA OF THE NORTH SHORE 15MacDonald, Declan N 51.45  50.5281
51.4525.02

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 17Herpel, Jack C 51.46  52.4782
51.4624.73

FAIRFAX COUNTY YMCA IN RESTON 17Pierce, Andrew R 51.47  51.5583
51.4724.26

HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 16Dwyer, Liam 51.55  50.9084
51.5524.58

YMCA OF HAGERSTOWN GATORS 16Harsh, Eli W 51.65  52.3485
51.6524.78

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 15Gao, Kyle 51.70  52.22*86
51.7024.96

FRIENDSHIP YMCA SWIM TEAM 16deManincor, Giovanni V 51.70  52.36*86
51.7024.44

HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 17O'Hanlon, Liam A 51.81  49.1788
51.8124.78

FAIRFAX COUNTY YMCA IN RESTON 17Abboud, Alex J 51.82  51.6889
51.8224.24
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YMCA OF GREATER NASHUA STORM 15Bortolotto, Jack R 51.90  54.4590
51.9025.12

HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 15Sokolowski, Maximillian 52.10  51.7391
52.1024.44

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 17Martin, Gabe C 52.14  51.72*92
52.1425.30

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 16Weaver, Colton 52.14  50.39*92
52.1424.70

FRIENDSHIP YMCA SWIM TEAM 16Sweeney, Nathan J 52.20  53.0394
52.2024.55

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 17Garrahy, Rhys J 52.21  51.4595
52.2125.36

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 17Tibbetts, Ethan L 52.27  52.5496
52.2725.06

HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 16Byrne, Robert H 52.28  52.8297
52.2825.21

BLOOMSBURG AREA YMCA (BAY) 15Nenstiel, Bobby 52.31  52.34*98
52.3124.86

HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 17Maddalena, Alex J 52.31  51.58*98
52.3125.31

FRIENDSHIP YMCA SWIM TEAM 17Bowden, Lane K 52.36  53.13100
52.3624.54

SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA 16Araujo, Nycolas 52.37  53.67101
52.3725.19

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 15Marley, Liam J 52.47  53.50102
52.4725.00

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 15Pollock, Ayden W 52.50  52.68103
52.5025.24

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 16Hungarter, Walker H 52.53  51.09104
52.5324.79

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 15Byrne, Collin S 52.63  52.94105
52.6325.52

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 15Morgan, Cole 52.72  51.69106
52.7224.88

YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 16Rowe, Ben A 52.81  53.55107
52.8125.61

FREDERICK COUNTY YMCA 17Slater, Camden C 52.90  52.20108
52.9025.53

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 17Berning, Kyle M 53.02  52.80*109
53.0225.62

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 16Mastromatteo, Max 53.02  51.22*109
53.0225.08

TALBOT COUNTY YMCA 16da Rosa, Jack J 53.04  53.51111
53.0425.21

SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 17Huxtable, Cole 53.05  52.33112
53.0525.46

YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 16Dedow, Jonas D 53.09  51.89113
53.0925.24

YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 15Cheng, Daniel 53.26  52.38114
53.2625.19

WESTERN BRANCH YMCA WAHOOS 16Schleper, Mikey 53.27  54.68115
53.2725.32

BETHESDA-CHEVY CHASE YMCA 18Nadeem, Mohammedali 53.45  53.29116
53.4525.74
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FRIENDSHIP YMCA SWIM TEAM 17Kasputis, Daxton E 53.52  54.85117
53.5225.41

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 16Chiang, Caleb H 53.71  52.83118
53.7126.01

SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 16Juliano, Nate J 53.96  54.96119
53.9626.11

FREDERICK COUNTY YMCA 16Mihov, Niko 54.01  57.15120
54.0125.87

LANSDOWNE YMCA MARLINS 17Dang, Justin T 54.03  54.05121
54.0325.73

YMCA OF THE NORTH SHORE 15McLaughlin, Charlie L 54.08  53.01122
54.0826.29

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 17Welsh, Logan A 54.12  54.46123
54.1226.13

BOYERTOWN YMCA 15Burfield, Gavin M 54.26  53.78124
54.2625.35

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 16Lane, Ben T 54.43  53.61*125
54.4326.14

YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 15Altman, Caige R 54.43  53.18*125
54.4325.73

FREDERICK COUNTY YMCA 15Liang, Daniel C 54.51  54.62127
54.5125.67

FRIENDSHIP YMCA SWIM TEAM 16Book, Cameron C 54.59  52.38128
54.5926.03

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 16Vorobiev, Andrew A 54.75  54.37129
54.7526.21

FAIRFAX COUNTY YMCA IN RESTON 17Eschmann, John F 54.99  54.89130
54.9926.08

YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 16Altman, Zane J 55.02  53.27131
55.0225.99

HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 15Zbytniewski, Jake 55.10  57.69132
55.1026.63

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 16Strieb, Tyler D 55.28  54.42133
55.2825.92

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 17Straub, Denver L 55.34  54.05134
55.3426.55

YMCA OF GREATER NASHUA STORM 16Baldwin, Tommy A 56.12  55.73135
56.1227.27

LANSDOWNE YMCA MARLINS 16Seng, Ryan V 56.51  55.80136
56.5126.46

HENSON FAMILY YMCA 16Collins, Aiden J 56.89  56.23*137
56.8927.17

LANCASTER YMCA SWIMMING 15Rubin, Carson 56.89  55.64*137
56.8927.08

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 17Sybblis, Amari G 56.96  59.12139
56.9627.23

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 17Ackerman, William L 57.39  58.51140
57.3927.38

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 15Davis, Chris J 58.18  58.20141
58.1827.33

FRIENDSHIP YMCA SWIM TEAM 15Sobin, Max K 58.45  57.14142
58.4527.70

HENSON FAMILY YMCA 15Arvi, Nathaniel 58.57  58.30143
58.5727.27
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LANSDOWNE YMCA MARLINS 15Dang, Adam T 58.65  58.67144
58.6527.60

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 15Willmore, Greyson J 58.77  1:03.59145
58.7728.71

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 16Price, Paul M 58.84  1:00.46146
58.8428.35

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 15Goodwin, Gabriel J 59.12  58.95147
59.1228.86

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 15Soraparu, Lucas C 59.74  1:02.99148
59.7428.71

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 16Rodgerson, Noah D 1:01.13  59.26149
1:01.1329.57

 
Event 81  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

WF Records: 51.65 * 1/7/2007 SPY-MDEmily F Lloyd

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
YORK YMCA SWIMMING 13Dirito, Lillie A 52.56 2054.101

52.5625.20

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 14Nahass, Sadie K 52.74 1753.772
52.7425.76

YMCA OF THE NORTH SHORE 14Curtin, Caroline J 53.23 1654.203
53.2326.18

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 13Ziegler, Gracie N 53.84 1555.094
53.8426.17

WESTERN BRANCH YMCA WAHOOS 13Alden, Cassandra M 54.27 1455.545
54.2725.91

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 14Brown, Grace S 54.82 1354.506
54.8226.29

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 14Weise, Kinsley A 55.80 1255.587
55.8026.27

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 14Ford, McKenzie R 56.14 1155.678
56.1426.92

B - Final
UPPER PERKIOMEN VALLEY YMCA 14Smith, Eve Lynn H 54.95 956.139

54.9526.85

SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA 14Tocchio, Anna 55.38 756.1110
55.3826.55

YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 13Rizzo, Heidi A 55.63 655.8611
55.6326.89

SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 14Csaszar, Eva 55.85 556.4412
55.8526.50

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 14Paterson, Sophia 56.03 455.9313
56.0326.92

CHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA 14Richardson, Penny M 56.56 356.5514
56.5627.27

SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 14Touw, Lily 56.71 255.9415
56.7127.18

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 14Ford, Madison H 57.30 157.0316
57.3027.56
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WF Records: 51.65 * 1/7/2007 SPY-MDEmily F Lloyd

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
YORK YMCA SWIMMING 14Nahass, Sadie K 53.77 q  53.021

53.7726.19

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 13Dirito, Lillie A 54.10 q  52.352
54.1026.08

YMCA OF THE NORTH SHORE 14Curtin, Caroline J 54.20 q  53.513
54.2026.44

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 14Brown, Grace S 54.50 q  53.004
54.5026.57

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 13Ziegler, Gracie N 55.09 q  53.875
55.0926.55

WESTERN BRANCH YMCA WAHOOS 13Alden, Cassandra M 55.54 q  55.146
55.5426.80

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 14Weise, Kinsley A 55.58 q  55.637
55.5826.28

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 14Ford, McKenzie R 55.67 q  55.388
55.6726.65

YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 13Rizzo, Heidi A 55.86 q  56.159
55.8627.22

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 14Paterson, Sophia 55.93 q  55.9910
55.9327.01

SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 14Touw, Lily 55.94 q  56.3911
55.9427.04

TALBOT COUNTY YMCA 13Mielke, Cameron L 56.07 q  56.6212
56.0727.14

SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA 14Tocchio, Anna 56.11 q  55.8113
56.1127.03

UPPER PERKIOMEN VALLEY YMCA 14Smith, Eve Lynn H 56.13 q  56.3014
56.1327.40

SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 14Csaszar, Eva 56.44 q  56.1915
56.4426.97

CHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA 14Richardson, Penny M 56.55 q  56.0616
56.5527.55

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 14Ford, Madison H 57.03  57.0317
57.0327.45

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 14Pekarsky, Kayla A 57.07  57.0818
57.0727.60

CHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA 14Detwiler, Alyssa 57.13  56.9019
57.1327.65

HENSON FAMILY YMCA 14Romanowski, Lauren N 57.22  56.1620
57.2227.65

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 14Giordano, Gemma V 57.33  56.6421
57.3327.87

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 13Kozak, Ella M 57.37  57.5622
57.3727.71

TALBOT COUNTY YMCA 13Fisher, Fisher A 57.40  59.6723
57.4027.63

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 14Haebler, Kira Y 57.75  58.1824
57.7527.74

YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 14Emrich, Kenna M 57.86  57.3725
57.8627.93
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LANSDOWNE YMCA MARLINS 13Washington, Malia M 57.87  59.74*26
57.8727.20

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 13Ziegler, Hadley J 57.87  56.97*26
57.8727.94

BETHLEHEM YMCA 13Yerk, Alexandra L 57.90  57.5928
57.9027.49

YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 13O'Shea, Avienne 57.95  56.5529
57.9528.16

LEBANON YMCA 14Helwig, Chloe E 58.06  57.6930
58.0627.82

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 14Rogers, Veronica C 58.07  58.2631
58.0727.84

CHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA 13Reeder, Rebecca G 58.22  58.6132
58.2227.69

YMCA OF THE NORTH SHORE 13McLaughlin, Stella A 58.36  57.9233
58.3628.17

LANCASTER YMCA SWIMMING 14Flinchbaugh, Clara J 58.42  58.9134
58.4228.17

LANCASTER YMCA SWIMMING 14Stevens, Brooke M 58.53  59.4735
58.5327.60

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 13Bayne, Ruby I 58.92  1:01.53*36
58.9228.38

YMCA OF THE NORTH SHORE 14Moreira, Violet I 58.92  58.53*36
58.9228.40

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 14Graziosi, Charlie M 58.94  58.7438
58.9428.28

SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 13Jaoude, Lea A 58.97  59.5439
58.9728.07

YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 14Powers, Sydney A 59.10  57.8040
59.1028.25

WESTERN BRANCH YMCA WAHOOS 14Sweitzer, Lilly 59.19  58.38*41
59.1928.16

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 13Moran, Kathryn A 59.19  57.90*41
59.1928.63

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 14Ciabattoni, Jillian A 59.36  58.3743
59.3628.80

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 14Reichart, Jane 59.44  1:00.0844
59.4427.81

HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 14Karpoich, Charlotte D 59.50  1:00.1445
59.5028.90

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 14Peta, Sophia L 59.56  58.5646
59.5628.89

BLOOMSBURG AREA YMCA (BAY) 13Morris, Colleen M 59.57  58.7747
59.5728.45

YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 14Hendrickson, Chloe A 59.67  59.2348
59.6729.02

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 14Thompson, Kenzie M 59.70  59.93*49
59.7028.53

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 14Reiner, Gretchen M 59.70  1:01.00*49
59.7028.85

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 14Miller, Annie M 59.79  1:00.56*51
59.7928.63

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 13Shearer, Mara 59.79  1:00.04*51
59.7929.15
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PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 14Horton, Katie 59.81  1:00.1553
59.8128.53

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 14Lynch, Madelyn A 59.88  1:01.4854
59.8828.91

YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 14von Berg, Evie M 59.90  58.8255
59.9028.73

YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 14MacMahon, Braelyn M 59.91  58.7756
59.9129.04

TALBOT COUNTY YMCA 13Perkins, Mari K 59.95  1:00.5957
59.9529.97

WESTERN BRANCH YMCA WAHOOS 13Stewart, Hailey N 59.98  1:00.6558
59.9828.95

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 13Ferst, Stellarose 1:00.16  1:00.4759
1:00.1629.41

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 14Fisher, Gabby N 1:00.27  58.8160
1:00.2729.00

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 14Chiang, Olivia Q 1:00.40  59.3461
1:00.4028.85

BOYERTOWN YMCA 13Fazekas, Sophie M 1:00.53  1:01.3462
1:00.5328.70

YMCA OF GREATER NASHUA STORM 13Bisbee, Mia S 1:00.57  1:00.5663
1:00.5728.82

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 14Zhao, Emma 1:00.58  59.8764
1:00.5829.10

HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 14Reed, Lauren L 1:00.64  1:00.9365
1:00.6428.77

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 13Zinna, Micaela 1:00.65  1:01.1266
1:00.6529.43

YMCA OF THE NORTH SHORE 14Paoli, Davis 1:00.67  58.5367
1:00.6729.38

SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 13Mariner, Greyson 1:00.68  1:00.6868
1:00.6829.56

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 13Burkhart, Norah K 1:00.71  1:03.6269
1:00.7129.62

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 13Geissman, Anastasia M 1:00.72  1:02.6070
1:00.7229.49

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 13Koratich, Kaslyn 1:00.82  56.84*71
1:00.8229.17

HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 13Mardosa, Ruby 1:00.82  1:00.66*71
1:00.8229.42

HENSON FAMILY YMCA 14Lauer, Olivia J 1:01.06  1:00.6173
1:01.0629.21

SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 13Damouni, Estelle A 1:01.07  1:00.7374
1:01.0728.93

YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 14Milazzo, Mia 1:01.11  1:00.2375
1:01.1129.21

YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 14Grande, Molly 1:01.13  1:00.4276
1:01.1329.50

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 13Cole, Vivienne 1:01.26  1:04.6077
1:01.2629.16

BETHLEHEM YMCA 13Kelly, Beatrice 1:01.29  1:01.8478
1:01.2929.29

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 14Ducharme, Ava 1:01.38  1:00.4479
1:01.3829.23
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WESTERN BRANCH YMCA WAHOOS 14Correale, Adria M 1:01.46  59.1480
1:01.4630.12

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 14Mays, Caroline J 1:01.47  1:04.8781
1:01.4729.53

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 14Collings, Finola M 1:01.53  1:00.7482
1:01.5329.47

RIDGEWOOD YMCA 14Sadaka, Morgan E 1:01.59  1:03.2883
1:01.5929.53

HENSON FAMILY YMCA 14Prettyman, Bailey 1:01.68  1:00.9584
1:01.6829.64

LEBANON YMCA 14Cunningham, Taylor E 1:01.70  1:00.1785
1:01.7029.22

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 13Coughlin, Maura B 1:01.79  1:01.9386
1:01.7929.67

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 13Chan, Sarah 1:01.81  1:03.7187
1:01.8130.20

YMCA OF HAGERSTOWN GATORS 13Milloway, Lizzy 1:01.92  1:05.6088
1:01.9230.28

YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 13Dowgiewicz, Lucy R 1:01.96  1:00.5889
1:01.9629.46

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 13Berberich, Sonja K 1:02.00  1:04.8990
1:02.0029.31

YMCA OF GREATER NASHUA STORM 13Perrin, Lucy J 1:02.08  1:01.3691
1:02.0830.17

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 14Isci, Selen E 1:02.11  1:01.8292
1:02.1129.66

BETHLEHEM YMCA 13Kelly, Abigail 1:02.26  1:02.7093
1:02.2630.08

RIDGEWOOD YMCA 13Beemer, Olivia W 1:02.37  1:03.7294
1:02.3730.08

SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 13Evans, Eliza 1:02.42  1:02.9995
1:02.4229.49

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 13O'Dell, Katie 1:02.44  1:01.7396
1:02.4430.11

SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA 13Gezotis, Maddie 1:02.46  1:00.5797
1:02.4630.04

LANSDOWNE YMCA MARLINS 14Hunt, Mara C 1:02.50  1:03.4198
1:02.5030.04

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 14Zeni, Addie C 1:02.52  1:04.3099
1:02.5229.48

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 13Hutton, Clara 1:02.54  1:03.47100
1:02.5429.79

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 13Florkiewicz, Elizabeth N 1:02.61  1:03.85101
1:02.6130.23

NORTHERN DAUPHIN COUNTY YMCA 13Gray, Piper 1:02.74  1:00.51102
1:02.7429.74

WESTERN BRANCH YMCA WAHOOS 14Wendle, Kasey C 1:02.86  1:04.64103
1:02.8630.08

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 13Metzger, Hannah L 1:03.40  1:02.74104
YORK YMCA SWIMMING 14Dukes, Sa'Bren 1:03.59  1:02.29105

1:03.5930.04

FAIRFAX COUNTY YMCA IN RESTON 14Bose, Shayoni 1:03.95  1:07.96106
1:03.9530.74
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SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 13Berthelotte, Charlotte M 1:04.30  1:06.30107
1:04.3029.70

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 13Nigra, June 1:04.53  1:03.07108
1:04.5331.74

SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 13Deyak, Anna 1:04.69  1:05.37109
1:04.6930.56

HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 14Gulickson, Meghan R 1:05.33  1:04.68110
1:05.3331.41

HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 13Cox, Eva F 1:05.42  1:02.53111
1:05.4230.16

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 14Hoff, Ella A 1:05.56  1:09.10112
1:05.5631.82

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 13Costa, Sadie R 1:05.70  1:07.83113
1:05.7031.90

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 13Sanner, Samantha B 1:05.91  1:12.12114
1:05.9130.88

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 13Schmidt, Elsie J 1:07.20  1:06.28115
1:07.2032.48

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 14Nagle, Emily 1:07.37  1:07.60116
1:07.3732.27

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 13Obrien, Caitlyn M 1:07.42  1:04.70117
1:07.4232.85

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 13Guenther, Jordyn L 1:08.05  1:08.48118
1:08.0533.04

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 13Cornett, Elaina J 1:08.22  1:11.14119
1:08.2232.36

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 14Pietromica, Eva S 1:08.24  1:10.52120
1:08.2431.82

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 13Perry, Lizzie C 1:20.19  1:17.20121
1:20.1937.11

SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA 14Green, Fiona V DQ  58.76---
False start

DQ27.93
 
Event 82  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

WF Records: 47.53 * 1/14/2024 WFY  -NJCole H Wilson

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
YORK YMCA SWIMMING 14Weaver, Ty 47.78 2048.421

47.7822.70

TALBOT COUNTY YMCA 14Mogan, Michael L 49.51 1750.782
49.5123.42

BETHLEHEM YMCA 14Nguyen, Darren D 49.70 1650.173
49.7023.86

WESTERN BRANCH YMCA WAHOOS 14Marchione, Giovanni 50.59 1550.104
50.5923.84

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 14Brown, Charlie W 51.18 1451.515
51.1824.74

BOYERTOWN YMCA 13Mancuso, Sullivan 51.62 1351.766
51.6224.99

LANCASTER YMCA SWIMMING 14Brossman, Zach 51.81 1251.817
51.8124.96

HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 14McGaw, Owen P 52.44 1151.708
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B - Final ...   (Event 82  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

B - Final
YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 14Menu, Aidan M 51.66 951.989

51.6624.87

HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 13Mayberry, Raylen 51.96 752.5110
51.9625.12

YMCA OF GREATER NASHUA STORM 14Sementa, Marcus 52.45 652.8111
52.4525.21

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 14Jeon, Alexander W 52.77 552.6812
52.7725.36

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 14Sutton, Gavin M 53.35 453.2513
53.3525.44

RIDGEWOOD YMCA 14Rappazzo, Joey M 53.74 352.9014
53.7425.17

HENSON FAMILY YMCA 14Cox, Luke M 53.92 253.1215
53.9225.95

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 13Whitlock, Ryan 54.18 152.8316
54.1826.14

 
Event 82  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

WF Records: 47.53 * 1/14/2024 WFY  -NJCole H Wilson

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
YORK YMCA SWIMMING 14Weaver, Ty 48.42 q  47.541

48.4223.41

WESTERN BRANCH YMCA WAHOOS 14Marchione, Giovanni 50.10 q  50.382
50.1023.86

BETHLEHEM YMCA 14Nguyen, Darren D 50.17 q  49.823
50.1724.19

TALBOT COUNTY YMCA 14Mogan, Michael L 50.78 q  50.414
50.7824.11

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 14Brown, Charlie W 51.51 q  50.145
51.5125.05

HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 14McGaw, Owen P 51.70 q  51.906
51.7024.33

BOYERTOWN YMCA 13Mancuso, Sullivan 51.76 q  51.997
51.7625.38

LANCASTER YMCA SWIMMING 14Brossman, Zach 51.81 q  52.148
51.8124.90

YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 14Menu, Aidan M 51.98 q  51.209
51.9825.00

HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 13Mayberry, Raylen 52.51 q  54.2810
52.5125.30

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 14Jeon, Alexander W 52.68 q  51.8911
52.6825.45

FRIENDSHIP YMCA SWIM TEAM 14Eirkson, Alex J 52.70 q  52.9512
52.7025.46

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 14Saunders, Braydan A 52.76 q  51.6213
52.7625.18

YMCA OF GREATER NASHUA STORM 14Sementa, Marcus 52.81 q  51.9414
52.8125.19

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 13Whitlock, Ryan 52.83 q  53.4015
52.8325.55
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 82  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

RIDGEWOOD YMCA 14Rappazzo, Joey M 52.90 q  52.5516
52.9025.15

HENSON FAMILY YMCA 14Cox, Luke M 53.12  53.2117
53.1225.66

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 14Sutton, Gavin M 53.25  53.8718
53.2525.21

CHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA 14DeWald, Caleb 53.36  52.7419
53.3625.66

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 13Pietruszynski, Peyton M 53.46  54.0720
53.4626.32

CHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA 13Boyer, Brett 53.66  56.1421
53.6625.91

LANSDOWNE YMCA MARLINS 14Eichstaedt, Leo M 53.71  54.4422
53.7125.91

LANSDOWNE YMCA MARLINS 14Wiscount, Zachary 53.74  53.0023
53.7425.36

HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 14Vojka, Frenklin 53.79  53.8024
53.7925.79

SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA 14Truong, Brendon 53.80  54.6525
53.8025.62

YMCA OF THE NORTH SHORE 14Whitaker, Riley J 53.87  57.2726
53.8725.82

LANCASTER YMCA SWIMMING 14Gustafson, Greyson H 53.92  54.6027
53.9225.48

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 14Gregersen, Parker 53.97  52.9428
53.9725.44

BETHLEHEM YMCA 14Shang, Teddy 54.08  56.9529
54.0826.33

LANCASTER YMCA SWIMMING 14Grubb, Jesse R 54.18  54.7030
54.1825.87

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 14Sadowski, Wesley J 54.23  56.0331
54.2325.78

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 14Moussouni, Lucas 54.41  53.5832
54.4126.04

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 14Spring, Lucas C 54.50  53.3133
54.5026.25

YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 14Hong, Marcus J 54.58  54.1234
54.5826.09

WESTERN BRANCH YMCA WAHOOS 13Nguyen, Nathan 54.62  54.9235
54.6226.01

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 14Mackaluso, Greyson S 55.01  56.3536
55.0126.71

LEBANON YMCA 14McKelvie, Austin 55.09  55.3937
55.0926.76

RIDGEWOOD YMCA 13Niebergall, Zachary E 55.14  55.6438
55.1426.15

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 13Harrold, Jack B 55.26  55.7539
55.2626.37

YMCA OF THE NORTH SHORE 13Chemel, Henry R 55.27  53.6340
55.2726.27

RIDGEWOOD YMCA 14Souh, Theo Y 55.53  54.2941
55.5327.05
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AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 14Weiss, Robert Q 55.55  54.9342
55.5526.71

SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 14Hale, Edward 55.67  58.5043
55.6727.16

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 13Levitt, Jack G 55.70  54.5644
55.7027.25

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 14Ura, Nick P 55.72  55.4745
55.7227.28

FREDERICK COUNTY YMCA 14Zhao, Ethan C 55.77  56.1346
55.7726.40

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 14Davis, Hutton 55.80  58.0247
55.8026.87

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 14Yang, Kevin Y 55.87  55.5348
55.8727.12

BLOOMSBURG AREA YMCA (BAY) 13Kurian, Charlie 55.91  58.1249
55.9127.48

CHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA 13Strait, River 55.94  56.8150
55.9427.25

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 14Bloomer, Chris D 56.07  55.5651
56.0727.26

SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 13Handley, Braxton B 56.16  57.7152
56.1627.36

LEBANON YMCA 13Ness, Wyatt 56.21  55.4653
56.2127.32

LANCASTER YMCA SWIMMING 14Capoferri, Zachary R 56.33  56.0854
56.3326.70

FRIENDSHIP YMCA SWIM TEAM 14Lewis, AJ J 56.38  57.9955
56.3826.81

FRIENDSHIP YMCA SWIM TEAM 14Ward, Carter J 56.42  57.0956
56.4227.13

HENSON FAMILY YMCA 14Green, Avery L 56.54  55.8257
56.5426.95

YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 14Krasnoff, Reece P 56.55  54.8658
56.5526.67

LANCASTER YMCA SWIMMING 14Fitzgerald, Liam H 56.57  53.2259
56.5727.06

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 14Bhatia, Josh 56.59  56.8560
56.5927.81

RIDGEWOOD YMCA 14De Ocampo, Sam 56.60  56.6461
56.6027.30

YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 14Quinn, Riley J 56.63  54.9962
56.6327.03

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 14Walker, William J 56.66  57.3163
56.6627.24

YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 13Stanley, Logan 56.68  56.7464
56.6827.13

FRIENDSHIP YMCA SWIM TEAM 13Teitelbaum, James B 56.94  58.3665
56.9426.73

LANSDOWNE YMCA MARLINS 13Leontaras, Dimitri A 56.95  57.3466
56.9527.81

SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA 13Kruzer, James 57.05  56.7667
57.0527.16

LANSDOWNE YMCA MARLINS 14Lin, Lucas S 57.09  57.4468
57.0927.74



SPY Swimming HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 9:58 PM  1/18/2026  Page 202

Winterfest 2026 - 1/16/2026 to 1/18/2026

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 82  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

LANSDOWNE YMCA MARLINS 14Krikourian, Mark Z 57.31  56.2769
57.3127.51

UPPER PERKIOMEN VALLEY YMCA 14Morasco, Parker R 57.32  57.7470
57.3227.52

UPPER PERKIOMEN VALLEY YMCA 14Hartzell, Carson A 57.37  56.6471
57.3727.90

UPPER PERKIOMEN VALLEY YMCA 13Rohl, Joshua E 57.39  59.64*72
57.3927.93

SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 14Freih, Zane 57.39  57.96*72
57.3927.63

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 14Miller, Max 57.44  1:00.0274
57.4427.42

RIDGEWOOD YMCA 14Pfeil, Drew 57.48  57.2775
57.4827.27

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 13Bagnato, Myles R 57.60  57.9376
57.6027.96

FRIENDSHIP YMCA SWIM TEAM 13Lee, Zach M 57.63  57.7977
57.6327.49

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 14Evangelista, Cole N 57.73  57.4078
57.7327.48

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 13Grauch, Charlie L 57.75  59.5879
57.7527.47

CHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA 13Dreyer, Brody D 58.00  57.6580
58.0028.03

WESTERN BRANCH YMCA WAHOOS 13Cook, Ben D 58.14  57.1781
58.1427.80

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 13O'Brien, Liam C 58.21  59.0782
58.2127.89

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 14Heinzmann, Ashton T 58.24  59.9083
58.2428.33

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 13Jiang, Sam Y 58.52  58.4884
58.5228.13

UPPER PERKIOMEN VALLEY YMCA 13Weinschenk, Grayden 58.59  58.9985
58.5928.19

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 13Ciminera, Nicholas 58.78  1:01.66*86
58.7828.01

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 14Thiel, Teddy J 58.78  54.63*86
58.7827.93

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 14Adair, Austin T 58.91  59.4388
58.9128.45

YMCA OF THE NORTH SHORE 14Cohen, Ryan S 59.01  59.9889
59.0127.66

HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 14Chojnacki, Brayden 59.16  1:03.8490
59.1628.19

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 14Depasquale, Vince D 59.29  1:00.1591
59.2928.84

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 13Cognetti, Jackson A 59.36  59.6092
59.3627.64

YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 14Kay, Andy 59.40  58.5893
59.4028.51

BETHLEHEM YMCA 14Eisenhardt, Connor 59.46  1:01.8194
59.4628.21

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 13Hoke, Eli 59.49  59.7195
59.4928.42
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 82  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

UPPER PERKIOMEN VALLEY YMCA 13Uche-Okeke, Netonna I 59.50  58.5896
59.5028.54

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 13Li, Leon 59.54  58.4797
59.5428.50

FAIRFAX COUNTY YMCA IN RESTON 14Jones, Luke P 59.90  1:02.2798
59.9027.83

YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 14Forman, Zachary 59.96  59.4499
59.9628.97

LANSDOWNE YMCA MARLINS 13Harkness, Ben D 1:00.40  1:01.17100
1:00.4029.09

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 14Robinson, Paul D 1:00.53  1:03.04101
1:00.5328.57

LANSDOWNE YMCA MARLINS 14Scassero, Byron 1:00.63  1:02.35102
1:00.6328.43

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 13McHale, Jimmy A 1:00.65  1:03.14103
1:00.6529.25

BLOOMSBURG AREA YMCA (BAY) 14Hayes, Benjamin R 1:00.95  1:02.17104
1:00.9529.22

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 13Olenoski, James 1:01.03  1:02.10105
1:01.0329.12

SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA 13Nussbaum, Beckett J 1:01.33  1:01.26106
1:01.3329.85

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 13Joy, James M 1:01.48  1:02.47107
1:01.4829.86

HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 14Xu, Reven 1:01.59  59.92108
1:01.5928.76

NEW CANAAN YMCA CAIMANS 14Egan, Finn M 1:01.88  1:00.66109
1:01.8829.35

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 14Bradford, Patrick C 1:02.52  1:07.54110
1:02.5231.03

SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 14Knowlton, Reed 1:02.73  1:00.13111
1:02.7329.30

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 13Demi, Teddy D 1:03.30  1:05.42112
1:03.3030.39

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 14Self, Wyatt J 1:06.62  1:05.68113
1:06.6230.99

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 14Connors, Ian P 1:06.91  1:07.46114
1:06.9132.20

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 14Davis, Walker W 1:08.88  1:12.04115
1:08.8833.03

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 13Lorance, Carson P 1:10.81  1:11.79116
1:10.8132.58

BETHESDA-CHEVY CHASE YMCA 13Brayshaw, Luke N DQ  1:00.22---
False start

DQ28.08
 
Event 83  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

WF Records: 1:45.89 * 1/10/2016 PhoenPhoenixville Branch YMCA

E Seiberlich, M Cooke, M Hansen, O Giampietro

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    ASUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 1:48.48 401:48.321
1) Evans, Victoria L 17 2) Maughan, Gretchen L 15 3) Jaoude, Mia C 16 4) Damouni, Gabriella C 16

1:48.481:24.3258.35
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(Event 83  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay)
 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    AYORK YMCA SWIMMING 1:49.27 341:50.052
1) Welsh, Zoe T 16 2) Hill, Zoe E 16 3) Stalfort, Alison J 16 4) Walsh, Aivleen E 18

1:49.271:24.8258.2028.54

    ARIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 1:49.45 321:51.003
1) Despeaux, Addyson R 18 2) Neidich, Meghan A 15 3) Peterson, Morgan L 16 4) Schwelm, Addison R 17

1:49.451:24.9358.1926.41

    AYMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 1:49.96 301:50.004
1) Rizzo, Vanessa R 15 2) Daniels, Lizzie M 17 3) Griffin, Ginger M 16 4) Pitches, Daisy M 17

1:49.961:25.9858.2928.33

    AREADING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 1:51.04 281:52.285
1) Parry, Mia J 17 2) Kearney, Wynnleigh B 15 3) Stoltzfus, Keiryn R 17 4) Kissling, Abigail M 15

1:51.041:26.831:00.2628.61

    ABOYERTOWN YMCA 1:51.60 261:53.816
1) Connor, Maggie E 17 2) Green, Kate L 17 3) Shirk, Cassadie R 16 4) Mazur, Avery V 15

1:51.601:27.1059.8429.41

    BYORK YMCA SWIMMING 1:51.66  1:55.057
1) Eckert, Jayla M 18 2) Bohannon, Lily M 16 3) Rosenbach, Bryn L 15 4) Ziegler, Gracie N 13

1:51.661:26.2359.4929.15

    AWYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 1:51.73 241:54.048
1) Horgan, Riley M 16 2) Brancato, Kat R 17 3) Leishman, Taylor 15 4) Wolf, Jessie 18

1:51.731:28.151:01.0428.29

    ASOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA 1:51.96 221:52.769
1) Boynton, Allison L 16 2) Noble, Alex 16 3) Noble, Sam R 15 4) Mathewson, Saraellen L 16

1:51.961:26.4258.6527.06

    AHUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 1:52.76 181:51.2910
1) Petkovits, Maria J 17 2) Tenkman, Claire C 16 3) Lopez, Caitlin E 17 4) Williamson, Samantha E 17

1:52.761:27.201:00.2428.35

    APHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 1:52.87 141:52.5011
1) Obenski, Lucille J 18 2) Dittmar, Laney S 17 3) Sellers, Olivia M 17 4) Lewis, Brynn R 17

1:52.871:29.041:01.1628.92

    BREADING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 1:54.08  1:57.1312
1) Burkholder, Cali G 16 2) Steffy, Fiona L 15 3) Klinger, Maddie K 17 4) Ludwig, Allie C 18

1:54.081:29.101:01.5529.41

    ASPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 1:54.23 121:50.3613
1) Ballard, Riley T 16 2) Moran, Ellie C 16 3) Whitty, Adele K 15 4) Goodman, Maggie A 17

1:54.231:28.651:01.0830.13

    AYMCA OF THE NORTH SHORE 1:56.11 101:54.8214
1) Whitaker, Jenna E 16 2) Tramontozzi, Sophia M 16 3) Curtin, Caroline J 14 4) Wright, Hazell P 15

1:56.111:31.101:03.1029.31

    AYMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 1:56.13 81:54.6215
1) Barbe, Messina E 17 2) Totaro, Natalie E 16 3) Torrens, Annabelle W 15 4) Purdy, Erin M 15

1:56.131:31.661:03.3829.33

    ABLOOMSBURG AREA YMCA (BAY) 1:56.88 62:00.7616
1) Marks, Izzy K 16 2) Yancoskie, Anna R 15 3) Hopkinson, Emma M 17 4) Goocey, Rachel 15

1:56.881:30.671:03.2130.89

    ALANCASTER YMCA SWIMMING 1:57.06 41:53.3017
1) Krista, Lennon M 16 2) Bushnell, Addy E 16 3) Wagner, Grace A 16 4) Paterson, Mary C 16

1:57.061:30.791:02.3331.88

    AHENSON FAMILY YMCA 1:57.23 21:52.2618
1) Romanowski, Leah M 17 2) Kim, Rachel A 15 3) Anderson, Trinity A 17 4) Romanowski, Lauren N 14

1:57.231:30.251:02.0429.85

    AYMCA OF GREATER NASHUA STORM 1:57.59  1:58.9619
1) Ferguson, Haven H 18 2) Pisarsky, Annika L 15 3) Yeaton, Emily I 15 4) Jeffers, Paige K 15

1:57.591:32.181:02.1229.38
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    BPHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 1:58.21  1:59.4820
1) Adair, Carys Y 17 2) Bierman, Eya 17 3) Gaskins, Emily 15 4) McGuire, Kylie 15

1:58.211:32.811:04.2330.34

    AWESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 1:58.45  1:55.9421
1) Levitt, Avery J 15 2) Eriksson, Daniella M 16 3) Dubeck, Ally P 15 4) Ricigliano, Lily G 15

1:58.451:31.671:03.5030.18

    BHUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 1:58.70  1:58.8322
1) Halley, Leah C 17 2) Qiu, Mia 15 3) Reilly, Lily 15 4) Romano, Jessica E 16

1:58.701:32.321:04.1729.93

    BRIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 2:02.51  1:55.5523
1) Reiner, Ema D 16 2) Kilgore, Zoey M 15 3) Reno, Amelia E 16 4) Hutton, Clara 13

2:02.511:34.811:07.1730.82

    BSPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 2:03.39  2:01.9224
1) Wilmer, Hailey M 16 2) Mules, Libby A 17 3) O'Brien, Reagan E 16 4) Stroud, Audrey 15

2:03.391:34.821:05.4330.70

    ANEW CANAAN YMCA CAIMANS 2:03.90  2:00.0025
1) McNamara, Leah R 15 2) Ridolfi, Leila 15 3) Levey, Mia R 16 4) Frey, Mary A 17

2:03.901:37.061:06.1730.56

    BHENSON FAMILY YMCA 2:04.33  1:59.3926
1) Prettyman, Bailey 14 2) Golba, Brooke T 16 3) Romanowski, Ashley A 17 4) Arvi, Rachel 16

2:04.331:37.211:07.9332.32
 
Event 84  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

WF Records: 1:33.37 * 1/19/2025 ReadiReading and Berks County YMCA

O Eisenhofer, J Myer, B Weise, J Martin

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    AREADING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 1:33.32 * 401:36.941
1) Eisenhofer, Owen J 17 2) Falduts, Geno A 16 3) Suhrbier, Peter T 17 4) Martin, Jack M 17

1:33.321:12.7049.1723.01

    AYORK YMCA SWIMMING 1:36.26 341:40.052
1) Rosenbach, Liam J 17 2) Rees, William H 17 3) Torres, Roman G 17 4) Durgee, Jackson L 15

1:36.261:14.0252.0626.23

    BREADING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 1:37.38  1:40.223
1) Gates, Andrew 18 2) Gao, Kyle 15 3) DeLoretta, Grant M 17 4) Rogers, Charlie E 16

1:37.381:16.2052.5225.06

    AYMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 1:38.75 321:43.524
1) Quinn, Aidan P 16 2) Fisher, Aidan T 16 3) Krasnoff, Jude P 16 4) Brown, Drew C 16

1:38.751:15.4652.4024.92

    ARIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 1:38.82 301:40.005
1) Hollenbach, Cody V 17 2) Hoke, Wyatt N 16 3) Hynes, Patrick 17 4) McDonough, Travis A 15

1:38.821:17.2053.3225.47

    ABLOOMSBURG AREA YMCA (BAY) 1:39.69 281:39.856
1) Nenstiel, Bobby 15 2) Moore, Chase B 16 3) Zhang, Jimmy L 18 4) Reck, Grayson 16

1:39.691:18.6354.4028.16

    ASUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 1:39.74 261:40.287
1) Schell, Brady R 16 2) Knowlton, Reed 14 3) Damouni, Jude R 17 4) Wright, Chris A 18

1:39.741:17.8854.0425.18

    ABETHLEHEM YMCA 1:39.87 241:41.838
1) Korpics, Jonah 14 2) Barlow, Adam D 16 3) Nguyen, Darren D 14 4) Shang, Teddy 14

1:39.871:16.8752.4926.96

    AWYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 1:40.08 221:40.879
1) Mathe, Chris 16 2) Rhee, Jeremiah H 17 3) Wilson, Cole H 16 4) Krauza, Brendan R 16

1:40.081:18.5454.9926.90
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    AWESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 1:40.54 181:41.9010
1) Peterson, Jonathan M 16 2) Sletteland, James P 15 3) Galczynski, Jacob G 16 4) Quayle, Liam A 16

1:40.541:18.5254.7826.46

    APHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 1:40.75 141:41.8111
1) Deeney, Nathan 17 2) Herpel, Jack C 17 3) Hungarter, Walker H 16 4) Battisto, Jack J 16

1:40.751:17.9653.5325.38

    AHUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 1:41.33 121:39.8012
1) Klaaren, Samuel B 17 2) Marrero, Milo M 24 3) O'Brien, Patrick S 17 4) Wang, Jason Z 16

1:41.331:19.3955.0726.31

    AFRIENDSHIP YMCA SWIM TEAM 1:41.57 101:37.6313
1) deManincor, Giovanni V 16 2) Kasputis, Daxton E 17 3) Pitassi, Leo J 17 4) Edwards, Seth T 16

1:41.571:19.1855.6327.04

    AYMCA OF GREATER NASHUA STORM 1:41.69 81:45.1314
1) Wilson, Riley J 15 2) Daily, Thatcher G 16 3) Sementa, Marcus 14 4) Ferguson, Galen G 15

1:41.691:18.5453.5924.32

    AFREDERICK COUNTY YMCA 1:41.82 61:43.7015
1) Hain, Mason M 16 2) Ng, WangLok O 16 3) Slater, Camden C 17 4) May, JR 18

1:41.821:20.0854.7927.16

    ASPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 1:42.25 41:42.6016
1) Garrahy, Rhys J 17 2) Pollock, Ayden W 15 3) Seward, Gabriel A 15 4) Berning, Kyle M 17

1:42.251:18.9155.9326.77

    AYMCA OF THE NORTH SHORE 1:42.34 21:42.6517
1) Dwyer, Grant 16 2) MacDonald, Declan N 15 3) Ross, Wesley L 18 4) Marini, Brayden M 15

1:42.341:18.3153.3725.01

    BRIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 1:43.97  1:44.4418
1) Hefferan, Ronan 16 2) Knaub, Logan J 15 3) Ryan, Ian 16 4) Christie, Colin M 16

1:43.971:21.7655.3326.84

    ASOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA 1:44.91  1:40.6619
1) Appleton, John F 18 2) Truong, Brendon 14 3) Nussbaum, Wilson J 17 4) Araujo, Nycolas 16

1:44.911:21.3556.3626.55

    BYORK YMCA SWIMMING 1:45.79  1:45.0520
1) Morgan, Cole 15 2) Wu, Allen H 16 3) Weaver, Colton 16 4) Shives, Connor B 17

1:45.791:21.6355.8227.78

    BPHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 1:46.64  1:51.7521
1) Heinzmann, Clayton T 16 2) Price, Paul M 16 3) Marley, Liam J 15 4) Byrne, Collin S 15

1:46.641:22.2057.4527.43

    AFAIRFAX COUNTY YMCA IN RESTON 1:48.74  1:51.7422
1) Pierce, Andrew R 17 2) Eschmann, John F 17 3) Pierce, Matthew J 15 4) Abboud, Alex J 17

1:48.741:26.0159.8129.26

    ALANCASTER YMCA SWIMMING 1:49.08  1:45.7523
1) Keel, Caleb J 16 2) Rubin, Carson 15 3) Schonour, Dean W 16 4) Geiser, Stewart P 17

1:49.081:26.1159.8428.46

    BFRIENDSHIP YMCA SWIM TEAM 1:49.16  1:53.7524
1) Bowden, Lane K 17 2) Sweeney, Nathan J 16 3) Sobin, Max K 15 4) Book, Cameron C 16

1:49.161:24.8058.7227.73

    AHENSON FAMILY YMCA 1:49.67  1:46.8825
1) Cox, Luke M 14 2) Arvi, Nathaniel 15 3) Fetters, Simon L 15 4) Collins, Aiden J 16

1:49.671:24.0359.5028.50

    BSPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 1:51.61  1:52.5926
1) Davis, Chris J 15 2) Sybblis, Amari G 17 3) Knott, James P 17 4) Straub, Denver L 17

1:51.611:25.7859.5529.42

    BFREDERICK COUNTY YMCA 1:52.72  1:51.8827
1) Liang, Daniel C 15 2) Zhao, Ethan C 14 3) Mihov, Niko 16 4) Medina, Juaquin A 16

1:52.721:30.351:04.1530.61
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Event 85  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay

WF Records: 1:48.58 * 1/12/2014 PhoenPhoenixville Branch YMCA

E Seiberlich, M Cooke, M Hansen, O Giampietro

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    AYORK YMCA SWIMMING 1:50.83 401:55.051
1) Dirito, Lillie A 13 2) Ziegler, Hadley J 13 3) Brown, Grace S 14 4) Nahass, Sadie K 14

1:50.831:26.121:00.0827.40

    ACHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA 1:55.32 341:57.232
1) Cordell, Callie J 13 2) Detwiler, Alyssa 14 3) Richardson, Penny M 14 4) Reeder, Rebecca G 13

1:55.321:29.551:02.6930.01

    AWESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 1:56.03 321:54.953
1) Cole, Vivienne 13 2) Babeu, Olivia C 13 3) Giordano, Gemma V 14 4) Paterson, Sophia 14

1:56.031:30.351:02.6630.95

    ARIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 1:56.10 301:58.424
1) Graziosi, Charlie M 14 2) Ford, McKenzie R 14 3) Gyza, Annie M 14 4) Ford, Madison H 14

1:56.101:30.281:02.4331.00

    ASOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA 1:56.55 281:57.105
1) Tocchio, Anna 14 2) Green, Fiona V 14 3) Krause, Colbi J 14 4) Gezotis, Maddie 13

1:56.551:28.701:01.1928.56

    AREADING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 1:57.23 261:57.426
1) Weise, Kinsley A 14 2) Rogers, Veronica C 14 3) Lynch, Madelyn A 14 4) Bayne, Ruby I 13

1:57.231:30.561:00.9629.25

    ASUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 1:57.63 241:57.387
1) Evans, Eliza 13 2) Jaoude, Lea A 13 3) Touw, Lily 14 4) Csaszar, Eva 14

1:57.631:31.291:03.8031.37

    AWESTERN BRANCH YMCA WAHOOS 1:58.26 221:57.998
1) Alden, Cassandra M 13 2) Estep, Madalyn N 14 3) Correale, Adria M 14 4) Sweitzer, Lilly 14

1:58.261:31.361:02.4628.41

    APHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 1:58.42 181:58.499
1) Haebler, Kira Y 14 2) Shearer, Mara 13 3) Kozak, Ella M 13 4) Thompson, Kenzie M 14

1:58.421:31.311:03.3229.49

    AYMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 1:59.60 142:00.1410
1) Kooy, Ashton C 13 2) Hendrickson, Chloe A 14 3) von Berg, Evie M 14 4) Emrich, Kenna M 14

1:59.601:33.241:04.3130.77

    AYMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 2:00.24 122:06.0011
1) Milazzo, Mia 14 2) Rizzo, Heidi A 13 3) O'Shea, Avienne 13 4) Powers, Sydney A 14

2:00.241:33.981:06.8932.07

    AHUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 2:01.13 102:00.7312
1) Reed, Lauren L 14 2) Cox, Eva F 13 3) Gervase, Isabella 14 4) Karpoich, Charlotte D 14

2:01.131:34.511:04.1430.22

    ABETHLEHEM YMCA 2:01.68 82:01.9813
1) Kelly, Beatrice 13 2) Yerk, Alexandra L 13 3) Kelly, Abigail 13 4) Hartney, Ellen B 13

2:01.681:32.941:03.5030.95

    AWYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 2:02.07 62:04.9414
1) Zinna, Micaela 13 2) Coughlin, Maura B 13 3) Peta, Sophia L 14 4) Ciabattoni, Jillian A 14

2:02.071:34.911:05.8730.55

    AYMCA OF GREATER NASHUA STORM 2:02.22 42:07.2615
1) Ferguson, Genna G 13 2) Perrin, Lucy J 13 3) Boisvert, Brianna C 14 4) Bisbee, Mia S 13

2:02.221:35.031:06.2230.53

    BRIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 2:02.32  2:04.8416
1) Reiner, Gretchen M 14 2) Burkhart, Norah K 13 3) Chan, Sarah 13 4) Chiang, Olivia Q 14

2:02.321:35.811:06.3532.18

    BWYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 2:04.74  2:05.7117
1) O'Dell, Katie 13 2) Zhao, Emma 14 3) Florkiewicz, Elizabeth N 13 4) Moran, Kathryn A 13

2:04.741:37.301:07.5931.97
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    BWESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 2:09.82  2:05.7518
1) Geissman, Anastasia M 13 2) Berberich, Sonja K 13 3) Soriero, Ella J 13 4) Reichart, Jane 14

2:09.821:42.141:10.9832.27

    ASPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 2:11.86 22:09.3019
1) O'Grady, Lucy M 14 2) Metzger, Hannah L 13 3) Nagle, Emily 14 4) Mays, Caroline J 14

2:11.861:43.681:10.7933.41

    BSPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 2:17.37  2:15.0520
1) Schmidt, Elsie J 13 2) Costa, Sadie R 13 3) Cornett, Elaina J 13 4) Obrien, Caitlyn M 13

2:17.371:47.631:14.3437.43
 
Event 86  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay

WF Records: 1:39.99 * 1/15/2023 YorkYork And York County YMCA

J Hidalgo, B Todd, R Torres, H Paterson

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    AYORK YMCA SWIMMING 1:44.93 401:45.051
1) Orfanoudakis, Damien M 14 2) Diehl, Sean M 14 3) Brown, Charlie W 14 4) Weaver, Ty 14

1:44.931:22.8657.4725.99

    AHUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 1:46.38 341:45.742
1) Vojka, Frenklin 14 2) Rodriguez Villa, Mateo 13 3) McGaw, Owen P 14 4) Mayberry, Raylen 13

1:46.381:22.3457.3727.82

    APHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 1:47.98 321:51.993
1) Thiel, Teddy J 14 2) Sutton, Gavin M 14 3) Zinn, Erick A 14 4) Whitlock, Ryan 13

1:47.981:24.2057.4727.95

    ACHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA 1:48.12 301:51.324
1) Boyer, Brett 13 2) Strait, River 13 3) DeWald, Caleb 14 4) Wright, Tristan B 14

1:48.121:24.3358.4828.12

    ALANCASTER YMCA SWIMMING 1:49.30 281:49.735
1) Brossman, Zach 14 2) Gustafson, Greyson H 14 3) Grubb, Jesse R 14 4) Fitzgerald, Liam H 14

1:49.301:25.3858.3327.42

    AWESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 1:50.75 261:58.736
1) Heintz, Grayson B 14 2) Mackaluso, Greyson S 14 3) Spring, Lucas C 14 4) Moussouni, Lucas 14

1:50.751:26.151:00.1528.54

    AWYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 1:52.89 241:51.727
1) Gregersen, Parker 14 2) Bagnato, Myles R 13 3) Jeon, Alexander W 14 4) Ura, Nick P 14

1:52.891:26.741:00.1428.73

    ARIDGEWOOD YMCA 1:53.55 222:03.128
1) Rappazzo, Joey M 14 2) De Ocampo, Sam 14 3) Souh, Theo Y 14 4) Pfeil, Drew 14

1:53.551:27.861:02.1628.45

    AFRIENDSHIP YMCA SWIM TEAM 1:53.76 181:49.459
1) Eirkson, Alex J 14 2) Lewis, AJ J 14 3) Ward, Carter J 14 4) Lee, Zach M 13

1:53.761:28.281:00.3128.54

    BWESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 1:54.21  2:01.3210
1) Walker, William J 14 2) Davis, Hutton 14 3) Lorenzo, Henry M 13 4) Weiss, Robert Q 14

1:54.211:28.401:01.6228.97

    ASUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 1:54.59 141:59.2511
1) Kuklish, Brandt L 14 2) Handley, Braxton B 13 3) Freih, Zane 14 4) Hale, Edward 14

1:54.591:29.651:01.6329.45

    ASPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 1:54.80 121:59.2012
1) Depasquale, Vince D 14 2) O'Brien, Liam C 13 3) Yang, Kevin Y 14 4) Cognetti, Jackson A 13

1:54.801:35.271:01.7230.79

    BPHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 1:55.01  1:59.1313
1) Ciminera, Nicholas 13 2) Heinzmann, Ashton T 14 3) Miller, Max 14 4) Sadowski, Wesley J 14

1:55.011:31.111:02.0830.91
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    AUPPER PERKIOMEN VALLEY YMCA 1:55.07 101:58.1714
1) Hartzell, Carson A 14 2) Rohl, Joshua E 13 3) Weinschenk, Grayden 13 4) Hoffman, Liam E 14

1:55.071:31.241:03.0730.09

    BSPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 2:09.08  2:09.0115
1) Joy, James M 13 2) Connors, Ian P 14 3) Demi, Teddy D 13 4) Robinson, Paul D 14

2:09.081:41.171:07.6532.93

    AYMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND DQ  2:01.84---
Early take-off swimmer #4

1) Kay, Andy 14 2) Forman, Zachary 14 3) Hong, Marcus J 14 4) Purdy, Adam M 13

DQ1:33.151:06.3931.77
 
Event 87  Girls 15 & Over 400 Yard IM

WF Records: 4:15.57 * 1/8/2011 YY-MAHali A Flickinger

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 16Bohannon, Lily M 4:34.35 204:35.691
4:05.56 4:34.353:34.852:54.932:15.711:40.461:04.0329.74

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 17Parry, Mia J 4:34.56 174:29.952
4:04.31 4:34.563:31.772:51.762:12.291:37.551:02.6329.13

SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA 16Noble, Alex 4:37.27 164:37.243
4:07.24 4:37.273:35.732:57.262:18.641:42.621:05.2030.70

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 17Mages, Claire J 4:39.24 154:48.274
SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA 15Noble, Sam R 4:44.94 144:45.765

4:13.45 4:44.943:40.953:00.922:21.871:44.361:06.4930.44

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 17Blough, Madelyn G 4:46.59 134:43.706
YORK YMCA SWIMMING 15Rosenbach, Bryn L 4:46.65 124:44.347

4:14.90 4:46.653:43.123:01.302:18.501:42.641:06.8831.52

NEW CANAAN YMCA CAIMANS 16Knowles, Kaitlyn E 4:48.03 114:39.488
4:15.66 4:48.033:42.293:01.252:21.081:43.731:06.3531.10

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 16Hill, Zoe E 4:49.19 94:54.589
NEW CANAAN YMCA CAIMANS 16Blanco, Carmen M 4:50.38 74:48.1610
READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 15Milshaw, Kylie A 4:52.06 64:53.2811
SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 15Maughan, Gretchen L 4:52.35 54:50.6112
PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 17Sellers, Olivia M 4:52.38 44:54.8513
WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 15Ouellette, Charlotte L 4:53.89 34:53.0714
YMCA OF GREATER NASHUA STORM 15Jeffers, Paige K 4:54.13 24:47.0115

4:21.94 4:54.133:48.323:07.032:26.361:47.531:07.4131.18

LANCASTER YMCA SWIMMING 16Paterson, Mary C 4:54.78 14:49.5716
PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 17Dittmar, Laney S 4:57.04  4:49.1517
LANCASTER YMCA SWIMMING 16Wagner, Grace A 4:57.30  4:44.1918

4:24.12 4:57.303:50.433:07.102:24.461:46.841:08.4930.96

CHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA 15Keller, Audrey E 5:05.01  4:48.9319
 
Event 88  Boys 15 & Over 400 Yard IM

WF Records: 4:01.29 * 1/10/2009 LCY-MAMatt C Salig

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 17Torres, Roman G 3:59.03 * 204:03.741
3:32.02 3:59.033:03.482:28.691:54.221:23.5152.6724.24

SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA 15Cashman, Cullen J 4:00.52 * 173:58.722
3:33.52 4:00.523:05.562:32.751:59.921:28.0954.9025.59

LEBANON YMCA 16Hidalgo, Jomar C 4:07.27 164:19.003
YMCA OF THE NORTH SHORE 16Dwyer, Grant 4:10.43 153:59.514

3:42.10 4:10.433:13.372:37.062:00.721:29.4557.4626.87
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(Event 88  Boys 15 & Over 400 Yard IM)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

BOYERTOWN YMCA 15Grande, Max A 4:13.49 144:17.885
3:45.55 4:13.493:15.762:39.072:02.901:30.3856.9626.47

RIDGEWOOD YMCA 17Alkin, Ilai 4:14.04 134:18.476
3:45.30 4:14.043:16.212:37.662:00.181:28.2256.1725.85

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 16Wu, Allen H 4:16.13 124:16.357
3:47.08 4:16.133:17.362:41.622:06.031:31.5857.0727.32

YMCA OF GREATER NASHUA STORM 15Wilson, Riley J 4:17.52 114:07.578
3:49.58 4:17.523:20.012:42.842:04.421:31.2857.6726.54

YMCA OF THE NORTH SHORE 15MacDonald, Declan N 4:20.94 94:19.059
READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 16Falduts, Geno A 4:21.72 74:31.3910
SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 16Bain, Jack 4:23.29 64:30.1211
YMCA OF THE NORTH SHORE 18Ross, Wesley L 4:23.79 54:26.4112
PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 17Deeney, Nathan 4:24.96 44:19.3013
YORK YMCA SWIMMING 16Ferroni, Max G 4:26.79 34:27.2614
READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 16Mentzer, Dominic J 4:26.87 24:29.2715
YORK YMCA SWIMMING 15Durgee, Jackson L 4:27.13 14:34.5016
SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 17Damouni, Jude R 4:30.13  4:31.2917
YORK YMCA SWIMMING 17Shives, Connor B 4:32.73  4:32.5818
YMCA OF THE NORTH SHORE 15Marini, Brayden M 4:32.80  4:35.4319
RIDGEWOOD YMCA 16Unawane, Pinak P 4:33.10  4:40.7120
RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 17Merkle, Luca M 4:33.31  4:31.3621
HENSON FAMILY YMCA 15Fetters, Simon L 4:34.94  4:29.5622
PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 16Heinzmann, Clayton T 4:35.45  4:25.1523
WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 16Mathe, Chris 4:35.55  4:32.2524
WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 16Holston, Alex 4:37.05  4:32.3525
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 16Linehan, Foster L 4:38.03  4:27.9226
YMCA OF THE NORTH SHORE 15McLaughlin, Charlie L 4:40.07  4:38.0427
WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 15Matera, Max T 4:40.35  4:39.3328
YORK YMCA SWIMMING 16Weaver, Colton 4:41.35  4:39.8629

 
Event 89  Girls 13-14 400 Yard IM

WF Records: 4:34.97 * 1/20/2019 Ocean County-NJSarah Eldridge

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

CHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA 13Hayes, Ellery M 4:42.48 204:44.631
4:09.63 4:42.483:36.182:56.932:18.531:43.121:07.0331.51

SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA 14Krause, Colbi J 4:48.09 174:53.552
4:18.01 4:48.093:44.443:02.582:20.681:43.481:04.9030.27

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 13Babeu, Olivia C 4:48.15 164:46.253
4:15.93 4:48.153:42.133:04.072:26.711:49.051:11.5533.50

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 13Ziegler, Hadley J 4:52.36 154:48.534
4:18.46 4:52.363:44.363:01.602:19.201:41.861:05.0430.89

 
Event 90  Boys 13-14 400 Yard IM

WF Records: 4:07.51 * 1/19/2025 South Shore MillCullen Cashman

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 14Orfanoudakis, Damien M 4:16.36 204:12.531
3:48.62 4:16.363:20.032:42.002:03.921:32.3459.3427.84

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 14Brown, Charlie W 4:17.69 174:12.762
3:49.70 4:17.693:20.542:41.922:03.361:31.0458.6127.31

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 14Saunders, Braydan A 4:20.24 164:24.343
3:52.88 4:20.243:23.102:45.392:07.811:35.171:01.0828.08

YMCA OF GREATER NASHUA STORM 14Matulis, Hobie M 4:25.96 154:26.634
3:57.31 4:25.963:27.732:47.442:07.701:34.031:00.1527.90
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(Event 90  Boys 13-14 400 Yard IM)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

WESTERN BRANCH YMCA WAHOOS 14Marchione, Giovanni 4:27.49 144:24.045
3:58.94 4:27.493:28.892:49.702:10.831:35.981:01.1728.59

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 14Diehl, Sean M 4:29.47 134:27.636
4:00.06 4:29.473:29.282:49.652:09.801:36.381:03.1429.21

CHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA 13Boyer, Brett 4:36.33 124:43.897
HENSON FAMILY YMCA 14Cox, Luke M 4:36.44 114:45.168
PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 13Whitlock, Ryan 4:38.98 94:41.619

4:09.85 4:38.983:39.662:55.782:12.511:39.441:05.8230.19

CHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA 14Wright, Tristan B 4:40.11 74:47.9410
CHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA 13Strait, River 4:40.31 64:46.8611
WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 13Lorenzo, Henry M 4:42.79 54:46.2312
YMCA OF GREATER NASHUA STORM 14Sementa, Marcus 4:49.99 44:42.1113

4:19.63 4:49.993:48.593:05.342:22.031:43.591:04.8429.24

YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 14Hong, Marcus J 4:51.69 34:47.0814
 
Event 91  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

WF Records: 1:42.45 * 1/9/2011 YY-MAYork YMCA Swimming

C Harnish, T Hoover, K Oberlander, M Small

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    AWYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 1:47.28 401:51.621
1) Kakascik, Reagan 12 2) Adamec, Sasha C 11 3) Liebhoff, Josie I 12 4) D'Erchia, Alexandra 12

1:47.281:20.2853.3427.28

    ALANCASTER YMCA SWIMMING 1:50.87 341:52.212
1) Miller, Etta J 12 2) Grubb, Lillian M 12 3) DeCoursey, Regan M 12 4) Gustafson, Iylan M 12

1:50.871:23.9155.8927.36

    AYORK YMCA SWIMMING 1:51.79 321:52.673
1) Blocher, Raylee 12 2) Pisano, Norah M 11 3) Hartye, Evie 12 4) Shives, Claire L 12

1:51.791:24.8355.6826.68

    ASUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 1:51.87 301:58.224
1) Chenosky, Megyn R 11 2) D'Iorio, Sophie 11 3) Jaoude, Serena V 12 4) Rodriguez, Angelina G 11

1:51.871:25.3656.7328.67

    AWESTERN BRANCH YMCA WAHOOS 1:52.84 281:57.505
1) MacNamara, Ava K 12 2) Nguyen, Kasey 12 3) Estep, Hannah M 11 4) Frank, Kayla 12

1:52.841:26.6856.7728.19

    ABOYERTOWN YMCA 1:52.97 261:56.826
1) Grande, Francesca M 12 2) Crater, Kacey A 11 3) Salem, Ella H 11 4) Stone, Belle B 12

1:52.971:25.8856.9328.80

    BWYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 1:53.02  1:56.567
1) Karpoff, Sofia 11 2) Zhang, Alyssa 11 3) Brigandi, Lucie 12 4) Pisarczyk, Emilia 12

1:53.021:25.3656.6128.63

    AYMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 1:53.47 241:55.198
1) Cheng, Chelsea D 12 2) Krasnoff, Cameron A 11 3) Otranto, Kassidy 11 4) Vanatta, Carmen J 12

1:53.471:26.7356.4326.72

    AYMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 1:53.51 221:58.189
1) Powers, Ellie 11 2) Ball, Blakely 12 3) Rizzo, Evelyn R 12 4) Poitras, Raegin 12

1:53.511:27.0658.8329.36

    APHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 1:53.89 181:55.7010
1) Kane, Ashley 12 2) Ashe, Natalie E 12 3) Sutton, Emery C 12 4) Knecht, Campbell 12

1:53.891:24.4055.6727.68

    ARIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 1:54.14 141:57.5211
1) Sobona, Carly J 12 2) Han, Chloe 12 3) Dickieson, Niamh 12 4) Fagust, Madison N 12

1:54.141:26.4456.8328.65
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(Event 91  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)
 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    AFAIRFAX COUNTY YMCA IN RESTON 1:54.50 121:56.2912
1) Timberlake, Julianne D 12 2) Orton, Olivia C 12 3) Brown, Hudson M 12 4) Soucy, Brooke M 12

1:54.501:25.0155.8727.02

    CWYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 1:55.58  2:00.6013
1) Gruppo, Lily 11 2) Zinna, Daniela 11 3) Sang, Anna 12 4) Acharya, Anaya 12

1:55.581:26.9658.0428.52

    AWESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 1:56.09 101:56.8814
1) Popescu, Maria E 12 2) Bloomer, Isabelle R 12 3) Pritti, Libby M 11 4) Lovato, Gianna G 12

1:56.091:28.2458.8229.95

    AYMCA OF GREATER NASHUA STORM 1:56.16 81:58.4715
1) Amoah, Zanaya A 11 2) Thompson, Aniston J 12 3) Heber, Elise I 12 4) Lewon, Kylie 12

1:56.161:29.7259.2528.92

    ASPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 1:56.60 62:00.1416
1) Matta, Brooklyn A 12 2) Dorman, Kat J 12 3) Hance, Julia F 12 4) Choe, Kiera I 12

1:56.601:28.3058.1528.50

    BRIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 2:01.08  2:03.4517
1) Zetek, Ella S 11 2) Hoke, Emery 11 3) Hall, Paige K 12 4) Isin, Ella E 12

2:01.081:32.071:01.4130.55

    AHUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 2:01.13 42:01.6518
1) Locascio, Laila 12 2) Frintzilas, Maeve 12 3) Bracero, Alyssa M 11 4) Marrero, Mia 11

2:01.131:32.011:00.6829.95

    AYMCA OF HAGERSTOWN GATORS 2:01.83 21:57.9219
1) Philp, Addie W 11 2) Magaha, Charlotte H 11 3) Lincoln, Madeline T 12 4) Fuss, Haley 11

2:01.831:34.161:02.3630.61

    BSPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 2:06.03  2:10.2220
1) Body, Hayden F 11 2) Rodgers, Samantha M 12 3) Soraparu, Madelyn C 12 4) O'Brien, Carley J 11

2:06.031:34.911:02.65
 
Event 92  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

WF Records: 1:37.87 * 1/19/2020 PiedmPiedmont Family YMCA

T Heilman, W Browne, T Kidd, B Sawyer

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    AYORK YMCA SWIMMING 1:45.93 401:52.671
1) Dirito, Sawyer J 11 2) Pollick, Ryan 12 3) Diehl, William 12 4) Lin, Kingston 12

1:45.931:21.6554.4326.92

    AREADING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 1:47.16 341:50.042
1) Wagner, Jake 11 2) Greene, Carter W 11 3) Kauffman, Ben M 12 4) Popa, Lucas V 12

1:47.161:21.9054.5827.25

    ARIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 1:48.49 321:50.103
1) Hasib, Mohammad 12 2) Gatling-Neal, Mason R 11 3) Yang, Kevin 12 4) Zimmerman, Brody M 11

1:48.491:22.4254.5027.29

    ASOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA 1:50.93 301:57.564
1) Zhang, Zachary 11 2) Alee, Adrian 12 3) Tran, Michael M 11 4) Geler, Alexander 12

1:50.931:23.0353.8727.27

    ATALBOT COUNTY YMCA 1:51.13 281:54.815
1) Perkins, R. J. J 11 2) Allen, Finley J 11 3) Foxwell, Logan W 12 4) Bonsu, AJ 11

1:51.131:23.3746.4127.62

    APHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 1:52.65 261:54.516
1) Smith, Micah F 11 2) Hungarter, Chase 12 3) Verderame, Peter D 12 4) Shearer, Lane J 11

1:52.651:23.5154.0229.01

    ACHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA 1:52.66 241:56.777
1) Ritchie, Micah M 12 2) Breslin, Patrick 11 3) Barley, Elijah 11 4) Zucca, Noah 11

1:52.661:24.1355.8625.83
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(Event 92  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)
 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    AWYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 1:55.23 221:56.968
1) Ufferfilge, Luke 12 2) Barzola, Daniel 11 3) Popovich, Marcus 12 4) Langslet, Grant 11

1:55.231:26.0956.6231.08

    BRIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 1:55.77  1:55.779
1) Shearn, Nolan P 11 2) Yang, Evan 12 3) Acquarola, Peter P 12 4) Nave, Michael B 12

1:55.771:26.7357.9329.85

    ALANSDOWNE YMCA MARLINS 1:55.81 181:58.0110
1) Roettger, Blaise V 11 2) Wells, George 11 3) Van Dyke, Oliver J 11 4) Marucci, Braydan J 11

1:55.811:27.3959.5729.64

    AHUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 1:55.82 142:02.3411
1) Xie, Ryan 11 2) Wang, Jeffrey 11 3) Spagnoletti, Julien A 12 4) McManus, Eamon 12

1:55.821:29.1559.6529.10

    ABLOOMSBURG AREA YMCA (BAY) 1:56.31 121:59.7112
1) Goocey, Paul 12 2) Hayes, Noah H 12 3) Peters, Max C 12 4) Chamberlin, Xavier J 12

1:56.311:28.751:00.3231.75

    BREADING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 1:56.68  2:00.8913
1) Readinger, Bryson 12 2) Ivey, Josiah D 12 3) Huntsinger, Aiden M 12 4) McCready, Garrett 12

1:56.681:28.3957.9027.77

    AWESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 1:56.94 101:57.0614
1) Ficke, Benjamin M 12 2) Qiu, Andrew 11 3) Choudhry, Noah K 11 4) Mackaluso, Rhys 12

1:56.941:28.4357.5828.71

    AUPPER PERKIOMEN VALLEY YMCA 1:57.23 81:57.0615
1) Allison, Luke E 11 2) Teslia, Matthew 11 3) Markowski, Liam C 12 4) Hartzell, Parker R 12

1:57.231:30.4959.9128.93

    ASUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 1:58.36 61:59.7716
1) Bradshaw, Joseph E 12 2) Knowlton, Graham 11 3) James, Abe J 11 4) Blanshine, Gabe M 12

1:58.361:30.421:00.1531.76

    AWESTERN BRANCH YMCA WAHOOS 1:58.66 42:00.1517
1) Elbashbeshey, Adam L 11 2) Campbell, Grayson M 11 3) Correale, Josh 11 4) Manley, Ryan R 12

1:58.661:30.451:00.4529.42

    ASPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 1:58.92 22:02.0718
1) Graham, Harry W 11 2) Palank, Asa J 12 3) Hunt, Grayson P 11 4) Garrity, Tucker I 12

1:58.921:31.441:01.7130.31

    AYMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 1:58.99  1:59.2319
1) Conroy, Aaron 12 2) Kooy, Grant R 11 3) Wiggins, Kellen 11 4) Marince, Elias 11

1:58.991:30.3959.9728.22

    ABETHLEHEM YMCA 1:59.04  1:55.7120
1) Lal, Narayan 12 2) Geiger, Grey 12 3) Hopson, Finn 12 4) Samson, Nolan 12

1:59.041:29.2659.4131.58

    BPHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 2:01.05  2:04.6221
1) Kozak, Gavin M 12 2) Shi, Evan H 12 3) Zhuczukoski, Owen J 11 4) Ren, Michael N 11

2:01.051:32.041:01.0729.79

    BWYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 2:03.15  2:06.4722
1) Sang, Eric 11 2) Erdmann, Frederick 12 3) Amoscato, Ethan 12 4) Walker, Henry 11

2:03.151:32.451:01.7130.52

    BSPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 2:12.45  2:17.4723
1) Willmore, Ledger K 12 2) Dasgupta, Aidyn R 11 3) Guenther, Liam W 11 4) Crowder, Liam J 11

2:12.451:39.831:08.5334.44
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Event 93  Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

WF Records: 1:55.50 * 1/13/2013 YMCA Fairfax County Reston

A Redican, A Flavin, A Zindler, S Landeryou

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    AYMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 2:05.17 402:07.821
1) Janota, Alani 10 2) Guittard, Georgie 10 3) Guittard, Allie 10 4) Saifullah, Maya 10

2:05.171:37.011:04.0630.97

    ARIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 2:05.94 342:07.862
1) Roberts, Kailee O 10 2) Evans, Lili M 10 3) Koenigs, Madison 8 4) Heinisch, Olivia R 10

2:05.941:34.821:01.1029.24

    ASOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA 2:09.38 322:17.003
1) Keane, Ruby R 10 2) Chen, Cloris 10 3) Maguire, Mollie S 8 4) Petrie, Audrey 10

2:09.381:37.231:03.8732.07

    AYMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 2:10.01 302:13.664
1) Wong, Ariana M 8 2) Wu, Elle J 10 3) Cote, Libby R 10 4) Hughes, Quinn 10

2:10.011:42.741:06.6832.87

    BYMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 2:10.71  2:17.335
1) Weil, Sadie 10 2) Flaherty, Quinn 10 3) O'Shea, Adelynn 10 4) Jimenez, Isabel 9

2:10.711:38.591:05.4933.26

    ABOYERTOWN YMCA 2:11.00 282:15.526
1) Stone, Lily R 10 2) Crater, Emma 10 3) Hickey, Teagan L 9 4) Gro, Gia M 10

2:11.001:40.941:05.1733.07

    AHUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 2:11.03 262:13.827
1) Helm, Sailor 10 2) McManus, Grace 9 3) Buchner, Annabelle 10 4) Crawford, Caroline 10

2:11.031:40.091:07.2332.90

    APHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 2:11.51 242:16.838
1) Abazi, Audrey B 10 2) Metry, Grace E 10 3) Haddad, Phoebe A 10 4) Trainor, Haley E 10

2:11.511:39.011:05.3131.29

    ASPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 2:13.64 222:17.769
1) Choe, Tierney K 10 2) Hibler, Leah K 9 3) McNally, Maura G 10 4) Davis, Gwen C 10

2:13.641:42.421:04.8831.57

    BSOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA 2:22.15  2:34.5110
1) Steffens, Frances R 10 2) Fan, Phoebe 9 3) Chen, Stella 10 4) Chia, Grace S 10

2:22.151:48.201:12.2934.94

    BSPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 2:32.83  2:37.1011
1) Thiel, Braelyn A 9 2) Jarvis, Lauren E 10 3) Crowder, Emma K 9 4) Cerny, Maddie E 10

2:32.832:03.201:14.9538.99
 
Event 94  Boys 10 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

WF Records: 1:54.24 * 1/19/2020 WyckoWyckoff YMCA Sharks

W Mulder, B Kearl, S Henderson, J Kwon

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    AWYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 2:04.14 402:08.991
1) Brannan, Henry 10 2) Barzola, James 10 3) Liebhoff, Benjamin 10 4) Pullaro, Henry 10

2:04.141:33.311:02.6830.83

    AREADING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 2:05.87 342:10.122
1) Bausher-Grybosky, Elliot D 10 2) Tanaka, Lachlan 10 3) Keith, Dalton M 10 4) McCready, Nolan 10

2:05.871:35.711:03.1431.01

    ACHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA 2:08.09 322:12.753
1) Domzalski, Davey 10 2) Detwiler, Nic E 9 3) Addlesberger, Jackson C 10 4) Boyer, Reid 9

2:08.091:36.741:02.8231.22

    APHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 2:09.37 302:11.934
1) Verderame, Sam T 10 2) Pucke, Beckett C 10 3) Smith, August J 8 4) Chauhan, Amay X 9

2:09.371:38.991:02.7329.95
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(Event 94  Boys 10 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)
 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    ARIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 2:09.71 282:12.835
1) Logan, Connor M 10 2) Snyder, Evan S 9 3) Myers, Mason P 10 4) Maxwell, Emedio J 8

2:09.711:38.241:04.6233.25

    ASUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 2:12.92 262:17.406
1) Bradshaw, Maxwell L 10 2) Martin, Ivan 9 3) Maslov, Sasha 10 4) Csaszar, Tamas 10

2:12.921:39.821:06.4530.87

    AYMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 2:13.47 242:14.477
1) Struble, AJ J 10 2) Doerfler, Felix 10 3) Abran, Ryder J 10 4) Crills, Paul 10

2:13.471:41.381:07.1133.93

    AFAIRFAX COUNTY YMCA IN RESTON 2:14.56 222:16.658
1) Scott, Maxton J 10 2) Richter, Tyler M 10 3) Yang, Leo 10 4) Orton, Oliver C 10

2:14.561:40.671:06.80

    ASPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 2:15.85 182:18.349
1) Metzger, Joshua A 10 2) Johnson, Benjamin F 10 3) Quimba, Max C 10 4) Dixon, Bryce C 10

2:15.851:43.781:08.45

    BRIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 2:19.15  2:19.1810
1) Pace, Joshua M 9 2) Heinisch, Owen R 8 3) Cameron, Jack T 10 4) Chan, Victor D 9

2:19.151:50.461:09.8535.55

    BPHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 2:19.93  2:21.9811
1) Shi, Eric H 8 2) Pucke, Marshall N 8 3) Springuel, Josh P 10 4) Aggarwal, Aaruh 10

2:19.931:44.921:10.6436.10

    AYMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 2:20.43 142:23.9112
1) Conroy, Cullen 10 2) Alexander, Kyle M 9 3) Gartrell, Arthur M 9 4) Gartrell, Duke M 9

2:20.431:43.881:09.4535.64

    AFREDERICK COUNTY YMCA 2:21.26 122:26.0613
1) Joo, Sooha 9 2) Wendel, Owen 10 3) Bhavsar, Parin 10 4) Irons, Oliver 10

2:21.261:51.311:07.8834.07

    BSPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 2:26.93  2:27.4614
1) Wegrzyn, Will T 10 2) Miante, Jordan L 10 3) Tamm, Ollie F 10 4) Harrington, Peyton J 9

2:26.931:49.6735.47
 
Event 95  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke

WF Records: 58.28 * 1/15/2012 PAY -MAEmma W Seiberlich

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Finals
YMCA OF GREATER NASHUA STORM 12Lewon, Kylie 1:04.49 201:04.281

1:04.4931.69

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 11Adamec, Sasha C 1:05.16 171:05.152
1:05.1631.89

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 12Shives, Claire L 1:05.71 161:04.343
WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 12Kakascik, Reagan 1:05.98 151:05.704

1:05.9832.61

YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 12Cheng, Chelsea D 1:07.39 141:07.275
1:07.3932.83

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 12Bloomer, Isabelle R 1:08.33 131:07.596
1:08.3333.38

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 12D'Erchia, Alexandra 1:08.97 121:08.217
1:08.9732.99

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 12Liebhoff, Josie I 1:10.57 111:08.068
1:10.5734.05
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Event 95  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke

WF Records: 58.28 * 1/15/2012 PAY -MAEmma W Seiberlich

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
YMCA OF GREATER NASHUA STORM 12Lewon, Kylie 1:04.28 q  1:04.971

1:04.2831.29

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 12Shives, Claire L 1:04.34 q  1:08.012
1:04.3431.46

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 11Adamec, Sasha C 1:05.15 q  1:05.013
1:05.1530.97

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 12Kakascik, Reagan 1:05.70 q  1:06.904
1:05.7032.38

YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 12Cheng, Chelsea D 1:07.27 q  1:10.155
1:07.2732.69

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 12Bloomer, Isabelle R 1:07.59 q  1:09.276
1:07.5933.11

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 12Liebhoff, Josie I 1:08.06 q  1:08.937
1:08.0633.22

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 12D'Erchia, Alexandra 1:08.21 q  1:08.968
1:08.2133.02

YMCA OF HAGERSTOWN GATORS 11Fuss, Haley 1:08.35  1:11.949
1:08.3532.99

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 11Sood, Sanjh K 1:08.47  1:14.8410
1:08.4734.00

LANCASTER YMCA SWIMMING 12Miller, Etta J 1:09.00  1:12.0211
1:09.0034.01

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 11Karpoff, Sofia 1:09.29  1:10.1812
1:09.2933.05

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 11Zhang, Alyssa 1:09.35  1:09.8113
1:09.3533.81

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 11Gruppo, Lily 1:10.15  1:12.3214
1:10.1534.44

WESTERN BRANCH YMCA WAHOOS 12Frank, Kayla 1:10.25  1:09.7115
1:10.2533.13

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 12Acharya, Anaya 1:10.27  1:13.4316
1:10.2734.50

SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 11Chenosky, Megyn R 1:10.44  1:12.3017
1:10.4433.83

BLOOMSBURG AREA YMCA (BAY) 12Robertson, Abby 1:10.79  1:12.2118
1:10.7934.79

LANCASTER YMCA SWIMMING 12Grubb, Lillian M 1:11.03  1:11.1119
1:11.0335.58

YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 12Rizzo, Evelyn R 1:11.12  1:09.5920
1:11.1234.69

BLOOMSBURG AREA YMCA (BAY) 12Shen, Irene 1:11.29  1:11.9521
SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 11D'Iorio, Sophie 1:11.32  1:17.5822

1:11.3235.12

BETHLEHEM YMCA 11Aguilar, Abigail 1:11.49  1:15.75*23
1:11.4934.64

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 12Coyle, Rylee N 1:11.49  1:15.27*23
1:11.4934.44

BOYERTOWN YMCA 11Salem, Ella H 1:11.54  1:11.74*25
1:11.5434.82
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 95  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 11Pisano, Norah M 1:11.54  1:13.36*25
1:11.5434.20

YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 11Otranto, Kassidy 1:11.70  1:13.5227
1:11.7035.26

BETHLEHEM YMCA 12Predmore, Riley 1:11.76  1:12.2028
UPPER PERKIOMEN VALLEY YMCA 12Marucci, Ariana L 1:11.90  1:13.8029

1:11.9034.79

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 12Choe, Kiera I 1:12.03  1:12.1330
1:12.0335.20

FAIRFAX COUNTY YMCA IN RESTON 12Timberlake, Julianne D 1:12.09  1:12.7731
1:12.0934.01

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 11Ilin, Melanie 1:12.22  1:11.1832
1:12.2235.50

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 12Ashe, Natalie E 1:12.65  1:13.1233
1:12.6535.15

BOYERTOWN YMCA 11Crater, Kacey A 1:12.67  1:12.7034
1:12.6735.28

RIDGEWOOD YMCA 11Orellana, Grace K 1:13.09  1:14.9335
1:13.0935.07

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 12Hall, Paige K 1:13.13  1:13.6636
1:13.1335.28

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 11Chiaro, Enza 1:13.35  1:13.2237
1:13.3536.00

LANSDOWNE YMCA MARLINS 12Brown, Brianna M 1:13.43  1:12.7338
1:13.4335.18

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 12Pisarczyk, Emilia 1:13.44  1:17.0239
1:13.4435.75

SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 11Rodriguez, Angelina G 1:13.45  1:13.2840
1:13.4535.78

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 12Popescu, Maria E 1:13.53  1:13.9741
1:13.5335.89

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 11Zhang, Sophie S 1:13.74  1:15.4442
1:13.7435.96

SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA 12Yu, Chloe B 1:13.92  1:16.5543
1:13.9235.38

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 11Rudoy, Gabriella 1:14.14  1:14.8344
1:14.1436.30

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 11Zinna, Daniela 1:14.70  1:13.8845
1:14.7036.69

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 11Pritti, Libby M 1:14.93  1:15.2146
1:14.9337.00

YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 11Taylor, Reagan 1:14.96  1:13.3647
1:14.9636.16

YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 11Powers, Ellie 1:15.10  1:15.7148
1:15.1036.44

WESTERN BRANCH YMCA WAHOOS 11Estep, Hannah M 1:15.17  1:14.0849
1:15.1737.48

LANSDOWNE YMCA MARLINS 12Richman, Celia P 1:15.30  NT50
1:15.3036.80

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 12Lindquist, Molly K 1:15.38  1:19.76*51
1:15.3836.12

FAIRFAX COUNTY YMCA IN RESTON 12Brown, Hudson M 1:15.38  1:15.81*51
1:15.3835.96
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 95  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 11Marrero, Mia 1:15.59  1:14.4053
1:15.5936.90

BOYERTOWN YMCA 11Quinn, Emmalyn M 1:15.69  1:20.14*54
1:15.6936.64

YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 11Dunham, Novella J 1:15.69  1:19.39*54
1:15.6938.00

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 12Kane, Ashley 1:16.23  1:14.7656
1:16.2336.24

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 12Han, Chloe 1:16.26  1:24.8357
1:16.2636.46

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 11Carey, Ivy E 1:16.55  1:16.5758
1:16.5536.70

HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 11Bracero, Alyssa M 1:16.59  1:19.6459
1:16.5936.98

YMCA OF HAGERSTOWN GATORS 11Philp, Addie W 1:17.01  1:17.5360
1:17.0137.16

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 11Zetek, Ella S 1:17.07  1:17.3661
1:17.0736.35

FAIRFAX COUNTY YMCA IN RESTON 12Soucy, Brooke M 1:17.16  1:24.8462
1:17.1637.51

HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 12Locascio, Laila 1:17.40  1:18.7263
1:17.4037.02

YMCA OF HAGERSTOWN GATORS 11Magaha, Charlotte H 1:18.73  1:20.2164
1:18.7338.75

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 12Hance, Julia F 1:19.56  1:20.2365
1:19.5638.49

HENSON FAMILY YMCA 12Timmons, Samantha M 1:20.01  1:20.9766
1:20.0138.11

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 11Nagle, Alice M 1:20.67  1:20.9867
1:20.6739.07

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 11O'Brien, Carley J 1:21.15  1:24.6368
1:21.1539.49

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 12Soraparu, Madelyn C 1:25.42  1:24.4569
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 12Dorman, Kat J 1:28.02  1:26.3870

1:28.0242.01

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 11Spinks, Gracie C 1:31.77  1:20.7771
1:31.7744.10

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 12Isin, Ella E DFS  1:20.46---
Declared false start

 
Event 96  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke

WF Records: 54.72 * 1/19/2020 Piedmont-VAThomas A Heilman

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Finals
YORK YMCA SWIMMING 12Lin, Kingston 1:01.17 201:03.891

1:01.1729.63

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 12Hungarter, Chase 1:02.47 171:03.162
1:02.4730.70

SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA 12Alee, Adrian 1:04.18 161:03.713
1:04.1830.63

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 12Kauffman, Ben M 1:04.68 151:05.364
1:04.6831.53

BETHLEHEM YMCA 12Geiger, Grey 1:05.59 141:06.045
1:05.5931.57
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Finals ...   (Event 96  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 11Wagner, Jake 1:05.82 131:07.106
1:05.8231.87

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 11Dirito, Sawyer J 1:07.01 121:06.667
1:07.0132.86

CHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA 11Barley, Elijah 1:07.74 111:06.718
1:07.7432.66

 
Event 96  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke

WF Records: 54.72 * 1/19/2020 Piedmont-VAThomas A Heilman

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 12Hungarter, Chase 1:03.16 q  1:01.011

1:03.1630.80

SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA 12Alee, Adrian 1:03.71 q  1:07.162
1:03.7131.22

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 12Lin, Kingston 1:03.89 q  1:01.183
1:03.8930.98

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 12Kauffman, Ben M 1:05.36 q  1:06.564
1:05.3631.49

BETHLEHEM YMCA 12Geiger, Grey 1:06.04 q  1:08.555
1:06.0431.62

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 11Dirito, Sawyer J 1:06.66 q  1:03.796
1:06.6632.76

CHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA 11Barley, Elijah 1:06.71 q  1:08.537
1:06.7132.45

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 11Wagner, Jake 1:07.10 q  1:05.608
1:07.1032.10

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 11Smith, Micah F 1:08.97  1:08.909
1:08.9733.36

SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 12Blanshine, Gabe M 1:09.32  1:08.7910
1:09.3233.87

LEBANON YMCA 12Cunningham, Tyler 1:09.55  1:12.6911
1:09.5533.84

YMCA OF THE NORTH SHORE 11McLaughlin, Teddy F 1:09.93  1:08.3512
1:09.9334.40

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 11Zimmerman, Brody M 1:09.96  1:08.2313
1:09.9632.77

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 12Diehl, William 1:10.02  1:10.6514
1:10.0234.18

BLOOMSBURG AREA YMCA (BAY) 12Peters, Max C 1:10.22  1:10.5115
1:10.2234.13

BLOOMSBURG AREA YMCA (BAY) 12Chamberlin, Xavier J 1:10.46  1:09.9116
1:10.4634.07

BOYERTOWN YMCA 12Bonis, Hunter 1:10.76  1:11.5417
1:10.7634.45

WESTERN BRANCH YMCA WAHOOS 11Elbashbeshey, Adam L 1:10.82  1:11.8918
1:10.8234.59

CHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA 11Breslin, Patrick 1:11.06  1:12.9619
1:11.0634.52

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 12Popovich, Marcus 1:11.23  1:09.6720
1:11.2334.54

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 12Ficke, Benjamin M 1:11.28  1:11.6121
1:11.2834.80
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 96  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 12Yang, Kevin 1:11.45  1:11.4122
1:11.4534.63

YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 12Conroy, Aaron 1:11.52  1:16.4123
1:11.5234.43

YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 11Marince, Elias 1:11.70  1:12.5424
1:11.7034.62

FAIRFAX COUNTY YMCA IN RESTON 12Yang, Michael 1:11.91  1:13.6425
1:11.9134.24

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 11Gatling-Neal, Mason R 1:12.28  1:09.9426
1:12.2834.96

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 11Clegg, Percy 1:12.35  1:14.09*27
1:12.3535.59

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 11Langslet, Grant 1:12.35  1:12.83*27
1:12.3535.29

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 12Verderame, Peter D 1:12.39  1:11.9729
1:12.3934.05

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 12Amoscato, Ethan 1:12.45  1:13.5930
1:12.4534.82

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 12Pollick, Ryan 1:12.52  1:14.9231
1:12.5235.43

UPPER PERKIOMEN VALLEY YMCA 11Allison, Luke E 1:12.78  1:14.6332
1:12.7835.27

TALBOT COUNTY YMCA 12Boyles, Alex G 1:13.10  1:11.7433
1:13.1034.36

SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 11James, Abe J 1:13.73  1:14.6634
1:13.7335.65

SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA 12Geler, Alexander 1:14.29  1:24.6435
1:14.2936.43

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 12Nave, Michael B 1:14.59  1:16.4136
1:14.5936.18

BLOOMSBURG AREA YMCA (BAY) 12Hayes, Noah H 1:14.83  1:16.4237
1:14.8336.98

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 11Choudhry, Noah K 1:14.92  1:25.1438
1:14.9236.97

LANSDOWNE YMCA MARLINS 11Roettger, Blaise V 1:14.98  1:20.3939
1:14.9836.95

RIDGEWOOD YMCA 11Chen, Shou 1:15.12  1:19.4040
1:15.1236.42

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 11Shearer, Lane J 1:15.23  1:14.7241
1:15.2337.02

BETHLEHEM YMCA 12Samson, Nolan 1:15.29  1:23.0942
1:15.2936.61

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 11Phelan, Declan F 1:15.44  1:15.8443
1:15.4436.14

SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA 11Tran, Michael M 1:16.58  1:19.1644
1:16.5837.77

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 11Brennan, Nolan J 1:16.73  1:14.5645
1:16.7336.61

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 12Ivey, Josiah D 1:16.92  1:16.9546
1:16.9237.84

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 12Erdmann, Frederick 1:16.94  1:16.2547
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 11Graham, Harry W 1:17.01  1:14.8248

1:17.0137.69
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 96  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 12Acquarola, Peter P 1:17.35  1:16.8949
1:17.3536.64

UPPER PERKIOMEN VALLEY YMCA 12Markowski, Liam C 1:17.72  1:19.7850
1:17.7238.20

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 11Spring, Evan 1:17.94  1:21.7951
1:17.9437.76

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 11Sang, Eric 1:18.16  1:18.3952
1:18.1638.58

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 12Welsh, Ben A 1:18.34  1:19.6753
1:18.3437.36

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 12Huntsinger, Aiden M 1:18.74  1:17.7954
1:18.7438.01

UPPER PERKIOMEN VALLEY YMCA 11Romano, Thomas J 1:18.76  1:19.7155
1:18.7638.70

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 12Palank, Asa J 1:19.03  1:20.8956
1:19.0338.34

SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA 11Zhang, Zachary 1:19.26  1:13.9357
1:19.2638.34

WESTERN BRANCH YMCA WAHOOS 11Campbell, Grayson M 1:19.41  1:20.6558
1:19.4139.34

HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 11Wang, Jeffrey 1:19.82  1:34.5859
1:19.8237.99

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 12Bozeman, Dean L 1:19.93  1:27.9160
1:19.9338.78

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 12Shi, Evan H 1:19.94  1:23.4561
1:19.9439.11

LANCASTER YMCA SWIMMING 12Heisey, Hudson 1:20.57  1:16.9962
YMCA OF GREATER NASHUA STORM 11Fischer, Owen C 1:20.93  1:24.2463

1:20.9340.17

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 11Hunt, Grayson P 1:21.18  1:18.2864
1:21.1839.17

RIDGEWOOD YMCA 12Logvynchuk, Leo 1:21.19  1:20.9865
1:21.1939.30

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 11Tao, Thomas 1:21.81  1:26.5366
BLOOMSBURG AREA YMCA (BAY) 12Goocey, Paul 1:23.52  1:24.2667

1:23.5241.54

YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 11Von Hagn, Christian 1:24.20  1:33.7468
1:24.2040.80

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 12Jones, Charlie D 1:25.46  1:34.5669
1:25.4642.13

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 11Guenther, Liam W 1:26.51  1:28.5570
1:26.5143.08

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 12Para, Justin J 1:28.17  1:34.2671
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 11Crowder, Liam J 1:29.50  1:30.4172

1:29.5044.53
 
Event 97  Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Backstroke

WF Records: 1:06.71 * 1/13/2013 HYB-MRChloe M Stepanek

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 10Hughes, Quinn 1:08.67 201:11.641
1:08.6733.72

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 10Cappetta, Dylan 1:13.17 171:12.462
1:13.1734.55



SPY Swimming HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 9:58 PM  1/18/2026  Page 222

Winterfest 2026 - 1/16/2026 to 1/18/2026

Results

(Event 97  Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA 10Keane, Ruby R 1:14.71 161:19.373
1:14.7136.77

FAIRFAX COUNTY YMCA IN RESTON 10Timberlake, Emma K 1:16.04 151:25.394
1:16.0437.06

YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 10Janota, Alani 1:18.58 141:26.935
1:18.5839.00

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 10Weaver, Cora E 1:19.29 131:22.086
1:19.2938.26

BETHLEHEM YMCA 10Yerk, Abigail 1:19.84 121:22.957
1:19.8438.92

SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA 10Chen, Cloris 1:19.93 111:23.098
1:19.9338.06

CHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA 10Akers, Emersyn J 1:21.17 91:22.549
WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 10Reese, Vivienne 1:21.36 71:23.2110
YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES  9Jimenez, Isabel 1:21.43 61:28.3411
WESTERN BRANCH YMCA WAHOOS  9Wright, Kamora 1:21.44 51:29.2112

1:21.4437.70

RIDGEWOOD YMCA 10Eder, Layla G 1:21.57 41:26.0513
YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 10Guittard, Georgie 1:21.90 31:27.9014
YORK YMCA SWIMMING  9Osorio, Lily 1:22.65 21:26.0015

1:22.6540.86

HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 10Buchner, Annabelle 1:22.66 11:29.6116
1:22.6639.58

RIDGEWOOD YMCA 10Tsyrlin, Carmen Y 1:22.77  1:25.9717
1:22.7738.90

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS  8Koenigs, Madison 1:22.93  1:25.6918
1:22.9340.49

HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 10Helm, Sailor 1:23.02  1:34.9019
1:23.0241.78

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 10Choe, Tierney K 1:23.51  1:27.8820
1:23.5140.13

SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 10Rodriguez, Naomi 1:24.01  1:29.8721
1:24.0141.43

BOYERTOWN YMCA 10Crater, Emma 1:24.33  1:26.5222
1:24.3343.28

YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 10Flaherty, Quinn 1:24.44  1:24.7323
RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 10Evans, Lili M 1:24.94  1:26.0324
YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 10O'Shea, Adelynn 1:25.64  1:26.6525

1:25.6441.52

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 10Trainor, Haley E 1:25.68  1:28.4426
1:25.6840.93

HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 10Kuhn, Emma 1:26.18  1:31.5027
1:26.1841.17

SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA 10Chia, Grace S 1:26.50  1:31.4828
1:26.5041.04

HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 10Crawford, Caroline 1:26.71  1:28.0729
1:26.7141.97

YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 10Guittard, Allie 1:26.77  1:33.7430
1:26.7742.43

YMCA OF GREATER NASHUA STORM 10Heber, Heidi A 1:26.85  1:29.3831
FAIRFAX COUNTY YMCA IN RESTON 10Colon, Cat 1:28.71  1:31.8932
BOYERTOWN YMCA  9Hickey, Teagan L 1:28.74  1:34.0433

1:28.7443.41



SPY Swimming HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 9:58 PM  1/18/2026  Page 223

Winterfest 2026 - 1/16/2026 to 1/18/2026

Results

(Event 97  Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 10Davis, Gwen C 1:28.96  1:29.7434
1:28.9643.22

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 10Metry, Grace E 1:30.48  1:26.4635
1:30.4842.34

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 10Bortner, Peyton 1:32.59  1:36.2436
1:32.5943.19

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA  9Thiel, Braelyn A 1:34.83  1:35.6637
SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA  9Fan, Phoebe 1:36.26  1:39.7638
SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA  8Maguire, Mollie S DQ  1:28.37---

Delay initiating turn

DQ39.47
 
Event 98  Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard Backstroke

WF Records: 1:03.43 * 1/14/2018 CYAC-VAThomas A Heilman

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 10McCready, Nolan 1:12.29 201:13.631
1:12.2935.54

CHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA 10Domzalski, Davey 1:12.51 171:13.202
1:12.5135.84

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 10Verderame, Sam T 1:13.59 161:14.443
1:13.5935.44

HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 10Smith, Anderson 1:13.86 151:16.384
UPPER PERKIOMEN VALLEY YMCA 10Stoffa, Zachary 1:14.54 141:16.585

1:14.5435.66

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 10Nigra, Jake 1:15.13 131:15.236
1:15.1337.09

CHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA  9Detwiler, Nic E 1:15.32 121:15.837
1:15.3236.74

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 10Lin, Mars 1:15.99 111:15.598
1:15.9936.55

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 10Metzger, Joshua A 1:17.70 91:22.669
1:17.7038.43

SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 10Bradshaw, Maxwell L 1:18.07 71:20.8410
1:18.0738.46

YMCA OF HAGERSTOWN GATORS 10Lincoln, Caleb A 1:18.97 61:24.3911
1:18.9738.34

EASTERN LYCOMING YMCA 10Moyer, Isaac J 1:20.11 51:25.2812
1:20.1139.52

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 10Bausher-Grybosky, Elliot D 1:20.30 41:22.3313
1:20.3039.15

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS  8Maxwell, Emedio J 1:20.40 31:24.9414
WESTERN BRANCH YMCA WAHOOS 10Cook, Elliot J 1:21.98 21:24.6115

1:21.9839.54

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 10Pullaro, Henry 1:23.05 11:25.9716
1:23.0540.11

SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA  9Cooke-Ennis, Caffrey C 1:23.07  1:24.9117
1:23.0741.07

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 10Xu, Alexander 1:23.27  1:27.5518
1:23.2739.54

YMCA OF CECIL COUNTY MD 10Patterson, Caleb 1:23.76  1:21.9919
1:23.7641.05

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 10Pucke, Beckett C 1:23.83  1:22.0720
1:23.8340.70
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AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 10Liebhoff, Benjamin 1:23.89  1:27.0521
1:23.8940.73

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 10Trump, Henry 1:23.98  1:27.4522
1:23.9841.41

SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 10Csaszar, Tamas 1:24.24  1:25.0723
1:24.2441.70

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 10Logan, Connor M 1:24.33  1:24.0824
1:24.3340.28

YMCA OF GREATER NASHUA STORM 10Heath, William G 1:24.37  1:25.9125
1:24.3740.62

YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 10Crills, Paul 1:24.45  1:23.9826
1:24.4541.49

RIDGEWOOD YMCA 10Guo, Luca Z 1:24.99  1:25.6527
1:24.9940.41

FREDERICK COUNTY YMCA  9Joo, Sooha 1:25.41  1:24.1228
CHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA  8Addlesberger, Jordan J 1:25.61  1:51.1929

1:25.6142.42

YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 10Sullivan, Evan 1:25.64  1:28.0330
1:25.6441.23

YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND  9Gartrell, Arthur M 1:25.74  1:27.7031
WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 10Sullivan, Connor 1:25.78  1:26.0632

1:25.7840.90

YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 10Abran, Ryder J 1:26.25  1:32.3933
1:26.2541.98

FREDERICK COUNTY YMCA 10Wendel, Owen 1:26.35  1:29.2934
YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND  9Gartrell, Duke M 1:26.45  1:28.7435

1:26.4542.34

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA  9Chauhan, Amay X 1:26.81  1:25.1236
1:26.8142.00

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 10Cameron, Jack T 1:26.83  1:26.5337
PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA  8Pucke, Marshall N 1:26.94  1:27.3738

1:26.9442.52

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 10Beatty, Colin 1:27.10  1:28.2339
1:27.1042.10

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 10Miante, Jordan L 1:27.30  1:30.8740
1:27.3042.61

SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA  9Martin, Ivan 1:27.90  1:38.8141
1:27.9043.67

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 10Aggarwal, Aaruh 1:28.52  1:35.6242
PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 10Schwenk, Kellan M 1:28.57  1:27.5143

1:28.5742.76

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 10Johnson, Benjamin F 1:29.40  1:29.6744
1:29.4044.02

YORK YMCA SWIMMING  9Farquhar, Reid 1:29.49  1:28.8245
1:29.4943.13

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA  8Shi, Eric H 1:29.50  1:48.4946
1:29.5043.79

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 10Wegrzyn, Will T 1:30.44  1:29.3447
1:30.4443.93

FAIRFAX COUNTY YMCA IN RESTON 10Richter, Tyler M 1:31.42  1:36.4348
1:31.4243.11

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA  8Smith, August J 1:32.06  1:51.0649
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WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 10Content, Sladimir 1:32.62  1:37.2650
1:32.6241.98

SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 10Burkhardt, Lachlan 1:33.89  1:30.5451
1:33.8944.52

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 10Springuel, Josh P 1:34.16  1:33.0752
1:34.1645.91

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 10Quimba, Max C 1:34.54  1:40.9053
1:34.5445.77

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA  9Kim, Logan 1:34.67  1:33.3654
1:34.6745.70

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA  9Welsh, Charlie F 1:34.73  1:37.7755
YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 10Struble, AJ J 1:35.18  1:35.7456

1:35.1846.43
 
Event 99  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke

WF Records: 1:07.80 * 1/20/2019 Wyckoff-NJElissa G Kim

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Finals
YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 12Vanatta, Carmen J 1:10.82 201:13.441

1:10.8233.01

CHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA 12Barley, Jessica 1:13.90 171:14.302
1:13.9034.67

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 12Lovato, Gianna G 1:15.55 161:16.643
1:15.5536.26

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 12Fagust, Madison N 1:18.27 151:16.704
1:18.2736.77

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 12Blocher, Raylee 1:18.46 141:15.445
1:18.4637.48

YMCA OF THE NORTH SHORE 12Higgins, Niamh S 1:18.57 131:18.146
1:18.5737.13

YMCA OF GREATER NASHUA STORM 12Thompson, Aniston J 1:18.92 121:18.917
1:18.9237.26

LANCASTER YMCA SWIMMING 12DeCoursey, Regan M 1:19.05 111:18.138
1:19.0537.00

 
Event 99  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke

WF Records: 1:07.80 * 1/20/2019 Wyckoff-NJElissa G Kim

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 12Vanatta, Carmen J 1:13.44 q  1:14.331

1:13.4434.28

CHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA 12Barley, Jessica 1:14.30 q  1:15.282
1:14.3035.45

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 12Blocher, Raylee 1:15.44 q  1:19.663
1:15.4436.69

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 12Lovato, Gianna G 1:16.64 q  1:16.634
1:16.6436.15

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 12Fagust, Madison N 1:16.70 q  1:18.285
1:16.7036.39

LANCASTER YMCA SWIMMING 12DeCoursey, Regan M 1:18.13 q  1:17.926
1:18.1336.64

YMCA OF THE NORTH SHORE 12Higgins, Niamh S 1:18.14 q  1:19.347
1:18.1436.80
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 99  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

YMCA OF GREATER NASHUA STORM 12Thompson, Aniston J 1:18.91 q  1:19.338
1:18.9137.77

WESTERN BRANCH YMCA WAHOOS 12MacNamara, Ava K 1:19.63  1:20.739
1:19.6337.88

YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 12Rizzo, Evelyn R 1:19.74  1:17.0210
1:19.7437.75

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 12Shober, Hannah G 1:20.03  1:18.9411
1:20.0337.41

LANSDOWNE YMCA MARLINS 11Felmey, Jayne J 1:20.23  1:23.2012
1:20.2338.11

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 11Rudoy, Gabriella 1:20.56  1:20.7113
1:20.5638.24

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 12Acharya, Anaya 1:20.57  1:21.9814
1:20.5738.42

FAIRFAX COUNTY YMCA IN RESTON 12Orton, Olivia C 1:20.67  1:19.1515
1:20.6737.32

YMCA OF HAGERSTOWN GATORS 11Magaha, Charlotte H 1:20.87  1:23.4216
1:20.8738.22

LANCASTER YMCA SWIMMING 11Grubb, Elsie 1:20.91  1:19.3317
1:20.9138.07

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 12Liebhoff, Josie I 1:21.01  1:22.5518
1:21.0138.21

YMCA OF THE NORTH SHORE 11Efstathopoulos, Eleni A 1:21.08  1:20.5119
1:21.0838.56

FAIRFAX COUNTY YMCA IN RESTON 12Soucy, Brooke M 1:21.14  1:22.8820
1:21.1438.16

BOYERTOWN YMCA 11Salem, Ella H 1:21.94  1:24.1221
1:21.9438.83

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 11Hoke, Emery 1:22.28  1:23.4122
1:22.2840.38

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 12Hartye, Evie 1:22.51  1:23.6823
1:22.5138.96

SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 11Chenosky, Megyn R 1:22.53  1:22.8624
1:22.5338.82

SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 11Andrew, Avery 1:23.25  1:25.8925
1:23.2540.53

SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 12Jaoude, Serena V 1:23.40  1:21.9426
1:23.4039.90

BLOOMSBURG AREA YMCA (BAY) 11Bolinsky, Brae 1:23.65  1:23.12*27
1:23.6538.35

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 11Zhang, Sophie S 1:23.65  1:19.49*27
1:23.6539.35

BETHESDA-CHEVY CHASE YMCA 11Ross, Taylor K 1:23.72  1:25.8229
1:23.7240.32

BETHLEHEM YMCA 12Predmore, Riley 1:23.89  1:23.6730
1:23.8940.36

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 12Coyle, Rylee N 1:24.01  1:23.66*31
1:24.0139.92

HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 12Frintzilas, Maeve 1:24.01  1:24.72*31
1:24.0139.24

LANCASTER YMCA SWIMMING 11Hollinger, Willow 1:24.02  1:25.8333
1:24.0240.32
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 99  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 12Matta, Brooklyn A 1:24.09  1:22.7034
1:24.0938.94

BOYERTOWN YMCA 12Grande, Francesca M 1:24.56  1:26.5535
1:24.5640.02

WESTERN BRANCH YMCA WAHOOS 12Nguyen, Kasey 1:25.09  1:28.3436
1:25.0938.22

WESTERN BRANCH YMCA WAHOOS 11Estep, Hannah M 1:25.17  1:25.72*37
1:25.1741.52

LANSDOWNE YMCA MARLINS 12Richman, Celia P 1:25.17  1:25.51*37
1:25.1740.45

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 12Lindquist, Molly K 1:25.41  1:25.9439
1:25.4140.79

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 11Zhang, Alyssa 1:25.51  1:23.4940
1:25.5141.94

FAIRFAX COUNTY YMCA IN RESTON 12Martinez, Lila K 1:25.72  1:30.3941
1:25.7241.11

YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 12Ball, Blakely 1:25.73  1:24.8542
1:25.7340.98

YMCA OF THE NORTH SHORE 12Dowling, Cassidy E 1:25.83  1:25.0143
1:25.8341.27

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 12Sang, Anna 1:26.24  1:24.1644
1:26.2440.49

YMCA OF GREATER NASHUA STORM 12Heber, Elise I 1:26.59  1:28.7745
1:26.5940.64

YMCA OF HAGERSTOWN GATORS 12Lincoln, Madeline T 1:26.61  1:26.0846
1:26.6141.90

HENSON FAMILY YMCA 12Timmons, Samantha M 1:27.02  1:24.3947
1:27.0240.67

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 11Chiaro, Enza 1:27.51  1:28.9448
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 12Soraparu, Madelyn C 1:27.52  1:27.8849

1:27.5241.24

YMCA OF GREATER NASHUA STORM 11Amoah, Zanaya A 1:27.56  1:29.3350
1:27.5642.34

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 12Pisarczyk, Emilia 1:27.67  1:23.6651
1:27.6741.78

LEBANON YMCA 12Schickling, Gabrielle 1:29.77  1:25.7952
1:29.7742.10

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 11Body, Hayden F 1:30.37  1:34.0953
1:30.3742.98

YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 11Otranto, Kassidy 1:30.76  1:32.1854
1:30.7642.22

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 12Popescu, Maria E 1:31.95  1:38.7555
1:31.9544.56

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 12Sutton, Emery C 1:32.24  1:33.7456
1:32.2443.49

YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 11Taylor, Reagan 1:32.31  1:29.3257
1:32.3143.91

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 12Farrell, Riley A 1:32.72  1:38.2658
1:32.7243.29

YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 11Krasnoff, Cameron A 1:33.45  1:32.9859
1:33.4544.05

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 12Ashe, Natalie E 1:34.73  1:49.3860
1:34.7345.05
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 99  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 11Spinks, Gracie C 1:37.71  1:37.5761
1:37.7145.55

 
Event 100  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke

WF Records: 1:02.99 * 1/19/2020 Piedmont-VAThomas A Heilman

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Finals
YORK YMCA SWIMMING 12Lin, Kingston 1:04.98 201:07.411

1:04.9831.39

BOYERTOWN YMCA 12Van der Velde, Jasper 1:07.08 171:07.482
1:07.0831.46

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 12Hasib, Mohammad 1:14.22 161:14.283
1:14.2234.69

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 12Yang, Kevin 1:14.40 151:15.574
1:14.4035.28

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 12Diehl, William 1:14.59 141:14.945
1:14.5935.64

FAIRFAX COUNTY YMCA IN RESTON 12Kang, Kevin S 1:14.66 131:15.326
1:14.6637.16

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 12Yang, Evan 1:15.03 121:15.427
1:15.0335.28

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 12Popa, Lucas V 1:16.81 111:15.418
1:16.8137.15

 
Event 100  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke

WF Records: 1:02.99 * 1/19/2020 Piedmont-VAThomas A Heilman

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
YORK YMCA SWIMMING 12Lin, Kingston 1:07.41 q  1:07.371

1:07.4131.42

BOYERTOWN YMCA 12Van der Velde, Jasper 1:07.48 q  1:07.442
1:07.4832.02

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 12Hasib, Mohammad 1:14.28 q  1:11.773
1:14.2834.81

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 12Diehl, William 1:14.94 q  1:15.534
1:14.9435.93

BETHLEHEM YMCA 12Collins, Theo 1:14.98 q  1:24.645
1:14.9835.45

FAIRFAX COUNTY YMCA IN RESTON 12Kang, Kevin S 1:15.32 q  1:19.076
1:15.3236.08

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 12Popa, Lucas V 1:15.41 q  1:17.297
1:15.4137.02

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 12Yang, Evan 1:15.42 q  1:17.088
1:15.4235.64

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 12Yang, Kevin 1:15.57  1:14.829
1:15.5735.60

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 12McCready, Garrett 1:15.62  1:18.3510
1:15.6235.90

HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 12McManus, Eamon 1:15.99  1:17.2611
1:15.9936.55

YMCA OF THE NORTH SHORE 12Roberts, Nick A 1:16.39  1:17.2812
1:16.3936.51
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AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 11Knowlton, Graham 1:17.10  1:17.4613
1:17.1036.35

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 11Shearn, Nolan P 1:17.70  1:18.0014
1:17.7037.75

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 11Greene, Carter W 1:18.22  1:19.2815
1:18.2237.85

HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 12Spagnoletti, Julien A 1:18.72  1:23.7216
1:18.7238.16

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 12Ivey, Josiah D 1:19.33  1:22.8417
1:19.3336.49

CHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA 11Barley, Elijah 1:19.37  1:18.6218
1:19.3736.56

YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 12Doerfler, Rex F 1:19.83  1:21.4519
1:19.8337.49

SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA 12Alee, Adrian 1:19.95  1:24.2820
CHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA 12Ritchie, Micah M 1:20.12  1:24.7421

1:20.1237.82

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 11Dirito, Sawyer J 1:20.24  1:18.6622
1:20.2438.30

BLOOMSBURG AREA YMCA (BAY) 12Chamberlin, Xavier J 1:20.62  1:18.9323
1:20.6237.74

HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 11Xie, Ryan 1:21.59  1:22.9724
1:21.5938.86

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 11Walker, Henry 1:21.65  1:23.1725
1:21.6538.53

BETHESDA-CHEVY CHASE YMCA 12Elizondo Tichadou, Diego 1:21.87  1:23.0026
1:21.8738.56

TALBOT COUNTY YMCA 11Perkins, R. J. J 1:22.14  1:22.0827
1:22.1439.46

WESTERN BRANCH YMCA WAHOOS 12Manley, Ryan R 1:22.85  1:22.5128
1:22.8539.03

BETHLEHEM YMCA 11Hartney, Taggart 1:23.32  1:25.2329
1:23.3239.71

YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 11Wiggins, Kellen 1:23.61  1:23.8530
1:23.6139.76

HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 11Wang, Jeffrey 1:23.74  1:28.0931
1:23.7439.47

RIDGEWOOD YMCA 11Chen, Shou 1:23.82  1:23.7732
1:23.8239.42

UPPER PERKIOMEN VALLEY YMCA 11Allison, Luke E 1:23.94  1:23.1933
1:23.9440.19

SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 11James, Abe J 1:24.05  1:27.5634
1:24.0539.78

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 12Mackaluso, Rhys 1:24.09  1:25.4035
1:24.0939.57

WESTERN BRANCH YMCA WAHOOS 11Correale, Josh 1:24.18  1:20.5736
1:24.1839.51

SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA 11Tran, Michael M 1:24.70  1:24.8737
1:24.7040.03

YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 11Sullivan, Henry 1:24.83  1:27.9538
1:24.8339.41

YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 11Marince, Elias 1:27.32  1:25.0139
1:27.3242.13
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 100  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 11Langslet, Grant 1:27.36  1:26.2840
1:27.3641.07

RIDGEWOOD YMCA 12Logvynchuk, Leo 1:27.95  1:26.5141
1:27.9542.91

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 11Ren, Michael N 1:28.35  1:29.7542
1:28.3542.73

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 12Kozak, Gavin M 1:29.61  1:45.4943
1:29.6141.67

YMCA OF GREATER NASHUA STORM 12Gil Promlee, Alex 1:30.36  1:29.0944
1:30.3642.99

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 11Zhuczukoski, Owen J 1:30.82  1:30.9645
1:30.8244.44

UPPER PERKIOMEN VALLEY YMCA 12Markowski, Liam C 1:30.83  1:33.2546
1:30.8343.48

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 11Tao, Thomas 1:33.04  1:34.4747
1:33.0444.26

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 11Stratmann, Adrian 1:33.54  1:36.7948
1:33.5444.77

WESTERN BRANCH YMCA WAHOOS 12Finley, Greyson 1:34.05  1:33.5449
1:34.0544.06

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 11Lawler, Daniel 1:34.23  1:33.3350
1:34.2345.19

HENSON FAMILY YMCA 12Dawson, William 1:34.73  1:26.7851
1:34.7343.85

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 11Patrick, Elijah R 1:34.98  1:32.1652
1:34.9844.78

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 12Willmore, Ledger K 1:37.17  1:48.0753
1:37.1746.09

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 11Schmidt, Ben B 1:37.56  1:38.5754
1:37.5647.25

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 11Dasgupta, Aidyn R 1:38.58  1:41.2955
1:38.5848.06

YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 11Kooy, Grant R 1:40.43  1:40.8656
1:40.4346.49

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 12Palank, Asa J 1:40.46  1:38.4857
1:40.4647.20

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 11Liu, Andy 1:45.93  1:49.2658
1:45.9348.47

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 12Para, Justin J 1:46.91  1:51.7259
WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 11Qiu, Andrew DQ  1:28.78---

Head not up

DQ42.82
 
Event 101  Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Breaststroke

WF Records: 1:18.62 * 1/12/2014 Wyckoff-NJSora Sohn

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 10Roberts, Kailee O 1:25.79 201:25.371
1:25.7940.42

YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 10Saifullah, Maya 1:25.92 171:33.352
1:25.9240.99

YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 10Janota, Alani 1:27.21 161:27.973
WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 10Reese, Vivienne 1:27.58 151:29.844

1:27.5842.96
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(Event 101  Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

BOYERTOWN YMCA 10Gro, Gia M 1:27.61 141:36.645
1:27.6141.74

SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA 10Chen, Cloris 1:28.84 131:31.156
1:28.8443.45

LANSDOWNE YMCA MARLINS 10Lin, Chelsea 1:29.60 121:32.747
1:29.6041.62

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 10Kim, Alexis 1:29.88 111:34.668
1:29.8842.53

YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 10Wu, Elle J 1:32.24 91:30.979
1:32.2444.76

UPPER PERKIOMEN VALLEY YMCA 10Rohl, Esther G 1:33.22 71:34.2910
1:33.2245.72

UPPER PERKIOMEN VALLEY YMCA 10Brotosky, Chloe G 1:33.42 61:36.7811
1:33.4244.67

RIDGEWOOD YMCA 10Eder, Layla G 1:33.90 51:36.9512
1:33.9043.87

SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA 10Steffens, Frances R 1:34.06 41:37.5213
1:34.0643.47

SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA 10Petrie, Audrey 1:34.41 31:38.0814
1:34.4144.76

SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA 10Keane, Ruby R 1:34.47 21:34.7715
1:34.4745.10

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 10Beal, Nora M 1:35.81 11:38.0916
1:35.8144.61

BETHESDA-CHEVY CHASE YMCA 10Reiter, Anabel G 1:36.47  1:38.8317
1:36.4743.83

YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 10Ball, Brielle 1:36.88  1:41.0718
1:36.8846.70

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA  9Hibler, Leah K 1:37.02  1:38.8419
PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 10Haddad, Phoebe A 1:37.07  1:40.6620

1:37.0744.73

YMCA OF GREATER NASHUA STORM 10Heber, Heidi A 1:37.60  1:35.3121
1:37.6044.57

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 10Evans, Lili M 1:37.88  1:43.1922
1:37.8845.83

YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 10Cote, Libby R 1:38.85  1:41.1823
1:38.8547.82

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 10Choe, Tierney K 1:39.20  1:48.6724
1:39.2046.26

LANSDOWNE YMCA MARLINS  9Roettger, Cassie C 1:39.52  1:41.7225
1:39.5247.66

HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 10Buchner, Annabelle 1:39.95  1:40.6526
1:39.9547.40

HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH  9McManus, Grace 1:39.96  1:43.7127
1:39.9646.38

YMCA OF GREATER NASHUA STORM 10Amoah, Veliane K 1:40.89  1:53.3128
1:40.8947.94

YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 10O'Shea, Adelynn 1:41.42  1:38.6729
1:41.4247.51

SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA 10Chen, Stella 1:43.68  1:40.2730
1:43.6850.90

HENSON FAMILY YMCA 10Evans, Tiana E 1:44.58  1:46.9731
1:44.5848.88
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(Event 101  Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA  9Wang, Doris 1:44.97  1:42.5232
1:44.9750.32

BETHESDA-CHEVY CHASE YMCA 10Rousseil, Celeste 1:46.20  2:15.3433
1:46.2049.69

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA  9Knecht, Lennie 1:47.15  1:39.2134
1:47.1551.31

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA  9Plucinsky, Madison O 1:49.11  1:58.2635
1:49.1152.28

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 10McNally, Maura G 1:49.74  1:53.3736
1:49.7451.93

SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA  9Fan, Phoebe 1:51.99  1:53.4137
1:51.9953.16

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA  9Crowder, Emma K 1:57.38  1:56.3738
 
Event 102  Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard Breaststroke

WF Records: 1:15.75 * 1/15/2012 YY-MAAlex J Sun

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 10Brannan, Henry 1:23.73 201:27.391
1:23.7340.11

LANCASTER YMCA SWIMMING 10Miller, Jonas C 1:24.14 171:23.252
1:24.1439.92

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 10McCready, Nolan 1:24.37 161:25.303
1:24.3741.17

CHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA 10Domzalski, Davey 1:24.87 151:31.124
1:24.8741.08

CHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA  9Boyer, Reid 1:27.14 141:28.695
1:27.1440.84

YMCA OF CECIL COUNTY MD 10Martin, Grayson 1:28.77 131:36.136
1:28.7741.05

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 10Myers, Mason P 1:29.26 121:29.857
1:29.2642.22

CHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA 10Addlesberger, Jackson C 1:29.31 111:32.698
1:29.3142.44

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 10Bausher-Grybosky, Elliot D 1:30.11 91:31.219
1:30.1143.59

YMCA OF HAGERSTOWN GATORS 10Lincoln, Caleb A 1:30.58 71:35.8310
1:30.5843.32

HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH  9Jin, Kyle 1:32.03 61:34.6111
1:32.0341.76

UPPER PERKIOMEN VALLEY YMCA  8Allison, Isaac P 1:32.59 51:37.0912
1:32.5943.34

YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 10Doerfler, Felix 1:33.00 41:36.4513
1:33.0042.56

YORK YMCA SWIMMING  9Farquhar, Reid 1:33.17 31:38.7014
1:33.1743.71

WESTERN BRANCH YMCA WAHOOS 10Finley, Preston 1:33.73 21:34.5215
1:33.7345.21

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 10Keith, Dalton M 1:35.87 11:37.0916
1:35.8745.85

YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 10Abran, Ryder J 1:35.89  1:38.3117
1:35.8946.60

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS  9Snyder, Evan S 1:36.60  1:34.4418
1:36.6043.70
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(Event 102  Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 10Dixon, Bryce C 1:36.97  1:39.0319
1:36.9744.89

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 10Pullaro, Henry 1:37.58  1:39.9020
1:37.5846.16

SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA 10Lam, Aaron 1:37.81  1:36.9921
1:37.8145.95

HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 10Mugavero, Gabe 1:38.16  1:40.0222
1:38.1646.31

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 10Tanaka, Lachlan 1:38.83  1:39.2923
1:38.8345.90

YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 10Celedon, Brian A 1:39.09  1:41.1824
1:39.0946.62

CHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA  8Addlesberger, Jordan J 1:39.58  2:10.5525
1:39.5848.81

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 10Trump, Henry 1:39.85  1:37.8826
1:39.8547.50

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA  9Kim, Logan 1:40.96  1:46.0227
1:40.9649.18

FAIRFAX COUNTY YMCA IN RESTON 10Yang, Leo 1:41.01  1:47.4728
1:41.0146.85

YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 10Lu, Gavin 1:41.30  1:45.5129
1:41.3047.12

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS  9Pace, Joshua M 1:41.44  1:41.1130
1:41.4449.90

YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND  9Gartrell, Arthur M 1:41.52  1:40.0331
1:41.5248.81

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 10Miante, Jordan L 1:41.89  1:57.2832
1:41.8948.63

BOYERTOWN YMCA 10Eidle, Joshua A 1:42.43  1:47.9633
1:42.4349.01

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 10Sullivan, Connor 1:43.30  1:43.0534
1:43.3049.85

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA  8Shi, Eric H 1:43.69  1:43.8335
1:43.6950.08

FREDERICK COUNTY YMCA 10Bhavsar, Parin 1:45.24  1:41.0436
FAIRFAX COUNTY YMCA IN RESTON 10Orton, Oliver C 1:45.85  1:43.7237

1:45.8548.56

YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 10Lu, Gary 1:46.08  2:02.4338
WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 10Beatty, Colin 1:47.46  1:56.0639

1:47.4652.02

YMCA OF CECIL COUNTY MD 10Heckler, Jonah C 1:48.18  1:43.4840
PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 10Schwenk, Kellan M 1:50.58  1:50.9241

1:50.5852.80

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 10Tamm, Ollie F 1:51.00  1:44.4942
1:51.0052.87

YORK YMCA SWIMMING  8Ziegler, Jonathan DQ  1:46.30---
Head not up

DQ48.69

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 10Logan, Connor M DQ  1:36.77---
Not towards breast off wall

DQ47.85
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Event 103  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

WF Records: 26.54 * 1/14/2018 ReadingBerks-PASydney Gring

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Finals
YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 12Poitras, Raegin 28.49 2028.751
LANCASTER YMCA SWIMMING 12Miller, Etta J 28.67 1728.792
YMCA OF HAGERSTOWN GATORS 11Fuss, Haley 29.24 1630.463
CHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA 12Barley, Jessica 29.32 1528.814
WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 12Brigandi, Lucie 29.36 1430.105
PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 12Kane, Ashley 29.48 1329.696
WESTERN BRANCH YMCA WAHOOS 12Frank, Kayla 29.53 1230.207
FAIRFAX COUNTY YMCA IN RESTON 12Timberlake, Julianne D 30.08 1130.248

 
Event 103  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

WF Records: 26.54 * 1/14/2018 ReadingBerks-PASydney Gring

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 12Poitras, Raegin 28.75 q  28.601
LANCASTER YMCA SWIMMING 12Miller, Etta J 28.79 q  29.612
CHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA 12Barley, Jessica 28.81 q  28.693
PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 12Kane, Ashley 29.69 q  30.384
WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 12Brigandi, Lucie 30.10 q  29.385
WESTERN BRANCH YMCA WAHOOS 12Frank, Kayla 30.20 q  28.966
FAIRFAX COUNTY YMCA IN RESTON 12Timberlake, Julianne D 30.24 q  30.787
YMCA OF HAGERSTOWN GATORS 11Fuss, Haley 30.46 q  30.068

YMCA OF GREATER NASHUA STORM 12Lewon, Kylie J30.46  31.629
YMCA OF THE NORTH SHORE 11Efstathopoulos, Eleni A 30.66  30.2510

SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 12Jaoude, Serena V 30.79  30.7611
WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 12D'Erchia, Alexandra 30.80  30.6412
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 12Choe, Kiera I 31.11  30.6013
WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 11Gruppo, Lily 31.12  32.0514
WESTERN BRANCH YMCA WAHOOS 12MacNamara, Ava K 31.14  31.8315
HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 11Marrero, Mia 31.26  31.1316
RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 12Sobona, Carly J 31.46  32.0917
BOYERTOWN YMCA 11Salem, Ella H 31.48  31.3618
BOYERTOWN YMCA 12Stone, Belle B 31.51  32.0819
FAIRFAX COUNTY YMCA IN RESTON 12Orton, Olivia C 31.56  30.6120
RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 12Fagust, Madison N 31.60  31.14*21
WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 12Acharya, Anaya 31.60  32.13*21
SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA 12Ruan, Kayla 31.68  31.2823
WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 12Kakascik, Reagan 31.71  31.5824
YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 11Krasnoff, Cameron A 31.92  33.4025
SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 11Rodriguez, Angelina G 31.94  32.5426
SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 11Chenosky, Megyn R 31.95  34.7027
WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 12Lovato, Gianna G 32.14  33.1728
RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 12Isin, Ella E 32.22  32.1629
BOYERTOWN YMCA 12Grande, Francesca M 32.24  32.6030
YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 11Powers, Ellie 32.27  32.6931
BOYERTOWN YMCA 11Quinn, Emmalyn M 32.31  32.9332
LANSDOWNE YMCA MARLINS 12Brown, Brianna M 32.37  32.6033
SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 11D'Iorio, Sophie 32.42  31.8734
WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 11Ilin, Melanie 32.52  32.4435
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 103  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 12Bloomer, Isabelle R 32.60  32.3736
YMCA OF HAGERSTOWN GATORS 11Philp, Addie W 32.74  32.6737
RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 12Han, Chloe 32.83  32.44*38
LANSDOWNE YMCA MARLINS 11Felmey, Jayne J 32.83  33.17*38
SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA 12Yu, Chloe B 32.90  35.0540
UPPER PERKIOMEN VALLEY YMCA 12Smith, Payton F 33.20  33.7641
YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 12Ball, Blakely 33.22  34.0742
YMCA OF GREATER NASHUA STORM 11Amoah, Zanaya A 33.26  32.3743
HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 12Locascio, Laila 33.29  32.8344
YMCA OF GREATER NASHUA STORM 12Thompson, Aniston J 33.71  32.60*45
WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 11Zinna, Daniela 33.71  33.42*45
PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 12Knecht, Campbell 33.91  33.2747
RIDGEWOOD YMCA 11Orellana, Grace K 33.93  34.2248
RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 12Dickieson, Niamh 33.95  33.5349
RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 11Zetek, Ella S 33.96  34.3850
READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 12Coyle, Rylee N 34.02  33.0551
PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 11Sood, Sanjh K 34.12  35.7252
YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 11Dunham, Novella J 34.13  33.2153
YMCA OF GREATER NASHUA STORM 12Heber, Elise I 34.20  34.4454
FAIRFAX COUNTY YMCA IN RESTON 12Brown, Hudson M 34.32  33.1655
BETHESDA-CHEVY CHASE YMCA 11Ross, Taylor K 34.40  33.9456
RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 12Hall, Paige K 34.41  33.5657
LEBANON YMCA 12Barlow, Alivia 34.51  34.6758
BETHLEHEM YMCA 11Aguilar, Abigail 34.62  35.1459
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 12Hance, Julia F 34.74  35.0260
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 12Dorman, Kat J 34.81  36.5961
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 12Rodgers, Samantha M 35.09  35.3062
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 12Matta, Brooklyn A 35.24  37.8963
PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 11Carey, Ivy E 35.28  35.2764
WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 11Karpoff, Sofia 35.46  42.9465
BLOOMSBURG AREA YMCA (BAY) 11Bolinsky, Brae 35.54  37.3166
PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 12Sutton, Emery C 35.64  37.0367
LANCASTER YMCA SWIMMING 11Hollinger, Willow 35.81  38.1368
YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 11Otranto, Kassidy 36.47  34.6669
FAIRFAX COUNTY YMCA IN RESTON 12Martinez, Lila K 37.11  39.7270
SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA 12Naigles, Riley A 37.14  36.7271
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 11Nagle, Alice M 37.81  38.9072
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 11Body, Hayden F 38.26  41.3573
YMCA OF HAGERSTOWN GATORS 11Magaha, Charlotte H 38.44  37.3574
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 12Soraparu, Madelyn C 39.08  40.2675
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 11Demi, Lucia A 39.10  38.9576
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 11Buhler, Cora E 42.46  48.7877
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 12Williams, Alexandra I 45.59  42.9978
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 11Cazalet, Genevieve E 46.01  55.8079

 
Event 104  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

WF Records: 24.57 * 1/20/2019 CYAC-VAThomas A Heilman

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Finals
YORK YMCA SWIMMING 12Lin, Kingston 26.30 2026.851
BOYERTOWN YMCA 12Van der Velde, Jasper 27.13 1727.472
PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 12Hungarter, Chase 27.83 1627.873



SPY Swimming HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 9:58 PM  1/18/2026  Page 236

Winterfest 2026 - 1/16/2026 to 1/18/2026

Results

Finals ...   (Event 104  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 11Zimmerman, Brody M 27.92 1528.244
RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 12Hasib, Mohammad 28.60 1429.105
YMCA OF THE NORTH SHORE 11McLaughlin, Teddy F 28.77 1329.206
READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 11Wagner, Jake 28.82 1228.817
LANCASTER YMCA SWIMMING 12Hyatt, Micah A 30.01 1129.168

 
Event 104  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

WF Records: 24.57 * 1/20/2019 CYAC-VAThomas A Heilman

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
YORK YMCA SWIMMING 12Lin, Kingston 26.85 q  27.001
BOYERTOWN YMCA 12Van der Velde, Jasper 27.47 q  27.212
PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 12Hungarter, Chase 27.87 q  27.893
RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 11Zimmerman, Brody M 28.24 q  28.864
READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 11Wagner, Jake 28.81 q  29.275
RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 12Hasib, Mohammad 29.10 q  29.576
LANCASTER YMCA SWIMMING 12Hyatt, Micah A 29.16 q  30.397
YMCA OF THE NORTH SHORE 11McLaughlin, Teddy F 29.20 q  29.238

SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA 11Zhang, Zachary 29.69  29.699
UPPER PERKIOMEN VALLEY YMCA 12Hartzell, Parker R 30.10  31.1010

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 11Gatling-Neal, Mason R 30.47  30.5211
TALBOT COUNTY YMCA 11Allen, Finley J 30.67  33.4212
WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 12Ufferfilge, Luke 31.09  30.98*13
BETHESDA-CHEVY CHASE YMCA 12Elizondo Tichadou, Diego 31.09  32.01*13
RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 12Yang, Kevin 31.15  31.3015
YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 12Conroy, Aaron 31.16  32.0516
WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 11Barzola, Daniel 31.17  30.7517
HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 11Xie, Ryan 31.34  32.6318
FAIRFAX COUNTY YMCA IN RESTON 12Yang, Michael 31.40  31.5419
YMCA OF GREATER NASHUA STORM 12Matulis, Henry J 31.48  30.6720
RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 12Yang, Evan 31.70  34.2821
WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 11Choudhry, Noah K 31.72  31.4922
TALBOT COUNTY YMCA 11Perkins, R. J. J 31.86  31.8323
YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 11Von Hagn, Christian 31.98  35.4424
READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 12McCready, Garrett 31.99  32.3625
HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 12Spagnoletti, Julien A 32.04  32.0626
WESTERN BRANCH YMCA WAHOOS 11Elbashbeshey, Adam L 32.08  31.8927
YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 11Marince, Elias 32.25  32.8028
LEBANON YMCA 12Cunningham, Tyler 32.47  32.0529
SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 12Blanshine, Gabe M 32.52  30.6930
LANSDOWNE YMCA MARLINS 11Marucci, Braydan J 32.64  33.6431
CHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA 11Zucca, Noah 32.77  32.7532
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 11Hunt, Grayson P 32.82  33.8733
PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 11Smith, Micah F 32.83  32.4334
SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 11Knowlton, Graham 32.92  34.0435
BLOOMSBURG AREA YMCA (BAY) 12Hayes, Noah H 32.95  34.1336
LANSDOWNE YMCA MARLINS 11Van Dyke, Oliver J 33.01  38.9337
YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 11Wiggins, Kellen 33.14  32.1238
WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 11Spring, Evan 33.18  33.7939
RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 11Phelan, Declan F 33.27  33.8840
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 12Garrity, Tucker I 33.30  33.3141
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 104  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 12Bozeman, Dean L 33.44  34.4142
RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 12Nave, Michael B 33.59  35.6843
SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA 11Tran, Michael M 34.00  35.0644
BETHLEHEM YMCA 12Lal, Narayan 34.03  35.6145
LANSDOWNE YMCA MARLINS 11Wells, George 34.04  34.6246
WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 12Ficke, Benjamin M 34.07  34.2947
TALBOT COUNTY YMCA 12Foxwell, Logan W 34.09  34.7048
PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 11Ren, Michael N 34.10  35.3649
TALBOT COUNTY YMCA 12Boyles, Alex G 34.27  34.2550
SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA 12Geler, Alexander 34.28  33.3851
WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 11Walker, Henry 34.30  32.9752
RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 11Brennan, Nolan J 34.45  32.5453
YMCA OF GREATER NASHUA STORM 11Fischer, Owen C 34.68  34.2354
WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 12Erdmann, Frederick 34.74  35.35*55
YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 12Doerfler, Rex F 34.74  35.77*55
TALBOT COUNTY YMCA 11Bonsu, AJ 34.81  44.7757
GREATER SUSQUEHANNA VALLEY YMC 12Muchler, Luke R 35.04  35.8958
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 11Crowder, Liam J 35.69  36.5859
WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 11Qiu, Andrew 35.80  36.4360
READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 12Huntsinger, Aiden M 36.06  35.5061
YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 11Sullivan, Henry 36.10  35.7662
WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 11Sang, Eric 36.34  38.6763
PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 12Kozak, Gavin M 36.36  37.6964
YMCA OF GREATER NASHUA STORM 12Gil Promlee, Alex 36.38  39.4465
BETHLEHEM YMCA 12Samson, Nolan 36.49  33.7566
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 11Graham, Harry W 36.53  35.4367
WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 11Clegg, Percy 36.59  35.1468
PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 11Zhuczukoski, Owen J 37.17  37.2269
YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 11Kooy, Grant R 37.40  35.6570
WESTERN BRANCH YMCA WAHOOS 11Campbell, Grayson M 37.89  38.2371
WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 11Lawler, Daniel 38.43  37.9872
PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 12Shi, Evan H 38.46  39.0373
HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 11Wang, Jeffrey 38.82  39.9774
PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 11Patrick, Elijah R 38.84  45.6575
UPPER PERKIOMEN VALLEY YMCA 11Romano, Thomas J 39.44  38.0376
WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 12Amoscato, Ethan 39.51  43.9777
UPPER PERKIOMEN VALLEY YMCA 11Teslia, Matthew 39.54  36.9678
HENSON FAMILY YMCA 12Dawson, William 39.68  38.3979
PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 12Welsh, Ben A 40.76  40.3480
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 12Willmore, Ledger K 41.80  45.0581
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 11Dasgupta, Aidyn R 43.17  43.9682
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 12Jones, Charlie D 45.41  50.2683
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 11Guenther, Liam W 47.55  49.2084
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 11Liu, Andy 48.11  44.2685
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 11Schmidt, Ben B DQ  46.42---

Arms underwater recovery
 
Event 105  Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly

WF Records: 29.68 * 1/14/2018 Waynesboro-PAEve M Phillips

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 10Hughes, Quinn 30.99 2032.291
RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 10Roberts, Kailee O 32.20 1732.702
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(Event 105  Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

WESTERN BRANCH YMCA WAHOOS  9Wright, Kamora 32.58 1632.093
FAIRFAX COUNTY YMCA IN RESTON 10Timberlake, Emma K 32.91 1533.554
PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 10Abazi, Audrey B 33.28 1434.815
YORK YMCA SWIMMING 10Cappetta, Dylan 33.42 1334.876
YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 10Saifullah, Maya 33.74 1234.727
RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS  8Koenigs, Madison 34.63 1135.938
BOYERTOWN YMCA 10Gro, Gia M 35.28 936.789
BLOOMSBURG AREA YMCA (BAY) 10Mori, Lennon M 36.66 744.4310
LANSDOWNE YMCA MARLINS  8Marucci, Addelyn C 36.68 637.7511
YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 10Guittard, Allie 37.02 539.5012
RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 10Heinisch, Olivia R 37.04 436.6113
BETHLEHEM YMCA 10Yerk, Abigail 37.10 338.8914
BETHESDA-CHEVY CHASE YMCA 10Reiter, Anabel G 37.33 237.5915
YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 10Guittard, Georgie 37.45 135.9216
YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND  8Wong, Ariana M 37.47  39.2817
SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA 10Chen, Cloris 37.56  39.2818
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 10Choe, Tierney K 37.63  39.1119
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA  9Hibler, Leah K 37.72  38.7920
RIDGEWOOD YMCA 10Tsyrlin, Carmen Y 37.79  39.0621
HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 10Crawford, Caroline 37.97  37.6122
SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA 10Petrie, Audrey 38.12  38.4023
UPPER PERKIOMEN VALLEY YMCA 10Yanus, Collins 38.20  38.4124
UPPER PERKIOMEN VALLEY YMCA 10Brotosky, Chloe G 38.33  37.7325
HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH  9McManus, Grace 38.65  42.9126
HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 10Helm, Sailor 38.82  46.0027
SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA 10Chia, Grace S 39.09  39.1028
PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 10Trainor, Haley E 39.58  41.4829
YORK YMCA SWIMMING 10Bortner, Peyton 39.77  43.5730
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 10Davis, Gwen C 39.92  41.1731
PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 10Haddad, Phoebe A 39.98  39.3232
SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 10Rodriguez, Naomi 40.00  40.7633
CHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA 10Akers, Emersyn J 40.31  39.8434
FAIRFAX COUNTY YMCA IN RESTON 10Colon, Cat 40.32  43.1535
HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 10Buchner, Annabelle 40.38  40.5036
BOYERTOWN YMCA  9Hickey, Teagan L 40.44  40.61*37
RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 10Evans, Lili M 40.44  37.45*37
RIDGEWOOD YMCA 10Eder, Layla G 41.38  38.4639
HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 10Kuhn, Emma 41.69  43.5440
YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 10Cote, Libby R 41.83  41.5741
SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA  8Maguire, Mollie S 41.93  46.9642
SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA  9Ruan, Hannah S 42.27  43.6843
HENSON FAMILY YMCA 10Evans, Tiana E 42.37  44.1644
SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA 10Steffens, Frances R 42.52  43.6245
YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 10Ball, Brielle 42.56  41.6646
YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES  9Jimenez, Isabel 42.58  43.0247
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 10Cerny, Maddie E 43.33  40.7248
YMCA OF GREATER NASHUA STORM 10Heber, Heidi A 43.53  41.1049
SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA  9Wang, Doris 43.67  43.2250
YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 10Flaherty, Quinn 43.96  41.2851
YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 10Wu, Elle J 44.28  41.4752
SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA  9Fan, Phoebe 45.58  43.3753
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA  9Thiel, Braelyn A 45.88  41.1954
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(Event 105  Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

BOYERTOWN YMCA 10Stone, Lily R 46.55  49.3455
YMCA OF GREATER NASHUA STORM 10Amoah, Veliane K 46.80  43.9456
SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA 10Chen, Stella 47.23  46.3757
PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 10Metry, Grace E 48.72  41.0758
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA  9Kramer, Claire D 53.77  57.7259
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA  9Williams, Aubrey E 54.71  56.2660
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA  9Crowder, Emma K DQ  54.26---

Arms underwater recovery
 
Event 106  Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly

WF Records: 27.05 * 1/14/2018 CYAC-VAThomas A Heilman

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 10Verderame, Sam T 31.51 2030.881
WESTERN BRANCH YMCA WAHOOS 10Finley, Preston 33.11 1734.182
LANCASTER YMCA SWIMMING 10Miller, Jonas C 33.78 1633.423
WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 10Brannan, Henry 33.82 1533.144
CHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA  9Boyer, Reid 34.86 1437.135
HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 10Smith, Anderson 35.38 1335.276
SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 10Bradshaw, Maxwell L 35.83 1237.457
UPPER PERKIOMEN VALLEY YMCA  8Allison, Isaac P 36.04 1137.278
WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 10Barzola, James 36.28 937.129
LANSDOWNE YMCA MARLINS  9Fishel, Harrison 36.50 738.0510
YMCA OF GREATER NASHUA STORM 10Heath, William G 36.54 637.1711
RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS  8Maxwell, Emedio J 36.55 4 . 5037.44*12
YORK YMCA SWIMMING 10Lin, Mars 36.55 4 . 5037.94*12
YMCA OF CECIL COUNTY MD 10Martin, Grayson 36.59 338.4014
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 10Dixon, Bryce C 36.60 1 . 5037.37*15
YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 10Crills, Paul 36.60 1 . 5036.10*15
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 10Johnson, Benjamin F 36.61  37.5817
FREDERICK COUNTY YMCA 10Irons, Oliver 36.69  38.0018
RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS  9Snyder, Evan S 36.70  38.3919
YMCA OF CECIL COUNTY MD 10Patterson, Caleb 37.00  38.5620
YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND  9Alexander, Kyle M 37.25  42.6221
SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 10Csaszar, Tamas 37.49  36.5522
PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA  9Chauhan, Amay X 37.70  38.2123
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 10Miante, Jordan L 37.83  40.6024
WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 10Liebhoff, Benjamin 38.21  38.8225
UPPER PERKIOMEN VALLEY YMCA 10Stoffa, Zachary 38.66  36.7526
FREDERICK COUNTY YMCA 10Wendel, Owen 38.78  43.0627
RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 10Myers, Mason P 38.97  39.6728
FAIRFAX COUNTY YMCA IN RESTON 10Scott, Maxton J 39.01  39.1929
WESTERN BRANCH YMCA WAHOOS 10Cook, Elliot J 39.11  38.7130
PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 10Aggarwal, Aaruh 39.19  41.7631
RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS  8Heinisch, Owen R 39.38  38.6032
EASTERN LYCOMING YMCA 10Moyer, Isaac J 39.44  39.9933
SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA  9Cooke-Ennis, Caffrey C 39.45  40.8334
YMCA OF CECIL COUNTY MD 10Heckler, Jonah C 39.56  40.2135
YORK YMCA SWIMMING  8Ziegler, Jonathan 39.60  42.8836
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA  9Harrington, Peyton J 39.82  41.1337
READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 10Keith, Dalton M 39.85  38.1038
SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA 10Lam, Aaron 40.28  40.4339
RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS  9Pace, Joshua M 40.31  38.6140
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(Event 106  Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 10Springuel, Josh P 40.45  44.9641
FAIRFAX COUNTY YMCA IN RESTON 10Richter, Tyler M 40.61  40.3742
PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA  8Pucke, Marshall N 40.63  38.9443
CHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA  8Addlesberger, Jordan J 40.76  44.0844
RIDGEWOOD YMCA 10Guo, Luca Z 40.84  40.0145
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 10Metzger, Joshua A 40.85  41.0046
YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 10Doerfler, Felix 41.06  41.6547
YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 10Lu, Gary 41.09  55.6648
WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 10Xu, Alexander 41.13  40.0149
SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 10Maslov, Sasha 41.31  41.3750
PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 10Pucke, Beckett C 41.32  38.0851
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 10Wegrzyn, Will T 41.94  41.3152
RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS  9Chan, Victor D 42.02  41.3053
RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 10Cameron, Jack T 42.28  41.4354
YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 10Celedon, Brian A 42.41  43.3655
SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA  9Martin, Ivan 42.67  45.6356
PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA  8Smith, August J 43.03  48.3957
FAIRFAX COUNTY YMCA IN RESTON 10Yang, Leo 43.28  41.0958
YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 10Conroy, Cullen 43.35  44.2059
YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 10Lu, Gavin 44.20  49.2460
FREDERICK COUNTY YMCA  9Joo, Sooha 44.24  40.5061
LANSDOWNE YMCA MARLINS  8Harkness, Patrick A 44.48  41.7962
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 10Quimba, Max C 44.52  50.0563
YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 10Sullivan, Evan 44.74  47.3664
HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH  9Jin, Kyle 45.44  54.7865
HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 10Mugavero, Gabe 45.58  43.5566
PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA  9Welsh, Charlie F 46.45  45.0567
YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND  9Gartrell, Duke M 47.01  45.0168
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA  9Hunt, Max J 47.30  49.8069
FAIRFAX COUNTY YMCA IN RESTON 10Orton, Oliver C 48.27  49.5370
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 10Tamm, Ollie F 53.40  56.1371
WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 10Content, Sladimir DQ  42.69---

Alternating Kick

YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 10Struble, AJ J DQ  49.79---
Non-simultaneous arms

 
Event 107  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

WF Records: 54.03 * 1/15/2012 YY-MACourtney N Harnish

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Finals
WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 11Adamec, Sasha C 56.65 2056.511

56.6526.98

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 12Shives, Claire L 57.78 1757.412
57.7828.08

YMCA OF GREATER NASHUA STORM 12Lewon, Kylie 58.15 1658.083
58.1528.30

FAIRFAX COUNTY YMCA IN RESTON 12Timberlake, Julianne D 58.58 1558.564
58.5827.62

YMCA OF THE NORTH SHORE 12Higgins, Niamh S 59.12 1457.975
59.1228.00

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 12Kane, Ashley 59.73 1359.216
59.7328.64
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Finals ...   (Event 107  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 12Blocher, Raylee 1:00.92 1258.967
1:00.9229.36

LANCASTER YMCA SWIMMING 12Gustafson, Iylan M 1:00.97 1159.968
1:00.9729.37

 
Event 107  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

WF Records: 54.03 * 1/15/2012 YY-MACourtney N Harnish

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 11Adamec, Sasha C 56.51 q  57.061

56.5126.92

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 12Shives, Claire L 57.41 q  56.912
57.4127.92

YMCA OF THE NORTH SHORE 12Higgins, Niamh S 57.97 q  59.603
57.9727.94

YMCA OF GREATER NASHUA STORM 12Lewon, Kylie 58.08 q  58.604
58.0828.35

FAIRFAX COUNTY YMCA IN RESTON 12Timberlake, Julianne D 58.56 q  59.545
58.5627.54

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 12Blocher, Raylee 58.96 q  1:00.246
58.9628.59

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 12Kane, Ashley 59.21 q  59.207
59.2128.44

LANCASTER YMCA SWIMMING 12Gustafson, Iylan M 59.96 q  1:01.308
59.9628.78

YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 12Vanatta, Carmen J 1:00.14  58.569
1:00.1428.81

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 12Liebhoff, Josie I 1:00.29  1:01.2210
1:00.2928.89

SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 11Rodriguez, Angelina G 1:00.34  1:02.8711
1:00.3428.65

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 12Kakascik, Reagan 1:00.45  1:01.2512
1:00.4528.49

LANCASTER YMCA SWIMMING 12Miller, Etta J 1:00.47  1:01.1913
1:00.4729.05

YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 12Cheng, Chelsea D 1:00.52  1:00.5514
1:00.5229.08

YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 12Poitras, Raegin 1:01.00  59.5715
1:01.0029.64

LANSDOWNE YMCA MARLINS 12Kelly, Faith 1:01.29  1:03.9816
1:01.2928.56

WESTERN BRANCH YMCA WAHOOS 12Frank, Kayla 1:01.30  1:00.0917
1:01.3029.15

SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 11D'Iorio, Sophie 1:01.56  1:04.4518
1:01.5629.81

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 11Zhang, Alyssa 1:01.68  1:02.9719
1:01.6829.89

BOYERTOWN YMCA 12Stone, Belle B 1:01.70  1:01.2720
1:01.7030.45

BLOOMSBURG AREA YMCA (BAY) 12Shen, Irene 1:01.96  1:01.6021
1:01.9629.91

UPPER PERKIOMEN VALLEY YMCA 12Marucci, Ariana L 1:02.35  1:03.2522
1:02.3529.80
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WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 12Sang, Anna 1:02.37  1:03.4023
1:02.3730.51

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 12Bloomer, Isabelle R 1:02.61  1:02.6824
1:02.6129.93

YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 11Dunham, Novella J 1:02.62  1:01.9725
1:02.6230.74

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 12Lovato, Gianna G 1:02.70  1:02.8226
1:02.7030.05

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 12Brigandi, Lucie 1:02.71  1:01.7327
1:02.7130.51

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 11Karpoff, Sofia 1:02.84  1:02.9828
1:02.8430.42

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 12Choe, Kiera I 1:02.85  1:02.0129
1:02.8529.48

BETHLEHEM YMCA 12Predmore, Riley 1:02.86  1:03.5730
1:02.8630.54

LANCASTER YMCA SWIMMING 12DeCoursey, Regan M 1:02.87  1:05.1431
1:02.8730.45

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 12Pisarczyk, Emilia 1:03.50  1:04.5232
1:03.5030.25

BLOOMSBURG AREA YMCA (BAY) 12Robertson, Abby 1:03.53  1:05.8833
1:03.5330.97

SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA 12Yu, Chloe B 1:03.58  1:03.6534
1:03.5830.36

HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 11Marrero, Mia 1:03.80  1:03.1935
1:03.8030.96

LANSDOWNE YMCA MARLINS 12Brown, Brianna M 1:03.82  1:03.1836
1:03.8230.15

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 11Pritti, Libby M 1:03.84  1:03.5137
1:03.8431.49

YMCA OF HAGERSTOWN GATORS 11Fuss, Haley 1:03.85  1:02.4338
1:03.8530.13

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 12Knecht, Campbell 1:03.96  1:02.7639
1:03.9630.80

LANCASTER YMCA SWIMMING 12Grubb, Lillian M 1:03.98  1:03.0240
1:03.9831.12

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 12Sobona, Carly J 1:04.15  1:04.9541
1:04.1530.76

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 11Pisano, Norah M 1:04.20  1:03.5042
1:04.2030.51

BOYERTOWN YMCA 11Crater, Kacey A 1:04.23  1:03.2943
1:04.2330.74

BOYERTOWN YMCA 11Quinn, Emmalyn M 1:04.33  1:05.7244
1:04.3331.06

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 11Sood, Sanjh K 1:04.36  1:08.6845
1:04.3630.53

FAIRFAX COUNTY YMCA IN RESTON 12Orton, Olivia C 1:04.42  1:03.4446
1:04.4230.73

LEBANON YMCA 12Barlow, Alivia 1:04.53  1:04.3147
1:04.5331.61

UPPER PERKIOMEN VALLEY YMCA 12Smith, Payton F 1:04.69  1:05.0248
1:04.6931.52

SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 12Jaoude, Serena V 1:04.70  1:06.3049
1:04.7031.28
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BOYERTOWN YMCA 12Grande, Francesca M 1:05.12  1:07.5650
1:05.1231.56

LANCASTER YMCA SWIMMING 11Grubb, Elsie 1:05.23  1:05.0851
1:05.2331.48

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 11Gruppo, Lily 1:05.43  1:06.9952
1:05.4330.98

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 12Popescu, Maria E 1:05.45  1:05.7153
1:05.4531.64

YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 11Taylor, Reagan 1:05.69  1:04.3154
1:05.6932.30

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 12Sutton, Emery C 1:05.85  1:06.1455
1:05.8531.37

YMCA OF GREATER NASHUA STORM 12Thompson, Aniston J 1:05.86  1:09.3256
1:05.8632.46

YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 11Powers, Ellie 1:05.87  1:06.2657
1:05.8731.31

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 12Hartye, Evie 1:06.11  1:07.8858
1:06.1131.44

WESTERN BRANCH YMCA WAHOOS 12Nguyen, Kasey 1:06.20  1:03.85*59
1:06.2030.59

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 11Rudoy, Gabriella 1:06.20  1:06.15*59
1:06.2031.67

RIDGEWOOD YMCA 11Orellana, Grace K 1:06.21  1:07.6161
1:06.2132.53

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 12Matta, Brooklyn A 1:06.54  1:05.6362
1:06.5431.61

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 11Zinna, Daniela 1:06.66  1:05.1463
1:06.6631.99

YMCA OF GREATER NASHUA STORM 11Amoah, Zanaya A 1:06.69  1:06.7064
1:06.6932.23

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 11Chiaro, Enza 1:06.70  1:06.0665
1:06.7031.92

FAIRFAX COUNTY YMCA IN RESTON 12Soucy, Brooke M 1:06.79  1:08.9966
1:06.7931.12

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 12Ashe, Natalie E 1:06.96  1:04.1667
1:06.9630.36

HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 11Bracero, Alyssa M 1:07.17  1:06.9368
1:07.1731.19

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 11Hoke, Emery 1:07.44  1:08.1869
1:07.4432.51

HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 12Locascio, Laila 1:07.63  1:07.9170
1:07.6332.09

BETHLEHEM YMCA 11Aguilar, Abigail 1:07.64  1:07.4771
1:07.6432.51

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 12Han, Chloe 1:07.92  1:07.3972
1:07.9232.16

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 11Zetek, Ella S 1:08.00  1:07.9773
1:08.0032.83

FAIRFAX COUNTY YMCA IN RESTON 12Brown, Hudson M 1:08.04  1:06.7274
1:08.0431.79

BLOOMSBURG AREA YMCA (BAY) 11Bolinsky, Brae 1:08.12  1:06.3275
1:08.1232.32

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 12Lindquist, Molly K 1:08.19  1:09.60*76
1:08.1933.63
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YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 12Ball, Blakely 1:08.19  1:09.48*76
1:08.1932.95

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 12Isin, Ella E 1:08.26  1:07.9878
1:08.2631.93

TALBOT COUNTY YMCA 11Seymour, Kassidy L 1:08.42  1:20.8279
1:08.4233.14

YMCA OF GREATER NASHUA STORM 12Heber, Elise I 1:08.63  1:09.9780
1:08.6332.61

YMCA OF THE NORTH SHORE 12Dowling, Cassidy E 1:08.64  1:09.3381
1:08.6433.20

HENSON FAMILY YMCA 12Timmons, Samantha M 1:08.78  1:11.3582
1:08.7833.05

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 12Dickieson, Niamh 1:09.32  1:06.8783
1:09.3233.26

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 12Hall, Paige K 1:09.34  1:11.2184
1:09.3432.82

BETHESDA-CHEVY CHASE YMCA 11Ross, Taylor K 1:09.40  1:09.9085
1:09.4032.57

HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 12Frintzilas, Maeve 1:09.64  1:10.0986
1:09.6433.38

YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 11Krasnoff, Cameron A 1:10.09  1:10.1387
1:10.0933.44

FAIRFAX COUNTY YMCA IN RESTON 12Martinez, Lila K 1:10.28  1:08.8888
1:10.2833.31

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 11Carey, Ivy E 1:10.39  1:14.1689
1:10.3933.81

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 12Dorman, Kat J 1:10.63  1:14.3890
1:10.6334.78

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 12Hance, Julia F 1:10.74  1:13.2991
1:10.7434.11

LEBANON YMCA 12Schickling, Gabrielle 1:11.87  1:10.7392
1:11.8733.63

LANCASTER YMCA SWIMMING 11Hollinger, Willow 1:12.18  1:12.0193
1:12.1834.44

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 11Body, Hayden F 1:13.42  1:12.9694
1:13.4234.51

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 12Rodgers, Samantha M 1:14.75  1:17.2595
1:14.7534.51

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 11O'Brien, Carley J 1:14.86  1:13.8296
1:14.8635.54

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 12Farrell, Riley A 1:15.16  1:19.2297
SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 11Andrew, Avery 1:15.41  1:16.1798

1:15.4136.48

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 11Nagle, Alice M 1:15.53  1:14.8599
1:15.5336.42

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 11Kulp, Ella G 1:17.70  1:19.72100
1:17.7037.53

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 11Cazalet, Genevieve E 1:18.95  1:25.36101
1:18.9537.96

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 11Buhler, Cora E 1:21.50  1:28.75102
1:21.5038.24

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 11Demi, Lucia A 1:22.70  1:24.88103
1:22.7038.83
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SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 11Juhasz, Betty K 1:24.35  1:35.37104
1:24.3537.65

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 11O'Grady, Nora E 1:31.92  1:32.00105
1:31.9241.73

 
Event 108  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

WF Records: 50.15 * 1/20/2019 CYAC-VAThomas A Heilman

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Finals
CHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA 12Ritchie, Micah M 55.69 2056.251

55.6926.61

HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 12McManus, Eamon 57.87 1758.852
57.8727.98

BLOOMSBURG AREA YMCA (BAY) 12Chamberlin, Xavier J 58.04 1659.123
58.0428.10

FAIRFAX COUNTY YMCA IN RESTON 12Kang, Kevin S 58.49 1558.594
58.4928.55

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 12Popa, Lucas V 58.83 1458.085
58.8328.35

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 12Kauffman, Ben M 58.95 1358.976
58.9528.36

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 12Ufferfilge, Luke 59.01 1258.627
59.0128.29

LANCASTER YMCA SWIMMING 12Hyatt, Micah A 59.27 1158.028
59.2728.94

 
Event 108  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

WF Records: 50.15 * 1/20/2019 CYAC-VAThomas A Heilman

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
CHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA 12Ritchie, Micah M 56.25 q  57.991

56.2527.10

LANCASTER YMCA SWIMMING 12Hyatt, Micah A 58.02 q  59.112
58.0228.06

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 12Popa, Lucas V 58.08 q  58.613
58.0827.90

FAIRFAX COUNTY YMCA IN RESTON 12Kang, Kevin S 58.59 q  1:01.114
58.5928.63

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 12Ufferfilge, Luke 58.62 q  58.385
58.6228.17

HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 12McManus, Eamon 58.85 q  58.616
58.8528.45

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 12Kauffman, Ben M 58.97 q  59.187
58.9728.45

BLOOMSBURG AREA YMCA (BAY) 12Chamberlin, Xavier J 59.12 q  59.948
59.1228.06

YMCA OF THE NORTH SHORE 12Roberts, Nick A 59.47  1:00.499
59.4728.34

UPPER PERKIOMEN VALLEY YMCA 12Hartzell, Parker R 59.50  1:00.3610
59.5028.86

SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA 11Zhang, Zachary 59.95  1:00.6411
59.9528.72
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BETHLEHEM YMCA 12Collins, Theo 1:00.16  1:01.9012
1:00.1628.22

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 11Greene, Carter W 1:00.28  1:00.3413
1:00.2828.69

BOYERTOWN YMCA 12Bonis, Hunter 1:00.59  1:02.3814
1:00.5929.44

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 11Barzola, Daniel 1:00.64  1:00.0015
1:00.6429.31

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 11Wagner, Jake 1:00.70  1:00.3616
1:00.7028.98

BLOOMSBURG AREA YMCA (BAY) 12Peters, Max C 1:01.10  1:03.5517
1:01.1029.93

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 12Diehl, William 1:01.18  59.9918
1:01.1829.22

SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA 12Alee, Adrian 1:01.35  1:01.7419
READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 12Readinger, Bryson 1:01.46  1:03.6920

1:01.4629.76

LEBANON YMCA 12Cunningham, Tyler 1:01.63  1:01.3421
1:01.6329.91

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 11Zimmerman, Brody M 1:02.05  1:01.5622
1:02.0529.40

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 12Garrity, Tucker I 1:02.24  1:03.2823
1:02.2430.02

YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 12Conroy, Aaron 1:02.33  1:02.4524
1:02.3329.37

WESTERN BRANCH YMCA WAHOOS 12Manley, Ryan R 1:02.53  1:02.5225
1:02.5330.17

UPPER PERKIOMEN VALLEY YMCA 11Allison, Luke E 1:02.65  1:04.1226
1:02.6530.38

BETHLEHEM YMCA 12Geiger, Grey 1:02.71  1:05.4327
1:02.7129.82

FAIRFAX COUNTY YMCA IN RESTON 12Yang, Michael 1:02.80  1:02.7828
1:02.8029.04

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 12Pollick, Ryan 1:03.31  1:04.0729
1:03.3130.31

TALBOT COUNTY YMCA 11Allen, Finley J 1:03.34  1:03.2130
1:03.3430.62

WESTERN BRANCH YMCA WAHOOS 11Elbashbeshey, Adam L 1:03.36  1:02.3431
1:03.3630.17

YMCA OF GREATER NASHUA STORM 12Matulis, Henry J 1:03.84  1:06.5232
1:03.8430.40

CHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA 11Zucca, Noah 1:03.85  1:05.1933
1:03.8531.08

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 12Mackaluso, Rhys 1:04.17  1:04.5234
1:04.1730.87

YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 12Doerfler, Rex F 1:04.18  1:05.2835
1:04.1830.54

TALBOT COUNTY YMCA 11Perkins, R. J. J 1:04.50  1:06.3336
1:04.5031.29

BLOOMSBURG AREA YMCA (BAY) 12Hayes, Noah H 1:04.52  1:05.0137
1:04.5231.34

LANSDOWNE YMCA MARLINS 11Van Dyke, Oliver J 1:04.69  1:06.91*38
1:04.6931.32
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WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 11Langslet, Grant 1:04.69  1:03.55*38
1:04.6931.52

BETHLEHEM YMCA 12Hopson, Finn 1:04.86  1:06.2040
1:04.8631.14

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 12Acquarola, Peter P 1:04.98  1:05.2241
1:04.9830.54

TALBOT COUNTY YMCA 11Bonsu, AJ 1:05.02  1:11.7942
1:05.0232.17

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 12Popovich, Marcus 1:05.15  1:02.9243
1:05.1530.76

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 11Shearer, Lane J 1:05.25  1:04.5544
1:05.2531.70

LANSDOWNE YMCA MARLINS 11Marucci, Braydan J 1:05.74  1:06.2945
1:05.7430.73

LANSDOWNE YMCA MARLINS 11Roettger, Blaise V 1:05.98  1:05.4946
1:05.9832.53

UPPER PERKIOMEN VALLEY YMCA 11Teslia, Matthew 1:06.33  1:04.5547
1:06.3331.98

TALBOT COUNTY YMCA 12Foxwell, Logan W 1:06.34  1:06.4748
1:06.3432.22

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 12Ivey, Josiah D 1:06.52  1:08.1449
1:06.5232.00

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 12Nave, Michael B 1:06.57  1:05.0450
1:06.5731.86

RIDGEWOOD YMCA 11Chen, Shou 1:06.68  1:11.4051
1:06.6831.31

WESTERN BRANCH YMCA WAHOOS 11Correale, Josh 1:06.74  1:07.1652
1:06.7432.54

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 11Sang, Eric 1:06.97  1:07.2153
1:06.9733.35

HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 12Spagnoletti, Julien A 1:07.05  1:10.2154
1:07.0530.89

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 12Bozeman, Dean L 1:07.13  1:06.9855
1:07.1331.23

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 11Shearn, Nolan P 1:07.29  1:08.3356
1:07.2933.12

CHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA 11Breslin, Patrick 1:07.32  1:07.10*57
1:07.3232.17

UPPER PERKIOMEN VALLEY YMCA 12Markowski, Liam C 1:07.32  1:08.69*57
1:07.3232.35

LANSDOWNE YMCA MARLINS 11Wells, George 1:07.32  1:16.01*57
1:07.3233.43

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 12Verderame, Peter D 1:07.34  1:05.1960
1:07.3432.20

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 11Clegg, Percy 1:07.74  1:11.8461
1:07.7433.36

SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA 12Geler, Alexander 1:07.76  1:09.5662
1:07.7631.99

LANCASTER YMCA SWIMMING 12Heisey, Hudson 1:07.77  1:06.2663
1:07.7731.74

BETHLEHEM YMCA 12Samson, Nolan 1:07.80  1:05.8164
1:07.8032.75

YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 11Sullivan, Henry 1:07.83  1:08.4865
1:07.8332.80
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BLOOMSBURG AREA YMCA (BAY) 12Goocey, Paul 1:08.03  1:12.3766
1:08.0333.36

WESTERN BRANCH YMCA WAHOOS 12Finley, Greyson 1:08.23  1:10.1567
1:08.2332.23

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 12Shi, Evan H 1:08.52  1:13.7468
1:08.5232.45

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 11Graham, Harry W 1:08.60  1:10.0569
1:08.6032.69

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 12Palank, Asa J 1:08.93  1:08.5870
1:08.9332.40

YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 11Wiggins, Kellen 1:09.51  1:07.4971
1:09.5133.11

YMCA OF GREATER NASHUA STORM 11Fischer, Owen C 1:09.77  1:08.9772
1:09.7734.16

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 11Zhuczukoski, Owen J 1:09.90  1:11.9773
1:09.9033.63

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 11Spring, Evan 1:10.33  1:11.9074
1:10.3334.35

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 11Brennan, Nolan J 1:10.56  1:09.6075
1:10.5633.19

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 12Amoscato, Ethan 1:10.80  1:11.9176
1:10.8033.46

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 12Erdmann, Frederick 1:10.84  1:11.4677
WESTERN BRANCH YMCA WAHOOS 11Campbell, Grayson M 1:10.99  1:09.3778

1:10.9933.56

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 12Kozak, Gavin M 1:11.11  1:17.9679
1:11.1133.53

HENSON FAMILY YMCA 12Dawson, William 1:11.14  1:12.8780
1:11.1433.33

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 12Welsh, Ben A 1:11.29  1:11.0181
1:11.2934.08

BETHLEHEM YMCA 12Lal, Narayan 1:11.71  1:11.1482
1:11.7134.29

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 11Tao, Thomas 1:12.06  1:13.9083
1:12.0635.17

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 11Crowder, Liam J 1:12.55  1:15.7684
1:12.5534.44

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 11Lawler, Daniel 1:12.58  1:13.6985
1:12.5835.25

BETHLEHEM YMCA 11Hartney, Taggart 1:12.78  1:11.7186
1:12.7834.70

YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 11Kooy, Grant R 1:13.18  1:09.5987
1:13.1834.42

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 11Guenther, Liam W 1:15.26  1:14.4888
1:15.2636.44

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 11Patrick, Elijah R 1:15.50  1:28.0289
1:15.5036.30

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 11Dasgupta, Aidyn R 1:22.04  1:19.0190
1:22.0439.14

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 11Stratmann, Adrian 1:22.05  1:23.4891
1:22.0537.74

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 12Jones, Charlie D 1:24.78  1:28.6492
1:24.7839.73
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 108  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 12Para, Justin J 1:26.50  1:23.8893
1:26.5041.32

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 11Liu, Andy 1:27.65  1:24.2694
SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 11Connors, Ty C 1:29.36  1:26.0495

1:29.3639.86

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 11Schmidt, Ben B 1:30.65  1:28.2696
1:30.6542.14

YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 11Von Hagn, Christian DQ  1:12.18---
False start

DQ30.50
 
Event 109  Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

WF Records: 58.66 * 1/9/2011 CC-MAMarget Shelly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 10Hughes, Quinn 1:03.07 201:04.491
1:03.0730.56

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 10Roberts, Kailee O 1:04.71 171:05.202
1:04.7131.10

YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 10Saifullah, Maya 1:05.73 161:06.873
1:05.7331.72

LANSDOWNE YMCA MARLINS 10Lin, Chelsea 1:07.28 151:07.994
1:07.2832.74

FAIRFAX COUNTY YMCA IN RESTON 10Timberlake, Emma K 1:07.74 141:08.745
1:07.7432.70

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 10Weaver, Cora E 1:07.85 131:07.576
1:07.8532.25

BOYERTOWN YMCA 10Gro, Gia M 1:08.60 121:10.357
1:08.6033.92

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 10Kim, Alexis 1:08.93 111:10.318
1:08.9332.85

SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA 10Keane, Ruby R 1:10.45 91:14.639
1:10.4534.17

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 10Abazi, Audrey B 1:11.28 71:13.0510
1:11.2832.50

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS  8Koenigs, Madison 1:11.47 61:14.3311
1:11.4735.21

HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 10Crawford, Caroline 1:12.17 51:12.4412
1:12.1733.95

YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 10Guittard, Georgie 1:12.57 41:11.5713
1:12.5734.61

BOYERTOWN YMCA 10Crater, Emma 1:12.85 31:11.3214
1:12.8535.26

YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND  8Wong, Ariana M 1:13.47 21:18.7115
BLOOMSBURG AREA YMCA (BAY) 10Mori, Lennon M 1:13.82 11:17.1516

1:13.8235.79

BETHESDA-CHEVY CHASE YMCA 10Reiter, Anabel G 1:14.16  1:29.4617
1:14.1634.13

UPPER PERKIOMEN VALLEY YMCA 10Brotosky, Chloe G 1:14.33  1:14.1318
1:14.3334.47

YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 10Flaherty, Quinn 1:14.56  1:13.9619
1:14.5636.13

HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 10Kuhn, Emma 1:14.77  1:17.0220
1:14.7736.04
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(Event 109  Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

LANSDOWNE YMCA MARLINS  8Marucci, Addelyn C 1:15.08  1:16.4721
1:15.0836.81

SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA  8Maguire, Mollie S 1:15.22  1:20.8122
1:15.2236.22

SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA 10Petrie, Audrey 1:15.40  1:19.1323
1:15.4035.89

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 10Davis, Gwen C 1:15.43  1:17.6824
1:15.4335.67

YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 10Guittard, Allie 1:15.85  1:15.5325
1:15.8536.58

UPPER PERKIOMEN VALLEY YMCA 10Yanus, Collins 1:16.02  1:17.4926
1:16.0236.15

HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 10Helm, Sailor 1:16.12  1:14.6427
1:16.1236.53

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA  9Hibler, Leah K 1:16.19  1:20.6428
1:16.1934.90

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 10Haddad, Phoebe A 1:16.28  1:20.1929
1:16.2836.32

YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 10Wu, Elle J 1:16.44  1:18.6430
1:16.4435.80

FAIRFAX COUNTY YMCA IN RESTON 10Colon, Cat 1:16.63  1:19.6931
1:16.6336.16

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 10Metry, Grace E 1:17.67  1:17.0332
1:17.6736.25

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 10Trainor, Haley E 1:17.70  1:21.5933
1:17.7037.62

YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES  9Jimenez, Isabel 1:18.46  1:17.5534
1:18.4637.78

HENSON FAMILY YMCA 10Evans, Tiana E 1:18.87  1:19.0635
BOYERTOWN YMCA 10Stone, Lily R 1:18.88  1:16.5036

1:18.8837.31

HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH  9McManus, Grace 1:19.03  1:17.02*37
1:19.0337.22

YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 10Ball, Brielle 1:19.03  1:17.40*37
1:19.0337.48

SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 10Rodriguez, Naomi 1:19.12  1:18.0539
1:19.1237.18

SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA 10Chia, Grace S 1:19.88  1:19.0340
1:19.8837.69

BOYERTOWN YMCA  9Hickey, Teagan L 1:20.16  1:21.8241
1:20.1638.14

YMCA OF GREATER NASHUA STORM 10Amoah, Veliane K 1:20.22  1:18.0842
1:20.2238.77

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 10Bortner, Peyton 1:20.31  1:20.9743
1:20.3138.37

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 10Heinisch, Olivia R 1:21.23  1:18.2644
1:21.2337.79

SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA 10Chen, Stella 1:21.51  1:22.3545
1:21.5140.43

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 10Beal, Nora M 1:21.64  1:28.2646
1:21.6438.38

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 10Jarvis, Lauren E 1:22.12  1:27.0247
1:22.1236.85
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AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA  9Wang, Doris 1:22.37  1:26.0248
1:22.3739.87

SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA 10Steffens, Frances R 1:24.34  1:30.3549
1:24.3439.14

SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA  9Ruan, Hannah S 1:25.70  1:28.0850
1:25.7039.63

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 10McNally, Maura G 1:25.89  1:29.4551
1:25.8939.93

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 10Cerny, Maddie E 1:26.41  1:23.8452
1:26.4140.17

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA  9Thiel, Braelyn A 1:27.94  1:25.6453
1:27.9439.70

LANSDOWNE YMCA MARLINS  9Roettger, Cassie C 1:29.22  1:29.5754
1:29.2240.09

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA  9Knecht, Lennie 1:30.84  1:32.0955
1:30.8442.14

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA  9Crowder, Emma K 1:42.03  1:41.6556
1:42.0346.91

BETHESDA-CHEVY CHASE YMCA 10Rousseil, Celeste 1:45.25  2:10.5057
1:45.2552.17

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA  9Plucinsky, Madison O 1:45.44  1:41.8158
1:45.4447.32

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA  9Williams, Aubrey E 1:47.52  1:44.2659
1:47.5248.03

 
Event 110  Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

WF Records: 54.75 * 1/14/2018 CYAC-VAThomas A Heilman

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 10Bausher-Grybosky, Elliot D 1:06.31 201:09.381
1:06.3132.09

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 10Nigra, Jake 1:06.34 171:07.622
1:06.3432.01

UPPER PERKIOMEN VALLEY YMCA 10Stoffa, Zachary 1:07.67 161:08.783
1:07.6731.87

HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 10Smith, Anderson 1:07.76 151:09.964
1:07.7632.96

LANCASTER YMCA SWIMMING 10Miller, Jonas C 1:07.88 141:09.305
1:07.8832.47

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 10Barzola, James 1:07.98 131:08.776
1:07.9832.57

CHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA  9Detwiler, Nic E 1:08.07 121:09.087
1:08.0732.35

WESTERN BRANCH YMCA WAHOOS 10Finley, Preston 1:08.09 111:08.278
1:08.0932.69

SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 10Bradshaw, Maxwell L 1:09.25 91:10.599
1:09.2533.06

YMCA OF HAGERSTOWN GATORS 10Lincoln, Caleb A 1:09.63 71:13.4310
1:09.6333.41

YMCA OF CECIL COUNTY MD 10Martin, Grayson 1:10.10 61:12.6511
1:10.1033.72

WESTERN BRANCH YMCA WAHOOS 10Cook, Elliot J 1:10.29 51:14.9112
1:10.2933.45

EASTERN LYCOMING YMCA 10Moyer, Isaac J 1:10.95 41:13.0113
1:10.9533.29
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WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 10Liebhoff, Benjamin 1:12.09 31:09.7614
1:12.0933.70

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 10Dixon, Bryce C 1:12.32 21:14.3215
1:12.3234.80

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 10Trump, Henry 1:12.65 11:15.0316
1:12.6534.46

FAIRFAX COUNTY YMCA IN RESTON 10Scott, Maxton J 1:13.30  1:12.2017
1:13.3034.99

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS  9Snyder, Evan S 1:13.44  1:13.4418
1:13.4433.48

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 10Keith, Dalton M 1:13.66  1:14.8019
1:13.6634.87

SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 10Csaszar, Tamas 1:13.92  1:15.3820
1:13.9236.74

CHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA 10Addlesberger, Jackson C 1:14.05  1:19.1721
1:14.0535.92

UPPER PERKIOMEN VALLEY YMCA  8Allison, Isaac P 1:14.19  1:12.6122
1:14.1934.15

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 10Tanaka, Lachlan 1:14.39  1:18.1423
1:14.3936.28

LANSDOWNE YMCA MARLINS 10Kearney, Calvin L 1:15.85  1:15.5424
1:15.8536.27

YMCA OF GREATER NASHUA STORM 10Heath, William G 1:15.92  1:14.94*25
1:15.9234.69

HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH  9Jin, Kyle 1:15.92  1:13.70*25
1:15.9235.42

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 10Content, Sladimir 1:16.34  1:14.9927
1:16.3434.93

YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND  9Gartrell, Arthur M 1:16.61  1:17.8028
1:16.6137.66

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 10Myers, Mason P 1:16.75  1:18.0729
1:16.7536.15

YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 10Doerfler, Felix 1:16.85  1:18.2530
1:16.8537.13

YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 10Lu, Gary 1:16.90  1:16.9631
1:16.9035.95

YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 10Struble, AJ J 1:17.08  1:17.3032
1:17.0836.73

YORK YMCA SWIMMING  8Ziegler, Jonathan 1:17.67  1:21.7333
1:17.6736.13

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 10Johnson, Benjamin F 1:17.73  1:14.4534
1:17.7336.21

FREDERICK COUNTY YMCA 10Irons, Oliver 1:18.54  1:20.0435
1:18.5438.07

SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 10Maslov, Sasha 1:18.67  1:24.16*36
1:18.6737.71

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA  9Chauhan, Amay X 1:18.67  1:17.35*36
1:18.6738.23

YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 10Abran, Ryder J 1:18.68  1:15.7438
1:18.6837.36

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 10Cameron, Jack T 1:18.72  1:19.6839
1:18.7237.98

FAIRFAX COUNTY YMCA IN RESTON 10Orton, Oliver C 1:18.74  1:20.6940
1:18.7437.81
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RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS  8Heinisch, Owen R 1:19.00  1:17.6941
1:19.0037.24

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 10Schwenk, Kellan M 1:19.08  1:16.6042
1:19.0837.97

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 10Xu, Alexander 1:19.14  1:16.9943
1:19.1436.86

HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 10Mugavero, Gabe 1:19.26  1:18.1444
1:19.2636.88

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA  8Shi, Eric H 1:19.37  1:20.7645
1:19.3737.49

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 10Aggarwal, Aaruh 1:19.86  1:21.2446
1:19.8640.46

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA  9Kim, Logan 1:20.10  1:19.9747
1:20.1038.74

YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 10Sullivan, Evan 1:20.15  1:19.3848
1:20.1537.37

BOYERTOWN YMCA 10Eidle, Joshua A 1:20.27  1:17.3549
1:20.2738.04

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 10Quimba, Max C 1:20.56  1:21.7350
YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND  9Alexander, Kyle M 1:20.64  1:22.7951
FAIRFAX COUNTY YMCA IN RESTON 10Richter, Tyler M 1:20.66  1:23.4652

1:20.6637.03

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA  8Smith, August J 1:20.70  1:17.2353
1:20.7037.21

FAIRFAX COUNTY YMCA IN RESTON 10Yang, Leo 1:20.87  1:22.3354
1:20.8738.48

SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA  9Martin, Ivan 1:21.07  1:23.2255
1:21.0739.12

LANSDOWNE YMCA MARLINS  9Fishel, Harrison 1:21.68  1:24.3156
1:21.6839.68

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 10Springuel, Josh P 1:22.36  1:19.6157
1:22.3638.18

YMCA OF CECIL COUNTY MD 10Heckler, Jonah C 1:22.68  1:31.1858
1:22.6839.25

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 10Beatty, Colin 1:23.49  1:21.5859
1:23.4941.10

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 10Wegrzyn, Will T 1:23.53  1:20.5060
1:23.5339.95

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS  9Chan, Victor D 1:23.82  1:22.8761
1:23.8238.55

LANSDOWNE YMCA MARLINS  8Harkness, Patrick A 1:23.83  1:20.9162
1:23.8339.48

YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 10Celedon, Brian A 1:23.92  1:20.7663
1:23.9239.46

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA  9Welsh, Charlie F 1:25.06  1:20.4564
1:25.0640.04

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA  9Harrington, Peyton J 1:25.82  1:27.1265
1:25.8239.79

YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND  9Gartrell, Duke M 1:26.00  1:22.3666
1:26.0040.53

YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 10Lu, Gavin 1:26.33  1:26.1467
1:26.3339.85
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SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 10Burkhardt, Lachlan 1:26.43  1:31.7768
1:26.4339.57

YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 10Conroy, Cullen 1:28.19  1:25.3569
1:28.1939.76

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 10Tamm, Ollie F 1:31.74  1:29.5070
1:31.7443.10

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA  9Hunt, Max J 1:39.85  1:36.1571
RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS  8Maxwell, Emedio J DQ  1:14.93---

False start

DQ34.59
 
Event 111  Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM

WF Records: 2:10.20 * 1/9/2011 YY-MAKacey B Oberlander

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Finals
YORK YMCA SWIMMING 12Shives, Claire L 2:19.32 202:18.371

2:19.321:48.931:06.5231.51

CHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA 12Barley, Jessica 2:24.78 172:30.882
2:24.781:49.361:06.9230.40

YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 12Poitras, Raegin 2:25.95 162:30.243
2:25.951:53.361:10.5031.91

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 12Blocher, Raylee 2:26.85 152:23.454
2:26.851:54.471:10.8032.99

YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 12Rizzo, Evelyn R 2:27.37 142:29.535
2:27.371:54.451:09.9732.85

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 11Adamec, Sasha C 2:28.36 132:28.506
2:28.361:55.761:10.4532.99

YMCA OF THE NORTH SHORE 12Higgins, Niamh S 2:29.76 122:26.157
2:29.761:56.411:12.8833.77

LANCASTER YMCA SWIMMING 12Gustafson, Iylan M 2:30.28 112:30.958
2:30.281:57.501:09.7031.56

 
Event 111  Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM

WF Records: 2:10.20 * 1/9/2011 YY-MAKacey B Oberlander

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
YORK YMCA SWIMMING 12Shives, Claire L 2:18.37 q  2:18.781

2:18.371:47.341:06.0531.20

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 12Blocher, Raylee 2:23.45 q  2:22.412
2:23.451:50.231:06.8030.87

YMCA OF THE NORTH SHORE 12Higgins, Niamh S 2:26.15 q  2:26.063
2:26.151:52.501:08.0032.30

YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 12Vanatta, Carmen J 2:28.23 q  2:32.994
2:28.231:53.851:10.6532.92

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 11Adamec, Sasha C 2:28.50 q  2:29.205
2:28.501:55.941:10.9433.17

YMCA OF CENTRAL MARYLAND 12Cheng, Chelsea D 2:28.83 q  2:32.086
2:28.831:54.581:09.9633.05

YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 12Rizzo, Evelyn R 2:29.53 q  2:29.217
2:29.531:56.251:11.3834.21

YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 12Poitras, Raegin 2:30.24 q  2:31.958
2:30.241:56.601:11.7932.87
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 111  Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

CHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA 12Barley, Jessica 2:30.88  2:28.139
2:30.881:54.861:10.3831.50

LANCASTER YMCA SWIMMING 12Gustafson, Iylan M 2:30.95  2:29.8710
2:30.951:58.201:10.7032.02

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 12D'Erchia, Alexandra 2:33.34  2:31.8911
2:33.342:00.361:12.0232.78

YMCA OF THE NORTH SHORE 11Efstathopoulos, Eleni A 2:34.37  2:32.3012
2:34.372:00.021:13.3733.00

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 12Knecht, Campbell 2:35.60  2:32.3913
2:35.602:00.991:15.6936.69

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 12Shober, Hannah G 2:35.86  2:28.3514
2:35.861:59.041:13.9034.50

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 12Brigandi, Lucie 2:36.48  2:30.8715
2:36.482:02.031:12.6433.33

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 12Sang, Anna 2:36.69  2:37.7616
2:36.692:01.821:15.8035.49

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 11Pisano, Norah M 2:36.96  2:35.0317
2:36.962:00.651:12.4433.23

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 11Zhang, Sophie S 2:38.91  2:37.0418
2:38.912:02.331:14.7734.90

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 11Ilin, Melanie 2:40.53  2:37.4719
2:40.532:05.541:14.2134.44

LANSDOWNE YMCA MARLINS 12Kelly, Faith 2:40.94  2:45.5320
2:40.942:06.381:15.9936.49

BLOOMSBURG AREA YMCA (BAY) 12Shen, Irene 2:42.72  2:35.4221
2:42.722:08.811:21.4937.26

SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA 12Ruan, Kayla 2:43.24  2:38.3422
2:43.242:06.371:14.1833.57

LANSDOWNE YMCA MARLINS 12Richman, Celia P 2:43.53  3:03.5723
2:43.532:07.271:20.1537.52

SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA 12Naigles, Riley A 2:53.17  2:37.6324
2:53.172:14.681:22.6339.59

 
Event 112  Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM

WF Records: 1:59.67 * 1/19/2020 Piedmont-VAThomas A Heilman

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Finals
PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 12Hungarter, Chase 2:14.47 202:14.851

2:14.471:43.821:03.4928.90

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 12Hasib, Mohammad 2:22.27 172:24.082
2:22.271:49.611:07.4531.52

YMCA OF THE NORTH SHORE 11McLaughlin, Teddy F 2:23.39 162:26.263
2:23.391:51.601:08.6531.04

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 12Popa, Lucas V 2:23.56 152:20.924
2:23.561:52.051:10.3633.39

YMCA OF THE NORTH SHORE 12Roberts, Nick A 2:23.83 142:27.535
2:23.831:51.021:07.3831.90

CHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA 12Ritchie, Micah M 2:24.06 132:22.076
2:24.061:52.421:07.2729.93

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 11Dirito, Sawyer J 2:25.21 122:25.387
2:25.211:52.761:07.8531.07

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 12McCready, Garrett 2:28.24 112:27.208
2:28.241:54.971:13.7932.93
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Event 112  Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM

WF Records: 1:59.67 * 1/19/2020 Piedmont-VAThomas A Heilman

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
BOYERTOWN YMCA 12Van der Velde, Jasper 2:13.68 q  2:21.191

2:13.681:42.691:03.4428.05

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 12Hungarter, Chase 2:14.85 q  2:13.082
2:14.851:44.771:05.7629.62

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 12Popa, Lucas V 2:20.92 q  2:20.313
2:20.921:50.161:09.2432.77

CHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA 12Ritchie, Micah M 2:22.07 q  2:24.954
2:22.071:51.491:05.7429.29

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 12Hasib, Mohammad 2:24.08 q  2:30.565
2:24.081:50.121:07.6831.80

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 11Dirito, Sawyer J 2:25.38 q  2:23.516
2:25.381:53.301:09.1131.02

YMCA OF THE NORTH SHORE 11McLaughlin, Teddy F 2:26.26 q  2:26.157
2:26.261:53.931:09.1631.30

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 12McCready, Garrett 2:27.20 q  2:26.878
2:27.201:54.161:12.1732.87

YMCA OF THE NORTH SHORE 12Roberts, Nick A 2:27.53  2:28.699
2:27.531:53.641:10.8633.10

CHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA 11Barley, Elijah 2:29.63  2:34.4810
2:29.631:55.701:11.7532.03

FAIRFAX COUNTY YMCA IN RESTON 12Kang, Kevin S 2:29.90  2:29.2811
2:29.901:57.201:11.9133.36

LANCASTER YMCA SWIMMING 12Hyatt, Micah A 2:30.11  2:30.7612
2:30.111:56.981:12.9131.87

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 11Greene, Carter W 2:30.82  2:31.8513
2:30.821:57.911:12.2233.99

UPPER PERKIOMEN VALLEY YMCA 12Hartzell, Parker R 2:30.88  2:36.5014
2:30.881:58.541:13.8232.54

BOYERTOWN YMCA 12Bonis, Hunter 2:31.45  2:32.9515
2:31.451:58.061:12.6633.81

BETHLEHEM YMCA 12Collins, Theo 2:31.99  2:32.3016
2:31.991:57.411:14.3135.32

HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 12McManus, Eamon 2:32.40  2:30.7217
2:32.401:58.051:14.5833.36

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 12Yang, Evan 2:32.81  2:40.1018
2:32.811:58.441:12.7433.69

BETHESDA-CHEVY CHASE YMCA 12Elizondo Tichadou, Diego 2:33.57  2:35.5619
2:33.571:59.061:12.5233.03

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 12Pollick, Ryan 2:33.85  2:40.0220
2:33.851:59.871:11.6332.90

HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 11Xie, Ryan 2:34.21  2:41.2621
2:34.211:59.401:13.4732.17

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 12Ufferfilge, Luke 2:35.05  2:36.0222
2:35.052:02.191:12.8733.72

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 11Barzola, Daniel 2:35.53  2:34.7823
2:35.532:02.811:14.0532.97

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 11Smith, Micah F 2:37.86  2:45.2924
2:37.862:04.111:11.5735.61

SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 11Knowlton, Graham 2:38.94  2:38.0325
2:38.942:03.791:15.5035.03
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 112  Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 12Ficke, Benjamin M 2:39.14  2:46.9026
2:39.142:03.161:16.3336.60

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 12Mackaluso, Rhys 2:39.19  2:40.3227
2:39.192:03.621:16.8535.15

YMCA OF GREATER NASHUA STORM 12Matulis, Henry J 2:39.38  2:37.9928
2:39.382:04.421:16.6233.34

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 12Popovich, Marcus 2:40.37  2:43.3029
2:40.372:04.631:14.5437.49

SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 12Blanshine, Gabe M 2:40.42  2:33.3430
2:40.422:05.001:16.1635.92

TALBOT COUNTY YMCA 12Boyles, Alex G 2:42.15  2:43.9431
2:42.152:05.251:16.3137.54

LANSDOWNE YMCA MARLINS 11Roettger, Blaise V 2:42.71  2:45.3732
2:42.712:08.711:19.8537.57

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 12Verderame, Peter D 2:43.07  2:33.3233
2:43.072:08.201:16.0536.05

LANSDOWNE YMCA MARLINS 11Marucci, Braydan J 2:43.36  2:46.8034
2:43.362:09.091:19.6736.51

YMCA OF GREATER NASHUA STORM 12Gil Promlee, Alex 2:43.65  2:47.2235
2:43.652:07.471:20.1637.63

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 11Walker, Henry 2:43.83  2:42.9936
2:43.832:06.761:20.6836.30

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 11Choudhry, Noah K 2:44.72  2:45.8537
2:44.722:08.201:15.8334.65

SUSSEX FAMILY BRANCH YMCA 11James, Abe J 2:44.95  2:45.5338
2:44.952:07.981:18.3738.55

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 11Ren, Michael N 2:45.50  2:45.6339
2:45.502:10.821:20.1935.34

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 11Shearer, Lane J 2:45.79  2:45.9740
2:45.792:10.421:20.2637.75

WESTFIELD AREA Y DEVILFISH 11Qiu, Andrew 2:46.07  2:45.4341
2:46.072:09.871:19.8137.09

LANSDOWNE YMCA MARLINS 11Wells, George 2:47.15  2:46.6142
2:47.152:12.541:20.3938.03

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 11Hunt, Grayson P 2:47.19  2:46.9143
2:47.192:10.521:18.3834.39

CHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA 11Zucca, Noah 2:47.44  2:43.5244
2:47.442:14.271:23.1538.70

RIDGEWOOD YMCA 12Logvynchuk, Leo 2:48.00  2:47.3545
2:48.002:11.701:23.7639.25

WESTERN BRANCH YMCA WAHOOS 12Manley, Ryan R DQ  2:38.24---
False start - Misc

DQ2:06.151:19.3737.79

CHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA 11Breslin, Patrick DQ  2:43.04---
Other - Misc

DQ2:07.551:18.3837.31
 
Event 113  Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard IM

WF Records: 2:29.09 * 1/20/2019 YY-MAKaliyah J Hinson

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 10Cappetta, Dylan 2:38.62 202:36.501
2:38.622:01.581:16.4835.07

WESTERN BRANCH YMCA WAHOOS  9Wright, Kamora 2:51.61 172:50.092
2:51.612:13.721:20.6137.30
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(Event 113  Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard IM)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 10Kim, Alexis 2:54.31 162:57.593
2:54.312:16.151:24.4740.09

YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 10Janota, Alani 2:54.32 152:57.794
2:54.322:15.201:25.7541.21

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 10Weaver, Cora E 2:54.82 142:55.475
2:54.822:19.041:22.7139.20

LANSDOWNE YMCA MARLINS 10Lin, Chelsea 2:56.17 133:02.506
2:56.172:17.751:24.8740.72

BETHLEHEM YMCA 10Yerk, Abigail 2:58.45 123:07.527
2:58.452:19.521:25.9042.27

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 10Abazi, Audrey B 2:59.09 113:01.408
2:59.092:19.521:22.7336.74

YORK YMCA SWIMMING  9Osorio, Lily 3:00.45 93:07.879
3:00.452:20.981:25.7139.54

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 10Reese, Vivienne 3:00.48 73:08.2310
3:00.482:18.671:25.8642.46

CHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA 10Akers, Emersyn J 3:04.33 63:08.1811
3:04.332:26.071:27.9641.18

UPPER PERKIOMEN VALLEY YMCA 10Rohl, Esther G 3:08.72 53:06.8812
3:08.722:26.571:37.3444.38

YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 10O'Shea, Adelynn 3:11.81 43:10.7913
3:11.811:36.3446.69

 
Event 114  Boys 10 & Under 200 Yard IM

WF Records: 2:24.64 * 1/19/2020 Lebannon-PAJomar C Hildago

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

READING AND BERKS COUNTY YMCA 10McCready, Nolan 2:37.17 202:40.281
2:37.172:01.311:15.9636.32

CHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA 10Domzalski, Davey 2:39.16 172:40.852
2:39.162:03.301:16.7437.23

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 10Brannan, Henry 2:40.97 162:41.873
2:40.972:04.611:20.0135.65

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 10Nigra, Jake 2:44.13 152:43.194
2:44.132:08.271:18.4238.92

YORK YMCA SWIMMING 10Lin, Mars 2:45.45 142:46.875
2:45.452:11.491:21.1238.40

CHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA  9Detwiler, Nic E 2:46.14 132:47.586
2:46.142:09.321:18.5638.04

CHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA  9Boyer, Reid 2:46.48 122:49.777
2:46.482:09.351:20.9137.68

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 10Verderame, Sam T 2:51.06 112:50.068
2:51.062:14.661:16.8435.32

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 10Barzola, James 2:53.99 92:55.009
2:53.992:16.961:23.6438.85

CHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA 10Addlesberger, Jackson C 2:54.98 73:10.5310
2:54.982:15.351:25.5742.08

YMCA EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 10Crills, Paul 2:56.35 62:57.5711
2:56.352:17.251:23.8038.90

RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 10Logan, Connor M 2:57.00 52:55.0312
2:57.002:17.941:25.5539.82

YORK YMCA SWIMMING  9Farquhar, Reid 2:58.59 43:05.2413
2:58.592:19.491:25.9338.44

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 10Pullaro, Henry 3:01.17 33:14.5614
3:01.172:23.681:27.8441.88
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(Event 114  Boys 10 & Under 200 Yard IM)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA  8Pucke, Marshall N 3:02.95 23:12.2915
3:02.952:23.221:28.4941.90

LANSDOWNE YMCA MARLINS 10Kearney, Calvin L 3:04.78 13:07.0016
3:04.782:26.601:30.27

SOUTH SHORE MILL POND YMCA  9Cooke-Ennis, Caffrey C 3:04.99  3:00.9717
3:04.992:22.961:28.7243.97

PHOENIXVILLE BRANCH YMCA 10Pucke, Beckett C 3:05.04  3:07.9418
3:05.042:26.781:30.1542.41

SPY GREATER ANNAPOLIS YMCA 10Metzger, Joshua A 3:07.00  3:10.0819
3:07.002:26.091:27.0343.44

FAIRFAX COUNTY YMCA IN RESTON 10Scott, Maxton J 3:09.36  3:07.8320
3:09.362:27.941:29.9840.80

RIDGEWOOD YMCA 10Guo, Luca Z 3:09.81  3:04.1921
3:09.812:28.781:28.5541.86

WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 10Sullivan, Connor 3:10.69  3:14.4422
3:10.692:28.721:31.1346.18

 
Event 204  Boys 15 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle Swim-off

WF Records: 20.33 * 1/18/2025 Ridley Area YMCAJonathan P Hoole

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

  - Swim-off
RIDLEY AREA YMCA STINGRAYS 15McDonough, Travis A 22.02  22.221
YMCA OF GREATER NASHUA STORM 16Daily, Thatcher G 22.06  22.222

 
Event 219  Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle Swim-off

WF Records: 1:46.69 * 1/9/2016 YY-MACourtney N Harnish

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

  - Swim-off
YORK YMCA SWIMMING 15Rosenbach, Bryn L 1:57.16  1:59.891

1:57.161:27.4957.7027.59

BOYERTOWN YMCA 15Mazur, Avery V 1:59.34  1:59.892
1:59.341:27.9757.6027.72

 
Event 247  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke Swim-off

WF Records: 27.12 * 1/11/2014 West Monmouth-NJMegan Judge

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

  - Swim-off
WYCKOFF FAMILY YMCA 11Gruppo, Lily 31.34  31.981
CHAMBERSBURG MEMORIAL YMCA CHA 12Barley, Jessica 31.52  31.982

 
Event 403  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly Swim-off

WF Records: 26.54 * 1/14/2018 ReadingBerks-PASydney Gring

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

  - Swim-off
YMCA OF HAGERSTOWN GATORS 11Fuss, Haley 29.72  30.461
YMCA OF GREATER NASHUA STORM 12Lewon, Kylie 29.84  30.462


